
Part no sl. No First name Last name

Relation 

Type

Relative first 

Name

Relative last 

name EPIC_no Gender Age

8 462 Gitanjali Chripathi F Ranjita Chripathi  F 34

8 464 Alibha Mishra F Akshay Kumar Mishra  F 33

8 468 Sabita Has H Asok Kumar Has  F 52

8 602 Krupasindhu Nayak F Indramani Nayak M 48

8 603 Sunil Kumar Barik F Prahallad Barik  M 39

8 609

Sailendra 

Chandra Mohanty F Bichitrananda Mohanty M 76

8 610 Padma Mohanty H Sailesh Chandra Mohanty F 70

8 618 Sankarshan Dash F Gobardhan Dash M 49

8 619 Binay Kumar Mohanty F Basanta Kumar Mohanty M 62

8 620 Banalata Mohanty H Binay Kumar Mohanty F 57

8 624 Atosi Sahu F Gobinda Chandra Sahu F 42

8 625 Shrimati Sahu H Paramananda Sahu F 49

8 626 Kasinath Behera F Chowdhury Behera M 72

8 627 Pankajini Behera H Kasinath Behera F 64

8 629 Dhrub Charan Mahakud F Sangulu Mahakud M 44

8 637 Putul Bosh H Nandagopal Bosh F 47

8 640 Arjun Muduli F Hari Muduli M 53

8 641

Harshamadha

b Kar F Jagannath Kar M 54

8 642

Sasmita 

Kumari Kar H Harshamadhab Kar F 47

8 643 Sarbeswar Sahu F Chandramani Sahu M 64

8 645 Gadadhar Muduli F Bhobani Muduli M 42

8 651 Lalamohan Pradhana F Pandabacharan Pradhana M 54

8 655 Pradip Kumar Dal Behera F Dhrub Charan Dal Behera M 44

8 656 Prabhat Kumar Pradhana F Pitambar Pradhana M 66

8 657 Minati Pradhana H Prabhat Kumar Pradhana F 57

8 661 Lokanath Panda F Bhimasen Panda M 65

8 662 Namita Panda H Lokanath Panda F 57

8 667

Krushnachand

ra Panda F Benudhar Panda M 44

8 670 Surendranath Padhi F Mahadeb Padhi M 67

8 671 Basanti Padhi H Surendranath Padhi F 65

8 672 Padmini Padhi F Surendranath Padhi F 41

8 676 Durga Prasad Sahu F Satyabadi Sahu M 57

8 687 Premananda Patra F Sudhir Patra M 47

8 694 Ambar Behera F Arun Behera M 49

8 696 Padmacharan Chinara F Nandakisor Chinara M 59

8 698 Anjana Mishra H Babuli Mishra F 47

8 699 Bikasharanjan Mohanty F Rasabihari Mohanty M 44

8 700 Bipin Kumar Pani F Duryodhan Pani M 52

8 701 Puspanjali Pani H Bipin Kumar Pani F 46
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8 704 Debaki Patra F Desharanjan Patra F 42

8 712 S.L.Kanti H S.V.N.Kumar F 53

8 713

Acharya 

Sambedanand

a Abadhut F Shriananda Murtti M 71

8 714 Bishnucharan Das F Dhaneswar Das M 50

8 716 Chittaranjan Raut F Kasinath Raut M 54

8 717 Sibaprasad Raut F Dambarudhar Raut M 51

8 719 Prabhati Behera H Sharatachandra Behera F 62

8 720 Manoj Kumar Behera F Sharatachandra Behera M 40

8 721

Himansu 

Sekhar Gadanayak F Ramesh Chandra Samal M 42

8 723

Krushnachand

ra Behera F Hrudananda Behera M 69

8 741 Bilas Kshirasagar F Raghunath Kshirasagar M 73

8 742 Bhagyarathi Kshirasagar H Bilas Kshirasagar F 68

8 743 Gaurishankar Kshirasagar F Bilas Kshirasagar M 43

8 744 Meghana Kshirasagar F Bilas Kshirasagar F 40

8 747 Asish Kumar Dey F Chandicharan Dey M 68

8 751

Pradipta 

Kishor Mahapatra F Kishor Chandra Mahapatra M 69

8 752 Sasmita Mahapatra H Pradiptakisor Mahapatra F 60

8 759 Tripati Balaji Patra F A.Kumaraswami Patra M 54

8 760 Bhabana Patra H Tripatibalaji Patra F 49

8 764

A.Bhabani 

Prasad F A.N.Acharya M 68

8 765 V.Prakash F V.Sanjib Rao M 62

8 766 V.Krishnrada H V.Prakash F 56

8 776 Ragini Marndi H Purnnachandra Marndi F 52

8 779 Birabar Nayak F Uchhabacharan Nayak M 103

8 780 P.Sujata H Pulugurtti Bhenkataraman F 52

8 784 Pulugurtti

Bhenkatara

man F P.D.N. Rao M 58

8 793 Mamatamayi Mahapatra F Manoj Kumar Mahapatra OR/09/050/350315 F 48

8 795 Bisnhucharan Mohanty F Balaram Mohanty KLX2996973 M 74

8 796 Bibat Sen Mohanty F Bisnhucharan Mohanty KLX2996981 M 48

8 797 Gitalata Panda H Manoj Kumar Panda F 69

8 798 Kamalesh Panda F Golakhabihari Panda M 44

8 802 A.Swarnnalata H A.Trimurtti Rao RXL1016518 F 55

8 808 K.S.

Ramachand

ran F K.N.Shankar Narayanan OR/09/050/159079 M 71

8 809 R.Anuradha

Ramachand

ran H K.S. Ramachandran F 62

8 821 Suryaprakash Panigrahi F Lakshminarayan Panigrahi M 71



8 822 Dali Panigrahi H Suryaprakash Panigrahi F 64

8 830 Susanta Kumar Mahapatra F Ramesh Chandra Mahapatra M 61

8 832 Mrunmayi Rath H Susanta Kumar Maharatra F 54

8 835 Rabindranath Pani F Sharat Chandra Pani M 82

8 836 Hira Pani H Rabindranath Pani F 72

8 837 Ranjit Pani F Rabindranath Pani M 48

8 838

Rakshichandri

ka Pani F Rabindranath Pani M 41

8 844

Rabindra 

Kumar Raut F Gangadhar Raut  M 48

8 858 Ashlesa Gokhale F

Madhukar 

Kasinath Gokhale F 45

8 861 Alok Kumar F Madanamohan Chaib M 53

8 868 Baidhar Patra F Gopinath Gochhayat M 75

8 869 Pramila Patra H Baidhar Patra F 65

8 875 Susil Kumar Pattnayak F Guruprasad Pattnayak M 47

8 879 Shrichandan Das F Hari Das  M 73

8 880 Padmabati Das H Shrichandan Das  F 55

8 881 Manoj Kumar Das F Shrichandan Das OR/09/050/368189 M 46

8 883

PRAVAT 

RANJAN DAS F SHRI CHARAN DAS  M 35

8 888 Amlan Dash F Krushnachandra Dash M 54

8 889 Snigdha Dora H Amlan Dash F 53

8 897 Shrinibas Mahapatra F Da.Bansidhar Mahapatra M 50

8 903 Shankar Subudhi F Bhikari Subudhi M 94

8 906 G.Shrinibas F G.Parthasarathi M 44

8 907 Sidharth Bisoi F Bhabagrahi Bisoi M 43

8 908 Sibasib Mishra F Bijay Kumar Mishra M 44

8 909 Ananda Kumar Panigrahi F Aswini Kumar Panigrahi M 43

8 912 Snehalata Sahu H Gobinda Chandra Sahu  F 49

8 914 Delah Soren H Rajakisor Soren OR/09/050/166160 F 63

8 915 Priyadarshani Soren F Rajakisor Soren M 40

8 916 Nabin Chandra Kahanra F Bhabeswar Kahanra M 50

8 917

Suresh 

Chandra Pradhana F Kantheswar Pradhana M 54

8 922 Ritanjali Acharya H Kedar Nath Acharya  F 39

8 923 Akshay Kumar Mishra F Kailas Chandra Mishra OR/09/050/350536 M 67

8 924 Susmita Mishra H Akshay Kumar Mishra OR/09/050/350535 F 61

8 925 Manoj Kumar Sahu F Madhusudan Sahu  M 46

8 926

Lakshman 

Kumar Hemrum F Ramachandra Hemrum OR/09/050/430226 M 68

8 927 Malli Hemrum H Lakshman Kumar Hemrum OR/09/050/430225 F 61



8 940 Pritispada Behera F Kailas Chandra Behera  F 39

8 958 Subir Kumar Sen F Praphul Chandra Sen M 64

8 959 Bandana Sen H Subir Kumar Sen F 54

8 961 Dillip Kumar Das F Bipra Charan Das M 59

8 962 Dipti Das H Dillip Kumar Das F 54

8 967

Bibhutibhusha

n Das F Arttatran Das M 57

8 971

Da.Nanda 

Kumar F L.V Mahadebhan M 51

8 972 Da.Sima Mohanty H Da.Nanda Kumar Mohanty F 50

8 973 Sujata Pattnaik H Asok Kumar Behera F 54

8 989

Bhabanishank

ar Hemrum F Amarasin Hemrum M 46

8 992 Subhakanta Sahu F Suresh Chandra Sahu  M 40

8 993 Janaki Khatei H Prahallad Khatei  F 35

8 994 Sunil Kumar Dash F Praphulla Kumar Dash  M 52

8 995 Bijay Kumar Jena F Jagabandhu Jena  M 35

8 997 Santi Pradhan F Surendra Pradhan  F 39

8 998 Debi Prasad Pattnayak F Radhashyam Pattnayak  M 43

8 999

Jatindra 

Chandra Mahapatra F Gagan Bihari Mahapatra  M 86

8 1000 Satyapriya Mahapatra H Jatindra Chandra Mahapatra  F 66

8 1001 Jyotrimayi Mahapatra F Jatindra Chandra Mahapatra  F 36

8 1006 Biswajit Das F Subashachandra Das  M 39

8 1007 Basanti Panda H Rabichandra Panda  F 64

8 1008 Nibedita Pati H Biswajit Pati  F 37

8 1009 Suchitra

Dalasinhara

y H Mohan Sundar Dalasinharay  F 62

9 620 Manasi Mahapatra H Dibakar Mahapatra F 39

9 660 Madhusmita Sahu F Padmanabh Sahu F 40

9 663 Susanti Sahu H Padmanabh Sahu F 62

9 664 Padmanabh Sahu F Baishnab Charan Sahu M 71

9 665 Pramod Kumar Swain F Lakshmidhar Swain M 47

9 666 Godabari Sahu F Dhaneswar Sahu F 41

9 667 Dipika Pattnayak F Umashankar Pattnayak M 36

9 669 Lipika Pattnayak F Umashankar Pattnayak F 40

9 670 Umashankar Pattnayak F Ras Bihari Pattnayak M 66

9 674 Bipini Bihari Parida F Babaji Charan Parida M 36

9 675 Bijay Kumar Parida F Babaji Charan Parida M 37

9 678 Ranjita Pattnayak H Umashankar Pattnayak F 64

9 679 Manas Kumar Menta F Udyanath Menta M 36



9 683 Nirakar Raut F Akshay Raut  M 36

9 687 Rasmimayi Swain H Pratap Kumar Swain F 45

9 690

Prasanta 

Kumar Swain F Lakshmidhar Swain M 53

9 692 Lakshmidhar Swain F Kelu Charan Swain M 35

9 693

Ramesh 

Chandra Bhol F Mandar Bhol M 78

9 694 Kaminikanta Bhol F Ramesh Chandra Bhol M 48

9 695 Dibyaranjan Parida F Kalandi Parida M 37

9 696 Diptiranjan Parida F Kumar Bar Parida F 49

9 698 Renubala Mendha H Udyanath Mendha F 55

9 699 Lili Pradhana F Trailokya Pradhana F 38

9 706 Ghaneswar Pradhana F Saraka Pradhana M 66

9 707 Raj Kishor Bhoi F Gangadhar Bhoi M 67

9 708 Banita Sahu H Muralidhar Sahu F 39

9 712 Prahallad Behera F Kirttan Behera M 64

9 719 Sabita Behera H Prahallad Behera F 52

9 720 Gitanjali

Harichanda

n H Dabaraj Harichandan F 54

9 721 Pradip Kumar Sahu F Bidyadhar Sahu  M 36

9 727 P T. Sarbani F Tarani Sen Sethi  F 35

9 728 Maheswata Acharya H Mahendra Acharya F 43

9 733 Hunil Kumar Behera F Amulya Chandra Behera M 41

9 734 Bijay Behera F Bikei Behera M 40

9 736 Sabita Behera F Netrananda Behera F 36

9 737 Sumitra Behura H Nrusinh Charan Behura F 62

9 738

Himmasu 

Sekhar Behura F Nrusinh Charan Behura M 39

9 739 Smigdharani Behura F Nrusinh Charan Behura F 39

9 740 Rajesh Kumar Dakua F Kelu Charan Dakua M 38

9 742 Malati Das H Rama Chandra Das F 80

9 745 Bijaya Laxmi Das H Bijaya Kumar Das F 47

9 747 Bikram Kumar Das F Sudarshan Das M 39

9 749 Mayadhar Dash F Bhagabat Dash M 53

9 751 Rina Debi H Jayanta Kumar Nayak F 46

9 759 Jayanta Kumar Nayak F Krushna Chandra Nayak M 59

9 761 Dinakrushna Nayak F Suk Dev Nayak M 48

9 766 Saroj Kumar Parida F Narayan Chandra Parida M 39

9 767 Pratibha Pradhana H Trailokya Pradhana F 61

9 768 Kailas Chandra Pradhana F Narendra Pradhana M 41

9 770 Sarat Kumar Sahu F Gauranga Sahu M 59

9 771 Sibaram Sahu F Jogi Sahu M 52

9 772 Minakshi Sahu F Sibaram Sahu F 49

9 773 Ajay Kumar Sahu F Dhadi Charan Sahu M 46



9 775 Chhayakanti Sahu H Pradip Kumar Sahu F 45

9 776 Debakanta Sahu F Chintamani Sahu M 43

9 778 Bimbadhar Sethi F Dhadeswar Sethi M 42

9 779 Pradip Sethy F Mohan Sethy M 60

9 780

Kshirajwa 

Tanaya Sethy H Pradip Sethy F 49

9 781 Naroj Kumar Sharma F Liluram Sharma M 36

9 782 Sabitri Singh H Nakul Singh F 58

9 783 Dillip Kumar Singh F Nakul Singh M 41

9 785 Santos Singh F Nakul Singh F 38

9 786 Babaji Singh F Nakul Singh M 37

9 787 Premananda Swain F Babaji Charan Swain M 57

9 788 Priya Swain H Premananda Swain F 47

9 789 Jiten Kumar Das F Dharanidhar Das M 38

9 795 Harekrushna Behera F Mayadhar Behera M 71

9 796 Kapil Chandra Behera F Harekrushna Behera M 37

9 798 Udit Bag F Bhagat Rama Bag M 51

9 801 Abhay Kumar Bhra F Harekrushna Bhra M 39

9 805 Brat Behera H Tutu Behera F 37

9 807 Nilamani Sahu F Bikash Sahu M 60

9 813

Biranchi 

Narayan Dash O Trilochan Behera M 49

9 814 Urmila Dash H Branchi Narayan Dash F 45

9 816 Manjulata Singh H Pratap Kumar Singh F 45

9 817 Shankar Maharana F Gobinda Maharana M 46

9 818 Mamina Maharana H Gobinda Maharana F 40

9 819 Suresh Pattnaik F Trinath Pattnaik M 50

9 823 Niranjan Raul F Nilakanth Raul M 40

9 825 Padi Dei H Binod Bisoi F 75

9 826 Saroj Kumar Jayasinh F Hrusikesh Jayasinh M 38

9 827 Ritupurnna Maharana H Ramahari Maharana F 41

9 829 Makarandi Bisoi F Binod Bisoi M 45

9 831

Santosh 

Kumar Maharana F Bidyadhar Maharana M 39

9 833 Akshay Kumar Pradhan F Jati Pradhan M 39

9 843 Sanjulata Sahu H Ananda Chandra Sahu F 35

9 848

Ananda 

Chandra Sahu F Gaur Chandra Sahu M 45

9 849 Sasmita Swain H Kulamani Swain F 38

9 857 Jay Kumar S F Gajendra S M 42

9 862 Narmada Khandual H Dushmanta Khandual F 37

9 866

Basanta 

Kumar Behera F Jugal Kishor Behera M 43

9 870 Sanjay Mallick F Rabi Mallick  M 49

9 872

Sampad 

Kumar Swain F Muralidhar Swain M 39

9 873 Parbati Paikaray H Prasanna Kumar Paikaray F 52



9 874 Sagarika Paikaray H Prasanna Kumar Paikaray F 38

9 887 Subas Lenka F Rabindra Nath Lenka M 37

9 910 Gadadhar Acharya F Gobardhan Acharya M 45

9 916 Dillip Behera F Niranjan Behera M 40

9 917

Upendra 

Kumar Das F Ranjan Das M 55

9 919 Madhusmita Parida F Surendra Parida F 34

9 920 Balagopal Nandi F Krushnachandra Nandi M 42

9 921 Mahajan Nayak F Chandramani Nayak M 52

9 923 Malati Sethy H Ghanashyam Sethy F 48

9 924 Basanti Barik H Apartti Barik F 63

9 929 M Ankit Rao Dora F M. Keshara Rao Dora M 44

9 930 Bijayalakshmi Raut H Prabhas Chandra Raut F 54

9 932 Debita Parida H Rohit Parida F 34

9 934 Binapani Samal H Basanta Samal F 40

9 940 Ahalya Das F Rama Chandra Das F 65

9 941 Kadambini

Dhal 

Samanta H Raghunath Dhal Samanta F 51

9 944 Bhikari Behera F Kshetrabasi Behera M 65

9 947 Ramakanta Nayak F Shauri Charan Nayak M 33

9 950 Shrimanta Mandal F Sitaram Mandal M 60

9 951 Binduprabha Panda H Arun Kumar Panda F 42

9 952 Ghanashyam Sethy F Madan Charan Sethy M 49

9 953 Abhiram Sethy F Ananta Sethy M 48

9 955 Kapilendra Behura F Harekrushna Behura M 38

9 956 Kishor Khatua F Seghanad Khatua M 38

9 958 Pratap Das F Ramahari Das M 33

9 959 Narayan Lenka F Nrusinh Lenka M 44

9 962 Bidhu Bhushan Parija F Muralidhar Parija M 45

9 963 Bishna Sharan Shadhangi F Manmath Shadhangi M 42

9 964 Anupama Shadhangi F Manmath Shadhangi F 36

9 966 Arati Mallick H Babuli Mallick F 47

9 967 R S Bijayashri Mohanty H Pranab Kumar Mohanty F 44

9 968 Somyaranjan Parida F Niranjan Parida M 36

9 969 Subhalakshmi Rautray M Sushama Rautray F 42

9 973 Prakash Kumar Sahu F Purnna Chandra Sahu M 37

9 978

Sudhansu 

Sekhar Behera F Gayadhar Behera M 35

9 979 Rudra Narayan Mishra F Iswar Mishra M 39

9 981 Pran Krushna Sahu F Bharat Sahu M 37

9 987 Kailas Chandra Nayak F Shauri Charan Nayak M 44

9 992 Bipra Pradhan F Paramananda Pradhan M 41

9 993 Manoranjan Shatapathi F Krushna Chandra Shatapathi M 45

9 994 Jnan Ranjan Shatapathi F Krushna Chandra Shatapathi M 43



9 999 Bishma Prasad Puhan F Braj Kishor Puhan M 48

9 1000 Nimai Charan Raut F Saudagar Raut M 63

9 1005

Bhabani 

Shankar Nayak F Nrusinh Charan Nayak M 40

9 1010 Rashmita Maharana H Prasan Maharana F 45

9 1011 Prasanna Maharana F Dayanidhi Maharana M 40

9 1012 Saroj Kumar Mishra F Ramachandra Mishra M 44

9 1013 Jayashri Mishri H Saroj Kumar Mishri F 36

9 1014 Dilip Kumar Mohanty F Ganeswar Mohanty M 38

9 1016 Biren Kumar Ojha F Batakrushna Ojha M 46

9 1019 Santos Panda F Sanyas Panda M 36

9 1020 Prasant Panda F Sanyasi Panda M 35

9 1023 Debasish Patra F Kirtan Bihari Patri M 43

9 1024 Pratibha Patra H Kirtan Bihari Patra F 34

9 1025 Susama Pradan H Panchanan Pradan F 37

9 1026 Panchanan Pradhan F Dandadhar Pradhan M 53

9 1027 Manas Pradhan F Indramani Pradhan M 39

9 1035

Sudhansu 

Kumar Swain F Baikunth Charan Swain M 35

9 1036 Braj Behera F Raghu Behera  M 54

9 1037 Sureswari Behera H Budheswari Behera  F 40

9 1038 Bhimasen Behera F Shridar Behera  M 35

9 1042 Budhiman Muduli F Babaji Muduli  M 37

9 1044

Basanta 

Kumar Patra F Krusnha Patra  M 49

9 1048 Shradhanjali Behera F Bikram Behera  F 33

9 1055

Bharat 

Chandra Gochhayat F Purnnachandra Gochhayat  M 45

9 1056 Santipriya Gochhayat H Bharat Chandra Gochhayat  F 37

9 1057 Bijay Pradhan F Shankar Pradhan  M 45

9 1058 Jitendra Pradhan F Sanatan Pradhan  M 35

9 1059 Mrutyunjay Sahu F Duryodhan Sahu  M 40

9 1061

Rabindra 

Kumar Tarei F Shridhar Tarei  M 49

9 1063 Binay Kumar Das F Dhaneswar Das  M 44

9 1064 Alekha Bihari Dash F Radhanath Dash  M 48

9 1068 Sujit Kumar Swain F Harekrusnha Swain  M 36

9 1072 Sanatan Sahu F Tareswar Sahu  M 55

9 1078

Pradipta 

Kumar Mohanty F Kailas Chandra Mohanty  M 62

9 1079 Subas Naik F Parbati Naik  M 43

9 1080 Trilok Sahani F Dhul Sahani  M 43

9 1081 Lokanath Sahu F Amin Charan Sahu  M 46

9 1083 Kishor Kumar Behera F Abhay Kumar Behera  M 42

9 1086 Sarada Biswal H Asok Kumar Biswal  F 60

9 1087 Madhusmita Biswal F Asok Kumar Biswal  F 35

9 1088

Swarnna 

Prabha Mishra H Prabhat Kumar Mishra  F 44



9 1089 Swagatika Barik F Birakisor Barik  F 33

9 1094 Debabrat Maiti F Swadesh Ranjan Maiti  M 35

9 1097 Chakara Bhoi F Bharat Chandra Bhoi  M 33

9 1098 Priti Lata Sahu H Harihar Sahu  F 43

9 1099 Bauribandhu Dalabehera M Shankarshan Dalabehera  M 36

9 1101 Rupa Mallick H Amal Mallick  F 43

9 1102 Alok Ranjan Pradhan F Bhagaban Pradhan  M 37

9 1103 Arundhati Raut F Ganesh Prasad Raut  F 37

9 1104 Biswaranjan Sahu F Baidhar Sahu  M 34

9 1107 Jharana Panigrahi H Sudhansu Sekhar Panigrahi  F 49

9 1108 Hiralal Sharma F Rama Chandra Sharma  M 69

9 1112 Abhijit Das F Phakir Das  M 32

9 1113 Debasish Pattnayak F Dibyasinh Pattnayak  M 35

9 1118 Lakshmipriya Mahapatra F Gadadhar Mahapatra  F 48

9 1119 Jyortimayi Sahu F Indramani Sahu  F 34

9 1124 Ranjita Samal H Pratap Samal  F 33

9 1125 Sirsananda Das F Dibakar Das  M 39

9 1131

Debendra 

Kumar Sahu F Sanatan Sahu  M 40

9 1133 Jhunu Behera F Maguni Behera  F 33

9 1135 Rabinarayan Sahu F Ganeswar Sahu  M 35

9 1136 Biswajit Mahapatra F Narayan Mahapatra  M 32

9 1137 Hrusikesh Patihari F Surendra Patihari  M 39

9 1138 Kapil Charan Bhol F Jogi Bhol  M 97

9 1139

Basanta 

Kumari Swain H Lakshmidhar Swain  F 77

9 1141 Harihar Kar F Babaji Kar  M 39

9 1143 Bikram Behera F Bharat Behera  M 69

9 1148 Nilanchal Sahu F Panchu Sahu  M 39

9 1149 Mahendra Bhoi F Panchu Bhoi  M 48

9 1152 Pramila Seth H Niranjan Seth  F 42

9 1154 Nisikanta Mallick F Purnnachandra Mallick  M 34

9 1155

Sukanta 

Kumar Ojha F Alekha Chandra Ojha  M 46

9 1157 Biswajit Behera F Kailas Chandra Behera  M 48

9 1159 Saudamini Neti H Rabindranath Neti  F 44

9 1160 Rajashri Samal F Prakash Chandra Samal  F 34

9 1162

Sudhansu 

Sekhar Biswal F Bhagabat Biswal  M 54

9 1176

Himansu 

Keshar Mohanty F Baisnhab Charan Mohanty  M 41

9 1188 Ghanashyam Behera F Kunja Behera  M 46

9 1189 Pradip Kumar Mahapatra F Narayan Mahapatra  M 49

9 1194 Alok Kumar Mallick F Sudhakar Mallick  M 39

9 1470 Subhapriya Khandai F Sreepati Khandai M 26

10 126 Balaram Bhoi F Kshetrabasi Bhoi M 64

10 131 Basanti Biswal H Rajakisor Biswal F 52

10 142 Rama Bhoi H Duryodhan Bhoi OR/09/050/160113 F 67



10 180 Rajakisok Biswal F Balaram Biswal M 59

10 364 Pramila Badu H Banta Badu F 62

10 436

Gauranga 

Charan Giri F Gaju Charan Giri  M 37

10 441 Rupali Maharana F Bijay Maharana  F 33

10 471 Sagar Kumar Mishra F Subash Chandra Mishra  M 35

10 477 Rabinarayan Sahu F Praphulla Chandra Sahu  M 35

10 503 Rajashri Bhuyan F Narayan Bhuyan F 46

10 577 Phakir Charan Nayak F Musei Nayak M 70

10 581

Kshitish 

Chandra Swain F Golakha Chandra Swain M 42

10 602 Sanjay Kumar Swain F Krushna Chandra Swain M 35

10 605 Balaram Jena F Golakha Jena M 38

10 608 Kabiraj Maharana F Gopinath Maharana M 51

10 609 Umashankar Maharana F Swapneswar Maharana M 36

10 612

Bhabani 

Shankar Behera F Antaryami Behera M 36

10 613 Bardi Narayan Das F Benudhar Das M 52

10 614 Truptirani Das H Manoranjan Das F 48

10 615 Sibani Dash H Bardi Narayan Dash F 50

10 618 Rabindra Nath Maharana F Banamali Maharana M 45

10 619 Suryakanta Pattnayak F Sharat Kumar Pattnayak M 37

10 620 Swarajit Pattnayak F Sudhasunsekhar Pattnayak M 34

10 622 Banu Behera H Asok Behera F 40

10 623 Abimanyu Behera F Shankar Behera M 38

10 624 Sabita Biswal H Pradip Kumar Biswal F 52

10 626 Amulya Kumar Biswal F Premananda Biswal M 39

10 627 Balakrushna Das F Trinath Das M 51

10 629 Premananda Mallick F Pandab Mallick M 36

10 630 Biswajit Pattnayak F Ratnakar Pattnayak M 37

10 633

Prabhod 

Kumar Pattnayak F Subrat Kumar Pattnayak M 61

10 635 Sweta Pattnayak F Prabhod Pattnayak F 33

10 636 Antaryami Pradhan F Debaraj Pradhan M 42

10 1149 Mamata Raut H Subal Singh  F 45

10 1150 Sarojini Panda F Gopabandhu Panda  F 44

10 1151

Mahendra 

Kumar Padhi F Narayan Padhi  M 52

10 1153 Akshay Kumar Sahu F Praphulla Kumar Sahu  M 38

10 1156 Sushama Biswal H Saranga Biswal  F 51

10 1157 Yudhisthir Parida F Bhobani Parida  M 59



10 1159 Shridhar Parida F Gaji Parida  M 64

10 1160

Nareshachand

ra Dikshit F Madhusudan Dikshit  M 57

10 1161 Ranjitarani Pradhan H Sanjib Pradhan  F 38

10 1169 Snehalata Majhi H Bijay Majhi  F 32

10 1171 Purnna Nayak F Bahadur Nayak  M 40

10 1175 Bijay Behera F Bhikari Behera  M 39

10 1176 Pareswar Parida F Ekadasi Behera  M 55

10 1187 Basanta Das F Bisnhucharan Das  M 54

10 1188 Bishnu Charan Khatei F Kanhu Charan Khatei  M 55

10 1195 Manoranjan Baral F Golakha Bihari Baral  M 39

10 1196 Sujata Mohanty F Gokula Nanda Mohanty  F 42

10 1213 Shantilata Pradhan H Ramesh Chandra Pradhan F 54

11 401 Nilamani Sahu F Kulamani Sahu M 71

11 485 Nrusinh Parija F Krushnachandra Parija M 55

11 581 Anindita Pal H Manas Ranjan Pal F 61

11 591 Kanchan Bala Sahu H Sanatan Sahu F 51

11 605

Prabhas 

Kumar Mohanty F Basanta Kumar Mohanty M 38

11 607 Subodh Kumar Ray F Bansidhar Paikaray M 65

11 608

Barada 

Prasanna Ray F Madhusudan Ray M 56

11 609 Banalata Ray H Barada Prashanna Ray F 53

11 611 Lakshmidhar Behera F Brundaban Behera M 55

11 613 Pratima Behera H Seshadeb Behera F 48

11 614 Nashyam Behera F Kailas Behera M 35

11 615 Prasanta Behera F Sib Rama Behera M 34

11 616 Santos Bhuyan F Gauranga Charan Bhuyan M 77

11 617 Manjula Bhuyan H Santos Bhuyan F 70

11 619 Susanta Biswal F Kanduri Biswal M 46

11 620 Usarani Biswal H Susanta Biswal F 42

11 621 Manish Chakrabartti F Supriyakanta Chakrabartti M 62

11 622 Gitanjali Chakrabartti H Manisa Chakrabartti F 49

11 625 Duhsasan Das F Binod Bihari Das M 41

11 629 Bijay Das F Pramod Das M 34

11 640 Dipika Khuntia F Debendra Khuntia M 34

11 641 Gobinda Mahapatra F Surendra Mahapatra M 83

11 642

Purnna 

Chandra Mahapatra F Bhagaban Mahapatra M 51

11 643 Swarnnalata Mahapatra H Asok Mahapatra F 45

11 644 Dhiren Mahapatra F Dasharathi Mahapatra M 45

11 645 Shriballabh Mahapatra F Bansidhar Mahapatra M 44

11 646 Asis Mahapatra F Gobinda Mahapatra M 41



11 647 Pradipta Mahapatra F Purnna Chandra Mahapatra M 41

11 648 Dasharathi Mahapatra F Kanduri Mahapatra M 36

11 649 Pratima Mahapatra H Dhiren Mahapatra F 36

11 650 Nirmala Mahapatra H Dasharathi Mahapatra F 36

11 652 Sudipta Mohanty F Nanda Kishor Mohanty M 59

11 653 Nirmal Mohanty F Nrusinh Mohanty M 52

11 655 Saubhagini Mohanty F Nirmal Mohanty M 50

11 658 Bikram Nath F Kailas Nath M 39

11 659 Dillip Nayak F Kunja Bihari Nayak M 56

11 660 Rakesh Nayak F Bhimasen Nayak M 49

11 661 Pradip Nayak F Kunja Bihari Nayak M 49

11 662 Prajna Nayak H Samir Nayak F 44

11 665 Bikas Nayak F Bansidhar Nayak M 35

11 673 Ajit Pradhan F Rabindra Pradhan M 36

11 674 Bhaskar Pradhana F Jatadhari Pradhana M 36

11 675 Nita Saha H Dhaneswar Saha F 50

11 677 Nab Kishor Sahu F Chakradhar Sahu M 68

11 679 Sures Sahu F Bhagirathi Sahu M 46

11 680 Arun Sahu F Baban Sahu M 42

11 681 Prasanna Sahu F Bhagirathi Sahu M 42

11 682 Sanjay Sahu F Nab Kishor Sahu M 36

11 684 Sasmita Samantaray F Kulamani Samantaray M 40

11 685 Indrajit Samantaray F Kulamani Samantaray M 37

11 686 Kishor Sethi F Uttam Sethi M 34

11 688 Dharmananda Shatapathi F Bauribandhu Shatapathi M 40

11 689 Dilabag Singh F Uttam Singh M 41

11 690 Bidhubhushan Swain F Nabaghan Swain M 39

11 691 Rati Ranjan Swain F Mohan Swain M 37

11 692 Sasmita Swain H Mohan Swain F 35

11 693 Antaryami Tripathi F Narayan Tripathi M 46

11 694 Anusaya Tripathi F Harihar Tripathi M 41

11 695 Minati Das H Dilip Kumar Das F 53

11 701 Sucharita Mishra H Aditya Kumar Mishra F 46

11 702 Kausik Mohanty F Harishchandra Mohanty M 40

11 703 K. Prabhakar Prusthi M K. Satyanarayan Prusthi M 62

11 704 Chinmayi Pattnaik H Binod Kumar Pattnaik F 47

11 705 K. Gitanjali Prusthi H K. Prabhakar Prusthi F 53

11 706 Bibhas Kumar Pattnaik F Balakrushna Pattnaik M 47

11 707 Hemalata Mishra H Kasinath Mishra F 69

11 708 Balakrushna Pattnaik F Bharat Pattnaik M 80

11 709 K.Annapurnna Dora H K.Ramamurtti Dora F 73

11 710 Binod Kumar Pattnaik F Balakrushna Pattanayak M 49

11 711 Bandana Pattnaik H Bibhas Kumar Pattnaik F 43



11 712 Puspalata Pattnayak H Pankaj Kumar Pattnayak  F 44

11 713

K. Bhenkat 

Raman Rao F K. Ramamurtti Rao M 51

11 714 K.Prakash Dora F K.Narayan Dora M 37

11 715 K.Ramamurtti F K.Balakrushna Dora M 80

11 716 K.Pramila Dora H K.Bhenkat Raman Dora F 44

11 718 Sujana Patra H Prasanna Patra F 52

11 719 K.Parbati Dora F K. Ramamurtti Dora F 40

11 723 Ajanta Subudhi H Prakash Chandra Subudhi F 47

11 724 Asok Kumar Pattnaik F Sukanta Kumar Pattnaik M 36

11 725

Prasanna 

Kumar Sahu F Jadumani Sahu M 49

11 727

Prakash 

Chandra Subuddi F Narasinh Subuddi M 50

11 729 Ratmakar Jena F Damodar Jena M 58

11 731 Jhumalata Jena H Ratmakar Jena F 56

11 738 Subhendu Tripathi F Akshay Kumar Tripathi M 40

11 739 Bhaktima Jena H Binakar Jena F 48

11 742 Sushama Das H Jatindra Nath Das F 55

11 743 Dilip Kumar Panda F Bichitrananda Panda M 57

11 744 Sanjay Kumar Sahu F Banamali Sahu M 37

11 746 Bandita Pattnaik F Balakrushna Pattnaik F 46

11 747 Monika Thakur H Purusottam Thakur F 48

11 748 Ranjita Sahu H Manoj Kumar Sahu F 44

11 749 Manoj Kumar Sahu F Nakul Sahu M 54

11 750 Anasuya Sahu H Nakul Sahu F 78

11 761 Bijay Kumar Mohanty F Gadadhar Mohanty M 52

11 765

Mamata 

Kumari Behera H Harihar Behera F 45

11 766 Banita Behera H Niranjan Behera F 33

11 769 Dhanurjay Mohanty F Anadi Charan Mohanty M 38

11 772 Suchismita Samantaray H Subas Samantaray F 51

11 773 Prasanta Barik F Nityananda Barik M 43

11 774 Ramachandra Behera F Bijay Kumar Behera M 35

11 775 Raj Kishor Jena F Bhaskar Chandra Jena M 41

11 776 Nihar Bala Nayak F Nrusinga Charan Nayak F 45

11 777 Nabin Chandra Nayak F Nrusinga Charan Nayak M 43

11 779 Chandramani Samantaray F Dautari Samantaray M 90

11 780

Subash 

Chandra Sethy F Bhajanananda Sethy F 49

11 781 Smrutirekha Sethy H Subash Chandra Sethy F 48

11 782 Suresh Sethy F Bhajanananda Sethy M 45

11 783 Susanta Sethy F Bhajanananda Sethy M 41



11 786 Rama Chandra Behera F Bijay Kumar Behera M 35

11 790 Jharana Jena H Prabhakar Jena F 72

11 796 Nalini Prabha Nayak F Srusinga Charan Nayak F 38

11 798 Debasmita Pattnayak H Bijay Kumar Pattnayak F 45

11 809 Dinabandhu Pradhan M Saligram Pradhan M 37

11 810 Prakash Samal F Chhadia Samal M 39

11 817 Chittaranjan Mohanty F Harihar Mohanty M 85

11 821 Rajib Sahu F Bhanu Charan Sahu M 36

11 825 Kunumuni Das H Jagatakeshari Das F 48

11 835 Anupama Behera H Kirttan Behera F 34

11 836 Indumati Lenka H Jatindranath Lenka F 69

11 839 Banamali Nayak F Jagamohan Nayak M 50

11 841 Satyanarayan Mahapatra F Bishnu Charan Mahapatra M 37

11 848 Sukanti Dei H Baligram Pradhan F 61

11 855 Pratima Maharana F Bhaskar Maharana F 54

11 857

Lakshman 

Kumar Bankira F Golaram Bankira M 46

11 863 Ramachandra Pattnayak F Kumar Swami Pattnayak M 80

11 864

Swarajya 

Lakshmi Pattnayak H Ramachandra Pattnayak F 70

11 865 Ajit Pattnayak F Ramachandra Pattnayak M 47

11 866 Sujit Pattnayak F Ramesh Chandra Pattnayak M 41

11 868 Sek Riyasat Alli F Sek Saukat Alli M 48

11 870 Bibhu Prasad Pradhan F Debendra Pradhan M 65

11 876 Baijayanti Pati H Dipak Rath F 43

11 877 Mahan Mohan Samal F Nityananda Samal M 60

11 878 Kirttan Samal F Nityananda Samal M 45

11 882 Suchismita M Annapurnna Rath F 36

11 896 Mausumi Sahu M Minakshi Sahu F 33

11 897 Sanat Kumar Sahu F Pandari Sahu M 55

11 898 Kanchan Bala Sahu H Sanat Kumar Sahu F 50

11 899

Pradyumna 

Kumar Jena F Shatrughan Jena M 35

11 901 Surya Prakash Sahu F Lokanath Sahu M 34

11 902 Parsuram Ojha F Shankarshan Ojha M 39

11 903 Jayaram Ojha F Shankarshan Ojha M 37

11 905 Nityananda Behera F Kasinath Behera M 95

11 914 Sib Prasad Muduli M Netramani Muduli  M 37

11 919 Debadatta Rautray F Biswanath Rautray  M 41

11 920 S K Nakib Aehmad F S. K Rasid Aehmad M 46

11 922 Susanta Kumar Sahu F Brundaban Sahu  M 42

11 923 Nabaghan Sahu F Mahendra Sahu  M 39

11 928 Lakshmipriya Patra H Gundicha Patra  F 35

11 939 Sebati Sahu H Radhakrusnha Sahu  F 37



11 940 Sanjukta Bhoi F Sudarshan Bhoi  F 42

11 942 Jagabandhu Das F Surendra Nath Das  M 44

11 948

Bikash 

Chandra Das F Banambar Das  M 32

11 965 Monalisa Lenka F Jatindra Nath Lenka  F 46

11 978 Jhuna Bhoi F Sharat Bhoi  F 33

11 981 Saudamini Nayak H Bijay Kumar Nayak  F 34

11 983 Gori Barik H Keshab Chandra Barik  F 59

11 998 Bikram Sethy F Hadu Sethy  M 49

11 1011 Sarbeswar Dash F Shankar Dash  M 53

11 1016

Santosh 

Kumar Naik F Trinath Naik  M 39

11 1017 Manju Nayak H Trinath Nayak  F 39

11 1018 Padmamini Das F Prakash Das  M 34

11 1021 Girish Kumar Mishra F Baman Charan Mishra  M 39

11 1024 Antaryami Shatapathi F Sitaram Shatapathi  M 32

11 1025 Tilottama Das H Ajut Das  F 56

11 1026 Ajut Jena F Keshab Nanda Jena  M 59

11 1032 Mamata Maharana H Prasanta Kumar Sahu  F 45

11 1038 Sujit Pattnayak F Ramachandra Pattnayak M 41

11 1039 Premananda Dash F Sachchidananda Dash M 46

11 1040 Nimain Charan Dash F Nab Kishor Dash M 48

11 1042 Subal Kumar Jena F Bhaku Charan Jena M 50

11 1043 Sandhyarani Patra H Subal Kumar Patra F 44

11 1045 Dayanidhi Patra F Gajendra Patra M 46

11 1046 Sailabala Mishra H Bhagirathi Mishra F 39

11 1047 Gayatri Shatapathi H Narendra Shatapathi F 42

11 1048 Sanghamitra Dash H Nrusinh Charan Dash F 50

11 1050 Susmigdha Dash H Nigam Charan Dash F 43

11 1051 Satyanarayan Mahapatra F Bhagaban Mahapatra M 62

11 1052

Pradipta 

Kumar Pradhana F Benudhar Pradhana M 40

11 1053 Benudhar Pradhana F Chaitanya Pradhana M 67

11 1057 Kanak Manjari Behera H Dinabandhu Behera F 48

11 1058 Sib Charan Das F Karuni Das M 50

11 1059 Kamala Das H Maheswar Das F 87

11 1062 Sanjubala Dei H Chhatia Prushti F 62

11 1064 Chhatia Prushti F Sudarshan Prushti M 67

11 1065 Sarojini Maharana H Bhagaban Maharana F 38

11 1066 Bhagaban Maharana F Sansari Maharana M 47

11 1067 Sagarika Manasinh H Rajat Kumar Manasinh F 47

11 1068 Bidyutaprabha Manasinh H Pitambar Manasinh F 78



11 1070 Subrat Kumar Manasinh F Bichitrananda Manasinh M 50

11 1071 Nikhilinarayan Das F Satyanarayan Das M 44

11 1072 Baniranjan Mahakud F Girish Chandra Mahakud M 49

11 1073 Ranjit Kumar Malik F Gramadeb Malik M 36

11 1080 Sandhyarani Das H Pradip Kumar Das F 36

11 1081 Bijay Kumar Swain F

Gandharba 

Charan Swain M 46

11 1082 Nirupama Swain H Badal Kumar Swain F 41

11 1083 Minati Biswal F Murali Dhar Biswal F 41

11 1085 Puspanjali Manasinh H Subrat Kumar Manasinh F 37

11 1086 Rajat Kumar Manasinh F Bichitrananda Manasinh M 51

11 1087 Manorama Manasinh H Bichitrananda Manasinh F 68

11 1088 Kasinath Sahu F Kunja Sahu M 42

11 1089 Ruparanjan Pani F Rangadhar Pani M 54

11 1094 Kalpana Sahu F Khageswar Sahu F 47

11 1095 Khageswar Sahu F Padma Charan Sahu M 50

11 1097 Gurudeb Raut F Gauranga Charan Raut M 38

11 1099 Dibyasundar Samal F Dayanidhi Samal M 38

11 1102 Gopal Charan Patra F Banamali Patra M 51

11 1103 Alekha Charan Patra F Banamali Patra M 47

12 379 Ajit Kumar Sethy F Swargat Arjjun Sethy M 57

12 711 Dinakrushna Sahu F Maguni Sahu M 80

12 712 Sarojini Sahu H Dinakrushna Sahu F 75

12 713 Satyanarayan Sahu F Dinabandhu Sahu M 50

12 714 Kamal Kanta Mishra F Bamadeb Mishra M 61

12 715 Manjulata Mishra H Kamalakanta Mishra F 56

12 716 Bangali Sethy H Gopal Sethy F 48

12 718 Gurubari Pradhana F Mugur Pradhana M 46

12 719 Bijay Kumar Pradhana F Raj Kishor Pradhana M 43

12 720 Nirmal Kumar Nayak F Bhramar Bar Nayak M 52

12 721 Ekadasi Mohanty F

Swargat 

Madhusudan Mohanty M 63

12 722 Pramila Mohanty H Ekadasi Mohanty F 58

12 723

Prasanta 

Kumar Mohanty F

Swargat 

Madhusudan Mohanty M 47

12 727 Panchanan Sahu F Shatrughna Sahu M 56

12 728 Santilata Sahu H Panchanan Sahu F 48

12 729 Sailabala Mohanty H Prahlad Mohanty F 81

12 730 Pradipta Mohanty F Prahlad Mohanty M 57

12 732 Lambodar Padhi F

Swargat Nrusinh 

Charan Padhi M 56

12 737 Smita Mishra H Lambodar Mishra OR/06/046/150667 F 55

12 740 Gitanjali Mishra H Godabarish Mishra F 51



12 749 Dipak Kumar Das F Narayan Das M 44

12 752 Jyotiprabha Das H Bibhuti Bhushan Das F 64

12 753 Haribandhu Nayak F Bhimasen Nayak M 61

12 754 Prakash Kumar Nayak F Haribandhu Nayak M 41

12 755 Prakash Kumar Barik F Bauribandhu Barik M 41

12 756 Sisir Kumar Barik F Kailas Barik M 41

12 760 Jugal Charan Nayak F Arjun Nayak M 57

12 761 Nirmala Nayak H Jugal Charan Nayak F 53

12 764 Manorama Nayak H Lakshman Nayak F 51

12 765 Brajabandhu Sahu F Baikunth Sahu M 56

12 766 Hallas Sahu H Brajabandhu Sahu F 51

12 769 Umakanta Sahu F Nimein Charan Sahu M 56

12 770 Lakshmipriya Sahu H Umakanta Sahu F 46

12 771 Baburam Nayak F Sharat Nayak M 53

12 772 Mamata Nayak H Baburam Nayak F 45

12 773 Sonabhadra Sharma F Ramanagina Sharma M 71

12 774 Durgabati Sharma H Sonabhadra Sharma F 66

12 775 Mithiles Sharma F Sonabhadra Sharma M 39

12 784 Banchhanidhi Mahakud F Bharat Mahakud M 55

12 787 Hrusikesh Sahu F Krushnachandra Sahu M 69

12 788 Lakshmipriya Sahu H Hrusikesh Sahu F 62

12 791 Bhabesh Jena F Mrutyunjay Jena M 51

12 792 Sasmita Jena H Bhabesh Jena F 47

12 793 Pritipadma Jena H Taresh Jena F 40

12 794 Manoj Kumar Pattnaik F Lakshmidhar Pattnaik M 56

12 795 Nirupama Pattnaik H Binod Kumar Pattnaik F 51

12 796 Asok Kumar Behera F Sirish Chandra Behera M 49

12 797

Khulana 

Sundari Behera H Asok Kumar Behera F 41

12 798 Dibakar Palatasinh F Hadu Palatasinh M 50

12 799 Prahlad Mangaraj F Gauranga Mangaraj M 47

12 804 Haripriya Shatapathi H Swargat Harihar Shatapathi F 81

12 808

Narendra 

Prasad Bhoi F

Swargat 

Bhalucharan Bhoi M 59

12 809 Dali Bhoi H Narendra Prasad Bhoi F 54

12 810 Tusar Kanta Maharana F Bhaskar Maharana M 55

12 813 Bijayakrushna Das F

Swargat Susil 

Chandra Das OR/09/050/490016 M 68

12 814 Nupur Das H Bijay Krushna Das OR/09/050/490017 F 59

12 815 Chaitali Das F Bijay Krushna Das F 39

12 816 Manoranjan Lenka F Rabindra Kumar Lenka M 48

12 819 Sandhyarani Swain F Praphul Kumar Swain F 42

12 820 Biroj Kumar Nayak F Purnnachandra Nayak M 43

12 821 Gopinath S F Jagannath S M 63

12 822 Jamini S H Gopinath S F 53



12 823 Asima Maharana F Bhaskar Maharana F 48

12 824 Bihar Kanta Maharana F Bhaskar Maharana M 43

12 825 Lingaraj Nayak F Jadumani Nayak M 68

12 826 Snigdha Nayak H Lingaraj Nayak F 62

12 827 Sandip Nayak F Lingaraj Nayak M 40

12 828 Subhadra Das H

Swargat 

Jagannath Das F 86

12 829 Bishnupad Das F

Swargat 

Jagannath Das M 61

12 830 Alaka Das H Bishnupad Das F 53

12 833 Maheswar Mallick F Nirakar Mallick M 52

12 834 Manorama Mallick H Maheswar Mallick F 50

12 837 Chitralekha Pahadi H Amaresh Nahuri F 48

12 840

Jatindra 

Kumar Ray F

Swargat 

Brahmananda Ray M 85

12 841 Basanti Ray H Jatindra Kumar Ray F 81

12 842 Asok Kumar Ray F Jatindra Kumar Ray M 62

12 843 Arun Kamar Ray F Jatindra Kumar Ray M 56

12 844 Amiy Kumar Ray F Jatindra Kumar Ray M 47

12 845 G. Jyoti H G. Surya Prakash Rao OR/02/014/181020 F 63

12 847

G. Dipak 

Kumar F

G. Suryaprakash 

Rao M 42

12 848

G. 

Suryaprakash Rao F

Swargat G. L. 

Murtti RXL1016757 M 71

12 852 Risma Pradhana H Alekha Chandra Pradhana F 53

12 854

Jitendra 

Kumar Pattnayak F

Swargat 

Bauribandhu Pattnayak M 69

12 861 Tik Behera H Sukanta Behera F 47

12 868 Utkal Keshari Das F Sadananda Das M 46

12 869 Manoranjan Das F Akshay Charan Das M 52

12 870 Manasi Das H Manoranjan Das F 46

12 871 Samir Pattnaik F Bipin Pattnaik M 49

12 872 Lokanath Maharana F Babaji Charan Maharana M 56

12 873 Kadambini Maharana H Lokanath Maharana F 51

12 874 Hajara Khatun H Mauryam Alli F 47

12 875 Mauryam Alli F Ekram OR/07/035/004688 M 53

12 877

Keshab 

Chandra Jena F Krushnachandra Jena M 52

12 879

Prasanta 

Kumar Jena F

Swargat 

Gunanidhi Jena M 58

12 880 Susandhya Jena H Prasanta Kumar Jena F 55

12 881 Chandrasekhar Mahapatra F Prahlad Mahapatra M 49

12 882 Rupesh Nayak F Surendra Nayak M 41

12 884 Aryaprakash Das F Brajasundar Das M 39

12 885 Subrat Kumar Pradhana F Nidhi Pradhana M 39



12 888 Sipra Bosh H Asok Prasad Bosh F 71

12 892 Nilotpala Swain H Rameshachandra Swain F 48

12 893 Jyosnarani Sahu H Babaji Charan Sahu F 58

12 894 Gurucharan Behera F Duhsasan Behera M 48

12 895 Pusparani Behera H Gurucharan Behera F 45

12 896 Kalpataru Behera F Duhsasan Behera M 43

12 897 Benudhar

Harichanda

n F Swargat Gopinath Harichandan M 59

12 898 Sushama

Harichanda

n H Benudhar Harichandan F 51

12 899 Asok Prasad Bosh F

Swargat Gopal 

Prasad Bosh M 86

12 903 Duryodhan Lenka F

Swargat Nrusinh 

Charan Lenka M 69

12 904 Jayanti Lenka H Duryodhan Lenka F 60

12 905 Dhiraj Prakash Lenka F Duryodhan Lenka M 39

12 906 Krupasindhu Raut F Jogi Raut M 41

12 907

Upendra 

Kumar F Surendra Pratap Singh M 47

12 908 Aswini Kumar Mishra F Kaladhar Mishra M 45

12 913 Gagan Bihari Pattnayak F Biswanath Pattnayak M 78

12 914 Nirupama Pattnayak H Gagan Bihari Pattnayak F 71

12 915

Girija 

Prasanna Pattnayak F Gagan Bihari Pattnayak M 53

12 916 Dharitri Pattnayak F Gagan Bihari Pattnayak F 47

12 919 Ila Mangaraj H Harihar Mangaraj F 67

12 920 Namita Mangaraj F Harihar Mangaraj F 44

12 958 Sanjukta Shatapathi H Ramesh Kumar Shatapathi F 57

12 976 Kantilata Pattnayak H Rajakisor Pattnayak F 68

12 984 Gangadhar Mallick F Pokei Mallick M 55

12 986 Bharati Patayat H Gangadhar Mallick F 47

12 989 Bhikari Mahapatra F Swargat Kulamani Mahapatra M 88

12 990 Bhabani Mahapatra H Bhikari Mahapatra F 77

12 991 Rajakisor Mahapatra F Bhikari Mahapatra M 63

12 992 Bijay Kumar Mahapatra F Bhikari Mahapatra M 57

12 993 Shradhanjali Mahapatra H Rajakisor Mahapatra F 53

12 994 Lakshmipriya Mahapatra F Bhikari Mahapatra F 47

12 995 Rajani Kanta Mahapatra F Bhikari Mahapatra M 42

12 998 Chandrasekhar Mallick F Nirmal Chandra Mallick M 49

12 999 Pujarani Mallick H Chandrasekhar Mallick F 44



12 1003

Sudhasunranja

n Dash F Dhaneswar Dash M 40

12 1004 Tahirun Bibi H Manuhar Khan F 42

12 1005 Mamata Dakhan F Swargat Mohasini Khan M 66

12 1006 Manuhar Khan F Mamataj Khan M 44

12 1007 Sabitarani Parida H Bhagaban Parida F 68

12 1008

Jitendra 

Kumar Parida F Bhagaban Parida M 45

12 1009 Pratap Kumar Parida F Bhagaban Parida M 41

12 1010 Bhagaban Paridaa F

Swargat 

Ramachandra Paridaa M 75

12 1026 Pratibha Mahapatra H Lakshmikanta Mahapatra F 44

12 1027 Adikandh Mahunta F Madan Mohan Mahunta M 52

12 1031 Prabhat Kumar Mishra F Jagabandhu Mishra M 48

12 1035 Lakshmipriya Kar H Babaji Kar F 49

12 1037 Dibyasinh Baliyarasinh F Bhobani Baliyarasinh M 56

12 1038 Bishnupriya Baliyarasinh H Dibyasinh Baliyarasinh F 49

12 1044 Pradip Kumar Mohanty F Bishnu Charan Mohanty M 53

12 1045 Manjulata Mohanty H Pradip Kumar Mohanty F 45

12 1046 Shasibhushan Barik F Swargat Giridhari Barik M 66

12 1047 Harash Barik H Shasibhushan Barik F 61

12 1048 Sujan Barik F Shasibhushan Barik M 46

12 1049 Dipak Barik F Shasibhushan Barik M 42

12 1050 Sandhyarani Barik F Shasibhushan Barik F 40

12 1060 Binay Kumar Panda F Brajamohan Panda M 51

12 1066 Kadambini Shatapathi H Bibhuti Bhushan Shatapathi F 54

12 1068 Padmacharan Pattnayak F

Swargat 

Biswanath Pattnayak M 56

12 1069 Bhagyalata Pattnayak H Padmacharan Pattnayak F 51

12 1070 Parbati Dash H Swargat Bhikari Dash F 91

12 1071

Praphulachand

ra Dash F Swargat Bhikari Dash M 57

12 1072 Chhabirani Dash H Praphulachandra Dash F 55

12 1073 Manoranjan Dash F Harihar Dash M 43

12 1074 Hrudananda Mallick F Kangali Mallick M 61

12 1075

Minakshi 

Prabha Mallick H Hrudananda Mallick F 57

12 1078 Sanjay Kumar Sahu F Bijay Kumar Sahu M 47

12 1088 Bidulata Samantaray H Nrusinh Charan Samantaray OR/09/050/134342 F 69

12 1095 Hana Pradhana H Dibas Pradhana F 45

12 1103 Prabhakar Sahu F

Swargat 

Chakradhar Sahu M 63



12 1104 Kunilata Sahu H Prabhakar Sahu F 53

12 1105 Pitabas Sahu F Trinath Sahu M 54

12 1106 Puspanjali Sahu H Pitabas Sahu F 47

12 1110 Madan Mohan Mahapatra F Uday Nath Mahapatra M 56

12 1111 Santilata Mahapatra H Madan Mohan Mahapatra F 48

12 1112

Saubhagya 

Ranjan Das F Muralidhar Das M 53

12 1115 Puspa Mohanty F Narendranath Mohanty F 50

12 1116 Pradip Mohanty F Narendra Nath Mohanty M 48

12 1117 Lakshmipriya Mohanty F Narendra Nath Mohanty F 42

12 1120 Manoj Kumar Das F Nrusinh Charan Das M 49

12 1121 Himansu Ray F Hrusikesh Ray M 49

12 1122 Krushna Gopal Das F Radhika Mohan Das M 63

12 1123 Sikha Das H Krushnagopal Das F 55

12 1128 Dillip Kumar Mahapatra F Shrinibas Mahapatra M 53

12 1129 Smitarekha Mahapatra H Dillip Kumar Mahapatra F 49

12 1130 Biswabhushan Kar F Sailendra Prasad Kar M 51

12 1131 Sanatan Pani F Jadunath Pani M 63

12 1132 Smrutirekha Pani H Sanatan Pani F 54

12 1136 Manjusa Patra F Narendranath Patra F 43

12 1137 Santilata Mishra H

Swargat Subash 

Chandra Mishra F 59

12 1138

Biranchinaraya

n Mishra F Satyabadi Mishra M 51

12 1139 Pratima Mishra H Biranchi Narayan Mishra F 50

12 1143 Mangaladhatri Panda H Saroj Kumar Panda F 46

12 1145 Arati Sethy H Sudhakar Sethy F 53

12 1146 Manoj Kumar Rath F Swargat Banamali Rath M 59

12 1147 Puspita Rath H Manoj Kumar Rath F 55

12 1148 Manoranjan Samal F Sudarshan Samal M 55

12 1149 Purnnima Samal H Manoranjan Samal F 49

12 1150

Lakshminaraya

n Chowdhury F

Swargat 

Gunanidhi Chowdhury M 83

12 1151 Nilima Chowdhury H Lakshminarayan Chowdhury F 77

12 1152 Nihararanjan Mahapatra F Jatindra Chandra Mahapatra M 55

12 1153 Mana Mahapatra H Nihar Ranjan Mahapatra F 47

12 1157 Subasish Ray F Asutosh Ray M 56

12 1158 Bidyut Lata Ray H Subasish Ray F 48

12 1163 Chuhina Biswas H Golden Biswas F 52

12 1164 Golden Nayak F Jisia Nayak M 56

12 1167 Pradip Kumar Kar F Purnnachandra Kar  M 54



12 1168 Sangita Kar H Pradip Kumar Kar  F 52

12 1169 Akshay Kumar Mahapatra F Batakrushna Mahapatra M 54

12 1170 Kwuri Sabita Mahapatra H Pradip Kumar Rath F 52

12 1171 Nibedita Mahapatra H Akshay Kumar Mahapatra F 52

12 1172 Pradip Kumar Rath F Bamadeb Rath M 56

12 1174 Ramakanta Acharya M Sushama Acharya M 38

12 1181 Tunarani Bhutia F Balaram Bhutia F 37

12 1182

Bharat 

Chandra Biswal F Chaitanya Biswal M 41

12 1184 Umakanta Das F Hemanta Kumar Das M 47

12 1185 Smrutishri Das H Dilip Das F 43

12 1186 Dipak Rashmi Das F Dhirendra Nath Das M 39

12 1189 Diptimayi Malla H Chandan Malla F 43

12 1191 Kailas Mishra F Lakshmidh Mishra M 46

12 1192 Manas Ranjan Mishra F Maheswar Mishra M 44

12 1193 Sasmita Mishra F Ramesh Chandra Mishra F 35

12 1194 Jagat Jiban Mohanty F Dasharathi Mohanty M 44

12 1195 Biplab Kumar Mohanty F Bishnu Charan Mohanty M 39

12 1196 Chanmayi Mohanty F Purnnachandra Mohanty F 36

12 1197 Chandan Nayak F Shasi Bhushan Nayak M 45

12 1200 Nisikanta Padhi F Harihar Padhi M 55

12 1201 Urmila Kumar Padhi H Nisikanta Padhi F 46

12 1211 Ratnamani Sahu H Jadumani Sahu F 79

12 1212

Prashanna 

Kumar Sahu M Ratnamani Sahu M 46

12 1213 Ranjan Kumar Sahu F Bipin Bihari Sahu M 43

12 1214 Jyotsnarani Sahu M Ratnamani Sahu F 38

12 1220 Sujit Samantaray F Pitambar Samantaray M 48

12 1231

Prasanta 

Kumar Swain F Lakshmi Swain M 35

12 1241 Kishor Kumar Mahapatra F Rajanikanta Mahapatra M 33

12 1246

Shamendra 

Kumar Jena F Sadasib Jena M 34

12 1247 Bijay Kumar Jenamani F Surendra Nath Jenamani M 55

12 1250

Purnnachandr

a Jenamani F Alekha Jenamani M 49

12 1251 Sujit Kumar Parida F Sachidananda Parida M 35

12 1253 Rasananda Raj F Premananda Raj M 40

12 1256 Dipak Ranjan Jena F Kasinath Jena M 33

12 1262

Biranchi 

Narayan Sahani F Dhrub Charan Sahani M 33

12 1270

Santosh 

Kumar Pattnayak F Pramod Kumar Pattnayak M 38



12 1272 Pradip Kumar Pradhan F Jagannath Pradhan M 39

12 1276 Amitabh Swain F Karunakar Swain M 71

12 1289 Basanti Debi H Ramakanta Mahapatra F 55

12 1291 Ramakanta Mahapatra F Dharanidhar Mahapatra M 60

12 1295 Jitendra Biswal F Sukadeb Biswal M 37

12 1315 Satyabrat Dash F Shridharachandra Dash M 38

12 1328 Sushri

Harichanda

n H Suresh Harichandan F 42

12 1343 Kanchanabala Sahu H Kahnucharan Sahu F 67

12 1344 Surendra Sethi F Natabar Sethi M 41

12 1353 Bikash Kumar Raut F Ganesh Chandra Raut M 35

12 1355 Kalyan Ranjan Jena F Kailas Chandra Jena M 45

12 1356 Gitanjali Jena F Bipin Bihari Jena M 39

12 1360 Alok Kumar Sahu F Kahnucharan Sahu M 45

12 1361

Krushnachand

ra Sahu F Muralidhar Sahu M 37

12 1362 Debasish Swain F Akshay Kumar Swain M 37

12 1363 Asutosh Dev F Nrusinh Charan Dev M 41

12 1364 Bidhusmita Dev H Asutosh Dev F 39

12 1372

Keshab 

Chandra Sahu F Hajari Sahu M 42

12 1377 Parag Ranjan Das F Atul Kumar Das M 41

12 1379 Utkal Priyadeb Singh F Asok Kumar Singh M 36

12 1380 Arun Kiran Thota F Konchala Rao Thota M 36

12 1382 Malati Maharana H Rakesh Maharana F 39

12 1413 Abhayananda Das F Achyutananda Das  M 36

12 1418 Lakshmidhar Rana F Ullas Rana  M 36

12 1419 Dusmanta Sahu F Debaraj Sahu  M 34

12 1426 Bijayini Das H Bijay Kumar Das  F 44

12 1427 Bijay Kumar Dash F Dhaneswar Dash  M 50

12 1428 Biswaranjan Jena F Bijay Kumar Jena  M 33

12 1431 Puja Pattnayak F Dinabandhu Pattnayak  F 32

12 1433 Gajendra Raut F Jatindra Raut  M 45

12 1435 S Subhasish F Praphulla Kumar Swain  M 32

12 1436 Tarakanti Chowdhury H Pradip Chowdhury  F 44

13 363 Santilata Mahapatra H Rajakisor Mahapatra F 64

13 373 Panjanan Behera F

Swargat.Lakshma

n Behera M 52

13 374 Pankaj Mahapatra F Bihari Mahapatra M 60



13 383

Daktar 

Pratapachandr

a Dash F Sri Agadhu Dash OR/09/050/014385 M 65

13 395 Rashmirekha Sabat H Shasankasekhar Sabat F 42

13 421 Chandrakanta Gauda F Kasinath Gauda M 60

13 553 Rabindra Behera F Khalia Behera M 43

13 562 Nihar Ranjan Tripathi F Sisir Kumar Tripathi M 44

13 572

Chandra 

Sekhar Das F Purnna Chandra Das M 41

13 584 Tilatama Patra H Dasharathi Patra F 45

13 601 Truptirani Das H Manaranjan Das F 48

13 602 Subasini Das H Pradip Kumar Das F 42

13 605 Simanta Mandal F Sitaram Mandal M 60

13 607 Shasiprabha Panigrahi H Ganesh Prasad Panigrahi F 75

13 608 Shradhanjali Panigrahi H Praphulla Kumar Panigrahi F 51

13 610 Krupasindhu Behera F Somanath Behera M 41

13 614 Sek Nasimuddin F Sek Jalal Uddin M 38

13 615 Sukadeb Nayak F Bhagaban Nayak M 45

13 616 Runi Nayak H Manoj Nayak F 40

13 617 Baikunth Pradhan F Sibaram Pradhan M 41

13 618 Jaladhar Sahu F Madhab Sahu M 55

13 629 Pradip Sahu F Jay Prasanna Sahu M 36

13 630 Prakash Kumar Senapati F Hadubandhu Senapati M 54

13 631 Trilochan Barik F Chaitanya Barik M 57

13 638 Kahnu Charan Barik F Keshab Barik M 49

13 642 Chiranjibi Behera F Chaitanya Charan Behera M 38

13 644 Tukuna Jena F Parabasi Jena M 41

13 647 Ramakanta Mahapatra F Sharat Chandra Mahapatra M 42

13 651 Usarani Das H Bilas Chandra Das F 42

13 661 Mamina Das H Benudhar Das F 52

13 664 Minati Nayak H Tusar Kanta Nayak F 51

13 667 Bibhujit Patra F Bijay Kumar Patra M 33

13 668 Kiran Pattnayak H Dinesh Kumar Pattnayak F 45

13 677 Adyashakti Dash H Sambat Dash F 45

13 682 Banesh Kumar Pattnayak F Nakul Pattnayak M 51

13 683 Gitanjali Raut H Nimain Charan Raut F 53

13 684 Santilata Ray H Krushna Mohan Ray F 74

13 685 Sumati Baral H Girija Baral F 47

13 686 Nandini Bhuyan H Saumyaranjan Bhuyan F 37

13 687 Kunjalata Biswal H Bijay Kumar Biswal F 49

13 695 Anushaya Patra H Debadatta Patra F 44

13 697 Sidharth

Chyaupatta

nayak F Gopal Charan Chyaupattanayak M 48

13 699 Ahalya Mahapatra H Gagan Bihari Mahapatra F 67



13 705 Nela Sethy H Jagabandhu Sethy F 40

13 706 Sukadeb Behera F Muralidhar Behera M 42

13 709 Bhagirathi Sahu F Shribatsa Sahu M 35

13 711 Sibaji Jayasinh F Krupasindhu Jayasinh M 42

13 715 Lili Pradhan F Trailokya Pradhan F 34

13 716 Susanta Sahu F Brundaban Sahu M 41

13 717 Arjun Kumar Behera F Jayakrushna Behera M 41

13 719 Rashmi Ranjan Khuntia F Sanatan Khuntia M 38

13 720 Ranjan Kumar Meher F Ramakrushna Meher M 38

13 721 Roshan Meher F Ramakrushna Meher M 37

13 722 Basudeb Pani F Padan Pani M 68

13 723 Mangal Prasad Pattnayak F Praphulla Kumar Pattnayak M 38

13 724 Saroj Kumar Sahu F Shyamasundar Sahu M 36

13 725 Lakshmidhar Behera F Gunanidhi Behera M 60

13 726

Saumya 

Ranjan Bhuyan F Adikanda Bhuyan M 46

13 727 Bijay Kumar Biswal F Biswanath Biswal M 55

13 729 Girish Prasad Mallick F Trilochan Mallick M 54

13 731 Santosh Behera F Narendra Kumar Behera M 38

13 739 Jyotsnamayi Puhan H Bishnu Prasad Puhan F 36

13 740 Sarbeswar Barik F Dhusashan Barik M 75

13 743 Tusar Kumar Nayak F Sailendra Nayak M 50

13 744

Praphulla 

Kumar Panigrahi F Ganesh Prasad Panigrahi M 51

13 745 Mohan Sahu F Kirttan Chandra Sahu M 39

13 748 Biprabar Lenka F Keshab Chandra Lenka M 52

13 753 Amin Kumar Raut F Chandramani Raut M 43

13 755 Basudeb Barik M Apartti Barik M 39

13 757 Binod Kumar Das F Nabakisor Das M 53

13 758 Asim Kumar Dhal F Anadi Charan Dhal M 39

13 759

Ramesh 

Kumar Mahapatra F Bhaig Mahapatra M 43

13 762

Shrikanta 

Kumar Rautray F Bhajaraj Rautray M 47

13 764 Baladeb Behera F Uday Nath Behera M 33

13 765 Dillip Kumar Das F Dhoi Charan Das M 43

13 767 Dhirendra Jena F Muralidhar Jena M 44

13 768 Rakesh Maharana F Banchhanidhi Maharana M 45

13 770

Dushmanta 

Kumar Parida F Bishnu Charan Parida M 47

13 771 Suryakanta Parida F Bishnu Charan Parida M 40

13 772 Giridhari Sahu F Shatrughna Sahu M 36

13 775 Smruti Ranjan Barik F Kailas Chandra Barik M 42

13 777 Jnan Ranjan Barik F Sadhucharan Barik M 37

13 781 Nigamananda Patra F Gobinda Chandra Patra M 37

13 783 Hrudananda Biswal F Bairagi Charan Biswal M 45

13 786 Manoj Kumar Muduli F Bansidhar Muduli M 36



13 791 Chittaranjan Behera F Sunakar Behera M 48

13 794 Manoj Nayak F Astik Nayak M 42

13 797 Madhab Pradhan F Kali Dash Pradhan M 44

13 801 Pratap Senapati F Raj Kishor Senapati M 43

13 802 Karttan Bihari Patra F Ratnakar Patra M 72

13 805 Panu Charan Behera F Khalia Behera M 49

13 807 Sushama Guru H Padmanabh Guru F 39

13 811 Manjula Pradhan H Shrinibas Pradhan F 49

13 812 Sukanta Pradhan F Debaraj Pradhan M 45

13 813 Sudam Charan Pradhan F Debaraj Pradhan M 42

13 820 Subrat Kumar Majhi F Dharanidhar Majhi M 37

13 822 Bigneswar Nayak F Ramachandra Nayak M 50

13 823 Pramod Kumar Parida F Praphulla Parida M 36

13 830

Himansu 

Sekhar Behura F Nrusinh Charan Behura M 38

13 837 Diptibala Sahu H Susanta Sahu F 35

13 840

Prasanta 

Kumar Maharana F Debaraj Maharana M 54

13 846 Prabhat Nalini Dash F Somanath Dash M 50

13 848 Pappu Khan M Mamataj Khan M 43

13 863 Chittaranjan Mukhi F Maguni Charan Mukhi M 57

13 864 Sitanjali Mukhi H Chittaranjan Mukhi F 49

13 868 Debaraj Behera F Purnna Behera M 76

13 869 Karttikeswar Behera F Shambhu Behera M 37

13 879 Babula Swain M Kori Swain M 46

13 881 Bilas Chandra Das F Bishnu Charan Das M 50

13 882 Janardan Raut F Shankarshan Raut M 43

13 883 Bhaskar Raut F Gopinath Raut M 38

13 885

Krushna 

Chandra Shatapathi F Harihar Shatapathi M 60

13 886 Jachindra Barik F Balaram Barik M 38

13 895 Lipika Dash H Ajit Kumar Dash F 38

13 898 Bipini Matia F Budhimanta Matia M 51

13 899 Lilirani Sahu H Sekhar Kumar Sahu F 39

13 902 Pradip Kumar Jena F Krushna Chandra Jena M 52

13 905 Diptiranjan Dash F Dillip Kumar Dash M 34

13 913 Ramesh Swain F Bhikari Swain M 43

13 917 Ramahari Maharana F Panchanan Maharana M 52

13 918 Damayanti Maharana H Basudeb Maharana F 48

13 921 Basudeb Ojha F Jayakrushna Ojha M 60

13 923

Subhransu 

Sekhar Swain F Suk Dev Swain M 35

13 929 Saubhagini Mishra H Motilal Tripathi F 52

13 933 Kalandi Pradhan F Ananda Pradhan M 45

13 935 Motilal Tripathi F Hari Prasad Tripathi M 56



13 944 Akshay Kumar Sahu F Dibakar Sahu M 41

13 945 Rangadhar Sethy F Dhadeswar Sethy M 37

13 950 Ranjan Kumar Raut F Raghunath Raut M 38

13 951 Chittaranjan Shadangi F Gopabandhu Shadangi M 59

13 952 Susanta Kumar Swain F Bhulu Charan Swain M 41

13 960 Pratima Sahu H Manas Ranjan Sahu F 38

13 962 Manoranjan Senapati F Rajakisor Senapati M 41

13 964 Sarojini Das H Phakir Das F 46

13 965 Chittaranjan Jena F Binodabihari Jena M 43

13 966 Gobinda Mahapatra F Nidhi Mahapatra M 37

13 968 Manas Ranjan Sahu F Bhikari Charan Sahu M 43

13 976 Santosh Barik F Bijay Barik M 35

13 982 Hiranyamayi Samal H Paramananda Samal  F 68

13 983 Shrimati Das H Chittaranjan Shadangi  F 46

13 989 Manoj Kumar Panda F Subash Chandra Panda M 37

13 992 Samir Mohanty F Rabindra Mohanty M 36

13 999 Simanchal Mahapatra F Binod Chandra Mahapatra  M 36

13 1000

Sarada 

Prashanna Swain F Ramachandra Swain  M 51

13 1001 Asish Kumar Mahapatra F Surendra Kumar Mahapatra  M 36

13 1002 Guruprasad Rath F Prasanna Kumar Rath  M 38

13 1003 Om Prakash Rath F Prasanna Kumar Rath  M 36

13 1004 Smrutiranjan Barik F Kailas Chandra Barik  M 41

13 1005

Kumari 

Jayashri Behera F Krupasindhu Behera  F 33

13 1007 Nagen Sahu F Raghunath Sahu  M 43

13 1010 Subhashri Behera H Bijay Kumar Behera  F 37

13 1011 Nirmala Bhoi H Balaram Bhoi  F 49

13 1013 Chiranjibi Sethy F Gokula Nanda Sethy  M 35

13 1017

Santosh 

Kumar Behera F Lakshmidhar Behera  M 36

13 1018 Ramachandra Mahapatra F Binod Chandra Mahapatra  M 33

13 1021 Suchitra Rautray H Umakanta Rautray  F 37

13 1027 Subhashri Jena F Makunda Chandra Jena  F 34

13 1028

Santosh 

Kumar Mishra F Basudeb Mishra  M 49

13 1030 Rina Manjari Parida H Ajay Parida  F 42

13 1031

Madhab 

Chandra Pradhan F Kalicharan Pradhan  M 44

13 1032 Kabita Sahu H Damadar Sahu  F 47

13 1041 Pradip Mahapatra F Ramesh Chandra Mahapatra  M 48

13 1042

Gobinda 

Chandra Mahapatra F Nidhi Mahapatra  M 41

13 1044 Sanjib Kumar Pradhan F Raghunath Pradhan  M 43



13 1047 Hari Behera F Bhamarabar Behera  M 79

13 1048 Mamata Beura H Sangram Beura  F 40

13 1056 Nandini Naik H Subas Naik  F 42

13 1057 Harapriya Sahu H Padmanabh Sahu  F 39

13 1058 Babita Senapati H Subhakanta Pradhan  F 40

13 1059 Manjulata Das H Ramachandra Das  F 34

13 1060

Prasanta 

Kumar Dwibedi F Praphulla Kumar Dwibedi  M 40

13 1064

Jitendra 

Kumar Das F Gobinda Chandra Das  M 52

13 1067

Krusnha 

Chandra Nayak F Mahajan Nayak  M 32

13 1069 Ajit Kumar Barada F Biswanath Barada  M 33

13 1071 Amal Mallick F Gobinda Mallick  M 55

13 1073 Sudarshan Swain F Niranjan Swain  M 34

13 1074 Sanjay Behera F Mathuri Behera  M 44

13 1076 Sanjay Kumar Sahu F Khaleswar Sahu  M 37

13 1077 Binapani Behera H Dhaneswar Behera  F 38

13 1078 Dipak Patel F Manasokhalal Patel  M 48

13 1079 Sanjukta Pradhan H Narayan Pradhan  F 32

13 1082 Biswaranjan Kanungoo F Bhagirathi Kanungoo  M 45

13 1083 Tarun Kumar Majhi H Nirmal Mahapatra  F 49

13 1084 Pramod Kumar Panda F Joginath Panda  M 57

13 1085 Mohan Charan Sahu F Chintamani Sahu  M 73

13 1086 Jyoti Manjari Sahu H Mohan Chandra Sahu  F 69

13 1088 Manas Dakua F Kelucharan Dakua  M 34

13 1090 Sumit Mandal F Dillip Kumar Mandal  M 32

13 1123 Prabhakar Mantri F Subal Mantri  M 44

13 1127 Susanta Kumar Sahu F Panchu Sahu  M 36

13 1128 Minati Behera H Prabhat Kumar Behera  F 38

13 1135 Malay Samal F Prasanta Samal  M 34

13 1141 Satyaban Behera F Jogi Behera  M 35

13 1152 Adikanda Das F Abhimanyu Das  M 32

13 1153 Maheswar Ojha F Aintha Ojha  M 45

13 1155 Sanjay Kumar Sahu F Ramachandra Sahu  M 42

13 1159 Sanjukta Barik H Sadhucharan Barik  F 58

13 1160 Lakshmidhar Sahu F Kelucharan Sahu  M 79

13 1162 Kalpana Sahu F Raghunath Sahu  F 32

13 1163 Binay Barik F Bahadur Barik  M 33

13 1164 Sunaram Maharana F Jadab Maharana  M 36

13 1166 Nitish Kumar Samanta F Girish Chandra Samanta  M 32

13 1167 Rashmi Swain H Pratap Kumar Swain  F 45

13 1168 Purnnendu Tripathi F Gobinda Tripathi  M 36

13 1170 Pratap Kumar Swain F Lakshmidhar Swain  M 52

13 1171 Dillip Barik F Janarddan Barik  M 69

13 1172 Jnanaranjan Barik F Sadhucharan Barik  M 36



13 1173 Saumyaranjan Bhuyan F Adikanda Bhuyan  M 45

13 1174 Chaitanya Nayak F Mathuri Chandra Nayak  M 45

13 1175 Durgabati Patra H Banabihari Patra  F 66

13 1176 Rashmirekha Patra H Chinmay Ranjan Patra  F 44

13 1180 Saroj Behera F Arjjun Behera  M 34

13 1187 Santosh Maharana F Indumati Maharana  M 38

13 1188 Mohan Charan Sahu F Kirttan Chandra Sahu  M 38

13 1189 Sarojini Senapati H Shasikanta Senapati  F 39

13 1190 Nandini Sharma H Saumyaranjan Bhuyan  F 37

13 1191

Gauranga 

Charan Giri F Kajucharan Giri  M 38

13 1198 Tukuna Kumar Nayak F Purnna Chandra Nayak  M 43

13 1200

Surendra 

Kishor Mohanty F Sadhucharan Mohanty  M 70

13 1202 Susanta Kumar Sahu F Mohan Charan Sahu  M 45

13 1203 Diptibala Sahu H Susanta Kumar Sahu  F 35

13 1206 Sanjib Kumar Puthal F Sisir Kumar Puthal  M 39

13 1207 Kirttan Sahu F Somanath Sahu  M 51

13 1209 Bharati Maharana H Kabi Maharana  F 34

13 1210 Bijay Kumar Mohanti F Udayanath Mohanti  M 32

13 1211 Kanhucharan Nayak F Gundicha Charan Nayak  M 37

13 1212 Saroj Jena F Abhimanyu Jena  M 39

13 1214 Sunil Samal F Hiralal Samal  M 36

13 1215 Sanjib Swain F Santosh Kumar Swain  M 52

13 1216 Raghatananda Muduli F Raj Kishor Muduli  M 38

13 1217 Dipti Kumari Nayak H Tukuna Kumar Nayak  F 33

13 1218 Rashmita Das H Nilanchal Mahapatra  F 43

13 1219 Upendra Nath Mallick F Bhaskar Mallick  M 56

13 1221 Priyadarshani Raut H Lakshmidhar Raut  F 37

13 1224 Damayanti Maharana H Bhagirathi Maharana  F 43

13 1225 Madhab Maharana F Jagannath Maharana  M 33

13 1226 Jatin Kumar Malana F Tribikrim Malana  M 32

13 1227

Jyotish 

Chandra Mohanty F Birendra Chandra Mohanty  M 58

13 1228 Rajesh Parija F Abhay Parija  M 39

13 1232

Subhransu 

Sekhar Sahu F Parsuram Sahu  M 51

13 1234 Damadar Sahu M Danarddan Sahu  M 54

13 1236 Puspalata Mohanty H Pratap Mohanty  F 41

13 1238 Chittaranjan Jena F Binod Bihari Jena  M 41

13 1239 Chittaranjan Mantri F Dhrub Charan Mantri  M 45

13 1240 Satyabhama Nayak H Bhikaricharan Nayak  F 45



13 1241 Padmini Pattnayak H Debadatta Pattnayak  F 32

13 1243 Bijay Kumar Behera F Daitari Behera  M 44

13 1244 Debasish Martha F Sitaram Martha  M 34

13 1246 Banabihari Patra F Jayakrusnha Patra  M 73

13 1249 Jasoda Mani Sahu H Bhanucharan Sahu  F 84

13 1250 Rajib Sahu F Bhanucharan Sahu  M 36

13 1251 Ganesh Sethy F Debaraj Sethy  M 36

13 1252

Sukanta 

Kumar Behura F Daitari Behura  M 43

13 1253 Prabhanjan Mahapatra F Shribas Mahapatra  M 44

13 1255 Rajakisor Mallick F Bansidhar Mallick  M 34

13 1260 Dashamnanti Minchi H Akatar Gorei  F 64

13 1261 Nilakanth Nayak F Narottam Nayak  M 37

13 1264

Madhabika 

Rani Prushti F Asok Kumar Prushti  F 36

13 1265 Nayana Behera H Ghanashyam Behera  F 41

13 1267

Jnanendra 

Kumar Parida F Adikanda Parida  M 50

13 1270 Niranjan Gautra F Mohan Gautra  F 54

13 1271 Basanti Gautra H Niranjan Gautra  F 50

13 1278 Manas Ranjan Bal F Narayan Chandra Bal  M 35

13 1279

Swarnnaprabh

a Behera F P. Bhubaneswar Behera  F 32

13 1281 Ajit Kumar Sethy F Hatakisor Sethy  M 39

13 1282 Banambar Raut F Hari Raut  M 46

13 1287 Dibya Ranjan Barik F Sadhucharan Barik  M 32

13 1288 Hari Behera F Bhramarabar Behera  M 74

13 1290

Praphulla 

Kumar Muduli F Narayan Muduli  M 38

13 1297 Ankita Panda F Santosh Kumar Panda  F 34

13 1299 Madhusmita Sahu H Asok Kumar Sahu  F 34

13 1301 Anushaya Sahu H Biswajit Sahu  F 41

13 1302 Sanjukta Sahu H Supradip Sahu  F 39

13 1303 Manjulata Sahu H Sanatan Sahu  F 48

13 1306

Chinmay 

Kumar Mohanty F Kunjabihari Mohanty  F 44

13 1307 Susanta Kumar Rana F Haladhar Rana  M 37

13 1308 Madhusudan Das F Sharat Das  M 52

13 1312 Kshirod Swain F Bisnhuprasad Swain  M 42

13 1313 Janhabi Behera H Suryamani Behera  F 74

13 1314 Ajay Kumar Maharana F Batakrushma Maharana  M 41

13 1315 Lakshmidhar Majhi F Akrur Majhi  M 39

13 1319 Niladri Mohanty F Niranjan Raut  M 41

13 1320 Kamalakanta Parida F Bihari Chandra Parida  M 46

13 1321 Jogeswar Patra F Golakha Chandra Patra  M 52

13 1322 Nalini Patra H Jogeswar Patra  F 50

13 1323 G Tejeswar Rao F G Maleswar Rao  M 43

13 1325 Rashmiranjan

Harichanda

n F Basudeb Harichandan  M 48



13 1329 Rashmiranjan Senapati F Rajakisor Senapati  M 42

13 1330 Manaswini Sahu H Shankhanidhi Sahu  F 45

13 1332 Gitanjali Shadangi H Jayanta Narayan Shadangi  F 58

13 1333 Tapaswini Nayak H Hemanta Kumar Nayak  F 39

13 1335 Sunanda Dixit H Naresh Chandra Dixit  F 54

13 1338

Prasanta 

Kumar Mohanty F Gobindachandra Mohanty  M 42

13 1340 Padmalochan Nayak F Nirakar Nayak  M 50

13 1341 Ganesh Nayak F Prashanna Nayak  M 35

13 1373 Priyadarsi Swain F Bijay Rama Swain M 41

14 668

Prasanna 

Kumar Behera F Madan Behera  M 37

14 676 Sarojini Behera H Dibakar Behera  F 41

14 688 Rojalin Das H Utkal Keshari Das  F 37

14 1015 Gokul Das F Nath Das M 63

14 1045 Sunita Nayak F Kalicharan Nayak F 43

14 1090

Swayamprakas

h Ray F Pitambar Ray M 42

14 1108

Aditya T. 

Ganesh F

Swargat S. T 

Swami M 60

14 1109 Banaja Basini Shrinibas H P. Shrinibas F 51

14 1110 Sanjukta Das H Kishor Chandra Das F 48

14 1134 Gauri Sethy H Krushna Sethy F 59

14 1135 Dayanidhi Mallick F

Swargat 

Sadhucharan Mallick M 82

14 1136 Debasish Mallick F Dayanidhi Mallick M 52

14 1137 Debaprasad Mallick F Dayanidhi Mallick M 49

14 1138 Debadas Mallick F Dayanidhi Mallick M 41

14 1144 Pratap Kumar Mohanty F Praphul Kumar Mohanty M 52

14 1145 Sujata Mohanty H Pratap Kumar Mohanty F 52

14 1146 Manoj Kumar Panda F Parsuram Panda OR/17/128/460330 M 46

14 1149 Shridhar Chanda F Pagal Charan Chanda M 50

14 1150

Karttik 

Chandra Ghadei F Gangadhar Ghadei M 41

14 1153 Santi Bairagi F Madhu Bairagi M 49

14 1157

Basanta 

Kumar Nayak F Naenga Nayak M 50

14 1158 Anima Nayak H Basanta Nayak F 48

14 1159 Gajendra Nath Das F Hemendra Nath Das M 49

14 1162 Sampa Bairagi H Santi Bairagi F 41

14 1163

Santosh 

Kumar Pradhana F Krushnachandra Pradhana M 54

14 1164 Banaprabha Pradhana H Santosh Kumar Pradhana F 45

14 1190 Tapas Ranjan Bastia F Krushnachandra Bastia M 41

14 1192

Prasanta 

Kumar Swain M Mamata Swain M 43

14 1193 Shrikanta Nayak F Duryodhan Nayak M 54

14 1194 Nibedita Pradhana H Rashmi Ranjan Mahakul F 47



14 1196

Sampa 

Subhadarsini F Praphulla Kumar Swain F 37

14 1199 Santilata Mahapatra H Radhanath Mahapatra F 75

14 1207 Debajani Mishra H Sannat Kumar Mahapatra F 46

14 1210 Jayashri Mohanty H Narendra Prasad Mohanty F 51

14 1211 Subhransu Ray F Panchanan Ray M 44

14 1213 Sudhansu Ray F Panchanan Ray M 41

14 1215 Lili Sahu H Dhaneswar Sahu F 52

14 1220 Arat Jena F Digambar Jena M 44

14 1221 Hemansu Ray F Panchanan Ray M 37

14 1230 Rangadhar Jena F Batakrushna Jena M 52

14 1237 Sonia Senapati F Jayakrushna Senapati F 40

14 1239 Binita Senapati F Jayakrushna Senapati F 37

14 1249

Karttik 

Chandra Das F Gangadhar Das KLX4173332 M 80

14 1250 Madhusmita Das F Bishnu Charan Das F 40

14 1251

Santosh 

Kumar Bhuyan F Gauranga Charan Bhuyan M 77

14 1253 Ajay Kumar Jenamani F Surendar Jenamani M 48

14 1255 Rajashri Dash F Mahindra Prasad Dash KLX4173647 F 41

14 1256 Emklas

Dungadung

a F Eraklas Dungadunga  M 37

14 1257 Jagannath Behera F Rehan Behera  M 38

14 1259

Kaibalya 

Kumar Sahu F Krusnha Chandra Sahu  M 43

14 1260

Prasanna 

Kumar Dash F Achyutananda Dash  M 37

14 1262 Surendra Pandit F Nagen Pandit  M 44

14 1264

Gauranga 

Charan Sethy F Damodar Sethy  M 53

14 1266 Saroj Pal F Gopabandhu Pal  M 36

14 1268 Bhagirathi Sethy F Ananta Charan Sethy  M 64

14 1299 Basanti Mishra H Sarat Chandra Mishra  F 74

14 1327 Sitesh Kumar Sahu F Mahadeb Sahu  M 56

16 704 Pramod Kumar Mahapatra F Durjodhan Mahapatra  M 57

17 651 Bishnu Prasad Sahu F Banchhanidhi Sahu OR/09/050/054447 M 70

17 722 Amiy Lochan Mahapatra F Lokanath Mahapatra M 63

17 746 Pinda Pradhana F Bandu Pradhana OR/09/050/069304 M 68

17 924 Niranjan Chowdhury F Batakrushna Chowdhury OR/09/050/170597 M 70

17 926 Nirupama Chowdhury H Niranjan Chowdhury OR/09/050/170598 F 65

17 937 Tanmay Chowdhury F Niranjan Chowdhury RXL1017011 M 44

17 966 Anjali Behera H Suresh Chandra Behera RXL1017037 F 42

17 993 Satyanarayan Sahu F Dinakrushna Sahu OR/09/050/492200 M 50



17 1024 Puspalata Panda H Ramachandra Panda  F 54

17 1098 Subash Das F Arjun Das  M 55

17 1123 Anjali Prabha Sahu H Baisnhab Charan Sahu  F 57

17 1201 Gayatri Kar H Manas Ranjan Kar  F 59

17 1257 Chandan Tripathy F Purnnananda Tripathy  M 34

18 657 Dinabandhu Nanda F Sukadeb Nanda M 66

18 697 Lalamohan Munda F Jatun Munda M 78

18 721 Nilambar Tripathi F Banchhanidhi Tripathi M 45

18 760 Jitendra Baral F Trilochan Baral M 34

18 765 Alok Kumar Prushti F Purnna Chandra Prushti  M 36

18 799 Chaitanya Marandi F Khelaram Marandi  M 35

18 812 Sharat Kumar Mahapatra M Sulochana Mahapatra  M 35

18 820

Gajendra 

Prasad Sankhua F Banchhanidhi Sankhua M 51

18 821 Rashmita Shankhua H Gajendra Prasad Shankhua F 38

18 822 Babuli Ranjan Nayak F Lakshmidhar Nayak  M 59

18 830 Bimal Prasad Sahu F Bisnhu Prasad Sahu  M 39

18 831

Dharmendra 

Kumar Nayak F Bipracharan Nayak  M 36

18 844 Ritarani Munda H Lambodhar Munda  F 42

18 852 Rajashmita Sethy F Ramachandra Sethy  F 32

18 854 Susanta Kumar Palia F Niambar Palia  M 41

18 908 Surendra Behera F Prabhakar Behera  M 71

19 616 Snehalata Swain H Gjendra Swain OR/09/050/428188 F 66

19 702 Binay Kishor Bhujabal F Durga Charan Bhujabal M 54

20 877 Shadanan Kuanra F Bisnhu Prasad Kuanra  M 69

21 601 Nana Saheb F Aehmad Kasim M 44

21 602 Marja Gaphur F Bichi Krushna Gaphur M 51

21 603 Phudhu Saheb F Bichi Krushna Saheb M 41

21 604 Phateswar Mishra F Gadanayak Mishra M 56

21 605 Pareswar Nag F Sarbaswar Nag M 61

21 606 Pritimayi Nag H Parameswar Nag F 59

21 607 Pitabas Nag F Parsuram Nag M 51

21 608

Meghabanand

a Nag F Parsuram Nag M 47

21 615 Binita Jena F Jyotish Kumar Jena M 42

21 616 Susanta Ku Swain F Purisottam Swain M 42

21 618 Chittaranjan Saanna F Mandaradhar Saanna M 41

21 619 Narottam Das F Brahmananda Das M 43

21 621 Asishakumar Tripathi F Jugalakisor Tripathi M 41

21 622 Sunititanaya Tripathi F Jugalakisor Tripathi M 40

21 624 Raktilata Mahapatra F Bhaskar Mahapatra F 43

21 625 Debasish Ray F Girishachandra Ray M 44

21 626 Manoranjan Sahu F Surath Ku Sahu M 45

21 627 Minaketan Sahu F Surath Ku Sahu M 42

21 628 Sankar Behera F Gadadhar Behera M 57

21 629 Pranati Biswal F Dinabandhu Biswal F 40

21 630 Mamata Kar H Jyotirmayi Kar F 48

21 631 Baidyanath Mohanty F Chandramani Mohanty M 46



21 632 Sabita Panda H Tapan Ku Panda F 47

21 633 Ladukisor Sasamal F Mohan Sasamal M 52

21 634 Ambish Mishra F Abhimanyu Mishra M 53

21 635 Prabhushankar Narayan F Nabu Narayan M 57

21 638 Birajalakshmi Narayan F Lakshmidhar Narayan M 56

21 639

Chandraprakas

h Patra F Lingaraj Patra M 63

21 640 Puspanjali Patra H Jabaharalal Patra F 55

21 643 Subasini Panigrahi H Shrinibas Panigrahi F 49

21 647 Priyabrat Nayak F Jayanta Ku Nayak M 42

21 648 Naresh Singh F Abhimanyu Singh M 41

21 649 Nrusinh Singh F Abhimanyu Singh M 41

21 650 Josna Bhoi H Bamadeb Bhoi F 42

21 652 Alok Ku Samantaray F Sidheswar Samantaray M 42

21 653 Debiprasad Dash F Rabinarayan Dash M 45

21 654

Tamasarani 

Das Mahapatra H Chandraprakash Mahapatra F 60

21 655 B.Dabaharalal Patra F Biswanath Patra M 59

21 656 Prasanta Ku Pradhana F Chatubhwuj Pradhana M 40

21 657 Kumakum Dash F Kisorachandra Dash M 40

21 658 Bhagaban Mallick F Bhim Mallick M 44

21 659 Sasmita Mallick F Prasanta Ku Mallick F 42

21 660 Bijayalakshmi Mallick F Chakradhar Mallick M 41

21 661 Jitendra Ku Jena F Gaganabihari Jena M 41

21 662 Ramanarayan Mishra F Dinabandhu Mishra M 41

21 664 Suchitra Kuanra F Sudhirakumar Kuanra F 41

21 665 Alokakumar Nayak F Keshabachandra Nayak M 39

21 666 Rabindra Ku Panda F Ganapati Panda M 42

21 667 Bhabagrahi Behera F Dinabanndhu Behera M 58

21 668 Namita Sahu F Rajendra Ku Sahu M 57

21 669 Saumyaranjan Barik F Nabakisor Barik M 40

21 670

Prabhatiprabh

a Das H Prabhashachandra Das F 51

21 671 Sumitra Kuanra F Sudhir Ku Kuanra F 42

21 672 Priyaranjan Mahapatra F Parsuram Mahapatra M 41

21 675

Gopalakrushn

a Pattnayak F Bhaktaram Pattnayak M 80

21 676 Manoranjan Pattnayak F Susilakumar Pattnayak M 43

21 677 Jita Pattnayak F Susilakumar Pattnayak F 40

21 678 Pradyumna Sai F Pramodachandra Sai M 55



21 681 Subash Shatapathi F Paramananda Shatapathi M 44

21 682 Umeshaprasad Kar F Pramodachandra Kar M 40

21 683 Niharika Mishra F Praphul Mishra M 42

21 684 Anjali Prabha Nayak F Keshabachandra Nayak M 42

21 685 Bandita Tripathi H Anilakanta Tripathi F 51

21 686 Biswaranjan Dash F Praphulakumar Dash M 40

21 687 Urmila Sahu H Haribandhu Sahu F 44

21 688 Saurajyabala Nayak H Manasaranjan Nayak F 42

21 689 Sudarshan Mahakud F Bhim Mahakud M 80

21 690 Pradip Ku Mishra F Benudhar Mishra M 51

21 691 Bidyutaprabha Sai H Pradyumna Sai F 49

21 692 Akhay Barik F Manguli Barik M 49

21 693 Jayanti Barik H Akhay Barik F 45

21 695

Dushmanta 

Kumar Mahanta F Gaurachandra Mahanta M 55

21 696 Champabati Mahanta H Dushmanta Mahanta F 49

21 697 Jayakrushna Mahanta F Gaurachandra Mahanta M 40

21 702 Bidyulata Biswal H Padmanab Biswal F 57

21 703 Himansu Dash F Nakul Dash M 40

21 704 Minakumari Pattnayak H Gopalakrushna Pattnayak F 66

21 705 Punam Pattnayak F Sauriprasad Pattnayak M 42

21 706

Subashachand

ra Sethy F Gandhi Sethy M 49

21 707 Asokakumar Sethy F Purastam Sethy M 46

21 708 Arun Ku Sethy F Purastam Sethy M 41

21 709 Balaram Sahu F Anandachandra Sahu M 58

21 711 Buli Behera F Gurubari Behera M 39

21 712

Prabhati 

Prabha Das H Prabhasachandra Mandala  F 52

21 713 Susanta Ku Das F Niranjan Das M 42

21 714

Prabhasachan

dra Mandal F Girishachandra Mandal M 59

21 715 Suryaprakash Das F Nimaincharan Das M 39

21 716 Bilasini Nayak H Bharatachandra Nayak F 59

21 717 Jagannath Nayak F Bharatachandra Nayak M 41

21 718 Banita Patra H Mahendra Ku Patra F 46

21 719 Bulu Pradhana H Damodar Pradhana F 86

21 720 Bijaya Sahu F Prusikes Sahu F 42

21 721 Sabita Sethy F Ranganath Sethy M 39

21 724 Sumitra Sahu H Chhabi Sahu F 57

21 725 Panaki Majhi H Jayasinh Majhi F 84

21 726 Babita Pradhana F Madhab Pradhana F 42

21 727 Ranjita Pradhana F Madhab Pradhana F 39

21 729 Pradyumna Dash F Purnnachandra Dash M 49



21 730 Mahendra Ku Patra F Sadhu Patra M 91

21 731 Sanjay Ku Tripathi F Prabhakar Tripathi M 39

21 732 Bijay Ku Maharana F Krushmachandra Maharana M 59

21 733 Premalata Maharana H Bijay Ku Maharana F 56

21 734 Banabar Behera F Dhoba Behera M 42

21 735

Dharmaniranja

n Sahu F Sudarshan Sahu M 59

21 736

Kumeshachan

dra Nayak F Sankarshan Nayak M 75

21 737 Kusumakumari Nayak H Kumesachandra Nayak F 71

21 738 Sasmita Ku Nayak F Kumeshachandra Nayak F 44

21 739

Kurubhila 

Thamas F K.K Thamas M 73

21 740 Jolikurubhila H Kurubhila Thamas F 68

21 741 Amar Ku Sahu F Akshayakumar Sahu M 42

21 742

Purnnachandr

a Pradhana F Giridhari Pradhana M 46

21 743 Debendra Bal F Debahari Bhoi M 47

21 744 Ranajit Mahalika F Debahari Bhoi M 47

21 745 Gurubari Biswal F Padmanabh Biswal M 51

21 746 Tilotama Tripathi H Prabhakar Tripathi F 61

21 748 Minati Behera H Nirmalachandra Behera F 40

21 749 Bhubanananda Mohanty F Brajabandhu Mohanty M 79

21 750 Biswajit Mohanty F Durgacharan Mohanty M 43

21 751 Pradip Kumar Raut F Daitari Raut M 42

21 752 Sarojabasini Pattnayak H Bhababinod Pattnayak F 75

21 755 Abinash Sahu F Banamali Sahu M 42

21 757 Jugal Kishor Pradhana F Dhobeswar Pradhana M 57

21 758 Anikakanta Tripathi F Shasibhushan Tripathi M 59

21 759 Bandata Tripathi H Anilakanti Tripathi F 52

21 761 Budhideb Mishra F Basudeb Mishra M 42

21 762 Biswaranjan Pal F Brundaban Pal M 41

21 764

Hemanta 

Kumar Nayak F Phagucharan Nayak M 41

21 765 Chandrakanta Mahapatra F Subash Chandra Mahapatra M 41

21 766

Gobindachand

ra Lenka H Gobindachandra Lenka F 57

21 767 Shasibhushan Das F Sharatachandra Das M 64

21 771 Haramani Behera H Kasinath Behera F 59

21 772 Gayatri Bhujabal F Bhimasen Bhujabal F 40

21 773

Bhabanishank

ar Bhujabal F Bhimasen Bhujabal M 39

21 774 Pradip Samal F Bishnucharan Samal M 44



21 780 Jayashri Chowdhury F Bairaigi Chowdhury F 37

21 785 Kuber Swain F Mahana Swain KLX4426953 M 52

21 786 Pradip Kumar Pattnayak F Hadibandhu Pattnayak M 53

21 788 Sabyasachi Mishra F Surendra Nath Mishra M 37

21 793 Bijay Bihari Pattnayak F Binod Bihari Pattnayak M 67

21 795 Brajabandhu Nanda F Shatrughan Nanda M 85

21 796 Smruti Ranjan Das F Satyinanda Das M 37

21 797 Satyinanda Das F Nilamani Das M 66

21 798

Purnnachandr

a Barik F Artta Barik M 43

21 800 Rajib Kumar Sahu F Ramesh Chandra Sahu M 36

21 801 Abhay Kumar Raut F Lakshmikanta Raut M 53

21 802 Gokul Chandra Maharana M Gobinda Chandra Maharana M 55

21 803 Sabita Rani Maharana H Gokul Chandra Maharana F 50

21 804 Tralochan Raut F Purusottam Raut M 81

21 806 Bilasini Raut H Tralochan Raut F 68

21 807 Jitendra Panigrahi F Nabin Kishor Panigrahi M 45

21 808 Kishor Kumar Das F K.Lachhaman Das M 44

21 810 K.Lachhaman Das F K.Purusottam Das M 73

21 812 Kirtti Sundar Das M K.Lachhaman Das M 47

21 816 Ramachandra Panda F Shasi Bhushan Panda M 66

21 817 Rajashri Hota H Bhaskar Hota F 46

21 818

Bhaskar 

Chandra Hota F Bankanidhi Hota M 56

21 819 Khali Muduli F Arakshit Muduli M 84

21 820 Gitanjali Chol F Nagendra Nath Chol F 42

21 824 Sib Prasad Chol F Nagendra Nath Chol M 39

21 825 Ajay Kumar Nayak M Chandradhar Nayak M 57

21 829 Rina Rautray H Ajay Kumar Rautray F 53

21 830 Rajakumari Jena H Manoj Kumar Jena F 53

21 832 Subodh Senapati F Madan Mohan Senapati M 42

21 833 Rukasana Bibi H Mujaphar Alli F 48

21 836 Sek Nasad F Sek Edatula M 52

21 837 Dipak Kumar Rath F Bhagaban Rath M 41

21 838 Minati Rath H Atish Kumar Rath F 45

21 839

Sayad 

Musaraph Alli F Sayad Asaraph Alli M 68

21 842 Lilabati Sethy F J.Barik Sethy F 36

21 843 Prakash Kumar Sahu F Gopinath Sahu M 37

21 844 Jo. Basudeb Sethy F J. Barik Sethy M 46

21 845 Babuli Behera F Dukhi Behera M 40

21 848 Basudeb Senapati F Bhramar Senapati M 46



21 849

Prajna 

Parimita Mahapatra F Prabodh Kumar Mahapatra F 39

21 851

Prasanta 

Kumar Mahapatra F Prahalad Mahapatra M 61

21 852

Prabodh 

Kumar Mahapatra F Prahalad Mahapatra M 63

21 853 Purnnananda Barik F Bradmananda Barik M 72

21 854 Padmimi Nayak F Brahmananda Nayak F 40

21 865 Diptiranjan Tripathi F Ramesh Chandra Tripathi M 38

21 867

Kishor 

Chandra Maharana F Ananta Maharana M 68

21 868 Bhabani Maharana H Kishor Chandra Maharana F 60

21 873

Bibhuti 

Bhushan Panda F Braj Mohan Panda M 61

21 894 Niru Barisal F Gokuli Barisal M 41

21 901 Manas Kumar Sahu F Kanduri Charan Sahu M 42

21 902 Samir Kumar Samanta F Santhacharan Samanta M 50

21 903 K. Sukanti Sethy F K. Krushna Sethy F 34

21 907 Minaketan Sahu F Magunicharan Sahu M 48

21 910 Sibu Mahapatra F Gopinath Mahapatra M 50

21 914 Babaramadas Tyagi F Babadeba Das M 66

21 917 Debabrat Dash F Niranjan Dash  M 34

21 926 Barun Pradhan F Ales Pradhan  M 32

21 935 Ajay Kumar Samantaray F Shankar Samantaray  M 50

21 936 Sasmita Sahu F Akrur Charan Sahu  F 34

21 937 Tapan Kumar Maharathi F Rabindra Kumar Maharathi  M 42

22 601 Lakshman Nayak F Bharat Nayak M 39

22 602 Sek Samajaja F Sek Jamiruddin M 51

22 603 Lejajan Bibi H Sek Samajan F 43

22 605 Saya Rana H Hadibandhu Rana F 61

22 606 Akuli Pradhana F Krushna Pradhana M 61

22 609 Brajabandhu Sahu F Muli Sahu M 76

22 610 Kusum Sahu H Brajabandhu Sahu F 66

22 611 B.Shribanti H B.Shrinibas Rao F 43

22 630 Jyotirmay Biswal F Debendranath Biswal M 39

22 631 Kshetrabasi Dash F Sukadeb Dash M 63

22 632 Sumitra Dash H Kshetrabasi Dash F 56

22 633 Bibekananda Datta F Ranajit Kumar Datta M 39

22 643 Maheswar Raut F Nath Raut M 63

22 644 Basumati Raut H Maheswar Raut F 59

22 651 Kanti Misra H Sharat Kumar Misra F 54

22 653 Duhsasan Baral F Aparti Baral M 74

22 655 Bijay Pradhana F Baikunth Pradhana M 72

22 659 Rachana Barad H Duhsasan Barad F 64

22 660 Pradip Barad F Duhsasan Barad M 52



22 661 Shasilata Barad H Pradip Barad F 46

22 662 Rangabati Barad F Duhsasan Barad F 41

22 663

Kshirodachand

ra Behera F Mani Behera M 52

22 666

Sharat 

Chandra Bhatta F Ramachandra Bhatta M 53

22 667 Tilottama Patra H Shyamasundar Patra F 47

22 668

Purnnachandr

a Sahu F Radhanath Sahu M 50

22 670 Naran Behera F Giridhari Behera M 47

22 671 Mahammad Ikwal F Abadul Ikwal M 51

22 672 Mahammad Juned F Abadul Juned M 43

22 674 Arjun Kumar Sahu F Sahari Sahu M 46

22 675 Amiy Parida F Surendra Parida M 41

22 677 Gobardhan Das F Jagannath Das M 45

22 678 S.Narayan Redadi F Duryodhan Redadi M 52

22 691 Bijayalakshmi Das F Ramanath Das M 42

22 692 Babaji Sahu F Gandadhar Sahu M 55

22 693 Saheba Sahu H Babaji Sahu F 51

22 694 Akshay Kumar Jena F Sudhakar Jena M 53

22 695

Keshabachand

ra Mishra F Chakradhar Mishra M 77

22 696 Sarojini Mishra H Keshabachandra Mishra F 71

22 697 Sarita Mishra H Keshabachandra Mishra F 42

22 698 Sushrita Mishra F Keshabachandra Mishra F 40

22 699 Saroj Kumar Mishra F Kesabachandra Mishra M 39

22 700 Pramod Kumar Das F Bhashkar Das M 46

22 701 Prashanna Mahapatra F Bansidhar Mahapatra M 61

22 702

Surendra 

Kumar Mishra F Purnnachandra Mishra M 39

22 703

Gopalakrushn

a Hatidhal F Manamath Hatidhal M 69

22 707 Nimaicharan Mohanty F Damadar Mohanty M 58

22 708 Kanchanabala Mohanty H Nimeicharan Mohanty F 55

22 709 Harekrushna Mohanty F Damadar Mohanty M 42

22 714 Dukhishyam Mahapatra F Udayanath Mahapatra M 56

22 715 Anjana Mahapatra H Prashanna Mahapatra F 53

22 716 Dopati Mahapatra H Dukhishyam Mahapatra F 52

22 717 Lokanath Padhi F Kisorachandra Padhi M 39

22 719

Sidharth 

Kumar Mohanty F Kailas Mohanty M 39

22 720 Tapas Kumar Chatarji F Gagan Kumar Chatarji M 42

22 721 Nibas Khuntia F Nityananda Khuntia M 48



22 722 Bikash Kumar Rautray F Manamohan Rautray M 42

22 725 Surekha Nayak H Kabiraj Nayak F 43

22 727 Bakhina Digal H Keshab Digal F 51

22 728 Saratachandra Mohanty F Manabodh Mohanty M 73

22 729 Minati Mohanty H Sarat Mohanty F 65

22 730 Puspalata Mohanty F Saratachandra Mohanty M 44

22 731 Niroj Das F Sureshachandra Das M 42

22 734 Purnnima Pati H Jagatanarayan Pati F 46

22 739 Sarita Das F Badyanath Das F 43

22 740 Saudamini Das F Badyanath Das F 40

22 741 Nilanchal Kaanra F Makar Kaanra M 39

22 742 Subhra Ojha H Akshay Kumar Ojha F 50

22 743 Uday Nath Swain F Dinabandhu Swain M 104

22 744 Bilasi Swain H Uday Nath Swain F 96

22 745 Akshay Kumar Swain F Udayanath Swain M 58

22 746 Janak Pradhana F Ramesh Chandra Pradhana M 47

22 751 Bhabani Mohanty H Nirlipta Kishor Mohanty F 45

22 752 Ira Das F Benudhar Das F 42

22 753 Ratnalika Das F Kahnucharan Das F 41

22 754 Pranati Paridaa F Bikram Paridaa F 41

22 756 Prabhasini Sahu H Prashanna Sahu F 48

22 757 Manas Ranjan Sahu F Natabar Sahu M 46

22 758

Subhendu 

Kumar Sahu F Shachitarya Sahu M 39

22 759 Debaraj Sahu F Asok Kumar Sahu M 39

22 763

Surendra 

Chandra Raut F Nityananda Raut M 45

22 766

Biranchinaraya

n Jena F Babaji Charan Jena M 41

22 767 Sangita Mahapatra M Diptirani Mahapatra F 41

22 768 Sweta Mahapatra M Dipti Mahapatra F 40

22 769

Subhendu 

Kumar Mahapatra F Somanath Mahapatra M 39

22 770 Purnnamasi Behera H Santosh Behera F 46

22 771 P Rajesh Nayar F K Rabindranath Nayar M 40

22 775

Dhirendra 

Krushna Datta F Ranajit Prasad Datta M 59

22 777 Sudipta Kumar Paridaa F Jhari Charan Paridaa M 41

22 778 Satyabanta

Balabantara

y F Lakshmidhar Balabantaray M 43

22 780 Praphul Majhi F Natabar Majhi M 41

22 781 Radhakrushna Digal F Gajapati Digal M 51

22 784 Ibhaturi Lingamurtti F Ibhatur Bhera Durgel M 74

22 787 Saswat Jena F Gangadhar Jena M 47



22 788 Satya Narayan Rath F Alekha Kumar Rath M 43

22 797 Mausumi Jena F Gangadhar Jena F 44

22 798 Rashmi Ranjan Nayak F Bhagaban Nayak M 38

22 799 Gangadhar Jena F Bholeswar Jena M 77

22 800 Gitarani Jena H Gangadhar Jena F 70

22 801 Roji Das H Saswat Jena F 46

22 802 Manaranjan Nayak F Bhagaban Nayak M 41

22 803 Debabrat Behera F Jatindra Behera M 58

22 804 Anima Dash H Pranab Kumar Dash F 50

22 810 Pratap Kumar Dash F Jitendra Nath Dash M 42

22 811 Pradip Kumar Nanda F Baishnab Nanda M 62

22 812 Debananda Nayak F Anurudh Nayak M 50

22 821 Mota Kannama H Kalidas . F 67

22 823 Dak Behera F Mangulu Behera M 52

22 827 Janaki Behera H Dak Behera F 45

22 832 Abhijit Nayak F Sudhir Nayak  M 58

22 834 Ghanashyam Bhoi F Bairagi Bhoi M 47

22 838 Kalandi Mohanty F Lakshmidhar Mohanty M 37

22 841

Hemanta 

Kumar Panda F Debendra Nath Panda M 47

22 843 Narayan Behera F Madhab Behera M 46

22 847

Krushnachand

ra Bhoi F Dinabandhu Bhoi M 45

22 848

Upendra 

Kumar Mohanty F Harihar Mohanty M 47

22 849 Jagabandhu Swain F Madhuri Swain M 49

22 850 Jayakashna Sahu F Lakshmidhar Sahu M 39

22 851 Lalatendu

Bahubalend

ra F Prasanna Kumar Bahubalendra M 37

22 852 Chaitanya Mallick F Narayan Mallick M 46

22 853 Bijay Kumar Maharana F Kasinath Maharana M 47

22 854 Jagannath Behera F Banambar Behera M 42

22 857 Manjula Naik H Panu Naik F 47

22 861 Panu Naik F Bairagi Naik M 52

22 868 Manjulata Sahu H Praphul Kumar Sahu F 39

22 869 Phul Das H Kahira Das F 67

22 870 Rita Das H Biswanath Das F 37

22 873 Rupa Sahu H Baidhar Sahu F 47

22 875 Pitabas Pattnayak F Harihar Pattnayak M 47

22 877 Gitarani Pattnayak H Pitabas Pattnayak F 42

22 878 Jiten Kumar Mahapatra F Braj Kishor Mahapatra M 37

22 879 Gandharba Behera F Daitari Behera M 47

22 880 Anusuya Behera H Gandharba Behera F 42

22 881 Kishor Samantaray F Hadibandhu Samantaray M 44

22 882 Ratnakar Samantaray F Khali Samantaray M 42



22 883 Sajani Padhi H Karttik Chandra Padhi F 52

22 884

Karttik 

Chandra Padi F Minaketan Padi M 57

22 885 Anam Kandi F Akul Kandi M 40

22 889 Ramachandra Biswal F Banamali Biswal M 77

22 890 Raj Kishor Pradhana F B. Timeswar Pradhana M 36

22 891 Sudarshan Pradhana F B. Dimeswar Pradhana M 35

22 892 Sabitri Dalai F Banchhanidhi Dalai F 61

22 893 Dipak Kumar Dash F Shasibhushan Dash M 40

22 895 Abadul Sabir Khan F Musir Khan M 36

22 896 Abadul Muktar Khan F Abadul Nasir Khan M 38

22 897 Minakshi Sahu H Ananda Chandra Sahu F 67

22 898 Ajatashatru Sahu F Ananda Chandra Sahu M 35

22 899

Alibha 

Priyadarshani Sahu F Anam Chandra Sahu M 37

22 901 Namita Nayak F Lakshmi Narayan Nayak F 39

22 902

Rosanta 

Kumar Pradhana F Rama Pradhana M 36

22 905 Mamata Samal H Dillip Kumar Samal F 54

22 918 Prabhati Dat H Santosh Dat F 44

22 933 Lokanath Barik F Arjun Barik M 59

22 934 Sanjay Kumar Barik F Kangali Barik M 45

22 935 Rabindra Nath Barik F Gopal Barik M 39

22 938

Pradipta 

Kumar Das F Praphulachandra Das M 53

22 947 Pramod Patra F Murali Patra M 37

22 948 Sushama Patra F Pramod Kumar Patra F 34

22 953 Chhaya Rana H Bauribandhu Rana F 65

22 956 Ramakanta Agasti F Lamalidar Agasti M 36

22 977 Mumataj Bibi F Abadul Rashid Bibi F 39

22 982 Manasi Raut H Prashanta Kumar Raut  F 36

22 983

Prasanta 

Kumar Raut F Prahlad Raut  M 34

22 985 Sehenaj Bibi F Abadul Rashid Khan M 41

22 987 Krupasindhu Dam F Harihar Dam M 39

22 988 Debasish Das F Diniranan Das  M 35

22 989 Saroj Kumar Gochhayat F Arati Gochhayat M 37

22 999 Dillip Kumar Sahu F Prabhakar Sahu M 74

22 1007 Saphik Memuj Mahammad F Abadul Raphik Mahammad  M 45

22 1020

Rabindra 

Kumar Baral F Chandra Sekhar Baral  M 65

22 1059 Amit Kumar Patasani F Arabinda Patasani  M 32



22 1184 Prahalad Das F Jay Das M 41

24 827 Kasturi Pattnayak H Debi Prasanna Pattnayak F 47

24 833 Adikanda Shrichandan F Rama Shrichandan M 56

24 834 Sarojini Shrichandan H Adikanda Shrichandan F 51

24 835 Kaumudi Pattnayak H Sabyasachi Pattnayak F 53

24 838 Kalyan Pattnayak F Kailash Chandra Pattnayak M 51

24 839

Kshirabdi 

Tanaya Mishra F Dhiren Kumar Mishra  F 35

24 840 Ipasita Mohanty H Kalyan Mohanty F 47

24 843 Santilata Jena H Raj Kishor Jena F 48

24 846 Premalata Jena F Manoj Kumar Jena F 38

24 851 Jayaprakash Barik F Babaji Barik  M 37

24 856 Puspalata Sahu F Rabindra Sahu  F 38

24 858

Dagadish 

Prasad Kahanra F Baman Kahanra M 34

24 859 Madhusmita Mahapatra H Swapmendu Mahapatra  F 48

24 869 Sanghamitra Satapathi F Mahendra Satapathi  F 42

24 870 Saumendra Satapathi F Mahendra Satapathi  M 39

24 875 Jogendra Dikaka F Ghasiram Dikaka  M 63

24 876 Chandrakanti Nayak F Mohinimohan Nayak F 38

24 879 Nityananda Swain F Lakshman Swain M 51

24 880 Namita Swain H Nityananda Swain F 46

24 883 Debadatta Sahani F Chandramani Sahani M 36

24 884 Manas Ranjan Samantaray F Nilakanth Samantaray  M 40

24 890 Manoj Kumar Nayak F Bhagaban Nayak  M 36

24 892 Biswajit Pattanayak F Bijayananda Pattanayak M 46

24 893 Puspalata Sahu H Pradyumna Sahu  F 35

24 895 Jayanta Kumar Shatapathi F Budhia Shatapathi M 45

24 896 Prabhati Shatapathi H Jayanta Shatapathi F 34

24 907 Santilata Pradhan H Bijay Kumar Pradhan F 51

24 911 Aswati Mohan F Mohan Kumar Pattnayak  F 32

24 913 Bijay Kumar Pradhan F Chaitanya Pradhan M 63

24 917 Subodh Kumar Mantri F Duryodhan Mantri M 34

24 924 Shasisekhar Rath F Natabar Rath  M 59

24 925 Daitari Sahu F Datahari Sahu M 37

24 938 Banabihari Mala F Kshirod Chandra Mala M 52

24 948 Sukanta Behera F Bauribandhu Behera M 36

24 950 Shridhar Nath F Shyam Sundar Nath  M 59

24 951 Sandhyarani Nath H Shridhar Nath  F 56



24 955 Pramod Kumar Bhoi F Gadadhar Bhoi  M 35

24 957 Jharana Biswal F Brahmananda Biswal F 37

24 958 Tapan Kumar Khuntia F Rasananda Khuntia M 38

24 960

Himansu 

Kumar Nayak F Bansidhar Nayak  M 43

24 962 Debasish Swain F Nisakara Swain M 37

24 963 Trilochan Behera F Bansidhar Behera M 42

24 964

Madhab 

Chandra Behera F Trilochan Behera M 35

24 965 Diptiranjan Nahak F Sanatan Nahak M 35

24 966 Dhirej Kumar Nayak F Bhagaban Nayak  M 39

24 967 Annada Kumar Nayak F Abhimanyu Nayak  M 37

24 968 Gitanjali Nayak F Bhikari Ananda Nayak  F 34

24 969 Gitanjali Pradhan H Sasanka Pradhan  F 47

24 970 Biraja Prasad Ray F Charuchandra Ray  M 40

24 972 Angad Behera F Chatru Behera M 41

24 975 Kadambini Mishra H Sitansu Kumar Pati F 58

24 979 Sharat Pradhan F Jaladhar Pradhan M 44

24 980 Nalini Pradhan H Sharat Pradhan F 42

24 981 Manoj Pradhan F Sisir Pradhan M 37

24 983 Sanjib Kumar Das F Sudhansu Sekhar Das M 39

24 984 Dilip Kumar Das F Sudhansu Sekhar Das M 38

24 987 Pramod Kumar Muduli F Abhimanyu Muduli M 39

24 989 Subrat Ranjan Panda F Krusnhachandra Panda  M 36

24 990 Lakshmipriya Raut F Karuna Kar Raut  F 34

24 991 Saraswati Raut F Parunakar Raut  F 32

24 992 Takradhar Behera F Duryodhan Behera  M 47

24 993 Chandanarani Das H Dilip Kumar Das F 43

24 997 Biswabharati Sahu F Bansidhar Sahu F 34

24 1001 Ranjan Kumar Behera F Ananta Kumar Behera  M 39

24 1002

Prasanta 

Kumar Das F Chhatish Chandra Das M 52

24 1005 Sushama Naik H Lal Mohan Naik  F 40

24 1007 Pratap Kumar Maharana F Madhusudan Maharana  M 32

24 1008 Pramod Kumar Nayak F Buribandhu Nayak  M 52

24 1009 Pradip Kumar Pattnayak F Mohan Pattnayak M 51

24 1018 Kailash Behera F Anam Behera M 41

24 1019 Subhasmita Behura F Naratam Behura F 34

24 1021 Simanchal Chowdhury F Ramahari Chowdhury M 55

24 1022 Sharita Chowdhury H Suresh Chowdhury F 43

24 1023 Saraswati Das H Anilakanta Tripathi F 72

24 1025 Hemalata Das H Baradakanta Das F 50



24 1027 Linarani Das H Rabindra Das F 44

24 1028 Asok Kumar Das F Nrusinh Charan Das M 44

24 1031 Rajesh Kumar Das F Suresh Chandra Das M 41

24 1034 Rajib Lochan Dash F Ramakrushna Dash M 38

24 1035 Puspanjali Gaud H Ramachandra Gaud F 44

24 1036 Sek Jakir F Sek Fakira M 48

24 1037 Pramod Kumar Jena F Dandapani Jena M 46

24 1040

Prasanna 

Chandra Kar F Pras Kar M 53

24 1048 Sabita Mahapatra H Prasanna Chandra Mahapatra F 48

24 1049 Sumit Mahapatra F Purusottam Mahapatra M 43

24 1050 Sarojini Mahapatra H Akshay Mahapatra F 41

24 1051 Asok Kumar Mahapatra F Arkshit Mahapatra M 39

24 1052 Akshay Maharana F Nandi Maharana M 46

24 1053 Kulamani Maharana F Shankar Maharana M 45

24 1054 Harikrushna Maharana F Lakshman Maharana M 42

24 1055 Minati Mallick H Asok Kumar Mallick F 47

24 1056

Chhabindra 

Prasad Mohanty F Bidyadhar Mohanty M 77

24 1060 Basanti Mohanty H Ugresan Mohanty F 40

24 1065 Madhusmita Nath H Subas Chandra Nath F 46

24 1067 Rakesh Kumar Nayak F Bhimasen Nayak M 47

24 1068 Sushama Nayak H Prakash Kumar Nayak F 43

24 1069 Prakash Kumar Nayak F Krushnachandra Nayak M 38

24 1070 Mukhia Nayak F Budhia Nayak M 34

24 1071

Shasanka 

Sekhar Ojha F Mahadeb Ojha M 37

24 1072 Mamata Panda H Binod Bihari Panda F 44

24 1073 Dambarudhar Parida F Nityananda Parida M 58

24 1074 Pitambar Parida F Bhikari Charan Parida M 48

24 1075 Kishor Kumar Parida F Somanath Parida M 41

24 1076 Amarakanta Parija F Kasinath Parija M 44

24 1077 Gopal Chandra Parimanik F Maguni Parimanik M 55

24 1078 Rajat Kumar Parohit F Manoranjan Parohit M 37

24 1082

Chinmayanand

a Patra F Ananta Charan Patra M 36

24 1084 Kshanaprabha Pattnayak F Mahesh Chandra Pattnayak F 61

24 1085 Ghanashyam Pradhan F Narayan Pradhan  M 46

24 1087 Sabita Pradhana H Suryanarayan Pradhana F 55



24 1088 Dilap Kumar Pradhana F Rama Pradhana M 42

24 1089 Runu Pradhana F Rama Pradhana F 37

24 1091 Susil Kumar Raut M Basanti Raut M 45

24 1092 Sudhir Kumar Raut F Basanti Raut M 45

24 1093 Arttatran Ray F Dayanidhi Ray M 64

24 1094 Renubala Ray H Arttatran Ray F 61

24 1095 Sandhyarani Ray F Arttatran Ray F 37

24 1096 Swapnarani Ray F Arttatran Ray F 35

24 1097

Sukanta 

Kumar Sahu F Madh Sahu M 63

24 1098 Satyabhama Sahu H Sukanta Sahu F 60

24 1099 Dibakar Sahu F Padma Lochan Sahu M 50

24 1101 Dharmananda Sahu F Joginath Sahu M 45

24 1102 Manjulata Sahu H Dibakar Sahu F 43

24 1104 Anuradha Sahu F Prabhat Sahu F 35

24 1105 Sanngita Samal H Asok Kumar Samal F 47

24 1106

Manash 

Ranjan Samantaray F Nilakanth Samantaray M 40

24 1107 Sasmita Samantaray F Nilakanth Samantaray F 36

24 1108 Susanta Samantaray F Suryamani Samantaray M 36

24 1109 Dinesh Kumar Samantaray F Nilakanth Samantaray M 34

24 1112 Rajesh Sharma F Karttik Prasad Sharma M 43

24 1113 Rashmiranjan Simha F Padmacharan Simha M 39

24 1114 Sima Simha H Kailash Behera F 37

24 1117 Pradip Swain F Lokanath Swain M 48

24 1119 Uttam Kumar Swain F Hrudananda Swain M 39

24 1121 Anilakanta Tripathi F Dayanidhi Tripathi M 76

24 1122 Lilimani Tripathi H Sunil Kumar Dash F 46

24 1123 Nilima Tripathi F A K Tripathi F 44

24 1126 Gitanjali Rath H Pradip Panigrahi F 39

24 1129 Rojalin Swain F Nabaghan Swain F 44

24 1136 Janardhan Nanda F Rajakisor Nanda  M 55

24 1145 Nrujahan Begum H Israel Sek F 38

24 1147 Jnanendra Biswal F Krushnachandra Biswal M 48

24 1148 Jayasmita Biswal H Jnanendra Biswal F 44

24 1151 Amiy Kumar Jena F Indramani Jena M 43

24 1152

Prasanna 

Manta Jena F Punnachandra Jena M 38

24 1153 Parthapratima Jena F Mihir Kumar Jena M 36

24 1158 Rina Pradhan H Kunja Pradhan F 37

24 1159 ]Chiranjibi Raut F Ramesh Chandra Raut M 38

24 1162 Jayadeb Sahu F Nilamani Sahu M 59

24 1163 Nisamani Sahu H Jayadeb Sahu F 54

24 1168 Satyaranjan Sahu F Jayadeb Sahu M 39

24 1170 Jhunarani Sahu F Jayadeb Sahu F 33



24 1171 Israel Sek F Ibrahim Sek M 40

24 1175

Krusnhachand

ra Behera H Birabar Behera  F 40

24 1177 Subhalakshmi Panda F Biren Panda F 33

24 1181 Rajesh Maharana F Budhia Maharana  M 44

24 1183 Sulochana Maharana H Rajesh Maharana  F 42

24 1185 Basanta Maharana F Arjun Maharana  M 42

24 1186 Santilata Maharana H Basanta Maharana  F 38

24 1189 Prabhat Kumar Sahu F Pakaramananda Sahu  M 45

24 1191 Pradip Kumar Guru F Ananda Chandra Guru  M 35

24 1192 Madan Mohan Melli F Karttik Melli  M 34

24 1194 Sek Nasad F Sek Ahimad  M 44

24 1198

Krusnhachand

ra Mishra F Basubeb Mishra  M 64

24 1199 Saumya Das F Himandri Das  F 34

24 1201 Bijay Kumar Mohanty F Gadadhar Mohanty  M 50

24 1202 Sibani Shankar Pattnayak F Baikunth Charan Pattnayak  M 43

24 1205 Basanti Mishra H Dhiren Kumar Mishra  F 56

25 617 Manju Pradhana H Jayasen Pradhana OR/09/050/190569 F 51

25 631 Lakshmi Das H Narayan Das OR/09/050/190566 F 101

25 637 Nalani Bisoi H Praphul Bisoi OR/09/050/190602 F 61

25 796

Keshabachand

ra Kar F Madhukar Kar M 84

25 858 Pradip Sahu F Akrur Charan Sahu M 38

25 931 Sanjukta Mohanty F Sharat Chandra Mohanty KLX4173415 F 40

25 939 Gobardhan Rao F Mohan Rao M 53

25 963 Sahadeb Nayak F Chaitanya Nayak KLX4173381 M 42

25 964 Nakul Nayak F Chaitanya Nayak KLX4173407 M 45

25 966 Susanta Maharana F Surendra Maharana KLX4173399 M 40

25 974 Dharmendra Mandal F Judhishtir Mandal KLX4173449 M 38

25 975 Pramod Kumar Bariki F Niranjan Bariki KLX4173423 M 48

25 978 Rajashri Biswal H Kahnu Charan behera KLX4173613 F 45

25 982

Saubhagya 

Ranjan Ghadei F Sanatan Ghadei KLX4173498 M 38

25 983 Sujit Ranjan Ghadei F Sanatan Ghadei KLX4173472 M 37

25 984

Mahesh 

Chandra Sethy F Gandharba Sethy KLX4173456 M 50

25 985 Ghanashyam Behura F Digambar Behura KLX4173431 M 47

25 987 Nagen Kumar Jena F Adikanda Jena KLX4173506 M 52

25 988 Mamata Jena H Nagen Kumar Jena KLX4173373 F 45

25 1000 Jagat Mohan Pattnayak F Krupasidhu Pattnayak M 59



27 629 Rashmita Das F Dasharathi Das M 35

27 695 Sukanti Mishra H Durgaprasad Mishra OR/07/035/436511 F 54

27 737

Prabodhakum

ar Kanungoo F Chakradhar Kanungoo OR/09/050/186389 M 63

27 742 Premamanjari Das H Dhrubacharan Das OR/08/057/186342 F 76

27 794 Hemabati Pradhana F Dolagobinda Pradhana OR/06/043/172272 F 47

27 807 Ajit Kumar Mohanty F Gobinda Mohanty OR/09/050/186038 M 51

27 826 Anadachandra Sahu F Gangadhar Sahu OR/09/050/186169 M 61

27 827 Priyambada Sahu F Anandachandra Sahu OR/09/050/186176 F 36

27 833 T Ratnamala H T Bhaskar Patra OR/09/050/190629 F 74

27 835 Rajakisor Tripathi F Dibyasinh Tripathi OR/09/050/186525 M 74

27 854 Bidyutachhaya Ray H Pratap Kumar Ray OR/09/050/188414 F 79

27 855 Nilaratna Ray F Pratap Ray OR/09/050/188415 M 49

27 860 Lakshmipriya Senapati F Indramani Senapati F 46

27 872

Purnnachandr

a Pattnayak F Lakshmidhar Pattnayak OR/09/050/186108 M 87

27 874 Kaliprasanna Pattnaik F Purnnachandra Pattnaik OR/09/050/186112 M 61

27 875

Shaktiprashan

na Pattnaik F Purnnachandra Pattnaik OR/09/050/186113 M 48

27 881 Dilip

Dhiradebasa

manta F Kishor Dhiradebasamanta M 54

27 884 Manasi Jena F Satyabardhan Jena F 46

27 885

Saubhagya 

Kumari Dhir Samanta F Kisorachandra Samanta F 46

27 887 Rabindranath Mohanty F Sadhucharan Mohanty OR/09/050/186102 M 83

27 888 Mandakini Mohanty H Rabindranath Mohanty OR/09/050/186103 F 77

27 889 Sanayakumar Mohanty F Rabindranath Mohanty M 54

27 890

Hemanta 

Kumar Badamali M Phalaguni Badamali  M 46

27 891 Sujata Badamali H Hemanta Kumar Badamali  F 42

27 905 Urmila Behera H Rabindranath Behera F 54

27 906 Rabindranath Behera F Anam Behera M 53

27 909 Manojit Mukharji F H N Mukharji M 74

27 910 Subhadra Mukharji H Manojit Mukharji F 64

27 911 Balmiki Mukharji F Manojit Mukharji M 45

27 912 Bidyapati Mukharji F Manojit Mukharji M 40

27 914 Brundaban Biswal F Bipracharan Biswal M 76

27 915 Manorama Biswal H Brundaban Biswal F 66

27 916 Sudam Das F Jagu Das M 71

27 917 Praphul Das H Sudam Das F 61

27 918 Prabhasini Das F Sudam Das F 41

27 920 Rabinarayan Mishra F Udayanath Mishra M 69

27 922 Anusuya Mishra F Rabinarayan Mishra F 44

27 927

Rajendranaray

an Mohanty F Chitaranan Mohanty M 55

27 928 Rashmiranan Mohanty F Chitaranan Mohanty M 53



27 930 Puspita Mohanty F Chitaranan Mohanty F 43

27 938 Saubhagini Raut H Bhaktacharan Raut F 69

27 941 Prasanta Raut F Gaganabihari Raut M 54

27 942 Susanta Raut F Bhakta Raut M 50

27 943

Sukanta 

Kumar Raut F Bhaktacharan Raut M 44

27 944

Santosh 

Kumar Raut F Bhaktacharan Raut M 41

27 945

Dharma 

Nirajana Rautray F Ananta Rautray OR/09/050/186799 M 65

27 946 Sanjukta Rautray H Dharmaniranjan Rautray OR/09/050/186798 F 60

27 947 Krushnaprasad Mahapatra F Sitalaprasad Mahapatra OR/09/050/186098 M 73

27 948 Kananabala Mahapatra H Krushnaprasad Mahapatra OR/09/050/186099 F 67

27 953 Bimala Swain H Kshirod Swain F 85

27 954 Satyasish Swain F Kshirod Swain M 46

27 957 Rita Swain F Basudeb Swain F 48

27 966 Nisakar Dash F Ghanashyam Dash F 70

27 967 Manjulata Dash H Nisakar Dash F 63

27 971 Abhay Bala Das H Suryanarayan Das F 46

28 601 Pinaki Prasad Barik F Benudhar Barik M 48

28 602 Akshay Kumar Behera F Phakiramohan Behera M 46

28 603 Narayan Mishra F Harihar Mishra M 46

28 604 Trailokya Shatapathi F Ananta Shatapathi M 47

28 605 Chittaranjan Behuria F Duhsasan Behuria M 53

28 617 Padmacharan Baral F Mohan Baral M 59

28 618 Manas Manjari Baral H Padmacharan Baral F 55

28 624 Mausumi Singh H Sibaranjan Singh F 45

28 625 Puspanjali Senapati H Aswini Senapati F 61

28 626 Dibyajnan Senapati F Aswinikumar Senapati M 43

28 628 D.Banarji F

Swargat Basanta 

Banarji M 68

28 629 Maya Banarji H D Banarji F 62

28 632 Satyanarayan Raut F Prakash Raut M 49

28 634 Bhagaban Bisoi F Ramachandra Bisoi M 71

28 635

Gopalachandr

a Bisoi F Ramachandra Bisoi M 66

28 636

Swarnnaprabh

a Bisoi H Bhagaban Bisoi F 63

28 637 Kunumunu Bisoi F Bhagaban Bisoi F 41

28 638 Prasantamayi Kar H Bhikaribandhu Kar F 55

28 639 Nityananda Behera F Markanda Behera M 63

28 640 Namita Behera H Nityananda Behera F 56

28 641 Muralidhar Swain F Sanei Swain M 83

28 642 Dipak Kumar Swain F Muralidhar Swain M 49

28 643 Alok Kumar Swain F Muralidhar Swain M 45

28 646 Benudhar Behera F Dhaleswar Behera M 66



28 647 Bebi Behera H Benudhar Behera F 61

28 648

Biranchinaraya

n Behera F Benudhar Behera M 40

28 649 Arundhati Debi H Sibaramakrushna F 76

28 650 Suraj Maharana F Rajesh Maharana M 43

28 651 Dilu Pradhana F Ghanashyam Pradhana M 43

28 652 P.Renuka Subudhi H Benumadhab Subudhi F 46

28 653 Ramesh Barik F Lokanath Barik M 46

28 654 Brajakisor Mahapatra F Kapil Mahapatra M 81

28 655 Muralidhar Behera F Bhikari Behera M 56

28 656 Suchita Behera H Bansidhar Behera F 46

28 657 Shakuntala Gaud H Bhikari Gaud F 71

28 658 Bansidhar Gaud F Bhikari Gaud M 49

28 659 Pabitra Kumar Shatapathi F Jadunath Shatapathi M 52

28 660 Kabita Shatapathi H Pabitra Kumar Shatapathi F 47

28 661 Haladhar Basantia F Babajicharan Basantia M 47

28 662 Puspanjali Shrichandan H Pradyuman Swain F 57

28 663

Subashachand

ra Mohanty F Bhimacharan Mohanty M 66

28 664 Jayashri Mohanty H Subasachandra Mohanty F 58

28 665 G.Bhanumati H G.Someswar Rao F 80

28 668 Nrusinh Parida F Nityananda Parida M 62

28 669 Sunil Parida F Nityananda Parida M 58

28 670 Pratibha Parida H Nrusinh Parida F 56

28 671 Sudhasun Parida F Nityananda Parida M 51

28 672 Monalisa Sahu H Jogendra Kumar Sahu F 39

28 673 Madhab Sethi F Kor Sethi M 57

28 674 Gauri Shankar Hota F Prasanna Kumar Hota M 51

28 675

Jogendra 

Kumar Sahu F Raghunath Sahu M 45

28 677 Gangadhar Nayak F Maheswar Nayak M 49

28 680 Biswambar Baliyarasinh F Lingaraj Baliyarasinh M 52

28 681 Janaki Baliyarasinh H Biswambar Baliyarasinh F 47

28 682 Shradhanjali Das H Santosh Kumar Das  F 53

28 684 Muktipad Mahapatra F Narayan Prasad Mahapatra  M 36

28 686 Dhananjay Behera F Bipin Behera M 46

28 687 Budheswar Behera F Bipin Behera OR/09/050/186468 M 46

28 693 Arakshit Maharana F Jagannath Maharana M 76

28 694 Annapurnna Maharana H Arakshit Maharana F 71

28 695 Krushna Maharana F Arakshit Maharana M 51



28 697

Prasanta 

Kumar Hota F Kshetramohan Hota M 50

28 698 Anjali Mohanty H Dillip Kumar Mahanta  F 51

28 699 Pranita Shadhangi H Saradananda Shadhangi  F 54

28 702 Swarnnalata Chhotaray F Prasanna Chhotaray  F 40

28 704 Durgaprasad Das F Ramachandra Das M 53

28 705 Shrikanta Das F Pramod Kumar Das M 39

28 706 Ahibari Pradhana H Sadasib Pradhana  F 93

28 707

Nakulachandr

a Mohanty F Jagannath Mohanty M 76

28 708 Dillip Kumar Mohanty F Nakulachandra Mohanty M 53

28 709 Pradip Kumar Mohanty F Nakulachandra Mohanty M 51

28 717

Hemanta 

Kumar Sahu F Dhaneswar Sahu  M 46

28 718 Uttam Kumar Barik F Gayadhar Barik M 41

28 719

Shrikanta 

Kumar Nayak F Chaitanyacharan Nayak M 42

28 720 Chittaranjan Pal F Bijay Kumar Pal M 42

28 721

Prasanta 

Kumar Panda F Prabhat Kumar Panda M 41

28 723 Nibedita Mohanty F Nakulachandra Mohanty F 40

28 729 Santilata Raut H Shankarshan Raut  F 56

28 730

Bandita 

Kumari Raut F Shankarshan Raut  F 40

28 731 Dwarikanath Rautray F Gauricharan Rautray M 60

28 732 Mamata Rautray H Dwarikanath Rautray F 56

28 736 Shakuntala Mahapatra H Nrusinh Mahapatra F 61

28 738 Supriya Mahapatra F Nrusinh Mahapatra F 41

28 744 Jyotimayi Padhi H Sharatachandra Padhi F 86

28 751

Bikram 

Bhaskar Padhi F Bansidhar Padhi M 46

28 752 Subhasish Ray F Asutosh Ray M 53

28 753 Bidyulata Ray H Subhasish Ray F 51

28 759 Baijayantimala Khadanga F Suryamani Khadanga  F 47

28 760 Kalpana Khadanga F Suryamani Khadanga  F 43

28 768 Sarojini Panda H Krushnachandra Panda OR/09/050/490596 F 66

28 783 Dillip Kumar Jena F Gokulananda Jena M 61

28 787 Jyotsna Patra H Binodachandra Patra F 63

28 798 Arun Jena F Mahadeb Jena M 53

28 799 Prabhati Jena H Arun Kumar Jena  F 47

28 800 Bimal Behera F Sarojakanta Behera M 58

28 801 Bimal Behera H Elora Behera F 49

28 804 Pabitra Kumar Pradhana F Jagabandhu Pradhana M 63

28 805 Ranjana Pradhana H Pabitra Kumar Pradhana F 60



28 806 Utkral Keshari Pradhana F Utkralakeshari Pradhana M 39

28 809

Sarada 

Prasanna Bal F Balaram Bal M 46

28 818

Basabachandr

a Nayak F Duryodhan Nayak M 64

28 819 Ketaki Nayak H Basabachandra Nayak F 61

28 839 Dillip Kumar Padhi F Lokanath Padhi M 59

28 853 Sandip Dash F Trinath Dash  F 41

28 871 Debasish Mishra F Dibakar Mishra  M 47

28 878 Karunakar Das F Maheswar Das M 65

28 879 Anjali Das H Karunakar Das F 55

28 882 Shasibhushan Das F Gopalachandra Das  M 52

28 884 Pramod Kumar Das F Gopalachandra Das  M 44

29 796 Charubala Mohanty H Manoranjan Mohanty F 45

29 808 Jayanti Sethy H Kshetra Mohan Sethy F 58

29 813 Rajesh Kumar Sethy F Kshetra Mohan Sethy M 37

29 814

Tanmay 

Kumar Das F Bijay Kumar Das M 39

29 819 Sasmita Samantaray H Pradyut Samantaray F 41

29 820 Chittaranjan Behera F Jalandhar Behera M 65

29 821 Bharati Gaya F Jagannath Gaya F 40

29 822 Chandrabhanu Behera F Surya Narayan Behera M 42

29 823 Jayalakshmi Behera F Surya Narayan Behera F 39

29 824 Madan Mohan Majhi F Chare Majhi M 60

29 825 Subhalakshmi Majhi H Madan Mohan Majhi F 48

29 828 Susanta Kumar Patra F Jagannath Patra M 38

29 829 Sanjita Agrawal F Suresh Kumar Agrawal F 38

29 832 Ranjan Kumar Jha F Jyotish Kumar Jha M 50

29 833 Abinash Agrawal F Suresh Kumar Agrawal M 37

29 834 Manju Debi Agrawal H Suresh Kumar Agrawal F 57

29 837 Surya Kanta Sahu F Raghunath Sahu M 40

29 838 Priyabrat Mohanty F Sri Dhir Kumar Mohanty M 51

29 839 Malati Das H Gauranga Das F 94

29 841

Mishtes 

Daupadi Panigrahi H Jayaram Panigrahi F 86

29 842 Da. Snehamayi Mishra H Da. Sharat Kumar Panigrahi F 59

29 843

Da. Sharat 

Kumar Panigrahi F Jayaram Panigrahi M 60

29 847 Babita Sahu H Nityananda Sahu F 40

29 849 Nalini Prabha Sahu H Magiram Sahu F 65

29 850 Punam Jojo F Krishtopar Jojo F 42

29 856 Satyabrat Mohanty F Sri Dhir Kumar Mohanty M 58



29 860 Nilamadhab Ganda F

Da. Kailash 

Chandra Ganda M 46

29 861 Gokul Chandra Digal F Kapil Digal M 48

29 869 Kumari Sushri Das F Basanta Kumar Das F 36

29 870 Saumyasi Das H Basanta Kumar Dash F 37

29 872

Krushnachand

ra Mohanty F Ananda Bihari Mohanty M 66

29 875 Bijayalakshmi Mohanty H Surendra Prasad Mohanty F 58

29 876 Susanta Kumar Pattnayak F Gopinath Pattnayak M 52

29 880 Anita Sahu F Magiram Sahu F 35

29 884 Akshay Kumar Biswal F Man Gobinda Biswal M 47

29 886 Haribishnu Sabat F Lakshminarayan Sabat M 42

29 887

Prakash 

Chandra Behera F Trilochan Behera M 48

29 896 Mamata Behera H Prakash Chandra Behera F 40

29 905

Debarsibad 

Bibhuti 

Bhushan Jati F Braj Kishor Jati M 37

29 916 Suchismita Das F Arakshit Chandra Das F 41

29 917 Kalyan Prasad Das F Arakshit Chandra Das M 43

29 920 Kalol Prasad Das F Arakshit Chandra Das M 48

29 921 Golap Manjari Das H Arakshit Chandra Das F 69

29 925 Dhanurjay Mahanta F Anadi Charan Mahanta  M 37

29 926 Rashmi Mahapatra F Gopal Chandra Mahapatra  F 46

29 927 Manjushri Das H Dibakar Das  F 64

29 935 Subhakanta Mahakud M Santilata Mahakud  M 32

29 941 Ladua Ghadei F Kalandi Ghadei  M 66

29 948 Sanjib Kumar Sahu F Basanta Kumar Sahu  M 42

29 949 Nirajharika Sahu H Subrat Kumar Sahu  F 41

29 960

Ranjita 

Samanta Singh H Babulal Samanta Singh  F 40

29 970 Prabhati Das H Pradat Das  F 49

29 973 Utpal Sarkar F Harendranath Sarkar  M 60

31 199 Lakshmidhar Majhi F Nidhia Majhi OR/09/050/406254 M 66

31 205 Satyabhama Swain H Giridhari Swain OR/09/050/406131 F 53

31 262 Kailas Chandra Mishra F Brajabandhu Mishra OR/09/050/124392 M 63

31 263 Sushama Mishra H Kailas Mishra OR/09/050/406316 F 57

31 324 Nityananda Biswas F Chittaranjan Biswas OR/09/050/416207 M 61

31 665

S. Shrinibas 

Rao F S.Bhenkat Rao OR/09/050/378194 M 55

31 676

Rameshachan

dra Barik F Mahendhranath Barik OR/09/050/407258 M 75

31 698 Satyabhama Sahu H Duryodhan Sahu OR/09/050/408113 F 71



31 714 Chandrajit Pattnayak F Surendra Pattnayak M 49

31 729

N.Suryanaraya

n Murtti F N.B.Ramana Rao M 43

31 734 Sekh Kalim Alli F Sekh Koresan Alli M 43

31 738 Sekh Jalal Uddin F Sekh Pharid Uddin M 45

31 739 Basanti Nayak F Natabar Nayak F 46

31 747 Sibaram Sethi F Bhagaban Sethi M 61

31 748 Shankarshan Sethi F Sukadeb Sethi M 51

31 749 Snehaprabha Panda H Sharat Kumar Panda F 54

31 753 Lipi Pattnayak F Purnnachandra Pattnayak F 46

31 756 Amitab Pradhana F Muktikanta Pradhana M 41

31 757 Snehasish Raut F Bijay Chandra Raut M 46

31 774 Phedrik Tirki F Harimusta Tirki M 81

31 775 Anden Tirki H Phedrik Tirki F 78

31 776 Prabin Tirki F Phedrik Tirki M 49

31 784

Prateshachand

ra Taraphadar F Dinesh Taraphadar M 74

31 785 Basanti Taraphadar H Prates Taraphadar F 63

31 800 Basanta Patra F Narendra Patra M 71

31 801 Sanjukta Patra H Basanta Patra F 67

31 810 Sushama Pattnayak H Kahmucharan Pattnayak OR/09/050/408721 F 68

31 811

M Bal Krishna 

Rao F M Suryanarayan M 75

31 813 Dillip Raja F

M. Balakrushna 

Rao M 44

31 814 Susanta Chowdhury F Damodar Chowdhury M 61

31 815 Bhakti Chowdhury H Susanta Chowdhury F 60

31 819

Dillip Singh 

Purtti F Jena Purtti M 72

31 831 Haramon Lakra F Dusura Lakra M 73

31 835 Gokulananda Nayak F Dadhibaman Nayak M 84

31 836 Hemalata Nayak H Gokulananda Nayak F 81

31 840 Jyotsnarani Das H Bijay Kumar Das OR/09/050/408540 F 68

31 841 Sarat Chandra Pradhan F Nilamani Pradhan M 62

31 842 Manorama Pradhan H Sharatachandra Pradhan F 60

31 844 Nihar Sotana F Sekhaatabhar F 46

31 845 Sek Atabhar Ataud F Rashid Udin Ataud M 70

31 846 Tajamahal Begum H Sekha Ataur Begum F 65

31 847 Bidyadhar Tudu F Mochiram Tudu M 45

31 855 Bijay Pattnaik F Jogendra Pattnaik M 54

31 863 Kam Dev Mallick F Parsuram Mallick M 55

31 871 Manda Hemrum H Thaneswar Hemrum F 72

31 873 Sibabrat Mallick F Puspakanta Mallick M 46

31 876 Nrusinh Mishra F Biswanath Mishra M 57

31 880 Sumitra Mishra H Nrusinh Mishra F 52

31 885 Kusum Lata Das H Praphul Kumar Das F 50



31 888 Santosi Mahapatra H Sibaprasad Mahapatra F 46

31 890 Sib Charan Behera F Ghasiram Behera M 54

31 901

Basanta 

Kumar Nayak F Parama Nanda Nayak M 57

31 904 Nihar Ranjan Nayak F Nibedita Nayak  M 42

31 906 Dilip Thakur Hansdah F Sri Pratap Chandra Hansdah  M 32

31 907 Manikeshari Hansdah F Sri Pratap Chandra Hansdah  F 32

31 915 Suryakanta Nayak F Brajabandhu Nayak M 48

31 921

Surath 

Chandra

Bahubalend

ra F Banambar Bahubalendra  M 58

31 925 Sek Ataur Raheman F Sek Ramijuddin  M 70

31 926 Sekh.Ataur Raheman F Sekh S.K.  M 70

31 927 Sekha.Sapikur Raheman F Sekha.Ataur  M 46

31 928 Sekha Anisur Raheman F Sekha Ataur  M 46

31 929 Sekha Akikur Raheman F Sekha Ataur  M 43

31 930 Sekh Asikur Raheman F Sekha Ataura  M 35

31 931 Raibisa Sulatana F Sekha Ataur  F 37

31 941 Pradip Kumar Pradhana F Ganeswar Pradhana M 45

31 969 Pranati Tripathi H N.K Tripathi F 57

31 995 Lina Sobhashri F Baikunth Nath Mallick F 38

31 996

Nrusinh 

Charan Mallick F Adikanda Mallick M 49

31 1007 Rashmi Ranjan Mahapatra F Raj Kishor Mahapatra M 38

31 1008 Niranjan Mahapatra F Raj Kishor Mahapatra M 40

31 1011 Biswakarma Maharana F Kirttan Maharana M 41

31 1026 Jasoda Saha H Dilip Kumar Saha F 53

31 1028 Raj Kishor Nayak F Banambar Nayak M 49

31 1029 Dilip Kumar Saha F Bahadur Saha M 58

31 1030 Prasanta Mohanty F Prasanta Kumar Mohanty M 60

31 1032 Prasanta Pandureddi F Pabitra Pandureddi M 53

31 1034 Manjulata Muduli F Sureswar Muduli F 39

31 1035 Praphul Kumar Muduli F Maheswar Muduli M 56

31 1038 Saraswati Patra F Arjun Patra F 41

31 1039 Abhiram Patra F Arjun Patra M 44

31 1040 Sureswar Muduli F Maheswar Muduli M 48

31 1047 Ghanashyam Mantri F Subal Mantri M 53

31 1050

Bikash 

Chandra Padhi F Nabaghan Padhi M 48

31 1051 Chittaranjan Prushti F Kailas Chandra Prushti M 45



31 1052 Arnnada Pradhana H Pabitra Mohan Pradhana F 47

31 1053 Pabitra Mohan Pradhana F Akul Pradhana M 57

31 1055 Rajesh Kumar Nayak F Sinnibas Nayak M 35

31 1056 Saroj Kumar Mahapatra F Trinath Mahapatra M 55

31 1059 Bijay Kumar Bhoi F Kailas Bhoi M 37

31 1060 Susanta Kumar Bhoi F Surendra Kumar Bhoi M 37

31 1061 Sekh Nakib Aehmad F Sekh Rashid Aehmad M 45

31 1062 Nilamadhab Das F Muralidhar Das M 35

31 1065 Anam Das F Babuli Das M 35

31 1066

Prajnyaparami

ta Mohanty H

Sri Saubhagya 

Kumar Mohanty  F 35

31 1067 Imitiaj Khan F Lala Khan M 45

31 1068 Padma Lochan Das F Daitari Das M 35

31 1069 Prabhat Kumar Samal F Arakshit Samal M 38

31 1070 Rashmi Ranjan Bhoi F Sit Kumar Bhoi M 36

31 1071

Alekha 

Chandra Behera F Maheswar Behera M 48

31 1074 Sekh Yakub F Sekh Aiman M 51

31 1075 Marirun Bibi H Sekh Yakub F 46

31 1076 Lilipta Kumari Jena H Surendra Nath Samantara F 50

31 1077 Surendra Nath Samantaray F Bhaskar Chandra Dhadi M 54

31 1078 Prabhakar Biswal F Bhashkar Biswal M 44

31 1079 Bijay Kumar Mallick F Jagannath Mallick M 45

31 1080 Sanjay Kumar Mallick F Jagannath Mallick M 49

31 1081 Lata Debi H Jagannath Mallick F 57

31 1082 Dipuna Nayak F Golekha Nayak M 42

31 1083 Baidhar Singh F Kasinath Singh M 42

31 1084 Duhsasan Dash F Binod Bihari Dash M 42

31 1085 Pradip Kumar Dash F Binod Bihari Dash M 36

31 1086

Nrusinh 

Charan Swain F Anadi Charan Swain M 40

31 1087

Sudhansu 

Sekhar Samal F Mayadhar Samal M 47

31 1088 Raman Kumar Jha F Nilambar Jha M 58

31 1089 Rani Jha H Raman Kumar Jha F 51

31 1091 Anima Kumari Behera F Panchu Charan Behera F 38

31 1092 Mrutyunjay Behera F Panchu Charan Behera M 38

31 1093 Ranajit Sahu F Pramod Kumar Sahu M 38

31 1096

Nibrutta 

Kumar Jena F Nirmal Chandra Jena M 44

31 1097 Bidulata Jena F Nirmal Chandra Jena F 37



31 1098 Archchana Jena H Nab Kumar Jena F 37

31 1099 Bhubaneswari Jena H Nirmal Chandra Jena F 71

31 1100 Manoj M Samuel F M Samuel M 40

31 1101 Samuel Mathai F Mathai Pibaratos M 73

31 1102 Sangramajit Sahu F Pramod Kumar Sahu M 40

31 1103 Biswajit Sahu F Pramod Kumar Sahu M 41

31 1104

Sek Har 

Raheman F Sek Ramijuddin M 72

31 1105

Sek Anasar 

Raheman F

Sek Ataur 

Raheman M 46

31 1106 Sayad Nasir F S Mujibur M 34

31 1107 Pramod Kumar Banoj F Rabindra Banoj M 42

31 1108 Dibya Ranjan Bhoi F Bharat Bhoi M 39

31 1109 Anil Chetri F Krushnachandra Chetri M 38

31 1111 Niranjan Dash F Nir Dash M 66

31 1112 Sabita Rani Dash H Hrusikesh Dash F 41

31 1115 Pankaj Kujur F Phabinas Kujur M 35

31 1117 Jyotsnasata Mahapatra F Raghunath Mahapatra F 41

31 1118 Ajay Mahapatra F Sadasib Rana M 41

31 1120 Ramachandra Marandi F Sudhir Chandra Marandi M 35

31 1123 Ranjit Nayak F Asish Nayak M 43

31 1130 Rahila Sueb H Sek Nurul Sueb F 50

31 1132 Dinesh R Chowhan F Let R B Chowhan M 62

31 1133 Bibhadi Chowhan H Dinesh R Chowhan F 52

31 1138 Malati Raut H Gendu Raut F 86

31 1139 Sanatan Raut F Gendu Raut M 63

31 1140 Tanmayi Raut H Sanatan Raut F 59

31 1141 Tattwadarshan Raut F Sanatan Raut M 33

31 1143 Ramachandra Sahu F Rath Sahu M 48

31 1150 Sitesun Kumar Jena F Duryodhan Jena M 42

31 1151 Nasir Aehmad Khan F Golam Aehmad Khan M 36

31 1164 Dushmanta Sundaray M Lila Sundaray M 37

31 1165 Rashmi Beherat F Dasharathi Behera F 36

31 1167 Karan Bala Mahapatra H Lakshmidhar Mahapatra F 75

31 1168 Smrutirekha Mahapatra F Lakshmidhar Mahapatra F 54

31 1169 Ramaprasad Mahapatra F Lakshmidhar Mahapatra M 53

31 1170 Hariprasad Mahapatra F Lakshmidhar Mahapatra M 48

31 1171 Chinmayi Mahapatra H Ramaprasad Mahapatra F 47



31 1173 Sanghamitra

Priyadarsha

ni H Haraprasad Priyadarshani F 40

31 1183

Rabindra 

Kumar Nayak F Brajakisor Nayak M 42

31 1185 Sasmita Pani F Garndhab Pani F 40

31 1186 Manaranjan Patra F Balaram Patra M 35

31 1194 Rajakisor Nayak F Buthua Nayak M 37

31 1195 Surendra Nayak F Rajakisor Nayak M 35

31 1198 Kadambini Pradhan F Pratap Chandra Pradhan  F 37

31 1199

Priyadarsini 

P.K. Prankalin F Pratap Chandra Pradhan  F 36

31 1207 Mamina Barik H Karunakar Barik  F 51

31 1208 Sarojini Padhi H Sudhansu Prasad Padhi  F 45

31 1209 Sadasib Padhi F Lekanath Padhi  M 42

31 1211 Shripriya Maharana F Khitish Chandra Maharana  F 33

31 1214 Niranjan Sahu F Karttik Sahu  M 35

31 1215 Sabitri Choudhury H Prafullal Chandra Chaudhury  F 51

31 1216 Chhabil Bihari Mishra F Ramadeb Mishra  M 35

31 1244 Duryodhan Sahu F Udhabacharan Sahu RXL1358225 M 77

32 202 Mina Munda H Mahadeb Debi OR/09/050/166284 F 63

32 416 R.Simanchal Rao F R.Bhim Rao OR/09/050/266533 M 46

32 446 Nrusinh Mohanty F Jagannath Mohanty OR/09/050/406326 M 51

32 476 V Madhubala . F V J Swami OR/09/050/407018 F 65

33 106 Sebati Tripathi H Kunja Bihari Tripathi OR/09/050/366375 F 77

33 199 Pratima Panigrahi H Golak Panigrahi F 54

33 205 Sujata Pattanayak H Rajibalochan Pattanayak F 41

33 605 Bijay Kumar Das F Bhagaban Das M 53

33 611 Bindurekha Mantri F Gaganabihari Mantri F 34

33 616 Sanjukta Pani H Bijayakumar Pani F 56

33 630 Madan Nayak F Sapani Nayak M 49

33 632 Bhaskar Sahu F Santosh Sahu M 34

33 655 Subhalakshmi Par F Parakshit Par F 34

33 660 S K Kalimula F S K Is Maili M 54

33 664 Mamata Behera F Sib Behera F 34

33 666 Taharun Bibi H As k Bsimula F 53

33 669 Mainamani Dhal H Mahendra Dhal F 51

33 671 Rajani Lakara F Somanath Lakara F 34

33 681 Ani Bewa H Barju Bewa F 65

33 682 Manoranjan Das F Santoshakumar Das M 56

33 684 Nisa Nayak H Shyam Nayak F 55

33 690 Ganga Nayak F Shyam Nayak M 35

33 694 Sanjuktarani Sabat H Rabindrakumar Sabat  F 40

33 696 Mohirun Bibi H Muslim Khan F 35

33 699 Islam Khan F Haniph Khan M 41

33 700 Muslim Khan F Haniph Khan M 40

33 701 Radharani Mallick H Kusasan Malik F 86

33 705 Gautam Nayak F Shyam Nayak M 37

33 706 Batakrushna Padi F Debaraj Padi M 42



33 721 Kamalini Sahu H Mrusinhacharan Sahu F 81

33 726 Bishnu Charan Mohanty F Sudam Charan Mohanty M 81

33 727 Tusar Kumar Mohanty F Bishnucharan Mohanty M 59

33 729 Triphala Mohanty H Tusarakanta Mohanty F 47

33 730 Sib Subudhi F Arakshit Subudhi OR/09/050/042612 M 40

33 733 Gaur Kishor Mahapatra F Gokul Barik M 49

33 734 Pratima Mahapatra H Gaur Kishor Mahapatra F 42

33 747 Priyadarsini Sahu F Ghanashyam Sahu F 44

33 758 K.Simanchal F K.Ramapur M 43

33 759 K.Chena F K.Simanchal M 40

33 761 K.Rajani H K.Simanchal F 56

33 763 Pratibha Mahapatra H Rajaranjan Mahapatra F 53

33 775 Renuprabha Padhi H Gauricharan Padhi F 47

33 781 Gayatri Mohanty H Shaktiranjan Mohanty F 46

33 785

Madhabanand

a Nayak F Jadumani Nayak M 64

33 792 Sibaprasad Mallick F Giridhar Mallick M 51

33 793 Sushama Chowdhury F Netrananda Chowdhury F 51

33 795 Maikel Pitar F Janasaiman Pitar M 52

33 809

Praphulachand

ra Sethy F Meghanad Sethy M 40

33 811 Sanjukta Swain H Rajakisor Swain F 53

33 820 Sunita Rautray H Dillipakumar Rautray F 42

33 826 Mani Jena H Ramesh Chandra Jena F 56

33 828 Dhirendra Jena F Krushnachandra Jena M 48

33 847 Bamal Kumar Dash F Hrusikesh Dash M 49

33 848 A M Teheran F T Apa Teheran M 39

33 850 Joba Murmu H Thakur Murmu F 61

33 858

Mahamad 

Mabir F Mahamad Islam M 41

33 863 Therenga Bagha F Khukhu Bagha M 45

33 864 Kheophil Baje F Jasape Baje M 61

33 869 K Sushama H K R K Sastri F 64

33 871 S K Satiruha F S K S Maili RXL1347848 M 40

33 882 Turtti Pingua F Ramachandra Pingua M 41

33 887 Jupas Kujur M Samuel Kujur M 50

33 891

Santosh 

Kumar Suren F Jariyas Suren M 56

33 900 Mini Behera F Sitakanta Behera F 46

33 908 Bharati Mishra H Pradipta Kumar Mishra F 49

33 911 Kshirod Kumar Jena F Krushnachandra Jena M 44

33 912 Dipti Shatapathi H S S Shatapathi F 48

33 921 Ajay Kumar Swain F Ananta Swain M 43

33 928 Swarnnalata Malik H Santanu Kumar Malik F 53

33 954 Tak Kundua F Kusal Kundua M 51

33 956 S.K Sabir H S.K Samasur F 40

33 963 Sajan Kumar Modar F Kaliprasad Modar M 64



33 974 Niroj Kumar Dash M Kumudini Dash M 53

33 975 Mina Singh F Binay Muduli F 44

33 976 Swastirani Bhoyal F Mantu Bhoyal F 41

33 977 Chandra Gagarai F Soren Gagarai M 40

33 981 Shasiprasad Pattnayak F Bipin Bihari Pattnayak M 50

33 982 D Raman Rao F D Sadasib Rao M 61

33 985 B Shasirekha Rao F B L N Rao M 59

33 986 B V S Shrinibas Rao F B L N Rao M 43

33 989 Maheswar Hati F Jujia Hati M 45

33 990 Basantakumar Hemrum F Baburam Hemrum M 43

33 996 Duryodhan Prushti F Banarasi Prushti M 53

33 997 Tanuja Mishra F Rajakisor Mishra F 41

33 1000 Amaranath Nayak F Purusottam Nayak M 47

33 1001

Marumala 

Amarabati F Marumala Bhimali M 61

33 1002

Marumala 

Bharat Kumar F Marumala Bhimali M 41

33 1003

Marumala 

Bhimalingam Achari F

Marumala 

Dushyantam Achari M 66

33 1004 Indrani Khara F Tarapad Khara F 62

33 1006 Gopal

Krushnamur

tti F V Bati Krushnamurtti M 72

33 1007

V Lakshmi 

Ranayam H V Gopalakrushna F 63

33 1008

Shrimati D 

Rana H D Raman Rao F 56

33 1009

Kumari V 

Sunitamurtti F V Gopalakrushna F 44

33 1010 V Raga F V Gopalakrushna M 43

33 1011 Priti Sundar Bhoyal F Mantu Chandra Bhoyal F 40

33 1015 Tarapad Khara F Kalipad Khara M 69

33 1016

Basanta 

Kumar Pradhana F Khali Pradhana M 63

33 1017 Archchana Pradhana H Basanta Kumar Pradhana F 62

33 1018 Usarani Mishra F Prabhat Kumar Mishra F 74

33 1019 Rashmirekha Mishra F Harihar Mishra F 66

33 1021 Tamiraju Ramarao F T Sitaramaya M 68

33 1023 Sasmita Sahu F Padmanabh Sahu F 39

33 1024 Bachi Behera H Krushna Behera F 67

33 1026 Sabitri Gaipei H Pandab Gaipei F 61

33 1027 Praswanakanti Ray F Ananda Kumar Ray M 58

33 1028

Mises 

Nabanita Ray H Prasanakanti Ray F 46

33 1029

Sekh Abadul 

Jalil F Sekh Roban M 84

33 1030 Jobiran Bibi H Sekh Abadul Jalil F 77

33 1031 Sekh Abadul Kalim F Sekh Abadul Jalil M 52

33 1032 Sekh Abadul Sidik F Sekh Abadul Jalil M 47



33 1034 Rupak Senapati F Pitar Senapati M 46

33 1035 Seba Senapati H Rupak Senapati F 43

33 1039 Sekh Abadul Saphik F Sekh Abadul Jalil M 58

33 1040 Debasish Das F Pranabandhu Das  M 38

33 1043 Lili Kanungoo H Sujat Kumar Kanungoo F 50

33 1045 Saumitri Senagupta F Satyabrat Senagupta M 42

33 1047 Jayagundu Bibi H Panchu Khan F 51

33 1049 Panchu Khan F Bahu Khan M 56

33 1055 Gajia Behera F Krushna Behera M 51

33 1056 Mina Kumari Shatapathi H Ramakanta Shatapathi F 63

33 1061 Soma Mahapatra F Ramakanta Mahapatra F 41

33 1062

Surendra 

Kumar Sahu F Ananta Charan Sahu M 50

33 1063

Debendra 

Nath Sahu F Bhimasen Sahu M 61

33 1064 Satyabadi Das F Krushnachandra Das M 58

33 1065 Kailas Chandra Sahu F Digambar Sahu M 43

33 1066 Kabita Bhoi H Asok Kumar Bhoi F 45

33 1067 Mrunmay Mandal F Ajit Kumar Mandal M 42

33 1068 Tanmay Mandal F Ajit Kumar Mandal M 39

33 1069 Hrusikesh Mishra F Dasharathi Mishra M 75

33 1070 M V N Prabina F

M Balakrushna 

Rao F 42

33 1072 M Dilip Raja F

M Balakrushna 

Rao M 41

33 1074 Urmila Behera F Haladhar Behera F 40

33 1077 Birendra Mohanty F Gopal Charan Mohanty M 51

33 1078

C Bhenkataraj 

Sekhar F C.Narasinh Murtti M 41

33 1080

Basanta 

Kumar Das F Pankaj Kumar Das M 69

33 1082 Giribala Pattnayak F Padmacharan Pattnayak F 46

33 1083 Chhabibala Das H Basanta Kumar Das F 56

33 1084

Basanta 

Manjari Parida F Prahalad Parida F 58

33 1085 Ramachandra Das F Garji Das M 69

33 1086 Sudhakar Bhol F Bharat Chandra Bhol M 40

33 1090 Sabita Sahu F Nrusinh Charan Sahu F 41

33 1091 G Kameswari H G.Sudarshan F 58

33 1093 Kapura Baske H Karan Baske F 56

33 1094 Jyotsnamayi Mishra H Brajamohan Mishra F 56

33 1095 Bimala Tapo H Pradip Kumar Lakra F 53

33 1096 Jasoda Debi H Dillip Sahu F 51

33 1097 Jogendra Digal F Narendra Digal M 49

33 1098 Pitabas Digal F Suresh Digal M 48

33 1099 Pankaj Digal F Somanath Digal M 46

33 1100 Somanath Digal F Panchu Digal M 46



33 1101 Krushna Digal F Sananda Digal M 45

33 1102 Sisir Digal F Astik Digal M 43

33 1106 Prahalad Parida F Khali Parida M 69

33 1107

G.V.B. 

Sudarshan F G.Krushnamurtti M 64

33 1109 Lilumani Murmu H Badyadhar Hemrum F 53

33 1110 Gokul Chandra Das F Ramachandra Das M 45

33 1112 Praphul Swain F Mayadhar Swain M 44

33 1113 Tapaswi Ghadei F Bhikhakari Ghadei M 42

33 1120 Sagarika Sahu H Debendranath Sahu F 53

33 1121 Brajakisor Misra F Ramachandra Misra M 60

33 1123 Rajendra Das F Jagannath Das M 52

33 1130 Debaraj Chowdhury F Gangapani Chowdhury M 58

33 1132 Susil Kumar Patra F Jagannath Patra M 39

33 1135 Chinmayi Prushti F Rajakisor Prushti F 51

33 1137 Surendra Sahu F Ananta Kumar Sahu M 50

33 1138 Prasanta Das F Purnnachandra Das M 40

33 1140 Lakshman Nayak F Upendranath Nayak M 41

33 1141 Manas Ranjan Das F Jhaducharan Das M 41

33 1143 Jharana Nayak H Jwotiraj Nayak F 47

33 1146 Ranjit Kumar Mishra F Hrusikesh Mishra M 39

33 1149 Asabari Samal F Bichitrananda Samal F 41

33 1152 Lilima Sahu H Prabhat Kumar Sahu F 60

33 1153 Shyamasundar Nayak F Jagadish Chandra Nayak M 51

33 1154 Rajalakshmi Mohanty F Bhabanishankar Mohanty F 41

33 1156 Ramakrushna Sami F K.R Sami M 75

33 1157 K. Suguna H

Ramakrushna 

Murtti F 65

33 1159 Turaki Goipai H Sanjay Sirakar F 44

33 1162 Mihir Ketan Raitaray F Krushnachandra Raitaray M 50

33 1163 Malay Ketan Rautray F Nikunja Kishor Rautray M 51

33 1164 Madhusmita Rautray F Nikunja Kishor Rautray F 45

33 1177 Sunita Kalundia H Bijay Kumar Kalundia F 46

33 1180 Sanjiy Kumar Barik F Nrusinhacharan Barik M 48

33 1182 Nidhi Mahapatra F Bharat Mahapatra M 73

33 1183 Dinabandhu Mahapatra F Nidhi Mahapatra M 43

33 1184 Bhimasen Mahapatra F Nidhi Mahapatra M 40

33 1185 Asalata Sahu F Hatakisor Sahu F 50

33 1186 Gloriarashmi Barla F Margen Barla F 41

33 1189 Anita Praharaj H Haribandhu Praharaj F 51

33 1194 Haidar Khan F Gani Khan M 44

33 1196 Sagarika Sahu F Trinath Sahu F 39

33 1199 Sudarshan Kuanra F Anam Charan Kuanra M 55

33 1200 Urmila Kuanra H Sudarshan Kuanra F 45

33 1201 Anita Minja F Partik Minja F 46

33 1202 Budhiram Das F Padi Behera M 81

33 1206 Jamuna Karaladi H Satyam Karaladi F 63



33 1207 Manika Karaladi F Satyam Karaladi F 63

33 1212 Satyam Karaladi F Hadia Karaladi M 69

33 1213 Raidas Mahenda F Chandra Mohan Mahenda M 42

33 1215 Dhananajay Pradhana F Dinabandhu Pradhana M 55

33 1216 Sasmata Pattnayak H Dhananjay Pattnayak F 46

33 1217 Pranati Pradhana F Dasharathi Pradhana F 44

33 1218 Nihararanjan Pradhana F Dasharathi Pradhana M 39

33 1222 Pratap Kisor Barik F Babaji Charan Barik M 43

33 1225

Surendra 

Kumar Shadangi F Shyamasundar Shadangi OR/09/050/374813 M 81

33 1231 Manamohan Sutar F Nandakisor Sutar M 50

33 1232 Kanchan Behera H Kalia Behera F 71

33 1233 Muralidhar Behera F Gaurangachandra Behera M 61

33 1234 Dhrubacharan Behera F Nabin Behera M 61

33 1235 Pradip Kumar Behera F Pareswar Behera M 57

33 1236 Anita Behera H Muralidhar Behera F 56

33 1237 Dasharathi Behera F Kalia Behera M 54

33 1238 Sidheswar Behera F Jadunath Behera M 51

33 1239 Itishri Behera H Pradip Kumar Behera F 47

33 1240 Kumari Behera F Bhagirathi Behera M 46

33 1241 Gupteswar Behera F Sanatan Behera M 44

33 1242 Susanta Kumar Behera F Pankaj Behera M 44

33 1244 Manjulata Behera H Hrudananda Das F 41

33 1245 Gangadhar Behera F Kalia Behera M 40

33 1246 Kalandi Ojha F Dhobei Ojha M 44

33 1247 Sudhir Behera F Sukadeb Behera M 40

33 1249 S.Apana F S.Bisia M 51

33 1250 S.Lakshmi H S.Apana F 44

33 1251 Surendra Behera F Bhagabat Behera M 56

33 1252 Gita Behera H Narendra Behera F 52

33 1254 Dasharathi Padhan F Harihar Padhan M 52

33 1256 Annapurnna Pradhana H Rabindra Pradhana F 71

33 1258 Mutialu Pradhana H Arambh Pradhana F 63

33 1260 Rabinachandra Pradhana F Mantri Pradhana M 61

33 1263 Chhabita Pradhana H Dambaru Pradhana F 43

33 1265 Gopi Pradhana F Lakshman Pradhana M 40

33 1267 Prakash Maharana F Pankaj Maharana M 56

33 1268 Rabi Mangaraj F Bairagi Mangaraj M 49

33 1269 Sangram Paikera F Ramesh Paikera M 53



33 1270 Anita Pattnayak F Dasarathi Pattnayak F 43

33 1271 Rabindra Pradhana F Raghu Pradhana M 61

33 1272 Rajani Pradhana F Kirttan Pradhana F 48

33 1273

Phaiju 

Mahammad . F Mahammad Jabar . M 80

33 1274

Sekh Jahir 

Uddin . F Sek Pharid . M 42

33 1275 Tasanim Aga H S N Aga F 67

33 1276

Mahammad 

Juladin Agra M Asalim Agra F 48

33 1277 Hamayan Khan F Juma Khan M 68

33 1278 Arik Khan F Ajimadin Khan M 41

33 1279 Sasima Khatun H Jiaul Mustapa F 46

33 1280 Reshama Khatun H S K Samasur F 41

33 1281 Diayul Musapha F Jiabhal Musapha M 51

33 1282 Susil Pitar Simha F Remish Simha F 57

33 1283 Sushama Simha H Susil Pitar Simha F 55

33 1284 Sulachana Biswal H Biranchi Biswal F 53

33 1285 Saraswati Naik H Khaliram Naik F 56

33 1286 Nirmala Naik H Rabindra Naik F 49

33 1287 Banchhanidhi Naik F Jibardhan Naik M 43

33 1288 Sanatan Nayak F Manguli Nayak M 83

33 1289 Kainta Nayak H Nityananda Nayak F 71

33 1290 Lakshmidhar Nayak F Nil Nayak M 70

33 1292 Jayanti Nayak F Kuber Nayak F 63

33 1294 Dhoba Nayak F Dandasi Nayak M 61

33 1297 Manjulata Nayak H Pradipta Nayak F 51

33 1299 Benguli Nayak H Prabhat Nayak F 51

33 1300 Jyotiprabha Nayak F Kshitis Kumar Nayak F 50

33 1301

Gopalakrushn

a Nayak F Harihar Nayak M 49

33 1302 Sukadeb Nayak F Baladeb Nayak M 48

33 1303

Mamata 

Kumari Nayak H Kshiroj Kumar Nayak F 47

33 1304 Padmalaya Nayak H Padma Kumar Nayak F 46

33 1305 Ramesh Nayak F Krushna Nayak M 46

33 1308 Biswanath Nayak F Gobardhan Nayak M 41

33 1309

Santoshakuma

r Nayak F Banamali Nayak M 40

33 1310 Susanta Kumar Nayak F Rabindra Kumar Nayak M 40

33 1314 Susanta Pattnayak F Bhikari Pattnayak M 40

33 1315 Jambu Behera H Murali Behera F 56

33 1316 Aintha Biswal F Arakshit Biswal M 96

33 1317

Biranchinaraya

n Biswal F Aintha Biswal M 56

33 1321 Susantakumar Sahu F Hajari Sahu M 40

33 1324 Kisori Mohan Patra F Ramachandra Patra M 74



33 1325 Charan Kumar Patra F Jagannath Patra M 67

33 1326

Santosh 

Kumar Patra F Shyam Sundar Patra M 60

33 1327 Jagannath Patra F Ban Patra M 53

33 1328 Bidyadhar Patra F Ban Patra M 51

33 1329 Prakash Kumar Patra F Panchanan Patra M 47

33 1330

Baksi 

Jagabandhu Patra F Kisharamohan Patra M 42

33 1331 Ramesh Parida F Bhagaban Parida M 61

33 1332 Saudamini Parida H Ramesh Parida F 56

33 1333 Pabitra Parida F Bhagaban Parida M 56

33 1334 Brajabandhu Parida F Bhramar Parida M 43

33 1336 Sima Kumari . F Mahadeo Munda F 42

33 1337 Rekha Kumari . F Mahadeo Munda F 39

33 1338 Harihar Malik F Jadumani Malik M 71

33 1339 Sarojabala Malik H Harihar Malik F 63

33 1340 Sukadeb Malik F Dhadi Malik M 51

33 1341 Pradip Mallick F Maguni Mallick M 48

33 1342 Snigdharani Mallick F Santanu Kumar Mallick F 46

33 1343 Sabita Mallick H Pradipta Mallick F 43

33 1344 Alok Mallick F Balaram Mallick M 39

33 1346 Rajib Lochan Mahapatra F Madhu Sudan Mahapatra M 69

33 1347 Dibakar Mahapatra F Dhanurdhar Mahapatra M 60

33 1349 Pusparani Mahapatra H Jadunath Mahapatra F 51

33 1350 Satyabadi Mahapatra F Ramesh Mahapatra M 50

33 1351 Jitendriy Mahapatra F Prabhakar Mahapatra M 40

33 1352

Rameshachan

dra Debata F Banambar Debata M 45

33 1353 Sandhyarani Raut H Himansu Sekhar Raut F 52

33 1354 Purusottam Raut F Gobinda Chandra Raut M 45

33 1355 Bikas Chandra Swain F Narayanachandra Swain M 53

33 1356 Jhunibala Swain F Nidhi Pradhana F 49

33 1357 Saraswati Swain H Prahalad Swain F 49

33 1358 Biswanath Kar F Alekha Kar M 47

33 1359 Ajay Kumar Kar F Gadadhar Kar M 46

33 1360 Bijay Kar F Alekha Kar M 41

33 1362 Saswati Sethy H Lal Mohan Sethy  F 48

33 1364 Sambari Nayak H Parameswar Nayak F 50

33 1365 Sangita Majhi H Bimal Kumar Majhi F 38

33 1372 Sangita Jena F Birabar Jena F 41

33 1377 Sarejini Chatar H Sitaram Chatar F 37

33 1378 Susanta Kumar Hemrum F Bajinath Hemrum M 41

33 1381 Jyoti Bhushan Das F Sharat Chandra Das KLX4424552 M 50



33 1384

Rabindra 

Kumar Nahak F Kandh Nahak KLX4424560 M 47

34 381 Premananda Parida F Prashanna Parida  M 44

34 386 Prabasini Akhit H Niranjan Akhit  F 40

34 522 Mahamad Phukuna F Mahamad Hanif  M 41

34 607 Brajakisor Sahu F Maguni Charan Sahu  M 67

34 608 Mamata Sahu H Birajakisor Sahu  F 35

34 614 Rabi Kumar F Ambika Meheta  M 45

34 618 Puja Sethy H Biswanath Sethy  F 39

34 733 Manu Hati F Duryodhan Hati M 44

35 579 Upendra Dash F Ramesh Chandra Dash M 43

35 643 Chirashmita Das H Prasanta Kumar Das  F 42

35 671 Jyosnarani Sahu H Harash Kumar Sahu  F 42

35 679 Jayanti Jagadeb H Padmanabh Jagadeb F 44

35 1093 Jnanaranjan Barik F Biprabar Barik M 35

35 1151

Prabhanjan 

Kumar Parida F Maheswar Parida M 36

36 497 Sukanti Pani H Shatrughna Pani F 65

36 517 Subhalakshmi Panda F Sharat Chandra Padi F 37

36 621 Dilip Kumar Swain F Bhobani Swain M 44

36 622

Sangram 

Kumar Raut F Sudarshan Raut M 43

36 627

Subash 

Chandra Sahu F Bhagirathi Sahu M 50

36 628 Lokanath Redi F K.Bimeya Redi M 59

36 629 Lakshmi Redi H K.Lokanath Redi F 54

36 645

Supath 

Chandra Pradhana F Krushnachandra Pradhana M 47

36 646 Belabati Naik H Sikhar Naik F 69

36 647 Abhimanyu Jagadeb F Duryodhan Jagadeb M 55

36 648

Prasanta 

Kumar

Harichanda

n F Nabakumar Harichandan M 43

36 649 Niranjan Mahapatra F Rankanidhi Mahapatra M 46

36 650 Nimain Charan Khuntia F Buddin Khuntia M 59

36 652 Binapani

Bahubalend

ra H Manmath Kumar Bahubalendra F 46

36 659 Shrimati Das H Brahmananda Das F 54

36 662 Gadadhar Pattnayak F Kasinath Pattnayak M 51

36 663 Mamataj Begum H Usaman Begum F 59

36 664 Suren Kumar Pani F Lingaraj Pani M 44

36 667 Brahmananda Barik F Rajakisor Barik M 44

36 674 Ipasita Tripathi M Susmita Tripathi F 39

36 675 Usaman Alli F Mahammad Alli M 64

36 681 Tamal Bhujabal H Fakira Mohan Bhujabal F 59

36 682 Ranjita Nayak F Biswanath Nayak F 38

36 683 Mohan Nayak F Satya Nayak M 38

36 686 Phiroj Khan F Phurakan Khan M 41

36 696 Santilata Swain H Maharagi Swain F 51

36 700 Sujit Naik F Gobinda Naik M 38



36 703 Gobinda Nayak F Krushnachandra Nayak M 44

36 706 Abhimanyu Jena F Ekak Jena M 54

36 709 Prahallad Khuntia F Raghunath Khuntia M 51

36 710 Akshay Swain F Upendra Swain M 39

36 759 Debasish Mallick F Bansidhar Mallick  M 41

36 760 Bipin Bihari Pattnayak F Gopal Pattnayak M 69

36 777 Madhusudan Behera F Joshabanta Behera M 78

36 778 Dhaneswar Behera F Madhusudan Behera KLX4424834 M 41

36 779 Sisir Kumar Patra F Musicharan Patra M 45

36 781 Madhusudan Das F Narayan Prasad Das M 36

36 782 Subas Chandra Sahu F Lambodar Sahu M 47

36 790 Bijay Kumar Jena F Krushna Prasad Jena M 42

36 795

Prasanta 

Kumar Swain F Jasobanta Swain M 38

36 796 Sib Shankar Khilar F Dharanidhar Khilar M 38

36 803 Bidulata Khuntia H Kailas Chandra Khuntia F 52

36 804

Kailash 

Chandra Khuntia F Brundaban Khuntia M 57

36 854

Sharat 

Chandra Pattnayak F Krushnamohan Pattnayak M 78

36 912

Pradyumna 

Kumar Nayak F Praphulla Kumar Nayak M 45

36 934 T Santosi F Krishna Rao M 37

36 936 Sonika Bahadur H Man Bahadur Bahadur F 79

36 939 K. Harinarayan Redi M K. Janamna Redi M 40

36 945

Madhab 

Rapaka Rao F Ramaya Rapaka M 47

36 947

Santosh 

Kumar Barik F Keshab Chandra Barik M 41

36 963 Niranjan Sahoo F Biswanath Sahoo M 54

36 964 Gayatri Sahu F Pirakshit Sahu F 37

36 1039 Janarddan Patra F Somanath Patra  M 57

36 1054

Narayan 

Chandra Sahu F Jayaram Sahu  M 41

36 1084 Rakesh Kumar Sahu F Rabindra Sahu  M 32

36 1094 Tusar Kanta Jenamani F Sanatan Jena  M 37

36 1242 Sanora Begum H Roshan Khan  F 65

36 1243 Roshan Khan F Latiph Khan  M 64

36 1245 Rihan Sulatana H Sekh Abadul Sabur OR/09/050/438653 F 50

36 1252 Saubhagini Raul H Umakanta Raul  F 52

37 607 Pradip Kumar Pattnayak F Jambeswar Pattnayak M 52

37 611 Dhrubacharan Sahu F Lodha Sahu M 45

37 612 Bhaskar Sahu F Manguli Sahu M 42

37 615 Pratap Rudra Mahapatra F Banamali Mahapatra M 46

37 618

Sumanta 

Kumar Parida F Surath Parida M 36

37 623 Gokulananda Nayak F Kulamani Nayak M 43



37 627

Sumanta 

Kumar Das F Bhagaban Das M 37

37 628 Rahamadi Khan F Phajal Khan M 43

37 633 Manas Ranjan Panda F Pabana Panda M 39

37 641 Manju Behera M Tarini Behera F 43

37 642 Chandralata Behera H Sanjay Kumar Behera F 42

37 644 Basanta Dalai H Sib Charan Dalai F 56

37 653 Kusasan Raut F Gangadhar Raut M 55

37 654 Rashmita Raut H Kusasan Raut F 45

37 658 Subhalakshmi Das F Kahnacharan Das F 35

37 665 Niranjan Naik F Bangali Naik M 50

37 666 Kuni Naik H Niranjan Naik F 44

37 667 Sudarshan Sahu F Bharat Sahu M 51

37 669 Mayadhar Khatei F Jagannath Khatei M 39

37 697 Gurudatta Sahu F Satyananda Sahu  M 39

37 700 Kumar Bahadur H Rama Bahadur  F 49

37 702 Rashmirekha Pradhan F Rabindra Nath Pradhan  F 37

37 718 Smrutiranjan Baral F Rabindra Nath Baral  M 36

37 719 Usa Behera F Susanta Behera F 38

37 720 Chhabi Chanda F Moti Chanda M 43

37 721 Lipi Chanda H Chhabi Chanda F 36

37 736 Debeswar Redi F Chakrapani Redi M 46

37 740 Lata Sahu H Biswanath Sahu F 51

37 859 Babita Das H Bhaskar Das  F 49

37 889 Prabhakar Sahu F Bijay Kumar Sahu  M 34

37 891 Salika Bhuyan H Charan Nayak  F 54

37 896 Sumati Sahu H Binod Sahu  F 37

37 914 Sumati Biswal H Bipin Biswal OR/09/050/438664 F 47

37 1177 Khaje Jakir F Khaje Jakir  M 50

37 1206 Sili Das F Prakash Das  F 34

37 1242 Binapani Panda H Purnnachandra Pati  F 41

37 1269 Kuntala Barik F Bidyadhar Barik  M 59

37 1271 Prabhasini Barik H Dinabandhu Barik  F 51

38 678 Sasmita Behera F Narahari Behera F 46

38 851 S.Chandrabati Redi H S.Tumbaya Redi  F 47

38 854 Asok Redi F Raja Redi  M 53

38 1094 Chandeswar Behera F Bhagaban Behera M 50

39 640 Banita Behera H Subas Chandra Behera  F 39

39 642 Rabinarayan Pradhana F Brajendra Pradhana M 46

39 680 Mohan Prushti F Gobinda Prushti M 57

39 682 Tuphan Mohanty F Ghasiram Mohanty  M 36

39 710 Swetalata Majhi H Brajabandhu Majhi F 59

39 803 Abhisek Parichay F Jayanta Kumar Parichay  M 32

40 505 Bijayalakshmi Tripathi H Mahimohan Tripathi F 71

40 534 Samir Kanta Mallick F Prabhakar Mallick M 49

40 580 Parth Sanyal F Rabi Sanyal M 43

40 581 Amit Kumar Parida F Adhiraj Kumar Parida M 40

40 583

Bibhuti 

Bhushan Kar F Bishnu Charan Kar M 55



40 609

Saubhagya 

Kumar Behera F Sharat Chandra Behera M 45

40 621 Mruralidhar Nayak F Antaryami Nayak M 59

40 622 Urmila Nayak H Mruralidhar Nayak F 54

40 627 Smrutirekha Mallick F Purnnananda Mallick F 38

40 815 Basanti Rath H Sharat Kumar Rath  F 53

40 999 Amit Bikram Biswal F Amar Nath Biswal  M 35

41 624 Kisorachandra Nayak F Gangadhar Nayak M 58

41 626 Banamali Pattnayak F Karunamayi Pattnayak M 101

41 628 Nirmalam Patra H Sisir Kumar Patra F 56

41 629 Rajendra Mohanty F Mahendra Mohanty M 45

41 631 Jayakrushna Pradhana F Mangalu Pradhana M 67

41 632 Ti Apa Rao F Cheni Ramalu M 71

41 633 Sisir Kumar Patra F Nrusinh Charan Patra M 61

41 634 Mina Kumari Das H Kalingakeshari Das F 60

41 636 Shasikala Pradhana H Subashachandra Pradhana F 60

41 639

Lakshminaraya

n Pradhana F Brundaban Pradhana M 44

41 640 Shyamasundar Pradhana F Bhaig Pradhana M 58

41 642 Subhankar Nath F Akshay Nath M 43

41 644 Menita Chhetri H Bahadur Chhetri F 55

41 645 Batakrushna Nayak F Gokulacharan Nayak M 66

41 646 Baidehi Swain H Ratikanta Swain F 61

41 647

Kshirodachand

ra Gochhayat F Dogobinda Gochhayat M 54

41 648 Kalandi Behera F Pitambar Behera M 44

41 650 Bhagaban Sishar F Giridhari Sishar M 61

41 667 Indramani Jena F Bishnu Charan Jena M 54

41 668 Rashmita Khuntia F Praphulla Khuntia F 40

41 669 Prasanajit Mishra F Rabi Narayan Mishra M 43

41 670

Santosh 

Kumar Mishra F Pranakrushna Mishra M 42

41 672 S Gopal Rao F S Aga Rao M 47

41 673

Subash 

Chandra Sahu F Gokulananda Sahu M 50

41 674

Subash 

Chandra Sahu F Krushnachandra Sahu M 46

41 675 Pratap Kumar Sahu F Krushnachandra Sahu M 43

41 676 Saroj Kumar Sahu F Shribatsa Sahu M 40

41 677 Jyosma Rani Mishra H Lakshmi Nrusinh Das F 39

41 678 Dilip Kumar Samal F Brahmananda Samal M 59

41 679 Smruti Rekha Mishra H Rabi Narayan Mishra F 47

41 682 Pramila Sahu H Mahendra Kumar Sahu F 45

41 683 Pramod Kumar Parida F Prados Parida M 42



41 689 Manorama Nayak H Mahendra Kumar Nayak F 54

41 690 Suchismita Sahu H Nirakar Sahu F 38

41 691 Har Mohan

Samantasin

har F Bhramar Samantasinhar M 52

41 692 Sanket Kumar Pradhana F Sudarshan Pradhana M 44

41 693 Bhagaban Pradhana F Bhalu Pradhana M 52

41 694 Aru Senapati F Bauri Senapati M 57

41 696 Dilip Kumar

Samantasin

har F Arun Samantasinhar M 35

41 697 Kabita Nayak H Ramesh Nayak F 36

41 698 Ambika Prasad Mishra F Sasmita Mishra M 35

41 700 Debasis Sahu F Mandaradhar Sahu M 37

41 701 Man Gobinda Bebartta F Krushna Mohan Bebartta M 61

41 702 Nilima Debi H Man Gobinda Bebartta F 44

41 704

Debendra 

Kumar Panda M Satyabhama Panda M 47

41 705 Rabi Narayan Panda F Manibhadra Panda M 60

41 707 Ritarani Panda M Satyabhama Panda F 41

41 718 Asokaarabinda Mohanty F Anil Kumar Mohanty M 40

41 735 Santosh Das F Arjun Das M 45

41 742 Rabindra Nayak F Rusia Nayak M 50

41 747

Sudhasun 

Sekhar Nayak F Surendra Nayak M 33

41 748 Sunita Rao F Sesar Rao F 34

41 751 Rinku Barik F Brajabandhu Barik F 35

41 764

Madanamoha

n Sahu F Kumaramani Sahu M 36

41 765 Hadubandhu Samantaray F Digambar Samantaray M 55

41 766 Santilata Samantaray H Hadubandhu Samantaray F 52

41 767 Gitanjali Samantaray F Badubandhu Samantaray F 37

41 777 Ratnakar Malik F Dibakar Malik M 36

41 778 Ranjan Kumar Mohanty F Bipin Mohanty M 39

41 779 Sukanti Mohanty H Ranjan Kumar Mohanty F 35

41 786 Manoranjan Swain F Charan Swain M 43

41 790 Sisir Kumar Das F Sib Das M 38

41 805

Basanta 

Kumar Pradhan F Chandramani Pradhan M 36

41 811 Sishula Mohanty F Babashidhar Mohanty F 36

41 831 Sarada Prasad Das F Purnnachandra Das  M 49

41 834 Rashmita Sethy F Sudam Sethy  F 35

41 876

Debendra 

Kumar Singh F Mukul Singh  M 65

41 880 Sneh Manjari Prushti H Pratap Kumar Sahu  F 60



41 883 Lalachanda Ray F Ramesh Chandra Ray Mahapatra M 69

41 884 Purnnima Ray F Lalachanda Ray  F 41

41 886 Biswajit Panda F Parsuram Panda  M 37

41 889 Sanjukta Nayak F Radhashyam Nayak  F 64

41 891 Saumyakanta Nayak F Surendra Nayak  M 38

41 895 Suresh Nayak F Debananda Nayak  M 37

41 908 Rasmita Das H Ajit Kumar Das F 38

41 909 Mousumi

Champatira

ya H Ramakanta Champatiraya F 32

41 910 Chandrakanta Baliyarasin M Hatanarayan Belara M 35

41 911 Itisri Nayak H Kulamani Nayak F 33

41 918 Debajani Mahapatra F Nilamani Mahapatra F 39

41 919 Debabrat Mahapatra F Asit Kumar Mahapatra F 32

41 921 Sarmistha Samal H Jaswasi Bhusan Samal F 40

41 999 Amrita Mohanty H Bikash Ranjan James F 35

42 611 Kumari Kabita Behera F Dulab Behera F 36

42 613 Kajari Panta H Sarad Prasad Panta  F 52

42 614

A 

Suryanarayan Patra F A Bhagaban Patra M 36

42 615 Asok Kumar Pradhan F Binod Kumar Pradhan M 40

42 620 Smrutirekha Jyoti F

Sureshachandra 

Panigrahi Jyoti F 33

42 625 Naresh Kumar Behera F Anirudh Behera M 42

42 626 Kabita Behera H Bhagaban Behera F 35

42 627

Biranchinaraya

n Behera F Basindhar Behera M 34

42 628 Sabitri Behera F Ullas Behera F 33

42 629 Sangita Behera F Surendra Behera F 33

42 630 Tikina Biswal F Prabhuti Charan Biswal F 36

42 631 Jyotsnarani Biswal F Prabhuti Charan Biswal F 35

42 632 Chikuna Biswal F Prabhuti Charan Biswal M 33

42 633 Amrita Mohanty F Bichitrananda Mohanty F 35

42 634 Sambit Mohanty F Bichitrananda Mohanty M 33

42 635 Radhakanta Panigrahi F Jadunath Panigrahi M 34

42 636 Smita Ranjan Panigrahi F Suresh Chandra Panigrahi M 34

42 637 Satyabrat Sahu F Joginath Sahu M 34

42 638 Madhusmita Shadhangi F Debendra Kumar Shadhangi F 40

42 639 Chiranjan Sudhir F Rajakisor Sudhir M 34

42 640 Sisir Kumar Behera F Gandharba Behera M 38

42 641 Mamata Behera H Kisorachandra Behera F 36

42 642 Manasi Behera F Ugresan Behera F 35

42 643 Rabinarayan Behera F Kanturi Biswal M 33

42 644 Lakshmidhar Beleja F Sindhu Beleja M 36

42 645 Anita Kumari Biswal F Subasachandra Biswal F 33



42 646 Sita Dei F Kailas Chandra Dei F 53

42 647 Sarmistha Shadhangi F Debendra Kumar Shadhangi F 38

42 648 Biswamitra Shadhangi F Debendra Kumar Shadhangi M 38

42 649 Ahalya Sahu F Sur Sundari Sahu F 39

42 650 Utkal Sahu F Subasachandra Sahu M 35

42 651 Pramod Kumar Mohanty F Ramachandra Mohanty M 57

42 652 Priyashri Pattnayak H Pradyush Pattnayak F 37

42 655 Kamalakanta Sahu F Keshab Chandra Sahu M 45

42 656 Prabhati Sahu H Chintamani Sahu F 49

42 657 Chintamani Sahu F Madh Sahu M 54

42 661 Mamuni Swain H Sridhar Swain F 28

42 664 G .Rajeswari Rao F G .Mena Rao F 25

42 665 Sanju Nayak H Michhu Nayak F 45

42 666 Raja Mallik F Purna Chandra Mallik M 23

42 669 G Basanti Rao H G Enkat Swami Rao F 46

42 670 Sujat Kumar Pradhan F Shankar Pradhan  M 62

43 708 Pullak Kumar Das F Jnanendra Nath Das  M 33

43 814

Rashmi 

Bijayita Tripathi F Purnnachandra Tripathi F 39

43 821 Priyabrat Shadangi F Udayanath Shadangi OR/09/050/456337 M 60

43 828 Shrimati Rath H Sidheswar Rath F 76

43 832 Prabhat Shatapathi F Purusottam Shatapathi M 55

43 840 Pratibha Pattnayak H Prabhat Kumar Pattnayak F 66

43 863 Sebati Das H Debananda Das F 66

43 916 P. Linga F P. Chineya M 41

43 963

Prabhat 

Ranjan Lenka F Sudarshan Lenka M 49

43 965 Gayatri Samantaray H Maheswar Samantaray F 56

43 966

Madhab 

Charan Samantaray F Sudarshan Samantaray M 51

43 968 Rabindra Sahu F Kshetramohan Sahu M 73

43 969 Satyanarayan Sibadat F Rabindra Sahu M 49

43 970 Saubhagya Sahu F Rabindra Sahu M 43

43 972

B. Padma 

Charan Das F B. Bauribandhu Das M 41

43 1056

Rameshachan

dra Swain F Kedar Swain M 37

43 1128 Niranjan Nayak F Brajabandhu Nayak  M 62

44 429 Narendra Sahani F Pandab Sahani M 53

44 474 Bhab Nayak F Gopinath Nayak M 41

44 602 Phinas Digal F Bagada Digal M 54

44 603 Susila Digal H Phinas Digal F 48

44 604 Senapati Muni F Lakshman Muni M 47

44 605 Jayanti Muni H Senapati Muni F 44

44 606 Gopabandhu Das F Biswambar Das M 71

44 607 Swetalata Das H Gopabandhu Das F 61

44 610 Debidat Mishra F Ananta Mishra M 53



44 611 Archchana Mishra H Debadatta Mishra F 49

44 613 Anuradha Mishra H Bishnudatta Mishra F 44

44 615 Ranjita Mishra H Ramesh Mishra F 51

44 624 A Q Japrin F Abadul Salam M 61

44 626 Aruna Samal H A Q Japrin F 59

44 627 Prabin Samal F Bhikari Samal M 41

44 628 Puspa Josi F Raghu Josi F 43

44 629 Susanta Josi F Raghu Josi M 43

44 630 Jyotiprakash Josi F Raghu Josi M 39

44 631 Santi Lata Pattnayak H Sachchidananda Pattnayak F 72

44 635 Praphul Kumar Mohanty F Surendra Mohanty M 56

44 636 Sasmita Mohanty H Praphul Mohanty F 51

44 647 Sukanta Panigrahi F Bipracharan Panigrahi M 55

44 651 Susilakumar Panigrahi F Bipracharan Panigrahi M 44

44 661 Amarajit Singh F Rama Singh M 53

44 666 Surendra Sahu F Panchu Sahu M 56

44 668 Sabitri Bewa H Panchu Sahu F 81

44 669 Pramila Sahu H Surendra Sahu F 47

44 679 Kuni Sahu F Udayanath Sahu F 40

44 692 Bhanumati Kaanra H Susil Kaanra F 40

44 697 Kanchan Behera F Abel Behera F 56

44 700 Satish Kumar F V Baikunth Rao M 41

44 718 Kesinga Sethy F Kailas Sethy M 50

44 744 Kabiraj Sahu F Ganapati Sahu M 57

44 752 Biraja Prasad Nayak F Bipra Charan Nayak OR/09/050/456550 M 61

44 758 Abhimanyu Prushti F Lakshman Prushti M 68

44 759 Sarojini Prushti H Abhimanyu Prushti F 57

44 763 Niranjan Barik F Natabar Barik M 40

44 764 Surajita Pani H Sarada Prasanna Pani F 43

44 766 Puspalata Mahapatra H Maheswar Mahapatra F 62

44 768

Sasmita 

Kumari Mahapatra F Maheswar Mahapatra F 43

44 771 Sunil Kumar Ray F Dhanurdhar Ray M 45

44 772 Baikunth Bhatta F Benu Bhatta M 49

44 773 Chandrabhanu Prasad F Chandrasekhar Prasad M 65

44 774 Nilam Prasad H Chandrabhanu Prasad F 60

44 775 Pradip Kumar Banarji F Sunil Kumar Banarji M 70

44 776 Rina Banarji F Santiranjan Banarji F 64

44 777 Raktim Banarji F Pradip Kumar Banarji M 41

44 778 Sudarshan Naik F Kanduri Naik M 70

44 781 Dali Nayak H Nisakar Nayak F 48

44 784 Chandrasekhar Behera F Kailasachandra Behera M 49

44 785

Sumitra 

Kumari Bisoi H Mahendra Kumar Bisoi F 46

44 786 Subasini Behera H Chandrasekhar Behera F 40

44 787 Mandaradhar Mahakud F Lakshmidhar Mahakud M 39



44 788 Bijay Kumar Pattnayak F Hadubandhu Pattnayak M 71

44 789 Swarup Kumar Nayak F Krushnachandra Nayak M 39

44 790 Abhimanyu Nayak F Jadab Nayak M 59

44 791 Rubi Nayak H Abhimanyu Nayak F 58

44 795 Kahnu Nayak F Dolagobanda Nayak M 43

44 796 Runi Nayak H Gobinda Nayak F 41

44 797 Chain Nayak H Bidhubhashan Nayak F 41

44 798 Runji Nayak F Abhimanyu Nayak F 41

44 799 Muna Nayak F Gobardhan Nayak M 40

44 801 Rupei Sahu H Madhab Sahu F 66

44 802 Umamani Sahu H Musa Sahu F 56

44 803 Dasharathi Sahu F Kanduri Sahu M 56

44 804 Lachhaman Barik F Khali Barik M 71

44 805 Basanti Barik H Lachhaman Barik F 66

44 806

Biranchi 

Narayan Barik F Lachhaman Barik M 51

44 807 Banabihari Pati F Banabihari Pati M 49

44 809 Kahnucharan Nayak F Bidyadhar Nayak M 51

44 816 Sudarshan Pradhana F Kantar Pradhana M 67

44 817 Janaki Bahlabh Mishra F Balabhadra Mishra M 51

44 818

Madhuchhand

a Mishra H Janaki Bahlabh Mishra F 47

44 826 Anandachanda Agrasinh F Lakshman Agrasinh M 49

44 828 Minakshi Sahu H Bibhudatta Mishra F 51

44 829 Santi Dash H Krushna Dash F 50

44 830 Janaki Nayak H Alekha Nayak F 45

44 831 Arati Gaud H Kunjabihari Gaud F 47

44 837 Snigadha Sahu H Kishor Kumar Sahu F 47

44 839

Purnnachandr

a Swain F Baishama Swain M 49

44 840

Prasanta 

Kumar Mohanty F Kshetrabasi Mohanty M 59

44 844 Jayanti Agrasinh H Anandachandra Agrasinh F 45

44 845 Rinarani Kar H Shrikanta Chandra Das F 47

44 847 Kanakalata Nayak F Surendranat Nayak F 67

44 850

Himadri 

Keshari Pattnayak F Jitendra Kumar Pattnayak M 44

44 853 Satyaranjan Biswal F Damodar Biswal M 46

44 854 Anil Jena F Praphul Jena M 48

44 856 Bhikari Das F Khalia Das M 62

44 857

Bibhutibhusha

n Barik F Nilamani Barik M 44

44 859

Subhendu 

Kumar Rath F Bhamacharan Rath M 47

44 860 Rabinarayan Sahu F Gauranga Sahu M 48

44 861 Nayana Das H Bhikari Das F 57

44 869 Nisakar Nayak F Baksi Nayak M 57

44 871 Mahendra Manasin F Biranchi Manasin F 48



44 875 Saraswati Pradhana H Sudarshan Pradhana F 56

44 881 Namita Dash H Bhaskar Chandra Dash F 48

44 893 Hemalata Mishra H Shyamasundar Mishra F 47

44 894 Shyamasundar Mishra F Gananath Mishra M 53

44 895 Gitanjali Pattnaik H Prabin Kumar Pattnaik F 44

44 896 Prabin Kumar Pattnaik F Gokulananda Pattnaik M 45

44 903

Seshagiri 

Cherakuri Rao F

Dakshinamurtti 

Cherakuri Rao M 78

44 904

Lakshmi 

Cherakuri Debi H

Seshagiri 

Cherakuri Rao F 68

44 921 Anuradha Mishra H Rabinarayan Mishra  F 53

44 924 Tapan Kumar Behera F Trilochan Behera M 39

44 926 Chirasundar Mahapatra F Ananta Sundar Mahapatra M 35

44 927 Prabhati Mallick H Umakanta Mallick F 43

44 933 Golak Bihari Nayak F Ladu Kishor Nayak M 45

44 939 Manas Ranjan Naik F Saul Sundar Naik  M 36

44 940 Kalyani Nayak H Prasanta Nayak  F 43

44 941 Sanju Nayak F Mitu Nayak F 40

44 945 Rajesh Pattnayak F Sadhucharan Pattnayak M 36

44 950 Priyadarshani Rana F Praphul Rana F 33

44 951 Sanmita Rath H Sanat Rath  F 38

44 963 Saumya Kumar Mohanty F Pratap Kumar Mohanty M 37

44 966 Narayan Nayak F Sambhari Nayak M 54

44 968 Kahnu Charan Nayak F Dol Gobinda Nayak M 45

44 970

Prasanta 

Kumar Nayak F Iswar Kumar Nayak M 37

44 974 Jotibala Sahu H Kalandi Charan Sahu F 40

44 982 Mitu Nayak F Gada Nayak M 50

44 985 Kameswar Sahu F Ladukeshar Sahu M 38

44 987 Pratap Nayak F Dandadhar Nayak M 40

44 996 Tuna Senapati F Kalia Senapati M 45

44 999 Prajnanibedita Pradhan H Prasanta Kumar Pradhan F 41

44 1000 J Narayan Rao F J Apoji Rao M 50

44 1001 Lakshmi Rao H Ramu Rao F 40

44 1006 Shyamamani Das H Sukanta Das F 55

44 1007 Suprabha Dei H Brajakisor Sethy F 57

44 1010 Saraswati Nayak H Tunia Nayak F 45

44 1015

Mahesh 

Kumar Gop F Kishor Chandra Gop M 38

44 1016 Alahauddin Khan F Nabiruddin Khan M 46

44 1017 Bhanu Nayak H Banamali Nayak F 75

44 1019 Suchitra Nayak H Manoj Kumar Nayak F 42

44 1021 Dilip Kumar Behera F Krutibas Behera M 40



44 1022 Suresh Kumar Jena F Ananda Chandra Jena M 34

44 1026 Santi Rautray H Surendra Nath Rautray F 45

44 1027 Sudarshan Sahu F Chaitanya Sahu M 40

44 1028 Prakash Kumar Sahu F Kelucharan Sahu M 40

44 1029 Rakesh Kumar Sahu F Bairagicharan Sahu M 36

44 1030 Praphul Kumar Samantaray F Pramod Samantaray M 36

44 1032

Madhabachan

dra Behera F Manguli Behera M 47

44 1034 Pratima Khatua H Rameswar Khatua F 40

44 1035 Lakshmipriy Mishra H Ramakumar Mishra F 41

44 1037

Suresh 

Chandra Panda F Banchhanidhi Panda M 50

44 1038 Sarojini Sahani H Nakul Kumar Sahani F 40

44 1040 Dasarathi Sahu F Dandapani Sahu M 38

44 1042 Sanjiban Mohanty F Paramananda Mohanty M 57

44 1043 Sonali Mohanty H Niharanjan Mohanty F 53

44 1044 Anjana Panda H Anil Panda F 51

44 1045 Susanta Kumar Panigrahi F Hemasagar Panigrahi M 43

44 1046 Jnan Ranjan Parida F Lakshmidhar Parida M 38

44 1047 Sujata Pattnayak H Sanjiban Mohanty F 60

44 1048 Madhubrat Parida F Lakshmidhar Parida M 38

44 1049 Sujata Das H Suresh Chandra Das F 44

44 1050 Trinath Pradhana F Lakhan Pradhana M 53

44 1051 Sushama Pradhana H Trinath Pradhana F 48

44 1052

Rabindra 

Kumar Behera F Bhagya Datta Behera M 58

44 1053 Raghab Sethy F Biswanath Sethy M 58

44 1054 Sansari Sahu F Mohan Sahu M 51

44 1055 Batasi Nayak F Murali Dhar Nayak M 53

44 1056

Santosh 

Kumar Raut F Kishor Raut M 50

44 1057

Shrikanta 

Kumar Raut Ray F Sadhu Charan Raut Ray M 42

44 1059 Prakash Nayak F Krushnachandra Nayak M 51

44 1060 Sushama Nayak H Prakash Nayak F 44

44 1061 Prabha Sureka H Sajan Sureka F 67

44 1062 Sajan Kumar Surekha F Sitaram Surekha M 48

44 1063 Stuti Surekha F Sajan Kumar Surekha F 38

44 1067 Mina Kumari Das H Narayan Das F 53

44 1068 Bijay Kumar Behera F Brahmananda Behera M 45

44 1070 Kulamani Malik F Paramananda Malik M 43

44 1072 Pinki Pande H Sanjib Dash F 48

44 1076

Satyendra 

Nath Nayak F Surendra Nath Nayak  M 44

44 1081 Sanat Rath F Debaraj Rath  M 44

44 1108 Anjana Pattnayak H Bibhuti Bhushan Pattnayak  F 58



44 1109 Swati Pattnayak H Bijay Bhushan Pattnayak  F 44

44 1158 Mamata Behera H Sudarshan Behera OR/09/050/454993 F 49

44 1159 Nirmala Behera H Damodar Behera OR/09/050/454994 F 47

44 1160 Asish Mohanty F Bijay Kumar Mohanty  M 35

45 603 Ramachandra Dash F Banchhanidhi Dash M 86

45 605 Asok Dash F Ramachandra Dash M 49

45 606 Mili Dash H Asok Dash F 46

45 607 Prabhakar Parida F Charan Parida M 49

45 608 Nabakisor Parida F Charan Parida M 56

45 609 Bharati Parida H Nabakisor Parida F 48

45 616 Abhay Nayak F Akrur Nayak M 68

45 617 Snehaprabha Nayak H Nabakisor Nayak F 54

45 618 Brajakisor Nayak F Kasinath Nayak M 70

45 620 Salima Nayak F Brajakisor Nayak F 42

45 622 Rupasana Nayak F Brajakisor Nayak F 40

45 623 Apasana Nayak F Brajakisor Nayak F 39

45 625 Janaki Dalai H Gaurangacharan Dalai F 69

45 626 Ramesh Dalai F Gaurangacharan Dalai M 51

45 627 Subas Dalai F Gauranga Dalai M 47

45 628 Manas Dalai F Gauranga Dalai M 45

45 629 Sabita Sahu H Ramesh Dalai F 47

45 635 Sobhabati Sahu H Bhikari Sahu F 86

45 639 Praphul Mohanty F Kshetrabasi Mohanty M 76

45 640 Prasanta Mohanty F Praphul Mohanty M 51

45 641 Satyabhama

Kheluyarasi

n F Dharanidhar Kheluyarasin OR/09/050/454624 F 50

45 645

Satwendranat

h Nayak F Surendranath Nayak M 48

45 647 Ajay Maharana F Jogendra Maharana M 50

45 650 Bijanabala Tripathi H Dolagobinda Tripathi OR/09/050/454612 F 71

45 651 Pratap Tripathi F Dolagobinda Tripathi M 52

45 653 Jayashri Tripathi F Dolagobinda Tripathi OR/09/050/454617 F 47

45 656 Suryanarayan Mishra F Kasinath Mishra M 59

45 657 Salila Mishra H Suryanarayan Mishra F 56

45 658 Bebirani Mahanta H Nilamani Mahanta F 56

45 659 Nalamani Mohanty F Makulachandra Mohanty M 65

45 661

Biranchinaraya

n Mishra F Kasinath Mishra M 64

45 662 Sanjukta Mishra H Biranchinarayan Mishra F 59

45 663 Rashmirekha Mahapatra F Brajendra Mahapatra M 46

45 665 Jhayashri Samal F Nikunja Samal F 48

45 671 Gitarani Sethy H Praphul Sethy F 52

45 676 Subhashri Ray H Subrat Ray F 50

45 678 Bir Sahu F Bidyadhar Sahu M 72

45 679 Champabati Sahu H Bir Sahu F 62

45 686 Smitanjali Patra H Akash Mohanty F 54

45 687 Shradhanjali Chhotaray M Basanta Kumari Debi F 45

45 688 Dipak Panda F Pitambar Panda M 48

45 689 Samarajit Jadab F Madhusudan Jadab M 48



45 691 Krupabati Bhadi H Baikunth Bhadi F 80

45 692 Satish Kumar Bhadi F Baikunth Rao Bhadi M 59

45 693 Sunil Kumar Bhadi F Baikunth Rao Bhadi M 56

45 694 Baikunth Rao F Sitaram Bhadi Rao M 89

45 695 Bhanumati Behera H Biranchi Narayan Behera F 61

45 696 Surendra Pradhana F Bidyadhar Pradhana M 57

45 697 Jyotirmayi Swain F Bipini Bihari Swain F 51

45 698 Brahmananda Biswal F Nijhi Biswal  M 36

45 699

Sukanta 

Kumar Sethy F Jari Sethy M 61

45 700 Sanjukta Patra H Upendranath Patra F 52

45 701 Pradip Praharaj F Prahallad Praharaj M 61

45 702 Sarada Praharaj M Surachana Praharaj F 54

45 703 Pratima Pattnayak H Prabhat Kumar Mohanty F 64

45 704 Saudamini Mohanty H Sukanta Mohanty F 66

45 706 Pratibha Pattnayak H Dillip Kumar Das F 66

45 707 Priyabrat Das Pattnayak F Dillip Kumar Das M 41

45 709 Sudhir Ranjan Mahapatra F Krushnachandra Mahapatra M 43

45 710 Nilamadhab Das F Ramanath Das M 63

45 713 Puspalata Sahu H Chakradhar Sahu F 73

45 714 Rajashri Sahu H Chakradhar Sahu F 51

45 715 Suchismita Sahu F Chakradhar Sahu F 49

45 716 Bikram Sahu F Pitambar Sahu M 46

45 717

Prabhat 

Kumari Mohanty H Iswar Mohanty F 77

45 718 Gobinda Sahu F Gangadhar Sahu M 49

45 719 Gautam Mohanty F Asok Mohanty M 44

45 721 Debasish Dey F Harishachandra Dey M 46

45 722 Ranjan Kumar Pradhana F Batakrushna Pradhana M 46

45 723 Dillip Kumar Bisei F Chema Bisei M 56

45 724 Surekha Das H Dillip Kumar Padhi F 66

45 725 Dillip Kumar Padhi F Ananta Padhi M 71

45 726 Satyabrat Nayak F Ananta Charan Nayak M 41

45 727

Sharat 

Chandra Jena F Anam Chandra Jena M 56

45 728 Bhagirathi Sahu F Kunja Sahu M 63

45 729

T Siu 

Kameswari H T V S J Sharma F 45

45 730 T Sairam F T Jagannath Rao M 42

45 731 Dipak Kumar Mantri F Bijay Kumar Mantri M 41

45 732

Prasanta 

Kumar Raut F Nrusinh Charan Raut M 42

45 733 Rojalin Jena F Nirajanna Jena F 43

45 735

Kamal 

Lochana Ray F Krushnachandra Ray M 62

45 736 Sanndhyarani Ray F Upendra Nath Ray F 52



45 737 Sarbeswar Sahu F Trilochan Sahu M 49

45 738 Nibedita Pal H Jagadish Pal F 53

45 739 Asima Behera F Ajambar Behera F 42

45 740 Padmalay Kar H Dhaneswar Kar F 45

45 743

Pratik 

Priyadarshani Nayak F Prafulla Kumar Nayak  M 31

46 441 Hemalata Patra H Lakshman Patra F 61

46 602 Debendra Hajari F Ramaswami Hajari M 60

46 603 Sarojini Hajari H Debendra Hajari F 56

46 604 Niranjan Patra F Banjhanidhi Patra M 66

46 605

Praphul 

Kumari Patra H Niranjan Patra F 59

46 613 Girish Kumar Das F Chakradhar Das M 50

46 614 Nirupama Das H Girish Kumar Das F 46

46 618 Ritanjali Bhuyan F Jogendranath Bhuyan F 43

46 623 Debamali Nayak F Jadumani Nayak F 54

46 624 Sarala Nayak H Sitikanth Nayak F 49

46 644 Arjjun Nayak F Dasharathi Nayak OR/09/050/448614 M 61

46 648 Paul Behera F Nithonial Behera M 64

46 649 Sailabala Behera H Paul Behera OR/09/050/448967 F 61

46 650 Jusep Behera F Paul Behera OR/09/050/448968 M 48

46 652 Jhuna Nayak H Sharat Nayak F 51

46 658 Jugal Nahak F Netra Nahak M 42

46 662 Bipini Baidanka F Shankar Baidanka M 53

46 663 Sudhir Baidanka F Jugal Baidanka M 51

46 665 Sarojini Dei H Gopinath Dei F 47

46 666 Benudhar Nayak F Shabara Nayak M 63

46 668 Gopinath Nayak F Sudar Nayak M 56

46 669 Chanda Nayak H Benudhar Nayak F 53

46 670 Biranchi Nayak F Shabara Nayak M 50

46 687 Surendra Nayak F Kuber Nayak OR/09/050/448975 M 49

46 696 Umakanta Sahu F Prahalad Sahu M 47

46 701 Manju Dei H Asok Nayak F 49

46 718 Mita Dei H Jayakrushna Nayak F 53

46 719 Jayakrushna Nayak F Chakradhar Nayak M 61

46 724 Satyabrat Nayak F Bana Nayak M 55

46 725 Sebati Nayak H Satyabrat Nayak F 48

46 727 Shridhar Mukhi F Paikara Mukhi M 73

46 728 Nil Mukhi H Shridhar Mukhi F 69

46 729 Chandan Mukhi F Shridhar Mukhi M 53

46 730 Anjali Mukhi F Shridhar Mukhi F 47

46 734 Lakshmi Nayak H Pabitra Nayak F 41

46 738 Adar Gochhayat H Sudam Gochhayat F 51

46 748 Sabitri Nayak H Arjjun Nayak F 56

46 769 Kuntala Dei H Hat Naik OR/09/050/448959 F 81

46 770 Santi Dei H Praphul Naik OR/09/050/448960 F 39

46 771 Hat Naik F Lakshman Naik OR/09/050/448950 M 86

46 772 Praphul Naik F Hat Naik OR/09/050/448985 M 56

46 773 Prasan Nayak F Hat Nayak OR/09/050/448961 M 39

46 774 Golap Nayak H Prasan Nayak OR/09/050/448962 F 39

46 777 Sabi Naik H Sudam Naik OR/09/050/448977 F 56

46 779 Bain Nayak F Sudam Nayak M 45

46 780 Rita Nayak H Bain Nayak F 41



46 844 Shrinibas Jena F Pitambar Jena  M 56

46 889 Satya Narayan Mahapatra F Guru Prasad Mahapatra  M 46

46 890 Asita Mahapatra H Satya Narayan Mahapatra  F 37

46 891 Dr. Lambodar Panda F Gangadhar Panda  M 69

46 899 Sonali Chand F Amir Chanda Nayak F 31

47 474 Sudharani Sarakar H Annada Prasad Sarakar F 87

47 547 Panchanan Das F Chintamani Das M 57

47 602 Jayanti Raut H Saroj Raut F 45

47 605

Santosh 

Kumar Barik F Batakrushna Barik OR/09/050/450347 M 61

47 606 Kabita Barik H Santosh Kumar Barik OR/09/050/450348 F 54

47 612 Manorama Mahapatra F Narasinh Mahapatra F 85

47 613 Niranjan Mahapatra F Narasinh Mahapatra M 60

47 614 Praphul Mahapatra F Narasinh Mahapatra M 51

47 615 Kabita Mahapatra H Niranjan Mahapatra F 47

47 618 Subrat Kumar Mallick F Kalakar Mallick M 49

47 630 Manjulata Panigrahi H Adikanda Panigrahi F 56

47 633 Brajakisor Mohanty F Madhusudan Mohanty M 51

47 634 Radharani Mohanty H Braj Kishor Mohanty F 45

47 636 D. Jnaneswar Rao F D. Rama Rao M 61

47 640 Balabhadra Das F Hat Das M 73

47 641 Harshalata Das H Balabhadra Das F 66

47 644 Jyotsnarani Sahu H Prahalad Sahu OR/09/050/450395 F 63

47 646 Alaka Kumari Sahu F Prahalad Sahu OR/09/050/450398 F 49

47 647 Santilata Sahu H Asok Kumar Sahu F 48

47 648 Alok Kumar Sahu F Prahalad Sahu OR/09/050/450399 M 41

47 656 Hari Panda F Gadadhar Panda M 78

47 657 Bhramarabar Sethy F Chandramani Sethy M 71

47 659 Pramod Kumar Sethy F Udayanath Sethy M 55

47 660 Mamata Sethy H Pramod Kumar Sethy F 50

47 664 Gun Panda H Gadadhar Panda F 81

47 665 Nirupama Panda H Hari Panda F 49

47 670 Padmabati Barik H Rama Chandra Barik F 86

47 678 Bhanja Kishor Parida F Dhaneswar Parida M 64

47 681 Udayanath Sahu F Raghu Sahu M 81

47 686 A. Prakash Rao F A . Sumbh Murtti M 43

47 693 Bibhuprasad Swain F Bishnu Charan Swain M 49

47 694 Harapriya Swain F Bishnu Charan Swain F 46

47 697 Bijay Kumar Pattnayak F Bhupendra Pattnayak M 66

47 698 Pratibha Pattnayak H Bijay Kumar Pattnayak F 63

47 701 Subodh Behera F Phillip Behera M 96



47 702 Jagat Mohini Behera H Subodh Behera F 91

47 703 Pradip Kumar Behera F Subodh Behera M 66

47 704 Sudhir Behera F Subodh Behera M 61

47 705 Rajashri Behera H Pradip Kumar Behera OR/09/050/450464 F 56

47 707

Biranchi 

Narayan Mohanty F Lakshmidhar Mohanty OR/09/050/450458 M 56

47 710 Rama Narayan Mohanty F Lakshmidhar Mohanty OR/09/050/450460 M 51

47 716 Chhayarani Sahu H Kanduri Sahu OR/09/050/450471 F 76

47 717 Asok Kumar Sahu F Kanduri Charan Sahu OR/09/050/450474 M 50

47 718 Akshay Kumar Sahu F Kanduri Charan Sahu OR/09/050/450476 M 47

47 722 Niranjan Nayak F Braj Bandhu Nayak M 42

47 727 Bikash Dixit F Bishnu Charan Dixit OR/09/050/450492 M 61

47 731 Sarada Pattnayak F Maguni Charan Pattnayak M 48

47 734 Balaram Tripathi F Lakshman Tripathi M 86

47 735 Puspalata Tripathi H Balaram Tripathi F 73

47 736 Ramakrushna Tripathi F Balaram Tripathi M 47

47 740 Puspanjali Patra H Ladunkeswar Patra F 51

47 741 Malati Biswal F Narendra Biswal F 89

47 749 Barun Kumar Behera F Balaram Behera M 46

47 754 Hrusikesh Behera F Brajabandhu Behera M 76

47 755 Manorama Behera H Hrusikesh Behera OR/09/050/450528 F 66

47 756 Sarasuti Behera F Hrusikesh Behera F 45

47 769 Narayan Behera F Somanath Behera M 67

47 770 Sukanti Behera H Narayan Behera F 53

47 771 Ajay Kumar Pattnaik F Gaur Kishor Pattnaik M 61

47 772 Runi Pattnaik H Ajay Kumar Pattnaik F 56

47 773

Subhra 

Narayan Pattnayak F Ajay Kumar Pattnayak M 39

47 774

Biranchi 

Narayan Mohanty F Sadhucharan Mohanty OR/09/050/450548 M 64

47 775 Kanchanabala Mohanty H Biranchi Narayan Mohanty OR/09/050/450549 F 52

47 778

Aphasana 

Begum H

Sekh Sanasar 

Mahammad F 47

47 780 Akruri Begum H Sekh Pharuk Mahammad F 56

47 782 Sekh Pharuk Mahammad F Sekh Kabir Mahammad OR/09/050/450552 M 66

47 784 Kshit Nayak F Chintamani Nayak OR/09/050/450559 M 96

47 785 Sukanti Nayak H Rabindra Kumar Nayak F 65

47 788 Ramachandra Nayak F Banchhanidhi Nayak M 78

47 789 Susila Nayak H Ramachandra Nayak F 73

47 790

Ramesh 

Chandra Nayak F Rama Chandra Nayak M 55

47 806 Jagannath Swain F Adhikari Swain M 71

47 807 Shasirekha Swain H Jagannath Swain F 66

47 811 Bidulata Swain H Angad Charan Swain F 56

47 815 Nirakar Sahani F Nanda Kishor Sahani M 51

47 816 Kishor Kumar Behera F Janak Behera M 54



47 818 Gitarani Behera H Kishor Chandra Behera F 46

47 819 Kaikeyi Dei H Janak Behera F 71

47 828 Rabinarayan Patra F Nirakar Patra M 49

47 829 Baijayantibala Patra F Prakash Chandra Patra F 46

47 832 Alekha Behera F Madhu Behera M 81

47 836 Suresh Behera F Alekha Behera M 46

47 837 Dhaneswar Behera F Alekha Behera M 39

47 840 Purnnamasi Shatapathi H Arjjun Shatapathi F 77

47 856 Rashmita Sahani H Nirakar Sahani F 56

47 857 Phul Dei H Birendra Gochhayat OR/09/050/450638 F 71

47 858 Birendra Gochhayat F Nabaghan Gochhayat OR/09/050/450637 M 74

47 862

Praphulla 

Chandra Guru F Baidyanath Guru M 58

47 868 Ramachandra Mohanty F Shyamakanta Mohanty M 62

47 869

Krushnachand

ra Mohanty F Shyamakanta Mohanty M 59

47 870 Diptimayi Mohanty H Ramachandra Mohanty F 57

47 871 Parsuram Subudhi F Jagannath Subudhi OR/09/050/450656 M 59

47 872 Santilata Subudhi H Parsuram Subudhi OR/09/050/450657 F 55

47 875 P. Santilata Sethy H P. Gangadhar Sethy OR/09/050/450735 F 61

47 877 P. Lingaraj Sethy F P. Lingaraj Sethy M 39

47 878 Lata Dei H Sanatan Jena F 61

47 881 Rat Chandra Jena F Sanatan Jena M 39

47 883 Rankanath Pradhana F Rama Chandra Pradhana M 51

47 885 Krishna Pradhana H Rankanath Pradhana F 46

47 890 Kapil Parida F Shatrughan Parida M 75

47 891 Tuni Parida H Kapil Parida F 69

47 892 Rabinarayan Parida F Kapil Parida M 42

47 893 Sanjukta Mishra H Shribatsa Mishra F 64

47 894 Diptiranjan Mishra F Shribatsa Mishra M 48

47 895 Adityaranjan Mishra F Shribatsa Mishra M 46

47 896 Gitanjali Mishra H Dipti Ranjan Mishra F 42

47 897 Sujata Pattnayak H Prasanta Chandra Pattnayak F 48

47 899 Chandrasekhar Pradhana F Sanatan Pradhana M 79

47 900 Pasori Pradhana H Chandrasekhar Pradhana F 79

47 901

Pramod 

Chandra Pradhana F Chandra Sekhar Pradhana M 54

47 902 Ahalya Pradhana H Pramod Chandra Pradhana F 50

47 903

Pradip 

Chandra Pradhana F Chandra Sekhar Pradhana M 49

47 907 Udayanath Rana F Banchanidhi Rana M 71

47 908 Rupabati Rana H Uday Rana F 61

47 909 Trinath Rana F Uday Rana M 44

47 911 Kasida Bibi H Latiph Khan OR/09/050/450685 F 81



47 917 Sekh Ahemad F Sekh Kadar M 76

47 918 Ajija Khatun H

Sekh 

Ahemammad F 62

47 919 Sekh Nasad F Sekh Ahemmad M 59

47 920 Sekh Irasad F Sekh Ahemmad M 47

47 921 Sekh Amjad F Sekh Ahemmad M 45

47 922 Champa Jena H Lingaraj Jena F 106

47 925 Jadumani Mohanty F Dharmananda Mohanty M 99

47 926 Annapurnna Mohanty H Jadumani Mohanty F 82

47 927 Bhim Behera F Ghanashyam Behera M 81

47 929 Raju Nayak F Ladu Nayak M 69

47 930

P. Chandraya 

Redi F P. Jagaya Redi M 68

47 931 Anita Digal H Parameswar Digal F 61

47 932 Sagar Chandra Digal F Parameswar Digal M 43

47 933 Arati Digal H Sagar Chandra Digal F 40

47 934 P. Lakshmi H P. Chandraya Redi F 57

47 935 Nandini Raul H Rajakisor Raul F 49

47 936

Paramajit 

Singh F Mangal Singh M 78

47 937 Umashankar Mishra F Chandeswar Mishra M 78

47 938 Snehaprabha Mishra H Umashankar Mishra F 71

47 939 Anindya Mishra F Umashankar Mishra M 51

47 940 Palabidya Mishra F Umashankar Mishra M 45

47 941 Achintya Mishra F Umashankar Mishra M 43

47 942 Mayadhar Praharaj F Nab Praharaj M 41

47 943 Suranjit Singh H Paramajit Singh F 74

47 945

Krushnachand

ra Mohanty F Chandra Sekhar Mohanty M 101

47 946 Banalata Mohanty H Krushna Mohanty F 93

47 947 Dillip Kumar Mohanty F Krushnachandra Mohanty OR/09/050/450703 M 76

47 948 Kabitapriya Mohanty H Dillip Kumar Mohanty OR/09/050/450704 F 74

47 949 Diganta Mohanty F Dilip Kumar Mohanty M 49

47 950 Smitanjali Mohanty H Akash Mohanty F 49

47 951 Akash Mohanty F Dilip Mohanty M 44

47 952 Makaradhwaj Hota F Gananath Hota M 74

47 953 Prabhakar Das F Charan Das M 44

47 954 Rohit Kunda F Rabindra Kunda M 47

47 957 Rabindra Rautray F Radhakrushna Rautray M 65

47 958 Kanakalata Rautray H Rabindra Rautray F 58

47 959 Pradip Rautray F Nimain Rautray M 46

47 960 Dilip Rautray F Nimain Rautray M 44

47 961 Prasanta Rautray F Rabindra Rautray M 40

47 962

Himansusekha

r Sahu F Chandramani Sahu M 53

47 963 Jayaprakash Simha F Ajay Simha M 50

47 964 Jitaprakash Simha F Ajay Simha M 50

47 965 Om Prakash Simha F Ajay Simha M 48

47 966 Bichitrananda Pradhana F Rasananda Pradhana M 53



47 967 Usarani Pradhana H Bichitrananda Pradhana F 49

47 968 Radhakanta Nanda F Birabhadra Nanda M 52

47 969 Adityaprasad Padhi F Narasinh Padhi M 61

47 971 Kunjabihari Panda F Radhu Panda M 83

47 972 Rasmita Panda F Udayanath Panda F 39

47 973 Nilakanth Gochhayat F B Gochhayat M 39

47 974

Saradaprasann

a Pattnaik F Nrusinh Pattnaik M 51

47 975 Chittaranjan Sethy F Ladukeswar Sethy M 42

47 976 Prataparudra Nayak F Sadhusudan Nayak M 45

47 977 Harapriya Pati H Basantakumar Pati F 52

47 978 Snehalata Pati F Mejar Pati F 42

47 979 Mamata Redi H D Gopal Redi F 40

47 980 Uma Das H Abhiram Das F 76

47 981 Minati Das F Agani Das F 40

47 982

Prabhatikesha

ri Das F Jugal Das M 39

47 983 Lakshman Samantaray F Sudarshan Samantaray M 64

47 984 Madhumita Samantaray H Lakshman Samantaray F 59

47 985 Akshay Kumar Pattnayak F Udayanath Pattnayak M 78

47 986 Purnnima Pattnayak H Akshay Pattnayak F 71

47 987 Sambit Kumar Pattnayak F Akshay Pattnayak M 49

47 988 Saswati Pattnayak F Akshayakumar Pattnayak F 41

47 989 Harihar Malik F Nityananda Malik M 59

47 990 Chandalata Malik H Harihar Malik F 54

47 991 Sushama Sahu F Narayan Sahu F 42

47 992 Charulata Debi H Lokanath Samantaray F 78

47 993 Basanti Panda H Bijayakumar Samantaray F 44

47 994 Bijayakumar Samantaray F Lokanath Samantaray M 50

47 995

Narendrakuma

r Pradhana F Sudarshan Pradhana M 48

47 998 Harapriya Mohanty H Rameshachandra Mohanty F 46

47 999 Chittaranjan Das F Achyutananda Das M 64

47 1000 Urmila Das H Chittaranjan Das F 53

47 1001 Minati Ghosh H Rabindranath Ghosh F 53

47 1002 Pranab Sekhar Mohanty F Pitambar Mohanty M 49

47 1003 Ranjit Kumar Das F Sukanta Kumar Das M 39

47 1004 Asok Kumar Mohanty F Bhagaban Mohanty M 61

47 1005 Nutan Mohanty H Asok Kumar Mohanty F 54

47 1006 Rashmita Panigrahi F Subas Chandra Panigrahi F 42

47 1010 Baidyanath Shadangi F Shankar Shadangi M 73



47 1012

Swapna 

Manasi Prushti F Gopal Charan Prushti M 40

47 1013 Ahalya Behera H Gorachanda Behera F 48

47 1014 Debasish Mishra F Hat Kisor Mishra M 42

47 1015 Ritarani Simha F Bhupendra Nath Simha F 40

47 1016 Baijayantimala Mohanty H Pradip Kumar Mohanty F 42

47 1017 Pramila Mohanty F Damodar Mohanty F 41

47 1018 Ranjit Kumar Pattnayak F Rasananda Pattnayak M 42

47 1019 Indu Bhushan Praharaj F Kasinath Praharaj M 39

47 1020 Amiy Kumar Behera F Arjjun Behera M 41

47 1021

Prasanna 

Kumar Gaud F Sanatina Gaud M 60

47 1022 Malamani Gaud H Prasanna Kumar Gaud F 55

47 1023 Bulabul Rautray H Rabi Narayan Rautray F 44

47 1024

Himansu 

Sekhar Mahapatra F Praphul Chandra Mahapatra M 57

47 1025 Gita Rautray H Himansu Sekhar Rautray F 55

47 1026

Pradyumna 

Kumar Mishra F Narayan Mishra M 39

47 1027

Debendra 

Nath Mallick F Kunjabihari Mallick M 41

47 1028 Sabita Mallick H Kishor Kumar Mallick F 41

47 1029

Jitendra 

Kumar Mahakud F Trinath Mahakud M 39

47 1030 Lokanath Dakua F Jogendra Dakua M 40

47 1031 Mamata Sahu F Basanta Kumar Sahu F 43

47 1032 Manas Ranjan Sahu F Basanta Kumar Sahu M 41

47 1033 Sunil Pattnayak F Rama Mohan Pattnayak M 39

47 1034

Suresh 

Chandra Panda F Ganeshachandra Panda M 71

47 1035 Banalata Panda H Sureshachandra Panda F 64

47 1036 Sanjukta Panda F Suresh Chandra Panda F 48

47 1037

Rabindra 

Narayan Sahu F Bhramarabar Sahu M 55

47 1038 Asok Sahu F Shridhar Sahu M 46

47 1039

Tanmay 

Ranjan Samal F Ananda Chandra Samal M 45

47 1040 Sujata Bisoi H Bishnucharan Bisoi F 46

47 1044 Narayan Barik F Jhari Barik M 47

47 1045 Suresh Barik F Dhrub Barik M 43

47 1046 Kshetrabasi Panda F Magun Panda M 71

47 1047 Santilata Panda H Kshetrabasi Panda F 59

47 1048 Susanta Kumar Panda F Kasinath Panda M 49

47 1049 Bir Behera F Raghu Behera M 56

47 1050 Kshetramohan Behera F Bauribandhu Behera M 52



47 1052

Simanchal 

Pattanaik 

Dandapani 

Pattanaik H Kshetramohan Behera F 30

47 1053 Chineya Redi F Ramachandra Redi M 58

47 1054 Bidisa Mohanty F Manoj Mohanty F 41

47 1055 Pranab Kishor Mohanty F Akshay Kumar Mohanty M 59

47 1056 Kalpana Mohanty H Pranab Kishor Mohanty F 57

47 1057 Dharitri Mohanty H Akshay Kumar Mohanty F 49

47 1058 Ananta Kumar Mohanty F Dasarathi Mohanty M 42

47 1059 Binisa Mohanty F Manoj Mohanty F 41

47 1060 Surendra Nayak F Harekrushna Nayak M 61

47 1061 Raul Nayak F Gadei Nayak M 56

47 1062 Jotsnarani Nayak H Surendra Nayak F 52

47 1064 Nilakanth Nayak F Padaria Nayak M 49

47 1065 Babuli Nayak F Kailash Nayak M 46

47 1066 Kakendra Nayak F Sanyasi Nayak M 41

47 1067

Rameshachan

dra Nayak F Talia Nayak M 40

47 1068 Jotsnarani Nayek H Surendra Nayek F 52

47 1069 Santi Nayek H Raul Nayek F 51

47 1077 Golak Kumar Pradhana F Khadal Pradhana M 43

47 1080 Puspaprabha Das F Surendranath Das F 56

47 1081 G Adilakshmi . H Binarayan . F 56

47 1082 Somanath Raut F Khaleswar Raut M 42

47 1083 Sabitri Guin H Asok Kumar Guin F 41

47 1084 Jayanta Kumar Shatapathi F Benudhar Shatapathi M 45

47 1085 Banalata Baksipatra H Harishchandra Baksipatra F 77

47 1086 Lopamudra Baksipatra F Harishchandra Baksipatra F 53

47 1087 Nakul Lambata F Simadri Lambata M 41

47 1088 Dharani Mishra H Bidhubhushan Mishra F 49

47 1089 Sapan Kumar Mishra M Basanta Mishra M 49

47 1090 Manabes D F Sumanta D M 44

47 1091 Bijay Kumar Samantaray F Chakradhar Samantaray M 41

47 1092

Basanta 

Kumar Sar F Gunanidhi Sar M 54

47 1093 Anupama Bhoi H Sunasir Bhoi F 52

47 1094 Gayatri Pal H Dillip Kumar Pal F 47

47 1095 Sandhyarani Bindhani H Kishor Bindhani F 43

47 1096 Nandita Singh H Bhaji Singh F 43

47 1097 Rashmita Pattnayak H Ramaballabh Pattnayak F 41

47 1098 P Rajeya . F P Gurubaya . M 46

47 1099 K Chudamani . H K Madhab Rao F 45

47 1100 M Maheswar Rao M M Ammana Rao M 46

47 1101 Arodra Rao H M Maheswar Rao F 41

47 1102 Manojaranjan Nanda F Raghunath Nanda M 59



47 1105 Bhimalajit Dua F Manohar Singh Dua KLX2564193 F 74

47 1106 Pratiprabha Jena H Maheswar Jena F 46

47 1109

Mahendra 

Kumar Mohanty F Surendra Nath Mohanty M 59

47 1111

Santosh 

Kumar Raut F Chandrasekhar Raut M 46

47 1112 Prasad Kumar Sahu F Arttatran Sahu M 50

47 1114 Jayakrushna Majhi F Dinabandhu Majhi M 51

47 1115

Surendraprasa

d Nayak F Maheswar Nayak M 80

47 1116 Santilata Nayak H Surendranath Nayak F 74

47 1117 Sanjayakumar Nayak F Surendranath Nayak M 54

47 1119 Sabita Nayak F Surendranath Nayak F 51

47 1120

Subodhakuma

r Nayak F Paramananda Nayak M 50

47 1121 Susilakumar Nayak F Surendranath Nayak M 50

47 1122 Sukantakumar Nayak F Surendranath Nayak M 49

47 1123 Trilochan Barik F Krushnachandra Barik M 57

47 1124

Bhaskarakuma

r Das F Sadhucharan Das M 80

47 1125 Satyabati Das H Bhaskarakumar Das F 77

47 1126

Durgaprasann

a Das F Bhaskarakumar Das F 48

47 1128 Binodini Das F Bhaskarakumar Das F 42

47 1129 Harapriya Das F Bhaskarakumar Das F 42

47 1132 Pratyusini Das O D Das F 46

47 1137 Suryakanta Mahapatra F Udayanath Mahapatra M 34

47 1138 Gitarani Mallick H Ananta Mallick F 44

47 1139 Pabitra Mallick F Prahlad Mallick M 39

47 1143 Kuni Parida H Pratap Chandra Parida F 41

47 1146 Jagadish Prasad F Abantika Prasad M 52

47 1147 Dabasish Raut F Tarasi Raut M 36

47 1148 Dillip Samal F Gajendra Samal M 35

47 1153 Maheswar Nayak F Gobinda Nayak M 41

47 1154 Nili Nayak H Pabitra Nayak F 36

47 1156 Manjukta Panda H Simanchal Panda F 48

47 1158 Gaur Chandra Baksi F Swargat Kasinath Baksi M 80

47 1160 Mamata Dei H Akshay Nayak F 38

47 1161 Mamata Rani Kanth H Maheswar Kanth F 35

47 1162 Raju Nayak F Radu Nayak M 75

47 1165 Pratima Nayak H Manoranjan Nayak F 35

47 1175 Bimal Kumar Nayak F Chaitanya Nayak M 38

47 1177 Manorama Brahma F Kunja Bahari Brahma F 46

47 1181 DEEPAK

KUMAR 

ROUTRAY H Surendra Barik F 43

47 1183 Obinda Maharana F Alei Maharana M 40

47 1184 Sunanda Maharana H Gobinda Maharana F 36



47 1187 Sahadeb Muduli M Chemi Muduli M 37

47 1190 K. Debajani Patra H K. Pramod Patra F 45

47 1191 Mamata Raut H Purihar Raut F 39

47 1192 Anjali Redi H Panda Redi F 40

47 1194 Maguni Sahu F Baunri Sahu M 47

47 1195 Ratal Chandra Sahu F Sudarshan Sahu M 40

47 1196 Purnnabasi Baral H Girishachandra Baral F 60

47 1197 Pratima Baral H Saumyajit Swain F 39

47 1198 Jajnaseni Baral F Girishachandra Baral F 38

47 1199 Manaswani Baral F Girishachandra Baral F 35

47 1201 Kadambini Behera F Anam Behera F 33

47 1202 Susama Bisoi M Bishnapriya Bisoi F 33

47 1203 Prakash Kumar Das F Prabhat Das M 35

47 1206 Dillip Kumar Mahapatra F Rajakisor Mahapatra M 38

47 1207 Narendra Manasin F Lakshmidhar Manasin M 39

47 1210 M Indira Patra F Lakshminarayan Patra F 35

47 1212 Rashmi Kanta Sabu F Sudarshan Sabu M 42

47 1215 Sandhyarani Sahu F Sanatan Sahu F 35

47 1216 Bimala Manasin H Ramesh Manasin F 47

47 1219 Madhusudan Nayak F Baidhar Nayak M 52

47 1220 Asok Kumar Nayak F Kailas Nayak M 40

47 1223 Satyabhama Panda H Manabendra Panda F 79

47 1229 Rita Rani Panda M Satyabhama Panda F 41

47 1230 Bighnesh Panda F Abhimanyu Panda M 38

47 1231 Kabiracharan Parida F Kapil Parida M 47

47 1232 Dibyasinh Sahu F Trilochan Sahu M 60

47 1233

Nirmal 

Chandra Das F Nanda Kishor Das M 66

47 1235 Amuli Panda H Bighneshar Panda F 35

47 1236 Sindhu Pattnayak H Debasish Pattnayak F 45

47 1237 Utkalagaurab Das F Nirmal Chandra Das M 37

47 1238 Saubhagya Das F Nirmal Chandra Mahapatra M 39

47 1239

Chaitanya 

Charan Nayak F Bhramarabar Nayak M 70

47 1240 Pankaj Kumar Mallick F Sampati Mallick M 38

47 1241 Rudra Madhab Behera F Madan Behera M 40

47 1242 Raj Kishor Sahu F Kruttibas Sahu M 41

47 1250 Asok Kumar Mishra F Narayan Mishra  M 54

47 1251 Anamika Mishra H Asok Kumar Mishra  F 47

47 1264 Snigadharani Sahu F Sisiri Kumar Sahu  F 32

47 1267 Prabhamayi Parida F Batakrusnha Parida  F 35

47 1270 Kallyani Das H Gyanaranjan Das  F 37

47 1291 Lakshmipriya Das F Asok Chandra Das  F 36

48 512 Bibhuprasad Dash F Rabindra Dash M 45

48 517

Keshab 

Chandra Panda F Bhimasen Panda  M 47

48 607 Praphulla Sethy F Jogia Sethy M 46

48 608 Lata Sethy H Praphul Sethy F 41



48 633 Mamata Nayak H Niranjan Nayak  F 49

48 658 Aswani Kumar Rautray F Lakshmidhar Rautray  M 41

48 663 Damayanti Behera H Duryodhan Behera  F 50

48 664 Pragati Behera F Duryodhan Behera  F 34

48 665 Baswanath Dash F Raghunath Dash  M 63

48 666 Padmaja Dash F Biswanath Dash  F 32

48 667 Kabita Mahapatra H Biswanath Mahapatra  F 57

48 668 Asok Kumar Pradhan F Binod Pradhan  M 41

48 669 Namrata Pradhan H Nagendra Kumar Pradhan  F 38

48 670 Bachi Nayak H Giridhari Nayak  F 89

48 671 Sucharita Nayak H Biswar Kumar Nayak  F 60

48 672 Nalini Mahapatra H Sharat Chandra Mahapatra  F 41

48 673

Sharat 

Chandra Mahapatra F Baban Mahapatra  M 49

48 705 Ashish Kumar Behera F Adaita Prasad Behera M 54

48 714 Pradip Kumar Behera F Dukshisyam Behera M 39

48 738 Babi Nayak H Jogendra Nayak F 41

48 739 Bangali Nayak F Ugrasen Nayak M 50

48 744 Babula Nayak F Das Nayak M 45

48 745 Gauri Shyam Mohanty M Sailabala Mohanty M 66

48 749 Pradip Kumar Pradhana F Babuli Pradhana M 35

48 750 Mamata Panta H

Sarbeswar 

Brahmananda Mahapatra  F 51

48 751

Nagendra 

Kumar Pradhan F Prabhakar Pradhan  M 69

48 783 Tul Nayak F Kirttan Nayak  M 76

48 787 Bir Nayak F Baraha Nayak M 74

48 791 Kumar Nayak F Sambari Nayak M 44

48 797 Madhusmita Lenka H

Subhrajit 

Saumyanarayan Swain F 37

48 817 Amin Das H Sesh Das  F 39

48 820 Asok Kumar Prvsth F Bisnhab Prasad Prvsth  M 61

50 147 Kamala Khatei F Pradipta Khatei F 40

50 181

Suresh 

Chandra Sahu F Narayan Sahu M 57

52 610 Purendra Nath Nayak F Sahadeb Nayak M 53

52 615 Padmanabh Mishra F Sadasib Mishra M 85

52 616 Niranjan Mishra F Padmanabh Mishra M 56

52 617 Gita Rani Mishra H Niranjan Mishra F 49

52 618 Dakshina Biswas F Trirura Charan Biswas F 83

52 619 Manju Biswas H Dakshina Biswas F 71

52 620 Pradip Biswas F Dakshin Biswas M 49

52 621 Chanda Biswas H Pradip Biswas F 37

52 626

Gauranga 

Charan Das F Kelu Charan Das M 55

52 630 Dandapani Behera H Sabari Behera F 70

52 637 Elija Mallick F Rasananda Mallick M 35



52 641 Manas Ranjan Sahu F Mitu Sahu M 36

52 653

Prasanta 

Kumar Biswal F Gananath Biswal M 42

52 654 Prabhat Kumar Biswal F Gananath Biswal M 38

52 658 Sanjay Dash F Nanda Kishor Dash M 45

52 671 Maheswar Alatia F Anirudh Alatia M 40

52 672 Mamata Alatia H Maheswar Alatia F 36

52 673 M D Ser Alli F Najarali Khan M 37

52 679 Jayanti Raut H Sib Prasad Raut F 47

52 682

Suresh 

Chandra Ghadai F Hadu Ghadai M 50

52 683 Suprabha Ghadai H Suresh Chandra Ghadai F 40

52 684 Sudam Charan Jena F Radhu Jena M 45

52 690 Renu Sahu H Babuli Sahu F 52

52 707

Himansu 

Bhushan Dash F Dambarudhar Dash M 49

52 709 Sanatan Muduli F Ladu Kishor Muduli M 33

52 720 Pranjalendu Ray F P P Ray M 71

52 721 Snigdha Ray F Subodh Ray F 66

52 722 Saumajit Ray F Pranjalendu Ray M 37

52 723 Ghanashyam Sahu F Binod Bihari Sahu M 57

52 724 Susanta Kumar Sahu F Abhiram Sahu M 33

52 725 Niranjan Bhanja F Kalu Bhanja M 67

52 726 Mahalakshmi Bhanja H Niranjan Bhanja F 61

52 729 Biswajit Bhatarya F Chinmay Bhatarya M 50

52 733 Sakambari Mohanty F Duryodhan Mohanty F 33

52 746

Rajendra 

Narayan Beher F Narayan Chandra Beher M 41

52 747

Dushmanta 

Kumar Parida F Purnna Chandra Parida M 39

52 751 Arun Kumar Raut F Umakanta Raut M 40

52 758 Ratikanta Panda F Raghunath Panda M 40

52 762

K Suria 

Kantama Rao H K Ganesh Rao F 50

52 765 Praphulla Sahu F Budhan Sahu M 35

52 766 Twuikil Dey F Asim Kumar Dey F 33

52 767 Alok Nath Ghar F Anil Kumar Ghar M 51

52 772 Sabita Pattnayak H Raj Kishor Pattnayak F 53

52 777 Tulasi Sahu H Padmanabh Sahu F 40

52 779 Tapas Kumar Sahu F Dinabandhu Sahu M 36

52 783 Susanta Kumar Mahapatra F Dhrub Charan Mahapatra M 50

52 787 Susandhya Samantaray H Subrat Kumar Samantaray F 41

52 790 Sujit Kumara Sahu F Suresh Chandra Sahu M 38

52 792 Subhashri Shatapathi F Gokulananda Shatapathi F 37

52 793 Rashmikanta Swain F Nagendra Swain  M 49

52 857 Sukanti Parida H Basanta Kumar Parida  F 60



52 1034

Basanta 

Kumar Parida F Dibyasinh Parida  M 68

53 605 Minakshi Maharana H Bijnan Bhushan Maharana F 46

53 607 Amarendra Manasinh F Dibakar Manasinh M 33

53 609 Rama Chandra Ojha F Shridhar Ojha M 59

53 610 Manorama Ojha H Rama Chandra Ojha F 50

53 613 Arun Kumar Dash F Praphulla Chandra Dash M 48

53 614 Prabhakar Jena F Shridhar Jena M 46

53 619 Ranjan Kumar Behera F Dhrubacharan Behera M 39

53 631 Sibadatta Nayak F Damodar Nayak M 41

53 632

Krushna 

Chandra Nisanka F Chaitanya Gochhi M 39

53 633 Bimali Raut H Prabhu Chandra Raut F 75

53 634 Pankoti Raut H Bismay Raut F 39

53 635 Niranjan Subudhi F Rajakisor Subudhi M 44

53 636

Prasanta 

Kumar Das F Dwibakar Das M 45

53 637 Mamata Das H Anjan Kumar Das F 44

53 642 Kasinath Prushti F Brahmananda Prushti M 46

53 644 Smitarani Sahu H Gangadhar Sahu F 41

53 648 Pallishri Das F Rabindra Das F 36

53 666 Narayan Barik F Niranjan Barik M 34

53 668

Prasanta 

Kumar Das M Labanya Bati Das M 36

53 670 Jyosna Maharana H Binay Bhushan Maharana F 37

53 672 Suresh Kumar Sahu F Bhagirathi Sahu M 39

53 673 Dinabandhu Shatapathi F Praphulla Kumar Shatapathi M 36

53 678 Gitanjali Sahu F Khadal Chandra Sahu F 36

53 680 Rajesh Kumar Sahu F Bikram Sahu M 33

53 684

Subash 

Chandra Das F Gandharba Das M 53

53 685 Shakuntala Das H Subash Chandra Das F 48

53 709 Bimal Jena H Chandrakanta Mallick F 48

53 711 Sashmita Maharana H Akshay Maharana F 44

53 786

Subhashri 

Kanta Samal F Chandra Kanta Samal  M 38

53 795 Pramod Kumar Samal F Dandapani Samal  M 56

53 825 Sunili Kumar Patra F Purnna Chandra Patra KLX6698591 M 32

53 849 Mamataj Begum H Agar Alli Khan  F 41

53 855 Prahallad Jena F Ramachandra Jena  M 52

53 861 Chakradhar Dash F Gopal Dash  M 68

53 868 Jyostnarani Nayak H Susanta Kumar Nayak F 53

53 873 Jhili Biswal H Sarbeswar Biswal  F 49



53 877 K.Chandrama Patra F K.Krusnhamurtti Patra  F 35

53 882 Basanti Lata Sahu H Nabakisor Sahu  F 52

53 884 Surendra Nath Gauda F Surendranath Gauda M 62

53 906 Ajay Kumar Sahu F Krusnha Chandra Sahu  M 41

53 922 Halima Begum H Anuar Alli Begum  F 69

53 947 Trinath Behera F Duryodhan Behera  M 35

53 954 P.Bhaskar Rao F Bhenketodam Achayulu  M 71

53 971 D Aparao F Sri Ajaraiya  M 39

53 975 Asis Kumar Das F Dwarikanath Das  M 75

53 976 Alaka Das H Asis Kumar Das  F 68

53 977 Adarsh Das F Asis Das  M 40

53 978 Sukanya Parija H Amaresh Mohanty  F 37

53 979 Amita Patra H Akshay Patra  F 39

53 980 Brundaban Bhoi F Shankar Bhoi  M 44

53 981 Ramachandra Paital F Janakar Paital  M 39

53 982 Tulasi Sethy H Shankar Sethy  F 37

53 983

Prashanna 

Kumar Shatapathi F Purnnachandra Shatapathi  M 67

53 989 Pramod Kumar Khatai F Debaraj Khatai  M 54

53 993 Niranjan Fahu F Satyabadi Fahu  M 49

53 995

Nilima 

Priyadarsini Parida F Sudhir Kumar Parida  F 39

53 996 Niranjan Khatua F Alasi Khatua  M 47

53 998 Namita Shatapathi H Prasanna Kumar Shatapathi  F 66

53 999 Arttabandhu Parida F Magi Parida  M 53

53 1000 Bipin Bihari Prushti F Muralidhar Prushti  M 43

53 1003 Pradip Senapati F Ratnakar Senapati  M 44

53 1004 Jay Prakash Behera F Ajay Kumar Behera  M 35

53 1006

Sayad 

Sirajadun Sa F Sayad Samir Sa  M 48

53 1007 Birendra Sahu F Lakshmidhar Sahu  M 39

53 1008 Sek Anuhar F Sek Umar  M 48

53 1010 Rijuan Khan F Kosar Khan  M 35

53 1017

Purnnachandr

a Muduli F Bulei Muduli  M 38

53 1021 Akash Kumar Behera F Phaka Behera  M 45

53 1037 Mamataj Alli F Ansar Mallick  F 35

53 1051 Niharika Bahira F Jogendra Bahira  F 39

53 1067 Niranjan Pattnayak F Nilamani Pattnayak M 50

53 1071 Rajashri Patra H Durga Prasad Patra  F 40

54 506 Uday Nayak F Ghan Nayak M 58

54 526 Nandini Mohanty F Niranjan Mohanty F 38

54 586 Sri Sujata Das H Sri Gaurab Das F 47

54 603 Anil Swain F Dayanidhi Swain M 40

54 604 Sri Suryamani Nanda F Swargat Alekha Nanda M 73

54 605 Usarani Nanda H Sri Suryamani Nanda F 65



54 607 Manasaranjan Das F Gadadhar Das M 52

54 608 Diptimayi Das H Manasaranjan Das OR/03/019/390205 F 46

54 609 Surendra Mohanty F Udhab Mohanty M 73

54 630

Utkalendusun

dar Sudhasu 

Sekhar Acharya F Shankareswar Acharya M 53

54 631 Gayatri Acharya H Sudhansu Sekhar Acharya F 48

54 632 Rita Das F Dolagobinda Das F 65

54 633 Asok Mohanty F

Swargat 

Krushnamohan Mohanty M 66

54 634 Padmalochan Singh F Swargat Lojo Singh M 91

54 635 Phulamani Singh H Padmalochan Singh F 87

54 636 Prabhakar Naik F Kamalalochan Naik M 61

54 637 Parbati Naik H Prabhakar Naik F 48

54 639 Asok Behera F Shankarshan Behera M 46

54 644 Parthasarathi Parida F Sureshachandra Parida M 42

54 652 Shasmita Shatapathi F Tusarakanta Shatapathi F 41

54 653

Rameshachan

dra Behera F Shatrughna Behera M 66

54 654 Basantilata Behera H Rameshachandra Behera F 58

54 655 Biswaranjan Behera F Rameshachandra Behera M 40

54 656

Lakshminaraya

n Das F Sri Gadadhar Das OR/15/104/350013 M 66

54 657 Aramurali Krushna F Aibiswanath Krushna OR/12/080/254219 M 53

54 658 Sobharani Pattnayak H R. Muralikrushna OR/11/075/342418 F 48

54 659

Sri 

Madhabanand

a Sahu F Biswanath Sahu M 71

54 660 Lakshmipriya Sahu H

Shrimadhabanand

a Sahu F 60

54 661 Shasmita Sahu F Biswanath Sahu F 39

54 662 Sri Duryodhan Panda F Sri Birabar Panda M 73

54 663 Jyotiprakash Panda F Duryodhan Panda M 43

54 664 Shyamalendu Tripathi F Sri Santosh Kumar Tripathi M 40

54 665 Pradip Kumar Das F Raghunandan Das M 61

54 666 Ranjubala Das H Pradip Kumar Das F 59

54 667

Shrimati 

Susama Das H Lakshminarayan Das OR/15/104/350014 F 57

54 668 Sri Jogeswar Naik F Sri Raidas Naik M 60

54 669 Mina Kumari Naik H Sri Jogeswar Naik F 56

54 670

Rameshachan

dra Jena F Prahallad Jena OR/10/067/248011 M 72

54 671 Rajashri Jena H Rameshachandra Jena OR/10/067/248012 F 63



54 672 Archchana Jena F Rameshachandra Jena F 42

54 675

Sureshachandr

a Jena F Brundaban Jena M 63

54 676 Nibedita Jena H Sureshachandra Jena F 58

54 677 Anup Kumar Palit F Bimal Krushna Palit M 71

54 678 Sonamani Palit H Anup Kumar Palit F 70

54 679 Debashmita Palit F Anup Kumar Palit F 39

54 681 Shaktijit Das F Ranajit Das M 40

54 682 Pareswar Swain F Panchu Swain M 71

54 683 Gitanjali Swain H Paraswar Swain F 67

54 684 Pritiranjan Swain F Pareswar Swain M 45

54 685 Srutiprajna Swain F Pareswar Swain F 42

54 686 Smrutiprajna Swain F Pareswar Swain F 41

54 687 Gobardhan Jena F Mangalicharan Jena M 73

54 688 Shradhanjali Jena F Gobardhan Jena F 47

54 689 Sanjib Kumar Jena F Gobardhan Jena M 44

54 690 Snigadhanjali Jena F Gobardhan Jena F 41

54 691 Satyabrat Jena F Gobardhan Jena M 39

54 693 Meghanad Behera F Chandrasekhar Behera M 63

54 694 Jabeswari Behera H Meghanad Behera F 60

54 695 Tarulata Behera F Meghanad Behera F 41

54 696

Shridhar 

Prasad Dash F Baikunthanath Dash M 59

54 697 Puspanjali Dash H Shridhar Prasad Dash F 51

54 702

Shrimati 

Manjushri Rautray H Sri Alok Pattnayak F 53

54 704 Rashmita Behera F Mahindra Behera F 43

54 705 Bibhasini Mahapatra H Kailasabihari Mahapatra F 56

54 708

Kailasachandr

a Biswal F Bikalananda Biswal M 61

54 709 Haladhar Chowdhury F

Swargat 

Dharanidhar Chowdhury M 77

54 710 Pramila Chowdhury H Haladhar Chowdhury F 71

54 711 Himmasu Chowdhury F Haladhar Chowdhury M 51

54 714

Subashachand

ra Mishra F Bhagaban Mishra M 49

54 715

Prasanna 

Kumar Sahu F Purnnachandra Sahu M 67

54 716 Jayashri Sahu H Prasanna Kumar Sahu F 56

54 717 Dilip Kumar Das F Surendra Nath Das M 56

54 718 Manjushri Das H Dilip Kumar Das F 48

54 719 Shrimati Nayak H

Swargat 

Rasananda Nayak F 86

54 720 Antayami Nayak F Rasananda Nayak M 66

54 721 Rina Nayak H Antaryami Nayak F 61

54 722 Sidharth Dehuri F Khageswar Dehuri M 41

54 723 Khageswar Jehuri F Sadasib Jehuri M 69

54 724 Kalyan Ranjan Mohanty F Hemanta Chandra Mohanty M 69

54 725 Anupama Mohanty H Khageswar Mohanty F 61



54 727 Soni Mohanty H Kalyanaranjan Mohanty F 59

54 728

Saumyabhush

an Mohanty F Chandrabhushan Mohanty M 49

54 733 Pramod Kumar Mangaraj F

Swargat 

Bidyadhar Mangaraj M 63

54 734 Annapurnna Mangaraj H Pramod Kumar Mangaraj F 59

54 735 Subhalakshmi Mangaraj F Pramod Kumar Mangaraj F 40

54 736 Rajalakshmi Mangaraj F Pramod Kumar Mangaraj F 39

54 743 Arabinda Behera F Shankarshan Behera M 43

54 744 Abhimanyu Behera F Shankarshan Behera M 38

54 747 Puspalata Dash H Antaryami Dash F 57

54 748 Umakanta Ojha F Dhaneswar Ojha M 51

54 749 Antaryami Panda F Swargat Lakshman Panda M 66

54 753 Manorama Mishra H Anantacharan Mishra F 61

54 754 Anudipta Mishra F Ananta Charan Mishra M 40

54 755 Kalicharan Sarakar F Swargat Jadunath Sarakar M 62

54 758

Alekha 

Chandra Mishra F

Swargat 

Balakrushna Mishra M 84

54 759 Sebatilata Mishra H Alekhachandra Mishra F 76

54 760 Nigamananda Mishra F Alekhachandra Mishra M 56

54 761 Namita Mishra H Nigamananda Mishra F 54

54 762 Nirmalananda Mishra F Alekhachandra Mishra M 52

54 763 Onkarananda Mishra F Alekha Mishra M 45

54 766 Shakuntala Samantaray H Kumar Samantaray F 74

54 768

K.Lakshmi 

Debi H Swargat K.L. Dora F 69

54 770 Duryodhan Jena F Swargat Bhim Jena M 62

54 775 Chapala Das H Sureshachandra Das F 71

54 776 Arun Kumar Das H Suresh Chandra Das F 53

54 777

Sucheta 

Sucharita Das H Arun Kumar Das F 48

54 778 Alibha Das F Sureshachandra Das F 43

54 779 Ajit Kumar Das F Sureshachandra Das M 39

54 780 Ranajit Kumar Das F Kalandi Charan Das M 66

54 781 Sudhansubala Das H Ranajit Kumar Das F 62

54 782 Minaketan Das F Kalandicharan Das M 61

54 783 Kanchanabala Das H Minaketan Das F 56

54 784 Surajit Das F Ranajit Das M 41

54 787 Ramachandra Malik F Dhoba Malik OR/09/050/406200 M 75

54 788 Gauri Malik H Ramachandra Malik OR/09/050/406201 F 69

54 789

Purnnachandr

a Malik F Ramachandra Malik M 50

54 790 Ramamani Malik H Purnnachandra Malik F 46

54 791 Rajakisor Malik F Ramachandra Malik OR/09/050/406203 M 45



54 792 Tarakanta Panda F S.N. Panda M 59

54 794 Jyotiprakash Sahu F Baikunthanath Sahu M 51

54 795 Meko Sahu H Jyotiprakash Sahu F 47

54 796 Anjali Pradhana F Umesh Pradhana F 56

54 797 Arun Pradhana F Umesh Pradhana M 55

54 798 Anupama Pradhana H Arun Pradhana F 50

54 799 Tarun Pradhana M Umesh Pradhana M 48

54 801 Kalpana Jena H Prakash Jena F 48

54 802 Praphul Mahapatra F Kelucharan Mahapatra M 76

54 803 Manimala Mahapatra H Jadumani Mahapatra F 69

54 804 Punyabratta Mahapatra F Jadumani Mahapatra M 40

54 812 Arnnapurnna Mishra H Rabinarayan Mishra F 71

54 813 Kadambini Mishra F Rabinarayan Mishra F 43

54 814 Pitambar Behera F Duryodhan Behera M 71

54 815 Prabhati Behera H Pitambar Behera F 62

54 816 Minarani Behera F Pitambar Behera F 40

54 818 Manorama Das H

Swargat 

Biswanath Das F 83

54 819 Lakshmidhar Dash F

Swargat 

Biswanath Dash M 59

54 820 Mahalakshmi Dash H Lakshmidhar Dash F 51

54 823 Pradip Martha F Hrusikesh Martha M 61

54 824 Surajabala Martha H Pradip Martha F 56

54 828 Manjushri Mohanty H Nityaranjan Mohanty F 59

54 829

Rabindra 

Kumar Tripathi F Ramachandra Tripathi M 36

54 832 Hemalata Dash H Bisnhu Dash  F 79

54 833 Niharika Mohanti H Chitrasen Dash  F 42

54 834 Pusparani Sahu H J.P Sahu  F 57

54 835 Anwesa Sahu F Jagadish Sahu  F 33

54 842 Nilima Kujur H Phransis Barla  F 47

54 849 Sunil Kumar Panda F Simanchal Panda  M 36

54 850 Bipracharan Padhi F Raghunath Padhi  M 44

54 851 Sunita Padhi H Madhusudan Padhi  F 44

54 852 Paspanjali Padhi H Rabindra Kumar Padhi  F 41

54 854

Shasanta 

Kumar Padhi F Raghunath Padhi  M 40

54 855 Bhibha D. Chowhan H Dinesh R. Chowhan  F 53

54 857

Dinesh 

Ranchod Chowhan F R. B Chowhan  M 64

54 858 Dibyajyoti Das F Akan Charan Das  M 34

54 882 Shankar Das F Krusnha Das  M 88

54 901 Mandaradhar Dhal F Nilamani Dhal M 59

55 476 Swarup Datta F Prabhasachandra Datta M 68



55 604 Samiranjan Prushti F Dhaneswar Prushti M 49

55 607 Smutiranjan Srushti F Ghanashyam Srushti F 42

55 609 Sital Pal F Anandamohan Pal M 69

55 610 Jogendra Raut F Babaji Raut M 48

55 617 Anupama Pradhana F Bichitrananda Pradhana F 46

55 625 Rasananda Barik F Ramachandra Barik M 43

55 627 Debasish Ray F Ramagopal Ray M 71

55 629 Arup Kumar Ray F Debasish Ray M 41

55 631

V.V.Narasinha

m F

V.R. 

Surbamanyam M 95

55 632 V.Bhanumati H V.V.Narasinham F 92

55 633

V Surya 

Kumari H V.S. N. Murtti F 68

55 635 V.S.N. Murtti F V.S. Narayan M 71

55 637 Hemalata Das H Karttik Das F 68

55 638

Karttikachandr

a Das F Kailasachandra Das M 61

55 639 Sanjib Kumar Das F Karttikachandra Das M 48

55 640 Rashmita Das F Karttikachandra Das F 45

55 641 Manoj Kumar Das F Karttikachandra Das M 43

55 643 P.Chenneya F P. Dabales M 83

55 645 P.Dhanaraj F P.Chenneya M 54

55 646 P.Dogaray F P. Chenneya M 48

55 647 P.Bhagyabati H P. Dhanaraj F 44

55 648 P.Shankar Rao F P. Chenneya M 48

55 653 Runu Sethy H Simanchal Sethy F 41

55 658 Ramachandra Sahu F Abhimanyu Sahu OR/09/050/299112 M 57

55 659 Shrinibas Sahu F Abhimanyu Sahu M 44

55 660 Suryanarayan Sahu F Abhimanyu Sahu M 42

55 670

Bhabani 

Shankar Mohanty F Sharat Chandra Mohanty M 68

55 671 Sabita Mohanty H Bhabani Mohanty RXL1018951 F 65

55 672

Purnnachandr

a Ojha F Shrinibas Ojha M 68

55 673 Swarnnabala Ojha H Purnnachandra Ojha F 60

55 677 Debajyoti Das F Chakradhar Das  M 39

55 678 Chakradhar Dash F Gopalacharan Dash  M 67

55 679 Sanjib Kumar Jena F Sanatan Jena M 50

55 687 Manoj Behera F Baishnab Behera M 49

55 691 Atul Behera F Baishnab Behera M 46

55 694 Panu Behera F Kanduri Behera M 90

55 695 Prabhabati Behera H Panu Behera F 80

55 700 Jhunu Behera H Duhsasan Behera F 43

55 729 Rama Khuntia F Dhrub Khuntia F 53

55 746 Basanta Raut F Pandab Raut M 53

55 756 Basanti Beura H Rabindra Beura F 63

55 757 Kaushalya Pradhana H Kailas Pradhana F 45

55 761 Prahallad Pradhan F Pramod Pradhan  M 32

55 796 Malati Das H Shripati Das F 64

55 797 Mahendra Das F Shripati Das M 49



55 798 Rabindra Das F Shripati Das M 46

55 799 Swarnnalata Das F Shripati Das F 42

55 801 Sanjukta Nayak H Prabhakar Nayak OR/10/065/058065 F 54

55 802 Pradip Kumar Bal F Anam Charan Bal M 48

55 807 Debakisor Nayak F Jagabandhu Nayak M 52

55 808 Sandhyarani Nayak H Debakisor Nayak F 47

55 811 Arunaprabha Panda H Surendra Panda F 74

55 821 Chapala Rath H Prabhakar Rath F 75

55 822

Bibhuttibhush

an Rath F Prabhakar Rath M 55

55 823 Duryodhar Rath F Prabhakar Rath M 50

55 824 Jyotiprabha Rath F Prabhakar Rath F 46

55 825 Bimal Rath F Prabhakar Rath M 44

55 828 Suramya Pattnayak H Krutibas Pattnayak F 64

55 829 Shasirekha Mishra F Madhusudan Mishra OR/05/030/302899 F 47

55 831 Dasharathi Patra F Ladu Patra OR/09/062/016188 M 57

55 832 Parbati Patra H Dasharathi Patra OR/09/062/016191 F 51

55 839 Bhubaneswar Patra F Godabarin Patra M 93

55 848 Shrinibas Khatua F Harekrushna Khatua M 65

55 849 Rashmita Khatua H Shrinibas Khatua F 56

55 850 Bairagicharan Das F Narasinh Das OR/09/063/272503 M 68

55 851 Santilata Das H Bairagicharan Das OR/09/063/272504 F 60

55 852 Hemanta Nath Nayak F Dibakar Nayak M 53

55 853 Jaumati Nayak H Hemanta Nath Nayak F 46

55 854 Harihar Nayak F Rambha Nayak M 50

55 855 Japani Naik F Baikunth Naik M 59

55 856

Prasanna 

Kumar Naik F Nilambar Naik M 52

55 857 Jatindra Naik F Ugrasen Naik M 48

55 858 Girish Chandra Naik F Iswarachandra Naik M 53

55 859 Sanjulata Naik H Girish Chandra Naik F 46

55 866 Jyotsnarani Mahapatra H Tusarakanti Mahapatra F 54

55 867 Narayan Nayak F Labani Nayak M 84

55 868 Lakshmi Nayak H Narayan Nayak F 77

55 869 Tusarakanti Nayak F Narayan Nayak M 58

55 871 Mariyam Bibi H Masid Khan F 60

55 872 Masid Khan F Sahajan Khan M 65

55 873 Samuel Keraketa F Joseph Keraketa M 78

55 874 Jagadananda Mishra F Madhusudan Mishra M 69

55 875 Birati Mishra H Jagadananda Mishra F 59

55 876 Mahanis Mishra F Jagadananda Mishra M 41

55 882 Dipak Kumar Khadanga F Pitambar Khadanga M 46

55 883 Sarmil Khadanga F Pitambar Khadanga F 44

55 889 Satyanarayan Raut F Bhim Raut M 60



55 897 Prabas Kumar Das F Natabar Das  M 40

55 902 Balakrusnha Mohanty F Praphulla Chandra Mohanty  M 38

55 907 Mamata Sahu H Tapan Kumar Sahu F 43

55 908 Susanta Kumar Dalei F Nilakanth Dalei M 47

55 918 Sanjay Kumar Sahu F Dasarathi Sahu M 48

55 927 Sarbeswar Panda F Balaram Panda M 69

55 928 Sudhansu Bala Panda H Sarbeswar Panda F 66

55 929 Kailas Nayak F Jaladhar Nayak M 43

55 932 Pradip Kumar Pradhana F Jagannath Pradhana M 51

55 933 Priyanka Pradhana F Jagannath Pradhana F 47

55 934 Pururabha Pradhana F Jagannath Pradhana M 45

55 935 Chaturi Pradhana H Bauribandhu Pradhana F 55

55 936 Sangram Pahadasin F Kumar Pahadasin OR/09/050/146424 M 55

55 937 Rinarani Pahadasinh H Sangram Pahadasinh OR/09/050/146425 F 53

55 938 Rajamani Mahapatra H Gatiswar Mahapatra F 91

55 939 Shasisekhar Mahapatra F Gatiswar Mahapatra M 69

55 945 Y Bhujanga Rao F Wainarayan Rao M 91

55 947 Durgaprasad Pattnayak F Purnnachandra Pattnayak M 51

55 948 Ramakrushna Shatapathi F Lokanath Shatapathi M 59

55 949 Abanti Tripathi H Ramakrushna Tripathi F 53

55 950 Ranjan Kumar Lenka F Bhramarabar Lenka M 53

55 951 Sulochana Lenka H Ranjan Kumar Lenka F 50

55 956 Gitarani Das H Kulamani Das F 77

55 965 Prabhasini Sahu H Narayan Sahu F 49

55 966 Kedar Sahu F Kasinath Sahu M 45

55 973 Kanakalata Dwibedi H Benudhar Dwibedi OR/09/050/490278 F 80

55 974 Keshabananda Dwibedi F Benudhar Dwibedi F 57

55 975 Snehamayi Dwibedi H Keshabananda Dwibedi F 57

55 977 Trilochan Dwibedi F Benudhar Dwibedi OR/09/050/490280 M 51

55 990 Suryamani Behera H Budhinath Behera F 95

55 1004 Dolagobinda Sahu F Pranakrushna Sahu M 43

55 1024 Santosh Ku. Sahu F Krupasindhu Sahu M 54

55 1028 Malati Behera H Basanta Ku. Behera F 64

55 1036 Gaurahari Sahu F Iswar Sahu M 44

56 543 Sobhan Kumar Sethy F Dol Gobinda Sethy  M 42

56 561 Trilochan Dhal F Kalandi Dhal  M 36

56 565 Dilip Kumar Milaar F Krisnhachandra Milaar  M 40



56 601 Nabakrusnha Jena F Hakarekrusnha Jena  M 75

56 602 Tara Prasad Mishra F Binayak Mishra M 37

56 606 Gita Rani Padhi H Bijay Kumar Padhi  F 61

56 613 Guruba Singh F Hatiya Singh  M 54

56 614 S Lakshmi Debi F S Kameswar Rao  F 37

56 615 Bijay Kumar Jena F Nabakrusnha Jena  M 47

56 618

Subhendu 

Kumar Sahu F Sachchidananda Sahu  M 54

56 621 Reba Paikaray H Dushmanta Kumar Nayak  F 56

56 622 Nibedita Sahu F Sudadam Charan Sahu  F 32

56 623

Biranchi 

Charan Swain F Arat Bandhu Swain  M 66

56 625 Renu Biswal H Gauranga Biswal  F 56

56 626 Shyamananda

Dash 

Naharaj F Krusnha Nanda Dash Maharaj  M 42

56 627 Menaka Mishra H Santosh Kumar Mishra  F 48

56 630 Monalisa Dash F Kalish Chandra Dash  F 38

56 632 Manju Lata Raut H Padmalochan Raut  F 52

56 633 Susanta Sahu F Abhiram Sahu  M 33

56 634 Ratnakar Datta F Hadubandhu Datta  M 54

56 635 Sharat Kumar Nayak F Ghanashyam Nayak  M 35

56 637 Nibedita Barik F Nirakar Barik  F 36

56 638 Prabhati Panda H Jagadish Panda  F 45

56 639 Nirmala Patra H Jagannath Patra  F 47

56 643 Binod B Sethy F Ghaneswar Sethy M 37

56 645

Jasobanta 

Narayan Das F Baman Das  M 52

56 646 Shasi Mahapatra H Patia Mahapatra  F 49

56 647 Sarita Mahapatra H Jasobanta Mahapatra  F 48

56 648 Pratima Mahapatra H Dhiren Mahapatra  F 44

56 650

Rajendra 

Kumar Maharana F Simanchal Maharana  M 35

56 651 Bilasini Nayak H Gobinda Nayak F 45

56 652

Santosh 

Kumar Digal F Prasanta Kumar Digal  M 37

56 654 B Danayanti F B Jinaya  M 49

56 655 Swaraj Paikaray F Bhramar Bar Paikaray  M 35

56 656

Prasanta 

Kumar Panda F Rama Chandra Panda  M 55

56 657

K Sopna 

Kumari Patra H K Raj Kakumar Patra  F 36

56 659

Lakshman 

Kumar Pradhan F Jagabandhu Pradhan  M 66

56 662 Pinki Padhi F Shyam Sundar Padhi  F 32

56 675 Santilata Sethy H Kapila Sethy  F 45

56 676 Bimbadhar Swain F Bhagaban Swain  M 61

56 678

Purnnachandr

a Behera F Chatrubhuj Behera  M 40



56 679 Parikshit Panda F Nilamani Panda  M 36

56 680 Tapan Kumar Senapati F Biswanath Senapati  M 43

56 682 Birendra Barik F Dhoi Barik  M 41

56 683 Kabita Barik F Prabhakar Barik  F 33

56 686 Basudeb Behera F Narayan Behera  M 64

56 689 Twikil Dey F Asim Kumar Dey  F 32

56 694 K Abinash Patra F K Krusnhamruti Patra  M 39

56 696 Amar Ranjan Nyayapati F Sishadhari Nyayapati  M 32

56 701 Sishadhari Nyayapati F Raghab Nyayapati  M 62

56 702 Sujata Nyayapati H Sishadhari Nyayapati  F 56

56 704 Prabhati Jena H Ramesh Chandra Jena  F 40

56 707 Rajashri Swain H Sumanta Swain  F 38

56 715 Mamata Biswal H Pradip Biswal F 48

56 718 Suraj Dash H Bishnu Charan Dash F 48

56 722 Abu Bakar Khan F Mahammad Malik Khan M 35

56 724 Prasanta Maharana F Kulu Charan Maharana M 37

56 726 Jayanta Maharana F Durga Charan Maharana M 34

56 727 Lakshmidhar Majhi F Jalandhar Majhi M 52

56 730 Nandini Nayak F Lakshmidhar Majhi M 50

56 735 Asoka Pati H Sudhansu Sekhar Pati F 56

56 736 Dipak Patra F Dharanidhar Patra M 38

56 742 Praphul Raut F Padmakar Raut M 41

56 743

Indira 

Priyadarsi Raut F Padmanabh Raut M 35

56 745 Prasanta Sahu F Gopabandhu Sahu M 40

56 748 Bidyadhar Chatrubedi F Sudarshan Chatrubedi  M 40

56 750 Pururabha Pradhan F Jagannath Pradhan  M 42

56 752 Tilobhami Sahu H Harihar Sahu  F 61

56 753 Draupadi Das H Sisir Kumar Sahu F 43

56 754 Prakish Kumar Patra F Ramachandra Patra  M 35

56 757 Biswajit Mahapatra F Pranay Kumar Mahapatra  M 40

56 758 Sibaram Maharana F Gopinath Maharana  M 50

56 761 Girija Shankar Das F Balakrusnha Das  M 45

56 762 Babita Kumari Panda H Sharat Kumar Panda  F 44

56 763 Prabhati Rao H Kameswar Rao  F 55

56 771 Manas Ranjan Das F Nibas Das  M 44

56 772 Sarati Das H Balaram Das  F 39

56 777 Anita Mohanty H Satyabrat Mohanty  F 49

56 778 Satyasundar Samal F Kanhucharan Samal  M 35



56 779

Sabhagya 

Lakshmi Mahapatra H Biswajit Mahapatra F 37

56 781 Asish Kumar Pradhan M Kanakalata Pradhan  M 44

56 784 Harapriya Mishra H Chandrasekhar Mishra  F 89

56 788 Bijay Kumar Sahu F Nab Kishor Sahu  M 37

56 790 Chandarakala Nayak H Suresh Nayak  F 42

56 791 Nabakisor Sahu F Daitari Sahu  M 62

56 792 Pratap Parida F Samba Parida  M 48

56 793 Bhaskar Pattnayak F Dibakar Pattnayak  M 38

56 794 Asok Kumar Sahu F Phagu Charan Sahu  M 57

56 795 Jagadarsini Mahapatra F Prasanta Kumar Mahapatra  F 35

56 796 Satyajit Mahapatra F Pranay Kumar Mahapatra  M 36

56 797 Debabrat Swain F Sharat Kumar Swain  M 36

56 798 Arabinda Das F Anup Kumar Das  M 36

56 799 Satyabrat Swain F Sharat Kumar Swain  M 39

56 801 Santosh Mohanty F Surendra Nath Mohanty  M 52

56 804 Saswati Rath F Bhakta Kishor Rath F 37

56 808 Rajashri Patra H Pradip Kumar Patra  F 36

56 809 Sweta Pattnayak H Debiprasad Pattnayak  F 41

56 810 Jayashri Sabat F Ramachandra Sabat  F 32

56 812 Duhsasan Nayak F Krutibas Nayak  M 56

56 813 Simanchal Nayak F Debabar Nayak  M 44

56 815 Madhusmita Nayak H Ramesh Kumar Nayak  F 38

56 816 Ajay Kumar Patra F Simanchal Patra  M 39

56 817 Braj Kishor Sahu F Jitendra Sahu  M 53

56 818 Anita Sahu H Braj Kishor Sahu  F 50

56 819

Mahamad 

Pyarul Islam F Samataj Alli  M 43

56 821 Dibyasinh Pradhan F Sumanta Pradhan  M 41

56 822 Sunil Kumar Jena F Anta Jena  M 33

56 824 Tuna Dalua F Sukru Dalua  M 34

56 826 Prakash Mahapatra M Shasi Mahapatra  M 36

56 827 Debaraj Das F Agadhu Das  M 80

56 837 Snehasish Mahapatra F Ramachandra Mahapatra  M 59

56 874 Chinmayi Pati H Nihar Ranjan Pati  F 49

56 875

Sharat 

Chandra Lenka F Surendranath Lenka  M 72

56 879 Anil Jena F Ananta Jena  M 37

56 884 Urmila Jena H Bilambar Jena  F 52

56 885 Simanchal Mohanty M Radhamani Mohanty  M 49

56 888 Sikha Mishra F Sukanta Kumar Mishra  F 37

56 890 Subasini Jena H Ananta Jena  F 52

56 892 Kali Prasad Pattnayak F Dinabandhu Pattnayak M 71

56 896 Ambika Tripathi H Basanta Kumar Tripathi  F 77

56 897 Basanta Kishor Tripathi F Bisnhacharan Tripathi  M 64

56 899 Jamuna Behera H Niranjan Behera  F 62



56 900 Durgamadhab Behera F Niranjan Behera  M 39

56 903 Sarojini Pani F Ananda Pani  F 32

56 911 Sarita Muduli F Shyam Sundar Muduli F 43

56 913 Anupam Panigrahi F Bhababinod Panigrahi M 42

56 916

Narendra 

Kumar Mahapatra F Bansidhar Mahapatra M 70

56 917 Babita Behera F Nath Behera  F 33

56 919 Sai Achari F Baikunth Achari M 40

56 920 Shankar Adhikari F Nityananda Adhikari M 55

56 921 Murari Lal Agrawal F Dwarika Prasad Agrawal M 55

56 922 Jyotsna Agrawal H Murari Lal Agrawal F 51

56 923 Salim Ansari F

Mahammad 

Abadul Karim M 55

56 924 Kalama Ansari F Mahammad Nijam M 50

56 930 Lakshmidhar Barik F Fakira Mohan Barik M 44

56 934 Gagan Barik F Fakira Barik M 35

56 936 Pabitra Bastia F Sidheswar Bastia M 39

56 937 Bhagyabati Behera H Raj Behera F 61

56 938 Krupasindhu Behera F Basudeb Behera M 54

56 940 Bularan Bibi H Kalama Khan F 44

56 948 Ajit Das F Sankar Das M 38

56 951 Jyotsnamayi Dash H Asutosh Dash F 43

56 952 Tulasi Debi F Arjun Debi F 36

56 958 Kalam Khan F Haniph Khan M 48

56 960 Anchan Mangaraj F Antaryami Mangaraj M 36

56 962 Bijay Mishra F Madhu Sudan Mishra M 39

56 963 Mrutyunjay Mishra F Mahesh Mishra M 38

56 964 Janmenjay Mishra F Mahesh Mishra M 34

56 967 Puspita Mohanty H Jay Prakas Mohanty F 56

56 970 Dipanjali Mohanty H Debasis Mohanty F 43

56 972 Ranjan Mohanty F Biswanath Mohanty M 42

56 974 Itishri Mohanty H Nalandri Mohanty F 42

56 975 Saurabh Mohanty F Debabrat Mohanty M 39

56 979 Binapani Nayak H Sukanta Nayak F 45

56 982 Pradip Nayak F Chakradhar Nayak M 37

56 983 Badiran Nisa F Rahim Khan M 34

56 984

Lakshmi 

Nrusinh 

Prasad Pallai F Giridhari Pallai M 35

56 987 Udayagiri Parida F Umacharan Parida M 43

56 988 Sunita Patasani H Bikramaditya Patasani F 38

56 992 Biswabhushan Pattasani F Baikunth Pattasani M 42

56 993 Ranjita Pattnayak H Uma Shankar Pattnayak F 62

56 994 Kalpana Pattnayak H Shankar Prasad Pattnayak F 51

56 995 Ganeswar Pattnayak F Sadhu Charan Pattnayak M 48

56 997 Smatiprabha Pattnayak H Sibaprasad Pattnayak F 41

56 998 Lipika Pattnayak F Uma Shankar Pattnayak M 40



56 999 Dipika Pattnayak F Uma Sankar Pattnayak F 37

56 1000 Bharat Raut F Man Mohan Raut M 36

56 1001 Surendra Ray F Jagabandhu Ray M 51

56 1002 Rajyashri Sabar F Niranjan Sabar M 38

56 1003 Itishri Sabar F Niranjan Sabar M 34

56 1008 Amarendra Sahu F Bhagaban Sahu M 40

56 1009 Sarat Sahu F Sudarshan Sahu M 38

56 1011 Sarita Sharma H Mahammad Salim Anaser F 42

56 1022 Swabhagya Yak F Kishor Yak M 37

56 1040 Sangita Ray H Surendra Kumar Ray F 47

56 1042 Lopamudra Mohanty H Tarun Kumar Mohanty F 43

56 1043 Sambari Sethy F Ananda Sethy M 68

56 1045 Kautuki Sethy H Sambari Sethy F 58

56 1046 Puspa Lata Parida H Biren Parida F 44

56 1047 Biren Kumar Raut F Balaram Raut M 50

56 1049 Namita Behera H Jagannath Behera F 58

56 1052 Jagannath Behera F Kutada Behera M 63

56 1056 Arundhati Mishra F Bijay Kumar Mishra F 48

56 1057 Sanjay Kumar Sethy F Phagunath Sethy M 42

56 1059 B. Brundabati Subuddi H B.Subramanyu Subuddi F 64

56 1060 Sib Shankar Patra F Krushnamurtti Patra M 54

56 1061

Rabindra 

Kumar Nath F Indramani Nath M 54

56 1062 Pratima Nath H Rabindra Kumar Nath F 50

56 1064 B. Dwarika Subudhi F B. Subhramanyu Subudhi M 45

56 1069

B. 

Subramanyu Subudhi F B.Raghabalu Subudhi M 70

56 1070 Ranjit Maharana F Jagannath Maharana M 36

56 1072 Madhumita Patra H Sib Shankar Patra F 43

56 1073 Anjana Bibi H Hamid Sekh F 37

56 1074 Asit Kumar Raut F Praphul Kumar Raut M 51

56 1075

Bharat 

Chandra Dhal F Sadhu Charan Dhal M 62

56 1077 Sital Kumar Raut F Praphul Kumar Raut M 52

56 1078 Sisir Raut F Praphul Raut M 45

56 1080 Manataj Mallick F Jagannath Mallick M 36

56 1081 Sekh Hamid Alam F Sekh Nur Alam M 46

56 1095 Dhamendra Malahotra F Santosh Malahotra M 47

56 1096 Jema Malahotra H Dhamendra Malahotra F 43

56 1097 Manoj Kumar Nayak F Raghunath Nayak M 43

56 1098 Nitasa Raut H Kamal Kumar Raut F 42

56 1102 Anukampa Sahu F Ananta Charan Sahu F 37

56 1103 Aranadhati Sahu F Narayan Prasad Sahu F 36

56 1108 Santilata Mohanty H Dibakar Mohanty F 69

56 1109 Nabakisor Pattnayak F Managobinda Pattnayak M 57



56 1110 Snehalata Pattnayak H Nabakisor Pattnayak F 53

56 1115 Charulata Behera H Gangadhar Behera F 40

56 1120 Kunilata Raut H Susanta Kumar Raut F 39

56 1122 Bharat Santra F Madan Mohan Santra M 43

56 1127 Samir Kumar Mandal F Shrimanta Mandal M 36

56 1128 Rashmita Nayak H Pradip Kumar Nayak F 40

56 1129 Pradip Kumar Nayak F Shatrughan Nayak M 37

56 1138 Brahmananda Mishra F Gopal Krushna Mishra M 56

56 1143 Pradip Kumar Samal F Aphait Charan Samal M 56

56 1144 Bankabihari Samal F Baishnab Samal M 55

56 1145 Sailasini Samal H Bankabihari Samal F 52

56 1146 Bijaya Lakshmi Samal H Pradip Kumar Samal F 50

56 1148 Sabita Swain F Babaji Charan Swain F 34

56 1168 Dibakar Panda F Lingaraj Panda M 50

57 602 R. Ramaya F R. Gangadharan Yuniyan M 36

57 604 Usamani Das H Babaji Das F 87

57 607 Monali Pattnayak H Praphul Kumar Pattnayak F 50

57 610 Smitaprajna Sidharth F Sunil Kumar Mahapatra M 41

57 612 Pradipta Das F Bankimabihari Das M 53

57 613 Bir Kishor Das F Alekha Bihari Das M 61

57 614 Rajamani Amma H R. Gangadharan Yuniyan F 64

57 615 Sunil Kumar Mahapatra F Khageswar Mahapatra M 62

57 617 Manjulata Nayak H Sunil Kumar Mahapatra F 63

57 618

Prashanna 

Kumar Patra F Sharat Chandra Patra M 65

57 620 Chinari Sabita Patra F Chinariramanath Patra F 39

57 621

R. 

Gangadharan Yuniyan F G. Ramakrushnan Yuniyan M 70

57 622 Pradip Hota F Chandrasekhar Hota M 39

57 624

Abakash 

Chandra Das F Pitambar Das M 41

57 626 Sudhakar Mohanty F Nab Kisor Mohanty M 37

57 627

Krushna 

Chandra Bai F Indramani Bai M 37

57 628

Chinariramana

th Patra F Bhimaya Patra M 73

57 629 Chinaripramila Patra H Chinariramanath Patra F 61

57 630

Umesh 

Chandra Jena F Shyam Sundar Jena M 40

57 632 Ranjit Kumar Mohanty F Bishnu Charan Mohanty M 47

57 633

Prabhas 

Kumar Das F Maheswar Das M 44

57 634 Jajnaseni Das H Prabhas Kumar Das F 42

57 635 Jagannath Mahapatra F Biswanath Mahapatra M 77

57 636 Debabala Debi H Purnnachandra Panda F 66



57 637 Gagan Biswal F Ramakanta Biswal M 43

57 638

Purnna 

Chandra Panda F Padmalabh Panda M 68

57 639 Sanjukta Rani Sahu H Rabindra Kumar Sahu F 53

57 640 Manjushri Mohanty H Nitya Ranjan Mohanty F 59

57 648 Bisinu Charan Jena F Karunakar Jena M 58

57 650 Saruta Kumari Mahapatra F Sukanta Charan Mahapatra F 39

57 654 Rumani Paikaray H Asok Kumar Paikaray F 41

57 658 Daitari Barik F Harihar Barik M 51

57 660 Muktikanta Barik F Mayar Barik M 38

57 661 Debendra Barik F Dhoi Barik M 37

57 662 Nibedita Barik H Nirakar Barik F 35

57 663 Jaga Behera F Putada Behera M 53

57 665 Manas Kumar Behera F Bhajaman Behera M 41

57 667 Nirmal Behera F Benudhar Behera M 40

57 669 Aswani Kumar Behura F Asok Kumar Behura M 34

57 672 Ranjan Kumar Behuria F Akshay Kumar Behuria M 38

57 673

Bharat 

Chandra Beuria F Madan Mohan Beuria M 43

57 674 Gauri Kumari Bhuyan H Shaktidhar Bhuyan F 48

57 678 Sadhu Charan Dhal F Pahali Dhal M 92

57 680 Skrutiranjan Dhal F Banamali Dhal M 44

57 681 Lalit Ranjan Dhal F Banamali Dhal M 41

57 682 Alok Ranjan Dhal F Bharat Chandra Dhal M 36

57 684 Sanos Dhal F Ramakanta Dhal M 34

57 686 Sarada Digal F Birendra Digal M 35

57 687 Toshabanta Gadanayak F Ugrasen Gadanayak M 66

57 688 Sujit Kumar Gadanayak F Toshabanta Gadanayak M 34

57 692 Nirmala Jena F Krushna Jena M 45

57 696 Bimalendu Malik F Krushna Chandra Malik M 58

57 697 Narottam Mallick F Gayadhar Mallick M 51

57 698 Dhananjay Mallick F Gauranga Charan Mallick M 44

57 699

Mahesh 

Chandra Mishra F Bikram Mishra M 65

57 704 Sabita Mohanty F Bipin Bihari Mohanty M 52

57 705 Upendra Nath Mohanty F Lakshmidhar Mohanty M 49

57 707 Bijay Kumar Mohanty F Radhakrushma Mohanty M 46

57 708 Sujata Mohanty F Sarat Chandra Mohanty F 41

57 714 Narayan Nayak F Lakshman Nayak M 76

57 715 Pramila Nayak H Sudhakar Nayak F 74

57 716 Abhamayi Nayak H Manas Ranjan Nayak F 55

57 717 Sarojakanta Nayak F Sudhakar Nayak M 52

57 718 Kshiroda Nayak H Manoj Kumar Nayak F 52



57 719 Ambuja Nayak F Biswanath Nayak M 50

57 720 Urmila Nayak H Sarojakanta Nayak F 49

57 721 Pranabandhu Nayak F Indramani Nayak M 46

57 722 Sanjay Nayak F Trailok Nayak M 43

57 723 Arttabandhu Nayak F Indramani Nayak M 43

57 725 Kamala Nayak H Ambuja Nayak F 42

57 726 Subhasis Nayak F Nilamani Nayak M 38

57 727 Chinamayi Nayak F Sures Chandra Nayak M 35

57 728 Harihar Panda F Artta Panda M 74

57 729 Amit Panda F Harihar Panda M 34

57 732 Antaryami Pati F Brahmananda Pati M 43

57 733 Chakrapani Patra F Hiro Patra M 81

57 735 Janaki Pradhana H Toshabanta Pradhana F 64

57 736

Basanta 

Kumar Pushti F Harihar Pushti M 41

57 738 Ahalya Raut H Niranjan Raut F 71

57 739 Basumati Raut H Krupasindhu Raut F 68

57 740 Pramod Kumar Raut F Brahmananda Raut M 66

57 741

Pradyumna 

Kumar Raut F Ghanashyam Raut M 61

57 743 Pratap Kumar Raut F Ghanashyam Raut M 56

57 744 Dipak Kumar Raut F Niranjan Raut M 56

57 745 Sital Kumar Raut F Praphulla Kuma Raut M 56

57 746

Pradosh 

Kumar Raut F Ghanashyam Raut M 54

57 747 Jayashri Raut H Pradyumna Kumar Raut F 54

57 749 Sudip Kumar Raut F Narasinh Raut M 51

57 751 Diptiranjan Raut F Niranjan Raut M 51

57 754 Sudhiranjan Raut F Krupasindhu Raut M 48

57 755 Sakuntala Raut F Prakas Kumar Raut F 46

57 756 Truptiranjan Raut F Krupasindhu Raut M 46

57 757 Priyaranjan Raut F Krupasindhu Raut M 44

57 760 Lipika Raut H Amit Kumar Raut F 44

57 761 Rashmirani Raut H Pratyush Kumar Raut F 42

57 762 Pranab Kumar Raut F Ghanashyam Raut M 42

57 763 Sunil Kumar Raut F Sahadeb Raut M 41

57 764 Kalpana Raut H Diptiranjan Raut F 41

57 765 Ritanjali Raut H Samir Kumar Raut F 37

57 766 Puja Raut F Pradyumna Kumar Raut M 36

57 767 Bedyanath Raut F Bula Raut M 36

57 768 Aradhana Raut F Pradyumna Kumar Raut F 35

57 769

Prakas 

Chandra Raut F Praphulla Raut M 34

57 770 Subhashri Sadangi F Bijay Kumar Sadangi M 39

57 771 Sarada Prasad Sadangi F Bijay Kumar Sadangi M 36

57 772 Malati Sahani H Gokul Sahani F 52



57 773 Jamuna Sahani F Gokula Sahani M 34

57 775 Gopal Chandra Sahu F Surendra Nath Sahu M 57

57 776 Duryodhan Sahu F Bhubaneswar Sahu M 54

57 778 Santi Lata Sahu H Duryodhan Sahu F 48

57 779 Rajesh Kumar Sahu F Babaji Charan Sahu M 47

57 780 Bijay Kumar Sahu F Krushna Chandra Sahu M 44

57 781 Sures Kumar Sahu F Dhuhsasan Sahu M 44

57 782

Prasanta 

Kumar Sahu F Balabhadra Sahu M 41

57 783

Dushmanta 

Kumar Sahu F Balabhadra Sahu M 40

57 785 Malay Kumar Sahu F Kasinath Sahu M 37

57 786 Sabitri Samal H Guru Charan Samal F 50

57 788 Niranjan Sethy F Lingaraj Sethy M 47

57 792

Prasanna 

Kumar Shatapathi F Purnna Chandra Shatapathi M 66

57 795

Prasanna 

Kumar Subudhi F Ghanashyam Subudhi M 68

57 796 Bharati Subudhi H Prasanna Kumar Subudhi F 58

57 797 Biswamanohar Subudhi F Prasanna Subudhi M 40

57 798 Jogamaya Subudhi F Prasanna Kumar Subudhi F 38

57 799 Biswanaresh Subudhi F Prasanna Kumar Subudhi M 36

57 801 Pramila Suntaray H Dilip Suntaray F 40

57 802 Bijay Sutar F Ratnakar Sutar M 45

57 803 Latika Swain H Krushna Chandra Swain F 54

57 804 Ratnakar Swain F Sanatan Swain M 48

57 805 Binod Kumar Swain F Krushna Chandra Swain M 36

57 806 Jayakrushna Nayak F Narasinh Nayak M 42

57 807 Babaji Charan Sahu F Dhadi Sahu M 63

57 808 Saudamini Dei H Dhaneswar Jena F 41

57 809 Birabar Nayak F Sahedeb Nayak M 61

57 810 Subasini Nayak H Birabar Nayak F 52

57 811 Dhaneswar Jena F Sanjay Jena M 92

57 812 Kamala Jena H Nabakrushna Jena F 67

57 813 Bijay Jena F Nabakrushna Jena M 46

57 814 Sushama Ghadai H Niranjan Ghadai F 54

57 817 Sanatan Pradhana F Kanduri Pradhana M 59

57 818 Bishnupriya Raut H Sangram Kumar Raut F 51

57 819 Binodini Swain H Sanatan Pradhana F 57

57 821

Sangram 

Kumar Raut F Bichitra Nanda Raut M 59

57 822 Jhunabala Raut H Saroj Kumar Raut F 45

57 823 Kunjabihari Samal F Bansidhar Samal M 66

57 824 Urmila Samal H Kanjabihari Samal F 58

57 825 Niranjan Ghadai F Chintamani Ghadai M 59

57 827 Saroj Kumar Raut F Bichitra Nanda Raut M 54



57 831 Basanta Kishor Tripathi F Bishnucharan Tripathi M 68

57 832 Ambika Tripathi H Basanta Kishor Tripathi F 61

57 836 Prabhakar Raut F Jagannath Raut M 62

57 837 Swapna Raut H Prabhakar Raut F 53

57 838 Snigadha Ray H Pranjalendu Ray F 68

57 839

Bhabanishank

ar Mohanty F Trailokyanath Mohanty M 57

57 840 Biswanath Pradhana F Bhimasen Pradhana M 50

57 841 Debaban Nayak F Muralidhar Nayak M 40

57 842 Pathani Dash F Kasinath Dash M 90

57 843 Bibhuprasad Dash F Pathani Dash M 60

57 844 Bashnuprasad Dash F Pathani Dash M 57

57 845 Swarnnalata Dash H Bibhuprasad Dash F 50

57 846 Badriprasad Dash F Pathani Dash M 50

57 848 Saudamini Pattnayak H Subas Chandra Pattnayak F 59

57 851 Shasibhushan Mahanta F Motilal Mahanta M 63

57 853 Gauri Mahanta H Shasibhushan Mahanta F 57

57 867 Biswaranjan Mishra F Mataraj Mishra M 42

57 868 Niliniranjan Mishra F Nataraj Mishra M 41

57 869 Madhab Nayak F Jadumani Nayak M 64

57 870 Kamala Nayak H Madhab Nayak F 56

57 873 Krupasindu Mahunta F Mathura Mahunta M 51

57 874 Damayanti Mahunta H Krupasindhu Mahunta F 45

57 877 Rankanidhi Biswal F Somanath Biswal M 63

57 878 Asalata Biswal H Rankanidhi Biswal F 56

57 879 Raghunath Mishra F Bauribandhu Mishra M 83

57 880 Niranjan Mishra F Raghunath Mishra M 50

57 884 Sibani Raut F Sharat Chandra Raut F 43

57 885 Lakshmipriya Mahapatra H Rajanikanta Mahapatra OR/09/050/122122 F 53

57 886 Rajanikanta Mishra F Parsuram Mishra M 54

57 887 Lalamohan Pattnayak F Ramachandra Pattnayak M 64

57 888 Prabhati Pattnayak H Lalamohan Pattnayak F 52

57 889 Pabitramohan Pattnayak F Ramachandra Pattnayak M 50

57 897 Sailabala Rautray H Radhakanta Rautray F 52

57 909 Bharati Mohanty H Birakisor Mohanty F 72

57 910 Arati Mohanty F Birakisor Mohanty F 44

57 911 Aditya Kumar Mohanty F Birakisor Mohanty M 42

57 922

Purnnachandr

a Swain F Shankaradhar Swain M 44

57 923

Jitendra 

Kumar Sahu F Gadadhar Sahu M 57

57 924 Anjali Sahu H Jitendra Kumar Sahu F 50

57 925 Basanti Panda H Madanamohan Panda F 75

57 926 Dillip Kumar Panda F Madanamohan Panda M 44

57 927 E.Simadri Patra F E.Kasinath Patra M 58



57 928 E.Sushama Patra H E.Simadri Patra F 55

57 934 Susanta Kumar Parida F Jogeswar Parida M 58

57 935

Nrusinh 

Charan Mahapatra F Lokanath Mahapatra M 74

57 936 Pitambari Mahapatra H Nrusinh Charan Mahapatra F 70

57 937 Pradip Kumar Mahapatra F Nrusinh Charan Mahapatra M 45

57 938 Pankaj Parichha F Apartti Parichha M 57

57 939 Jayashri Parichha H Pankaj Parichha F 46

57 942 Jyortimayi Samantaray F Saradaprasad Samantaray KLX3274578 F 40

57 946 Adyait Charan Patra F Karunakar Patra M 56

57 947 Pankajini Patra H Adyait Charan Patra F 52

57 948 Narayan Patra F Karunakar Patra M 51

57 949 Dhaneswar Gaan F Binod Gaan M 46

57 950 Roji Gaanna H Dhaneswar Gaanna F 40

57 953

Nrusinhanand

a Dash F Jagannath Dash M 55

57 954 Mamatanjali Dash H Nrusinhananda Dash F 47

57 961 Rashmita Padhi F Chandramani Padhi KLX3272150 F 47

57 964 Mamata Sahu H Bijay Kumar Sahu F 47

57 965 Ranjicha Mishra H Rajat Kumar Mishra F 52

57 972 Padmanabh Jena F Pranakrushna Jena KLX3274743 M 62

57 974

Santosh 

Kumar Mala F Shankar Mala M 51

57 987 Manoj Kumar Nayak F Nrusinh Charan Nayak M 42

57 992

Madhab 

Chandra Sahu F Birendra Sahu M 49

57 993 Sushama Sahu H Madhab Chandra Sahu F 44

57 996 Shrinibas Das F Parsuram Das M 46

57 1000 Labanya Behera H Karnna Behera F 61

57 1007 Sarita Pattnayak H Sanjiban Pattnayak F 62

57 1008 Pradip Kumar Martha F Hrusikesh Martha OR/09/050/304488 M 58

57 1009 Sarojini Martha H Pradip Kumar Martha OR/09/050/340448 F 56

57 1010 Chakrabadani Paikaray H Trinath Paikaray F 78

57 1013 Sailesh Dani F Harendraprasad Dani M 52

57 1015 Saroj Kumar Swain F Gokul Chandra Swain M 52

57 1018 Basanta Dei H Jogendra Behera F 72

57 1019 Ramakanta Behera F Jogendra Behera M 42

57 1020 Diptimayi Parida F Bhimasen Parida F 55

57 1021 Sasmita Parida H Asok Kumar Parida F 48

57 1028 Rajani Senapati H Jani Senapati F 72

57 1030 Sephali Barik H Bijay Kumar Barik F 48

57 1037 Bijay Kumar Barik F Bishnucharan Barik M 57

57 1038 Basudeb Samal F Ramachandra Samal M 62

57 1039 Jasobanti Samal H Basudeb Samal F 58

57 1040 Kabita Senapati F Dani Senapati F 46



57 1041

Gobinda 

Chandra Das F Golak Chandra Das M 70

57 1042 Labanyalata Das H Gobinda Chandra Das F 62

57 1043 Sujit Kumar Das F Golak Chandra Das M 42

57 1046

Pratap 

Chandra Malik F Kasinath Malik M 50

57 1047 Madhupuspa Malik H Pratap Chandra Malik F 43

57 1048 Anjanamanjari Sahu H Ramesh Chandra Sahu F 55

57 1049 Subas Chandra Sahu F Bhramarabar Sahu M 55

57 1050 Manjulata Sahu H Subas Chandra Sahu F 50

57 1051 Kailas Chandra Sahu F Bhramarabar Sahu M 49

57 1052 Asok Kumar Parida F Bhimasen Parida M 52

57 1053 Debaraj Nayak F Fakira Nayak M 48

57 1054 Sharat Pradhana F Kasinath Pradhana M 67

57 1105 Kabita Pattnaik H Mohan Charan Pattnaik  F 56

57 1110 Sukanta Mohanty F Rama Mohanty  M 51

57 1116

Krusnha 

Chandra Mahapatra F Banchanidhi Swain  M 68

57 1118 Indra Narayan

Bhattachary

a F Dhirendra Nath Bhattacharya  M 65

57 1124 Priyadarsini Sahu F Jadumani Sahu F 43

57 1125 Satyananda Kar F Purnnananda Kar M 58

57 1135 Purnnima Rani Behera F Ajay Kumar Behera F 46

57 1136 Gitanjali Swain H Arun Kumar Swain F 45

57 1140 Jhunurani Behera H Gopal Behera F 51

57 1141 Rajanikanta Sahu F Dandapani Sahu M 50

57 1143 Susanta Kumar Dash F Susanta Kumar Dash M 43

57 1144 Harekrurshna Panda F Harekrurshna Panda M 57

57 1145 Dur Prushti H Trilochan Prushti F 77

57 1146 Debiprasad Sahu F Prabhati Sahu  M 36

57 1147 Satyaprasad Sahu F Akshay Kumar Sahu  M 33

57 1148 Dharmaprasad Sahu M Parbati Sahu  M 34

57 1151 Pravat Kumar Mohanty F Rudranarayan Mohanty  M 52

57 1153 Hrushikesh Panda F Jayakrusnha Panda  M 49

58 602 Subas Chandra Das F Durgacharan Das  M 49

58 607 Susila Sahu F Gopal Sahu F 85

58 608 Suria Rao F Es Patiar Rao M 55

58 609 Minna Rao H Suria Rao F 49

58 610 Rama Rao F Es Patiar Rao M 53

58 620 Gauri Maharana H Lakshman Maharana F 98

58 624 Sib Prasad Maharana F Duhkhishyam Maharana M 51

58 625 Jhuni Sahu F Bhikari Sahu F 49



58 630 Jayanti Mohanty H Prasanna Mohanty  F 39

58 631 Saraswati Pattnayak H Sitaram Pattnayak F 103

58 634 Rajakisor Dalabehera F Bidyadhar Dalabehera M 106

58 635 Apasara Dalabehera H Rajakisor Dalabehera F 95

58 647 S.N. Pattnayak F Harihar Pattnayak M 84

58 648 Sabita Pattnayak H S.N. Pattnayak F 77

58 652

Guruprasad 

Samarendra Tripathi F Jagabandhu Tripathi M 48

58 656 Chena Haimauti H Chena Bhenkat Rao F 83

58 658 Nagarjun Sethy F Babaji Sethy M 64

58 659 Bijayalakshmi Sethy H Nagarjun Sethy F 51

58 660 Nilam Mishra H Sunil Mishra F 58

58 661 Gaurak Kumar Mishra F Sunil Mishra M 42

58 662 Sushama Mishra F Sunil Mishra F 41

58 663

Kalpana 

Kumari Pattnayak H Manoj Kumar Pattnayak F 51

58 666 G Rajani H

G Pradip 

Chowdhury F 50

58 667 G Pradip Chowdhury F

G S. Rama 

Krushnan M 55

58 678 Manorama Tripathi H Prahlad Tripathi F 93

58 685 Rajesh Kumar Nanda F Nityananda Nanda M 54

58 686 Lanjita Nanda H Rajesh Kumar Nanda F 48

58 687 Hemalata Purohit H Himansu Purohit F 52

58 688

Himansusekha

r Purohit F Jagannath Purohit M 48

58 694 Rajanirani Sethy H Sudarshan Sethy F 48

58 695 Arati Mishra H Janarddan Mishra F 80

58 696 Kobali Doli F K Trinath Swami F 47

58 700 Sarojini Nayak H Rabindranath Nayak F 64

58 703 K.V. Ramana F K. Tarini Rao M 75

58 704 K.Sitalakshmi H K.V.Ramana F 70

58 705 K.Bidya F K.V. Ramana F 44

58 706 Madhumati Rath H Saumyaprakash Rath F 59

58 708 Surendranath Mallick F Lakshman Mallick M 70

58 709 Sabita Mallick H Surendra Mallick F 64

58 710 Debasish Mallick F Surendra Mallick M 43

58 712 Runu Dash H Chittaranjan Dash F 60

58 713 Yaralakshmi H Krushnamurtti F 90

58 714

Krushna 

Swami Rabi 

Kumar F

Mrutyuswami 

Krushnaswami M 69

58 715 Basanti Bhol F Kangres Bhol F 53

58 716 Kanchanarabi Kumar H K Rabi Kumar F 63



58 718 Amlan Jana F Asitendru Jana M 63

58 719 Sumita Jana H Amlan Jana F 55

58 721 Kedar Mishra F Purnnachandra Mishra M 65

58 723 Shasibhushan Mishra F Giridhari Mishra M 65

58 724 Rina Mishra H Shasibhushan Mishra F 58

58 726 Asok Kumar Sahu F Gatikrushna Sahu M 46

58 727 M. Nataraj F S B A Subarao M 57

58 728

N.Arnnapurnn

a H S. Nataraj F 55

58 730 Nanda Ghosh H Sitalaprasad Ghosh F 71

58 731 Debasish Ghosh F Sital Prasad Ghosh M 50

58 732 Shakuntala Panda H Sanjay Kumar Tripathi F 51

58 733 Sanjay Kumar Tripathi F Niranjan Tripathi M 54

58 734 G Arttapurnna H G Shankaras F 87

58 735

G 

Gopalakrishna F G Shankaras M 51

58 736 Jogeswar Panda F Amulya Panda M 54

58 737 Jayati Panda H Jogeswar Panda F 51

58 738 Sabita Dei F Bhramarabar Palei F 62

58 740 Nandakisor Bitori F Radha Krishnan M 67

58 741 Bijay Nirmala H Nanda Kishor Bitori F 64

58 744 Manjushri Ojha H Gaurachandra Pattnayak F 50

58 745 Gaurachandra Pattnayak F Subashachandra Pattnayak M 53

58 746 Ramakrushna Nayak F Duryodhan Nayak M 65

58 747 Snehalata Nayak H Ramakrushna Nayak F 61

58 751 Debapi Basu F Jayanta Kumar Basu F 54

58 752 Sweta Basu H Debapi Basu F 43

58 753

Bandita 

Priyadarshani F Bijay Kumar Ray F 46

58 754 Bikash Ranjan Ray F Bijay Kumar Ray M 43

58 755 Namita Sahu H Gangadhar Sahu F 57

58 760

Sharat 

Chandra Baral F Gopal Baral M 51

58 762 Shakti Prasad Pattnaik F Purnnachandra Pattnaik M 36

58 763 Aranya Bhol H Prahalad Bhol F 42

58 764 Maheswar Pradhana F Jaleswar Pradhana M 36

58 765 K. Rabi F K. Rasul M 45

58 766 K. Ananda F K. Rasul M 51

58 767 P. Jaga F P. Sineya M 45

58 769 Sailabala Mahapatra H Narendra Kumar Mahapatra F 63

58 770 Sunil Kumar Mahapatra F Narendra Kumar Mahapatra M 36

58 771 Sarojini Naik H Parameswar Naik F 46



58 772 Rasmita Mahapatra F Narendra Kumar Mahapatra F 41

58 773 Prarajan Sahu F Lochan Sahu M 42

58 774 Mirairasad Alli H Mir Irasad Alli F 38

58 775 Mitrabhanu Naik F Rabindranath Naik M 51

58 776 Parameswar Naik F Narahari Naik M 56

58 783 Inakshi Das Das H Sailendra Narayan Mahapatra  F 81

58 799 Rasmita Maharana H Prasana Maharan CDH0712125 F 40

58 831 Tej Bahadur Singh F Keshab Prasad Singh  M 58

58 832 Indu Singh H Tej Bahadur Singh  F 56

58 833 Rajakumar Hota F Lakshminarayan Hota  M 55

58 839 Padmalochan Naik F Rasananda Naik  M 68

58 840 Pragati Chowdhury H Subodh Kumar Chowdhury  F 47

58 841 Subodh Kumar Das F Brajakisor Das  M 50

58 846

Subodh 

Chandra Kar F Ramachandra Paramaguru  M 64

58 847 Suparnna Mitra H Debasish Mitra  F 53

58 849 Anupam Mishra F Sarojakanta Mishra  M 34

58 860 Jahanara Begum H M. D. Ibrarulah  F 55

58 861 Mamata Lenka H Ajit Kumar Lenka  F 55

58 862 Raghupatruni Arun F R. Bhima Rao  M 47

58 866 Raghupatruni Bisal F R. Bhim Rao  M 39

58 908 Satyajit Pattnayak F Pramod Kumar Pattnayak  M 34

58 924 Sannjukta Sahoo H Surendra Kumar Sahoo  F 43

58 925 Bhaskar Rao F Suba Rao  M 41

58 951 Trilochan Parida F Ananda Chandra Parida  M 51

58 972 Abhimanyu Sahu F Akash Kumar Sahu  M 33

58 981 Debashri Biswas F Dillip Kumar Biswas  F 34

58 983 Manisa Debi F Ajit Kumar Debi  F 36

58 984 Nirupama Kar H Subas Chandra Kar  F 62

58 985

Upendra 

Prasad Nayak F Bataktisnha Nayak  M 63

58 987

Sudhansu 

Sekhar Nayak F Upendra Prasad Nayak  M 32

58 988 Swapna Pattnayak H Pradip Chandra Pattnayak  F 72

58 989 Anuj Chandra Pattnayak F Pradip Chandra Pattnayak  M 32

58 990 Snehalata Sahu H Maheswar Prasad Sahu  F 71

58 991 Manasi

Bhattachary

a H Indra Narayan Bhattacharya  F 59

58 995 R. Asalata Rao H R. Bhima Rao  F 64

58 1008 Minati Raut H Raj Kishor Samantaray F 64

58 1018 Bipini Bihari Panda F Binod Bihari Panda M 60



58 1021 Hrusikesh Panigrahi F Upendra Panigrahi M 46

58 1023 Pranay Kishor Das F Utsab Chandra Das M 58

58 1026 Janmejay Nayak F Baishnab Charan Nayak M 46

58 1029 Prabhakar Mishra F Gobinda Chandra Mishra M 46

58 1031 Anuranjan Pattnayak F Antaryami Pattnayak M 66

58 1032 Budhiram Sai F Jagabandhu Sai M 58

58 1033 Sukumari Sai H Budhiram Sai F 53

58 1034 Raj Kishor Dalei F Trinath Dalei M 44

58 1035 Suniti Pattnayak H Anuranjan Pattnayak F 57

58 1036 Biswambar Bal F Matu Bal M 59

58 1037 Gathanath Padhi F Nabaghan Padhi  M 39

58 1044 Jogendra Nath Munda F Singirae Munda M 42

58 1045 Bibhu Kalyan Das F Jitendra Nath Das M 65

58 1046 Mrunalini Das H Bibhu Kalyan Das F 58

58 1047

Krusnhachand

ra Behera F Shyamasundar Behera  M 40

58 1049 Antaryami Padhi F Dwijabar Padhi  M 44

58 1052

Lakshminaraya

n Mahanta F Dhaneswar Mahanta  M 35

58 1053 Aswini Kumar Swain M Dhira Rani Swain M 43

58 1054

Purnnachandr

a Ojha F Purnnachandra Ojha M 63

58 1055 Babuli Sahu F Alekha Sahu M 50

58 1059 Sutapa Mishra F Sib Prasad Mishra  F 37

58 1060 Rojina Mohanty F Sisir Mohanty  F 35

58 1061 Bikash Kumar Raut F Madhab Chandra Raut M 45

58 1065 Biswanath Maharana F Kailas Chandra Maharana  M 68

58 1096 Pratap Parida F Shyamasundar Parida M 50

58 1114 Draipadi Behera H Basudeb Behera F 53

58 1132 Alok Kumar Das F Shrinibas Das M 34

58 1136

Santosh 

Kumar Prushti F Ananta Prushti M 46

58 1140 Sanjulata Giri H Gopeswar Giri F 43

58 1142 Kabita Mohanty F Sisir Mohanty F 39

58 1145 Lakshmipriya Sahu H Dipak Ranjan Sahu F 38

58 1147 Sumitra Barik H Jagabandhu Barik F 47

58 1148 Satyananda Das F Ramachandra Das M 50

58 1149 Simanta Parida F Asuchosh Parida M 40

58 1155 Pradip Kumar Shadangi F Lingaraj Shadangi M 49

58 1159 Suryapratap Pattnayak M Asamani Pattnayak M 51

58 1181 Saranga Dhar Dhir F Kalakar Dhir M 48

58 1182 Pramila Dhir H Shasangadhar Dhir F 46

58 1185 Gopinath Sahu F Fakira Charan Sahu M 60



58 1202

Keshab 

Chandra Nayak F Birendra Kumar Nayak M 37

58 1203 Dinabandhu Jena F Punia Jena M 60

58 1209 K Kamala Redi M K Kanakama Redi F 38

58 1214 Kush Maharana F Sadhu Maharana M 37

58 1217 Gauranga Ojha F Krushna Chandra Ojha M 47

58 1218 Dev Pradhan F Sual Pradhan M 50

58 1219 Narmada Sahu F Sukrur Sahu F 34

58 1221 Gayadhar Chhatoi F Akrur Chhatoi M 43

58 1222 Uday Nath Mahapatra F Braj Kishor Mahapatra M 44

58 1223 Subhasmita Mahapatra H Asok Kumar Mahapatra F 37

58 1224 Kailas Chandra Palatasinh F Dambarudhar Palatasinh M 67

58 1225

Chandan 

Kumar Prushti F Abhimanyu Prushti M 37

58 1229 Ajit Kumar Swain F Purnna Chandra Swain M 37

58 1233

Purnna 

Chandra Swain F Madhusudan Swain M 71

58 1234 Satyaprasanna Swain F Kelucharan Swain M 43

58 1236 Sanatan Nayak F Daptasi Nayak  M 61

58 1247 Sabita Dakua H Arakshit Dakua  F 47

58 1250 Balaram Mallick F Birabar Mallick  M 48

58 1255 S. Lakshmi Debi F S. Kameswar Debi  F 37

58 1260 Sjib Behera F Kedaranath Behera M 31

60 519 Nabita Mohanty F Bisweswar Mohanty F 47

60 602 Basanti Sahu H Shasikanta Sahu F 50

60 604 Kabita Sahu H Murali Dhar Sahu F 46

60 605 Jyortimayi Sahu F Swargat Giridhari Sahu F 45

60 607 Sisir Sahu F Ratnakar Sahu M 44

60 608 Maheswari Sahu F Swargat Giridhari Sahu F 43

60 609 Smita Samanta F Umeshachandra Samanta F 45

60 614 Ramesh Shatapathi F Srushnachandra Shatapathi M 52

60 618 Sidharth Swain F Prahalad Swain M 41

60 627 Biswambhar Sethy F Bandhu Sethy M 44

60 629 Shankar Pradhana F Giria Pradhana M 47

60 641 Priyatama Nayak H Santosh Nayak F 53

60 701 Manju Pandit H Maganta Mahapatra  F 52

60 797

Saileswar 

Prasad Panigrahi F Sadananda Panigrahi M 51

60 800 Manorama Mohanty H Suryanarayan Mohanty F 41

60 803 Dillip Kumar Pradhana F Kalakar Pradhana M 42

60 804 Pradip Kumar Pradhana F Surendra Nath Pradhana M 36

60 811 Subasish Das F Radha Gobinda Das M 40

60 812 Debasish Das F Radha Gobinda Das M 42



60 814 Trupti Das F Radhagobinda Das F 44

60 816 Arnnapurnna Behera H Satyabrat Parmanik F 48

60 817 Satyabrat Parmanik F Bhikari Parmanik M 47

60 819 Lakshmidhar Ghadei F Budhi Ghadei M 46

60 820 Pradyumna Behera F Budhimanta Behera M 43

60 821 Lakshmidhar Mallick F Biswanath Mallick M 55

60 822 Bini Mallick H Lakshmidhar Mallick F 42

60 823 Surendra Mallick F Biswanath Mallick M 47

60 824 Sangram Soren F Ramachandra Majhi M 63

60 826 Sasmita Pattnayak F Prasanta Kumar Pattnayak F 40

60 827 Sujit Pradhana F Purastam Pradhana M 38

60 828 Tapan Samantaray F Kailas Samantaray M 43

60 830 Sambit Pattnayak F Prasanta Kumar Pattnayak M 38

60 835 Manoranjan Parmanik F Giridhari Parmanik M 42

60 836 Nityananda Nayak F Kshatrabasi Nayak M 63

60 839 Jasobanta Mohanty F Baikunth Nath Mohanty M 40

60 846

Chandra 

Sekhar Mohanty F Shrikrushna Mohanty M 51

60 848 Bandita Baral F Rabindra Baral F 38

60 849

Girija 

Prasanna Nayak F Akshay Kumar Nayak M 44

60 851 Abinas Padhan F Nathulal Padhan M 38

60 867 Suryamani Barad F Jayakrushna Barad M 50

60 873 Umakanta Ghosh F Subas Chandra Ghosh M 35

60 874 Subrat Kumar Hota F Minaketan Hota M 46

60 879 Mira Mishra H Trinath Mohan Mishra F 64

60 881 Tapan Kumar Mohanty F Raj Kishor Mohanty M 48

60 888 Susil Pani F Bansidhar Pani M 39

60 889 Chinmayi Pattnayak F Baikunth Nath Pattnayak  F 65

60 890 Pranati Pradhana F Praphulla Pradhana F 41

60 891 Trinath Rath F Gopinath Rath M 70

60 892 Smitakanta Rath F Ganeswar Rath M 40

60 894

Sarada 

Prasanna Rautray F Durga Prasad Rautray M 42

60 897 Trinath Sahu F Radha Mohan Sahu M 37

60 900 Arun Kumar Parida F Achyutananda Parida M 35

60 901 Bedamata Parija F Kahnucharan Parija F 40

60 902 Dev Prasad Das F Bijay Kumar Das  M 32

60 903 Guru Prasad Das F Bijay Kumar Das  M 32

60 905 Ajit Kumar Panda F Padmalochan Panda  M 56

60 906 Chitta Ranjan Pattnayak F Gayaprasad Pattnayak  M 58

60 908 Santilata Mishra H Trinath Mishra  F 74

60 910 Dibyaranjan Mohanty F Haladhar Mohanty  M 36

60 912 Aswani Kumar Pradhan F Sahid Pradhan  M 35



60 913

Prabhat 

Chandra Dash F Sanatan Dash  M 47

60 915 Priyambada Mahapatra H Sidharth Shankar Acharya  F 48

60 916 Tanuja Mohanty H Debiprasanna Mohanty  F 56

60 917 Paramananda Swain F Baidhar Swain  M 45

60 918 Pramod Kumar Chowdhury F Krupasindhu Chowdhury  M 37

60 921 Jibanaballabh Das F Rama Ballabh Das  M 56

60 922 Biswabandita Das H Jiban Ballabh Das  F 46

60 923

Gobindrachan

dra Maharana F Duhsasan Maharana  M 36

60 924 Rajalakshmi Biswal H Rabindra Biswal  F 46

60 926 Asok Kumar Parida F Duryodhan Parida  M 46

60 927 Kailas Chandra Pradhan F Bihari Pradhan  M 52

60 928

Rabindra 

Kumar Biswal F Kishor Chandra Biswal  M 48

60 929 Binodini Biswal F Hrusikesh Biswal  F 42

60 930 Narottam Das M Premalata Das  M 35

60 931 Subrat Kumar F Bhagirathi Kumar  M 32

60 934 Pramila Sahu H Trinath Sahu  F 33

60 938 Raj Kumar Mohanty F Rabindra Kishor Mohanty  M 46

60 944 Jagamohan Panda F Narayan Panda  M 35

60 945 Niranjan Pradhan F Jugal Kishor Pradhan  M 43

60 948 Silpa Sahu F Jnanendra Sahu  F 35

60 949 Rina Dash H Manas Ranjan Dash  F 44

60 951 Patitapaban Mishra F Rama Chandra Mishra  M 42

60 959 Gopabandhu Sahu F Ramachandra Sahu  M 47

60 961 Omakar Dash F Sudhir Kumar Dash  M 34

60 962 Jhunibala Sahu H Rabindrakumar Sahu  F 39

60 964

Anismita 

Priyadarsini Das F Purnnachandra Das  F 34

60 965

Hemanta 

Kumar Pradhan F Bansidhar Pradhan  M 37

60 966 Asok Kumar Pradhan F Debendra Pradhan  M 37

60 967 Manju Mandal H Basanta Mandal  F 59

60 968 Trinath Nayak F Gadadhar Nayak  M 44

60 969 Rangalata Pradhan H Prasanta Pradhan  F 42

60 970 Bhikari Sahu F Krusnha Sahu  M 74

60 971 Susil Kumar Baral F Umesh Chandra Baral  M 39

60 975 Dipak Kumar Pradhan F Debaraj Pradhan  M 41

60 976 Nihar Ranjan Sahu F Gunanidhi Sahu  M 43

60 977 Harekrisnha Sahu F Ramachandra Sahu  M 37

60 978

Gobinda 

Chandra Bal F Kelu Charan Bal  M 76

60 979 Sabita Bal H Gobinda Chandra Bal  F 68

60 981 Swapna Tripathi H Hrusikesh Tripathi  F 42

60 983 Pankajini Mohanty H Kailas Chandra Mohanty  F 41

60 984

Biranchi 

Narayam Raut F Babaji Charan Raut  M 47



60 985 Bijay Ketan Biswal F Jadumani Biswal  M 50

60 986 Jharana Das H Sukanta Kumar Das  F 92

60 988 Manas Ranjan Parida F Gopinath Parida  M 36

60 989 Shrikrusnha Dalei F Jharia Dalei  M 35

60 990

Praphulla 

Kumar Muduli F Bhagaban Muduli M 51

60 991 Lakshmidhar Sahu F Dayanidhi Sahu  M 51

60 993 Shayadaphaja Akhtar F S.R. Hak  F 32

60 994 Sayeda Sanjis Aktar F S.R. Hak  F 37

60 1000 Mir Shyama F Mir Nasur Shyama  M 69

60 1003 Anil Kumar Sahu F Chendal Sahu  M 38

60 1004 Ghanashyam Sahu F Shyamasundar Sahu  M 57

60 1007 Asok Kumar Das F Harekrusnha Das  M 65

60 1008 Tapan Kumar Sahu F Alekha Chandra Sahu  M 44

60 1016 Bijnachandra Mahapatra F Bisnha Charan Mahapatra  M 41

60 1021 Girija Shankar Panda F Debabrat Panda  M 35

60 1022 Bekunthanath Pattnaik F Bholanath Pattnaik  M 71

60 1023 Chinmayi Pattnaik H Baikunthanath Pattnaik  F 65

60 1024 Rajakunal Kar F Asok Kumar Kar  M 36

60 1025

Prasanta 

Kumar Swain F Shyam Sundar Swain  M 50

60 1036

Prashanna 

Kumar Pradhan F Gangadhar Pradhan  M 34

60 1037

Mausam 

Ranjan Hota F Muralidhar Hota  M 38

60 1040 Tophan Kumar Swain F Mandhata Swain  M 33

60 1048 Nisa Agrawal H Bibhudatta Agrawal  F 40

60 1049 Sagarika Sahu H Asok Kumar Sahu  F 40

60 1052 Sushama Patra F Jogiraj Patra  F 44

60 1054 Purnna Bagal F Shankar Bagal  M 38

60 1055 Mamata Mayi Mishra H Naresh Kumar Mishra  F 45

60 1060

Pradipta 

Kishor Raut F Ramachadra Raut  M 41

60 1063 Diptimayi Behera F Jayakrusnha Behera  F 47

60 1064

Chowdhury 

Gagan 

Chandra Dalai F

Chowdhury 

Golekha Chandra Dalai  M 61

60 1065

Chowdhury 

Rashmibala Dalai F

Chowdhury Gagan 

Chandra Dalai  M 51

60 1067 Sunita Mohanty H K.Sanjib Patra  F 46

60 1069 Baikunthanath Pattnayak F Bholanath Pattnayak  M 72

60 1070 Sarojini Pradhan H Gobinda Chandra Pradhan  F 68

60 1073 Saroj Mahapatra F Sisir Kumar Mahapatra  M 34

60 1074 Debajani Padhi H Satyajit Shadhangi  F 50



60 1076 Guru Prasad Majhi F Dayanidhi Majhi  M 36

60 1077 Subhra Rath H Bijay Kumar Panda  F 32

60 1078 Chakradhar Sahu F Lokanath Sahu  M 67

60 1088 Usa Rani Behera F Jhari Behera  F 33

60 1090

Shankar 

Prasada Chowdhury F B M Chowdhury  M 94

60 1094 Sujata Mahapatra H Manas Mahapatra  F 54

60 1101 M.Lakshmi Bhatta H V.Asok Bhatta  F 60

60 1117 Shaktiranjan Ray F Pramod Kumar Ray  M 48

60 1120

Jitendra 

Kumar Sethy F Dhaneswar Sethy  F 38

60 1126 Jitesh Kumar Panda F Balaram Panda  M 45

60 1136 Chitaranjan Jena F Lalit Jena  M 46

60 1139 Bhelugula Jayaram F V.Aparao Jayaram  M 86

60 1140 Dilip Mohanty F Baidyanath Mohanty  M 52

60 1141 Bhelugula Padma F Bhelugula Jayaram  M 78

60 1143 Prasanta Sahu F Banchhanidhi Sahu  M 61

60 1147 Jyotiprakash Mahapatra F Bijay Kumar Mahapatra  M 42

60 1162 Nirupama Sahu H Sanjaya Kumar Sahu F 35

60 1178 Ipsita Shatapathi F Jagat Kumar Shatapathi F 34

60 1181

Sushanta 

Kumar Sahu F Kirttan Sahu M 49

61 644 Pranab Kumar Nayak F Ananta Kumar Nayak M 50

61 850

Bireshachandr

a Giri F Manamohan Giri OR/09/050/405078 M 62

61 851 Nirupama Giri H Bireshachandra Giri OR/09/050/405166 F 52

61 855 S Chatarji H P Chatarji F 61

61 856 Pramod Kumar Das F Surendra Nath Das M 79

61 863 Chittaranjan Swain F Niranjan Swain KLX4308698 M 55

61 866 Manorama Sahu H Purnna Chandra Sahu KLX4308714 F 62

61 867 T. Balia Rao F T.Sangamia OR/09/050/338325 M 64

61 868 T.Apalam H T.Dalia Rao OR/09/050/338326 F 54

61 871

Purnna 

Chandra Sahu F Babaji Sahu KLX4308706 M 67

61 885

Subasachandr

a Das F Rathindra Das M 60

61 888 Sogera Bibi H Parat Sekha F 40

61 889 Sekha Jainul F Sekha Hakim M 38

61 890 Sekha Ainul F Sekha Hakim M 34

61 891 Munataj Begum F Sabir Aehmad Khan F 38

61 893 Manoj Kumar Dash F Hemanta Dash M 49

61 897 Arun Kumar Jena F Prabhakar Jena M 39

61 900 Binod Kumar Mallick F Haladhar Mallick M 43

61 901

Keshab 

Chandra Nayak F Rabindra Nayak M 46

61 904 Babula Nayak F Ananta Nayak M 40

61 905 Debaraj Nayak F Durjodhan Nayak M 39

61 906 Namita Nayak H Debaraj Nayak F 37

61 907 Ranjita Nayak H Babula Nayak F 37



61 911 Truptimayi Sahu H Ananta Sahu F 39

61 912

Snehansu 

Kumar Sahu F Sadasib Sahu M 36

61 914

Kailash 

Chandra Singh F Madan Singh M 41

61 915

Arabinda 

Kumar Behera F Tapas Kumar Behera M 40

61 916 Kalia Malik F Bhagaban Malik M 45

61 917 Bhubaneswar Malik F Bhagaban Malik M 42

61 919 Jatsnarani Nayak H Jogendra Nath Nayak F 55

61 922 Minati Nayak F Narasinh Nayak F 43

61 923 Susanta Kumar Nayak F Umacharan Nayak M 41

61 924 Sagar Kumar Nayak F Jogendra Nath Nayak M 39

61 925 Snigdharani Nayak H Susanta Kumar Nayak F 35

61 926 Tusar Kanta Nayak F Jogendra Nath Nayak M 35

61 927 Sonali Nayak H Sagar Kumar Nayak F 34

61 932 Sudan Sahu F Basudeb Sahu M 35

61 937 Rudra Nayak F Trinath Nayak M 42

61 939 Sib Nayak F Chandramani Nayak M 38

61 963 Shridhar Nayak F Narasinh Nayak M 40

61 970 Akash Pradhan F Satyaban Pradhan M 37

61 972 Suna Digal F Jibarddan Digal M 45

61 974 Dipak Digal F Suleman Digal M 43

61 981 Runu Digal H Tapan Digal F 37

61 987 Rohit Nath F Harekrushna Nath M 41

61 988 Anupama Nath H Rohit Nath F 39

61 1002 Rinarani Sahu H Ramesh Chandra Sahu  F 33

61 1005 Purastam Bisoi F Bhagirathi Bisoi  M 56

61 1008 Anusuya Nayak H Rabindra Nayak  F 46

61 1012 Jhunubala Nayak H Arun Kumar Nayak  F 41

61 1020 Pramila Jena H Hrusikesh Jena  F 49

61 1023 Janarddan Mekap F Batakrusnha Mekap  M 45

61 1024 Jnanaranjan Mekap F Keshab Mekap  M 44

61 1025 P. Prasad Murtti F Rama Murtti  M 33

61 1027 Shyam Sundar Swain F Baisnhab Swain  M 52

61 1035 Subarnna Pradhan H Shankar Pradhan  F 74

61 1039 Bhikari Pradhan F Gadadhar Pradhan  M 35

61 1042 Natabar Digal F Lab Digal  M 44

61 1043 Kuber Digal F Shatrru Digal  M 41

61 1049 Bhanumati Sahu H Parsuram Sahu  F 59

61 1052 Purnnananda Das F Birendranath Das KLX3036992 M 78

61 1063 Sanjay Kumar Behera F Bhabani Shankar Behera  M 36

61 1069 Madina Bibi H Akbar Khan  F 36

61 1073 Sulochana Mallick H Prashanna Mallick  F 40

61 1076 S Sajid F S Abih  M 35

61 1077 Sekh Tahur F Sekh Jabar  M 51

62 472 Bishnupriya Nayak F Rabindra Nayak OR/09/050/128205 F 46

62 498 Jyoti Ranjan Samantaray F Mohan Charan Samantaray M 61



62 507 Rutuparnna Swain F Banamali Swain F 41

62 552 Chandramani Behera F Sukuru Behera M 55

62 604

Mahendra 

Kumar Panda F Lokanath Panda M 60

62 607 Supriya Panda H Mahendra Panda F 45

62 611 Babrubahan Mohanty F Prasanna Mohanty M 49

62 612 Bhakta Kishor Rath F Radhanath Rath M 64

62 613 Jharana Rath H Bhakta Kishor Rath F 60

62 616 Bibekananda Das F Purnnachandra Das M 70

62 617 Nirupama Das H Bibekananda Das F 60

62 622 Jayakrushna Sahu F Natabar Sahu M 51

62 624 Sanjukta Sahu H Jayakrushna Sahu F 45

62 630

Rabindrakuma

r Sahu F Jagannath Sahu RXL1019223 M 56

62 631 Prabhati Sahu H Rabindrakumar Sahu OR/09/050/402827 F 50

62 632 G Damayanti . H G Nageswar . F 68

62 639 Rambha Behera H Agadhu Behera F 77

62 646 Parthapratim Nayak F Babaji Charan Nayak M 50

62 650 Dipak Kumar Swain F Digambar Swain M 49

62 658 Kapur Naik F Dillip Naik M 63

62 659 Rina Naik H Kapur Naik F 53

62 662 Manasendu Dash F Sukadeb Dash M 47

62 668 Arati Nanda H Mayadhar Nanda  F 110

62 671

Narayan 

Prasad Simha F Sanyasi Charan Simha OR/09/050/402631 M 61

62 672 Kamalini Simha H Narayan Prasad Simha OR/09/050/402632 F 49

62 680 Duryodhan Malik F Banchhanidhi Malik M 50

62 684 Amulya Kumar Raut F Budhiram Raut M 59

62 688 Rekha Mallick H Sudamacharan Mallick F 77

62 690 Subhasish Mohanty F Bharat Chandra Mohanty M 48

62 691 Kalika Dei H Shrinibas Mallick F 54

62 692 Shrinibas Mallick F Banchhanidhi Mallick M 59

62 693 Kalakrushna Pradhana F Tadu Pradhana M 78

62 694

Shrikanta 

Antaryami Pradhana F Kalakrushna Pradhana M 59

62 696 Lalita Pradhana H

Shrikanta 

Antaryami Pradhana F 53

62 713 Rasada Bibi H Sek Jabar OR/09/050/402895 F 72

62 722

Santosh 

Kumar Mahapatra F Mohan Mahapatra M 45

62 723 Asa Bibi H Juman Khan F 44

62 728

Prabhat 

Mohan Sahu F Dhaneswar Sahu M 51

62 739 Narendra Mohanty F Kushan Mohanty M 68

62 740 Prasanta Mohanty F Narendra Mohanty M 45

62 744 K. Kasmiya F K.Ramaya M 60

62 745 K. Pari H K.Kasmiya F 58

62 746 K.Ganesh F K.Kasmiya M 45

62 759 Bikram Nayak F Trinath Nayak M 58

62 760 Bishnu Nayak H Bikram Nayak F 53

62 762 Dhul Sahu F Gopi Sahu M 81



62 767 Kapilas Pradhana F Nat Pradhana M 66

62 772 Sekh Raphik Khan F Maharam Khan OR/09/050/402892 M 51

62 775 Jayashri Pattnayak F

Brundaban 

Chandra Pattnayak F 60

62 777 Jyotirmayi Panda H Asok Kumar Panda F 58

62 778 Pruthiraj Pattnayak F

Brundaban 

Chandra Pattnayak M 52

62 784 Prabhat Kumar Pattnayak F Punti Pradhana M 63

62 802

Subodh 

Chandra Das F Madhusudan Das M 86

62 803 Pramila Das H Subodh Chandra Das F 81

62 805 Sunita Das F Subodh Chandra Das F 49

62 807

Santanu 

Kumar Pradhana F Budhinath Pradhana M 56

62 808 Minatirani Pradhana H Prabhat Kumar Pattnayak F 49

62 809 Janmejay Pradhana F Haradan Pradhana M 42

62 810 Birendra Sasamal H Radhamohan Sasamal F 68

62 811 Santilata Sasamal H Birendra Sasamal F 61

62 812 Amarendra Sasamal F Radhamohan Sasamal M 53

62 813 Nibedita Pradhana H Santanu Kumar Pradhana F 48

62 814 Nirmal Kumar Shatapathi F Subodhachandra Shatapathi M 62

62 815 Rajashri Shatapathi H Nirmal Kumar Shatapathi F 57

62 816 Manas Ranjan Nanda F Mayadhar Nanda M 50

62 827 Sk Shamiullah F SK Tabibullah RXL1339571 M 49

62 833 Ranjati Kumar Pradhana F Harihar Pradhana F 39

62 834 Bandita Mohanty H Akshay Kumar Mohanty F 47

62 840 Chinmayi Mohanty H Rasikaranjan Mohanty F 57

62 841 Madhusmita Mohanty F Rasik Ranjan Mohanty F 37

62 843 Lakshmipriya Behera H Dhiren Behera F 40

62 844 Dasarathi Behera F Dandidhar Behera M 44

62 845 Niranjan Nayak F Dibakar Nayak M 41

62 848

Kailash 

Chandra Samal F Basudeb Samal M 47

62 849

Prasanna 

Kumar Mohanty F Balaram Mohanty M 70

62 851 Tulu Kumar Mohanty F Bimbadhar Mohanty M 48

62 858 Jayanta Barik F Kumar Barik M 38

62 861

Bibhash 

Chandra Sahu F Narotam Sahu M 40

62 862

Santosh 

Kumar Raju F Krushnachandra Raju M 57

62 864 Lalatendu Dash F Nrusinh Charan Dash M 49

62 865 Ranajit Kumar

Harichanda

n F Daitari Harichandan M 44



62 870 Renubala Barishal H Hrusikesh Barishal F 53

62 871 Hrusikesh Barisal F Purnnachandra Barisal M 58

62 873 Bhagaban Naik F Udday Nath Naik M 55

62 878 Kalpana Biswal F Krushnachandra Biswal F 47

62 880 Jayanti Naik H Bhagaban Naik F 45

62 884 Manoranjan Raut F Ekadasi Raut M 41

62 890 Namathya Nayak F Gobinda Chandra Nayak M 44

62 892 Ekadasi Raut F Muralidhar Raut M 73

62 893 Shasi Sekhar Mohanty F Krushna Mohanty M 48

62 894 Chandeswar Jayasinh F Digambar Jayasinh M 44

62 895 Sanatan Pattnayak F Ramesh Chandra Pattnayak M 46

62 896 Jyortiramayi Behura H K. Pradip Rao F 40

62 897 Nab Kishor Behera F Dhoi Behera M 46

62 898 Rahasamani Mahapatra F Gorachanda Mahapatra M 76

62 899 Durgasish Mahapatra F Rahasamani Mahapatra M 36

62 900 Abhisek Pradhana F Sujit Kumar Pradhana M 38

62 901 Shrinibas Behura F Dayanidhi Behura M 45

62 902 Samuel Kuti F Kesi Kuti M 75

62 905 Anupama Das H Salil Kumar Das OR/09/050/404959 F 80

62 916 Jayashri Ray F Subas Chandra Ray F 52

62 922 Sunita Acharya H Prabhat Kumar Acharya F 44

62 923 Babita Acharya H Prayag Kumar Acharya F 42

62 926 Akash Kumar Mohanty F Binod Chandhra Mohanty M 35

62 927 Subhashri Ray H Subash Chandra Ray F 51

62 935

Purnnachandr

a Samal F Umakanta Samal M 45

62 936

Karttik 

Chandra Samal F Umakanta Samal M 44

62 938

Ganesh 

Chandra Samal F Umakanta Samal M 41

62 939 T Sunanda F T Raghunath M 55

62 941 Kahnu Charan Adabaria F Dingara Adabaria M 53

62 942 Sabita Barik F Biswanath Barik F 36

62 944 Sukanta Biswal F Narayan Biswal M 64

62 945 Sumitra Biswal F Sukanta Biswal F 34

62 946 Nirupama Das H Le Shankarshan Das F 76

62 958 Babuli Jena F Ramachandra Jena M 58

62 959 Pradip Mishra F Damodar Mishra M 57

62 960 Chandramani Mishra H Pradip Kumar Mishra F 48

62 961 Alakananda Mishra F Damodar Mishra KLX6831960 F 37

62 962 Durga Charan Mohanty F Rusinath Mohanty M 80

62 964 Jitendu Nanda F Bharat Chandra Nanda M 36

62 965

Prakash 

Chandra Nayak F Purnna Chandra Nayak M 42

62 966 Nrusinh Padhi F Sobani Padhi M 43

62 967 Gokul Chandra Pani F Indramani Pani M 60



62 968 Manjubala Pani H Gokul Chandra Pani F 45

62 970

Brundaban 

Chandra Pattnayak F Shrinibas Pattnayak M 48

62 972 Nandita

Priyadarsha

ni H Pranay Acharya F 45

62 974 Sanghamitra Ray H Sukanta Kumar Ray F 58

62 977 Dillip Sahu F Maguni Sahu M 51

62 985 Arttatran Sahu F Prabhakar Sahu M 34

62 987 Ranjan Kumar Mohanty F Ranjan Kumar Mohanty  M 41

62 989 Saroj Kumar Sahu F Sib Narayan Sahu M 54

62 1034 Ajit Kumar Mahapatra F Gopinath Mahapatra  M 67

62 1145 Bhashkar Baral F Harihar Baral OR/09/050/405083 M 86

62 1160 Anjana Jena H Haladhar Jena OR/09/050/404313 F 84

62 1167 P.K Kuriakosh F Mathen Korah  M 42

62 1194 G Bharati H G Nageswar Rao F 45

62 1201 Jaibun Nisa H Maula Ramakajan Alli  F 34

62 1204 Arun Kumar Sahu F Lakshman Sahu M 47

62 1207 Trilochan Sahu F Baikunth Sahu  M 44

62 1232 Radha Malik H Sudarshan Malik F 60

62 1238 Haramani Sahu H Harishchandra Sahu F 50

62 1239 Tarun Sahu F Pankaj Sahu M 41

63 1030 S.K. Rafique F S.K.Aswani  M 37

64 215

Kailasachandr

a Dash F Madhusudan Dash OR/09/050/370363 M 77

64 609 Mina Dei H Shrikanta Shadhangi F 43

64 611 Shrikanta Shadhangi F Krushna Chandra Shadhangi M 54

64 615 Gobardhan Nayak F Maheswar Nayak M 45

64 616 Jasoda Kumari Nayak F Maheswar Nayak F 40

64 618 Chakradhar Behera F Chintamani Behera M 59

64 619 Sandhya Rani Behera H Ghanashyam Behera F 48

64 624 Rina Rani Behera H Chakradhar Behera F 50

64 625 Ghanashyam Behera F Nidhi Behera M 59

64 626 Pradip Kumar Nath F Budhi Baman Nath M 44

64 629 Minakshi Behera H Niranjan Behera F 43

64 630 Susanta Kumar Biswal F Chakradhar Biswal M 51

64 631 Nalinikanta Biswal F Chakradhar Biswal F 47

64 632

Kumari 

Saudamini Biswal F Chakradhar Biswal M 40

64 644 Latu Dora H Panda Dora F 68

64 655 Subhrajit Ray F Bhudeb Ray M 41

64 656 Jyoti Ranjan Ray F Shyam Sundar Ray M 38

64 657 Lakshmi Sahu F Nabaghan Sahu F 46

64 658 Jayanta Pratap Singhadeo F Ananta Singhadeo M 72

64 659 Sisila Singhadeo H Jayanta Singhadeo F 65



64 677 Sarojini Dora H Sitaram Dora F 43

64 684 Bichitra Behera F Bidyadhar Behera M 35

64 686 Prabhanjani Das H Sibananda Das F 39

64 692 Akshay Kumar Khuntia F Maheswar Khuntia M 41

64 700 Naban Nayak F Bainsi Nayak M 70

64 709 Labanya Khuntia H Jagannath Khuntia F 69

64 710 Kishor Kumar Khuntia F Bansidhar Khuntia M 40

64 711 Gupteswar Khuntia F Jagannath Khuntia M 37

64 734 Rupesh Panda F Prasanna Kumar Panda M 38

64 740 Sujit Kumar Sethy F Nabin Sethy M 35

64 762

Swashtik 

Surup Mishra F Lakshmi Kanta Mishra  M 34

64 765 Purushattom Pradhan F Lokanadh Pradhan  M 54

64 787 S Manunath Dora F S Khalia Dora  M 42

64 931 Shubhakanta Nayak F Subas Chandra Nayak M 32

65 429 Namita Sahu H Bhagaban Sahu F 54

65 459

Shankar 

Prasad Purohit F Nirajanna Purohit M 48

65 601 Pramod Kumar Sahu F Dhaneswar Sahu M 35

65 602 Niranjan Swain F Karunakar Swain M 43

65 611 Bharat Samantaray F Upendra Samantaray M 46

65 612

Sukanta 

Kumar Khuntia F Gurubasi Khuntia M 35

65 621 Manjulata Samantaray H Rabindra Kumar Samantaray  F 57

65 624 Rama Chandra Behera F Manomohan Behera  M 44

65 626

Hemanta 

Kumar Lenka F Dharani Dhar Lenka  M 57

65 628 Basanti Malik H Daitari Malik  F 54

65 631 Radha Mohan Mishra F Parsuram Mishra  M 74

65 632 Rajakisor Mishra F Gobinda Chandra Mishra  M 47

65 633 Dipak Kumar Panda F Dayanidhi Panda  M 42

65 634 Dapti Ranjan Raut F Basudeb Raut  M 38

65 635

Nirmal 

Chandra Senapati F Sarbeswar Senapati  M 45

65 638 Tarulata Das H Madhusudhan Das  F 49

65 639 Dhaneswar Das F Madhusudhan Das  M 37

65 642 Mamata Jena H Sibashankar Jena  F 42

65 643 Swamendra Mahapatra F Janardan Mahapatra  M 47

65 644 Chitta Ranjan Mahapatra F Karttik Chandra Ghadei M 45

65 645 Dipak Kumar Mahapatra F Karttik Chandra Ghadai  M 40

65 647

Sumanta 

Kumar Maharana F Banamali Maharana  M 36

65 648

Madhuchhand

a Mishra H Saroj Kumar Mishra  F 44



65 649

Gobinda 

Chandra Mohanty F Gadadhar Mohanty  M 54

65 650 Amarajut Nayak F Krusnha Chandra Nayak  M 46

65 653

Pramesh 

Chandra Nayak F Babaji Nayak  M 35

65 655 Debasmita Pahi F Brahmananda Pahi  F 33

65 658 Durga Shankar Pati F Surdashan Sekhar Pati M 43

65 659

Bhabani 

Shankar Pattnayak F Surendra Kumar Pattnayak  M 44

65 660 Binita Pattnayak H Bhabani Shankar Pattnayak  F 43

65 661

D.Yanakatesw

ar Rao F D.Ananda Rao  M 59

65 662 D.Jayanti Rao H D.Yanakateswar Rao  F 49

65 663 Biswanath Rautray F Rama Chandra Rautray  M 70

65 664 Sadhu Charan Ray F Radhanath Ray  M 72

65 668 Iswar Chandra Simha F Rajani Kanta Simha  M 46

65 670 Madhusudhan Tripathi H Maheswar Tripathi  F 59

65 673 Shambunath Pati F Phakir Charan Pati  M 57

65 675 Sambitakumar Swain F Sachchidananda Swain  M 44

65 677 Sabita Das H Shasakan Das  F 53

65 680 Jnan Ranjan Mallick F Balaram Mallick  M 42

65 681

Raghupatirajib 

Lochan Mallick F Kalandi Charan Mallick  M 34

65 683 Ranjan Kumar Mohanty F Mahendra Prasad Mohanty  M 52

65 688

Prasantakuma

r Pradhan F Chandramani Pradhan  M 44

65 689 Subrat Pradhan F Rama Pradhan  M 43

65 690 Kumari Pradhan H Subrat Kumar Pradhan  F 39

65 691 K.Balakrisnha Rao F K.Trinath Rao  M 41

65 692 Dillip Kumar Swain F Harihar Swain  M 41

65 694 Pradip Kumar Behera F Golakha Chandra Behera  M 42

65 696 Sharat Kumar Behera F Bairagi Behera  M 38

65 697 Susama Bhunya H Golakha Bihari Bhunya  F 47

65 698 Parthasarathi Das F Uma Chandra Das  M 43

65 699

Nagendra 

Kumar Pattnayak F Rabindra Kumar Pattnayak  M 38

65 705 Pramod Kishor Das F Hadibandhu Das  M 56

65 707 Saroj Kanta Panda F Baisnhab Charan Panda  M 47

65 710 Bhakta Behera F Raibaria Behera  M 39

65 711 Mal Behera F Sadananda Behera  F 34

65 714 Golakha Bihari Bhuyan F Dambarudhar Bhuyan  M 54



65 716 Amita Panda H Rabindra Kumar Panda  F 39

65 721 Kishor Kumar Lenka F Kailash Chandra Lenka  M 35

65 722 Sudarshan Mahala F Dhani Mahala  M 82

65 723 Bhasi Mahapatra F Nidhi Mahapatra  M 75

65 724 Balabhadra Mahapatra F Uchhab Mahapatra M 50

65 725 Dillip Ranjan Mallick F Balaram Mallick  M 40

65 728 Akshay Kumar Panda F Shyam Sundar Panda  M 64

65 729 Amiyabala Panda H Basudeb Panda  F 61

65 731 Shakuntala Panda H Ranjan Kumar Panda  F 44

65 732 Sruti Sarita Panda F Akshay Kumar Panda  F 33

65 735 Binod Bihari Rautray F Ramachandra Rautray  M 44

65 737 Bidyadhar Sahu F Guru Sahu  M 55

65 738 Manas Kumar Sahu F Karunakar Sahu  M 39

65 739 Rajesh Kumar Sahu F Ramesh Sahu  M 33

65 740 Kabita Samal H Manojakumar Samal F 39

65 743 Gopabandhu Sahu F Dhrub Charan Sahu  M 44

65 744 Manorama Sahu F Arjun Sahu  F 52

65 745 Ullas Sahu F Jadumani Sahu  M 49

66 310 Bansidhar Barik F Bhramarabar Barik OR/09/050/368267 M 78

66 482 Sibasish Mohanty F Krushnachandra Mohanty M 47

66 484 Kusumalata Mahapatra H Bhabani Mahapatra F 66

66 490 Raghunath Panda F Ramachandra Panda M 70

66 603

Mahammad 

Juli Phikar F Sek Bakar M 41

66 605 Lakshmipriya Das H Muralidhar Das F 77

66 606 Dillip Kumar Das F Muralidhar Das OR/09/050/372872 M 58

66 608 Trupti Das F Muralidhar Das F 41

66 618 Mamajini Bisoi H Sanjay Bisoi F 40

66 623 Arjun Sahu F Batakrushna Sahu M 51

66 651 D.Asa F D.Ramarao F 39

66 679 Jasoda Behera H Babula Behera F 56

66 698 Y Sundar Rao F Pandu Rao M 61

66 744 Rekha Nayak H Debaraj Nayak F 67

66 745 Debaraj Nayak F Kahnei Nayak M 66

66 746 Praphulla Nayak F Debaraj Nayak M 42

66 747 Aru Nayak F Debaraj Nayak M 39

66 756 Chandramani Sahu F Ghanashyam Sahu F 81

66 757 Bhaskar Sahu F Ghanashyam Sahu M 60

66 759 Bhanumati Sahu H Bhaskar Sahu F 54

66 764 Sadasib Behera F Krushnachandra Behera M 55

66 775 Bholeswar Sahu F Janmenjay Sahu M 78

66 776 Mamina Sahu F Bheleswar Sahu F 43

66 783 Susanta Kumar Behera F Ramachandra Behera KLX4307468 M 43

66 794 Subrat Kumar Nanda F Sharat Chandra Nanda KLX4307443 M 46



66 799 Suresh Kumar Mohanty F Damodar Mohanty KLX4307435 M 42

66 812 Minakshi Jena F Ramesh Chandra Jena KLX4307419 F 38

66 829

Ramesh 

Chandra Sahu F Raj Kumar Sahu M 42

66 843 Sunil Behera F Basanta Behera M 37

66 844

Prakash 

Chandra Barik F Bhaskar Chandra Barik  M 47

66 856

Surath 

Chandra Behera F Dhrub Charan Behera KLX4307492 M 60

66 862

Praphulla 

Kumar Sahu F Praphul Sahu M 38

66 875 Debaki Behera H Bhim Behera F 44

66 876 Bulu Behera F Dor Behera M 39

66 877 Shasi Behera H Narasinh Behera F 44

66 884 Bhim Behera F Kaibalya Behera M 49

66 919 Kshetrabasi Malik F Adhikari Malik M 52

66 920 Manoj Kumar Mallick F Panchanan Mallick KLX4305801 M 38

66 938

Bharat 

Chandra Pattnayak F Purnnachandra Pattnayak M 56

66 946 Kumari Behera H Sukru Behera F 49

66 950 Mahendra Nayak F Madan Nayak M 52

66 959 Pradip Kumar Nayak F Narayan Chandra Nayak M 45

66 967 Santosh Maharana F Gokul Chandra Maharana  M 54

66 968 Sushama Maharana H Santosh Maharana  F 47

66 971 Jayanti Nayak H Mahendra Nayak F 42

66 972

Hemanta 

Kumar Swain F Dhrub Charan Swain M 41

66 976 Kaushalya Behera H Gopi Behera F 59

66 982 Arundhati Nayak H Raj Kishor Nayak F 49

66 991 Manas Ranjan Jena F Natabar Jena M 51

66 993 Manoj Kumar Sahu F Kanduri Sahu KLX4305793 M 40

66 998 Charusmita Barik H Rajat Pradhana KLX4307500 F 43

66 1004 Mina Kumari Behera F Chintamani Behera F 43

66 1006 Jitu Mishra F Narayan Mishra M 51

66 1016 Pramila Mishra H Narayan Mishra KLX4305835 F 71

66 1026 Sarita Jena F Dharani Dhar Jena F 38

66 1035 Narayan Mishra F Lingaraj Mishra KLX4305827 M 82

66 1039 Sulochana Sahu H Sarbeswar Sahu F 54

66 1044 Kahnei Nayak F Kunja Nayak M 59

66 1049 Kamala Nayak H Hari Nayak F 54

66 1051 Santosh Nayak F Hari Nayak M 38

66 1058 Simanchal Panda F Suryamani Panda M 43

66 1062 Sunita Nayak H Ramesh Nayak  F 39

66 1071 Ghasiram Puran F B. Puran M 75

66 1072 Santi Murtti F Simanchal Murtti  F 39

66 1073 Alasi Nayak H Kahnei Nayak F 54

66 1095 Bisika Sahu H Kanduri Sahu F 57



66 1097 Kanduri Sahu F Kahnu Charan Sahu M 64

66 1103 Puspalata Nayak H Kailash Nayak F 45

66 1107 Amulya Kumar Pradhana F Nilamani Pradhana M 65

66 1108

Santosh 

Kumar Sahu F Haribandhu Sahu M 42

66 1109 Mayadhar Nayak F Madhab Nayak M 44

66 1110 Nrusinh Pradhana F Dharanidhar Pradhana M 38

66 1111 Duryodhan Behera F Pramila Behera M 41

66 1112

B.Basanta 

Manjari Patra H B.Sudarshan Patra F 65

66 1113 B.Sudarshan Patra F B.Lokanath Patra M 76

66 1114 Sasmita Patra F B.Sudarshan Patra F 40

66 1115 Babi Nayak F Rama Nayak M 37

66 1120 Manoranjan Parida F Ramakanta Parida  M 42

66 1121 Jayanti Mahapatra H Rabi Shankar Mahapatra F 75

66 1122 Nirupama Mahapatra H Sitaram Mahapatra F 37

66 1125 Subasacharan Barik F Bairagacharan Barik M 65

66 1127 Achyut Barik F Kahnei Barik M 41

66 1130 Gitanjali Barik F Sarbeswar Barik F 35

66 1135 Babula Behera F Puria Behera M 37

66 1144 Rabi Behera M Kamala Behera M 40

66 1153

Santosh 

Kumar Behera F Padan Kumar Behera M 41

66 1154

Bibhuti 

Bhushan Biswal F Balabhadra Biswal M 37

66 1162 Bhikshu Pradhan F Lingaraj Pradhan M 40

66 1164 Krushna Sahu F Arakshit Sahu M 42

66 1171 N Lingaraj F N Narayan Senapati OR/09/050/376905 M 58

66 1172 Lakshmi Sahu H Jaya Sahu  F 44

66 1173 Surakanta Sahu F Nabakisor Sahu  M 36

66 1174 Tapan Kumar Swain F Ranajit Swain  M 36

66 1175 Asa Pradhan H Pramananda Pradhan  F 41

66 1178 Anil Kumar Jena F Radhashyam Jena  M 43

66 1180

Sukanta 

Kumar Pradhan F Sudarshan Pradhan  M 41

66 1181 Akhyut Barik F Kanehin Barik  M 41

66 1182 Subas Chandra Patra F Bundheswar Patra KLX4305918 M 58

68 724 B Sibaranjani F B. Krishna Rao F 36

69 663 Nilamani Mohanty F Bidyadhar Mohanty  M 48

69 991 Madhusmita Bhatta H Basudeb Bhatta F 45

69 1052 J. Gauri Iswari H Ananda Kumar Achari F 47

71 601

Narayan 

Chandra Mohanty F Nidhi Charan Mohanty M 89

71 604 Sasmita Mohanty F Narayan Chandra Mohanty F 47

71 605

Barada 

Prasanna Mohanty F Narayan Chandra Mohanty M 46

71 612 Manjubala Acharya H Asok Acharya F 49

71 620 J. Bijaya H J. K. Rao F 71



71 622 Minati Das H Rajakumar Das F 51

71 627 Sudeshna Shatapathi F Bairunth Chandra Shatapathi M 44

71 628 Sidharth Shatapathi F Baikunth Chandra Shatapathi M 41

71 632 Prabhapati Pati H Biswamohan Pati F 44

71 635 Gopinath Tripathi F Ramakrushna Tripathi M 89

71 636 Renuka Tripathi H Gopinath Tripathi F 83

71 637 Sumit Ranjan Tripathi F Gopinath Tripathi M 57

71 638 Anupama Tripathi H Sumit Ranjan Tripathi F 48

71 640 Usa Mohanty H Umesh Chandra Mohanty F 51

71 652 Sanjay Mishra F Arttatran Mishra M 53

71 655

Prajnapriy 

Darshani Panigrahi F Binod Chandra Panigrahi F 39

71 667 Surekha Das H Harihari Das F 80

71 668 Pradip Ku Das F Harihar Das M 39

71 669 Nandika Dash F Harihar Dash F 44

71 671 Minati Pattnayak H Nilamani Pattnayak F 71

71 681 Manas Jena F Rajani Jena M 57

71 684 Shasibhushan Panda F Dandapani Panda M 68

71 691 Suchana Nanda H Prasanta Nanda F 51

71 701 Kiranabala Nanda H Lakshman Nanda OR/09/050/420460 F 79

71 719 Rabindra Nath Rath F Lingaraj Rath M 90

71 720 Sarada Rath H Rabindranath Rath F 81

71 721 Mrutyunjay Rath F Rabindranath Rath M 60

71 743 Sasmita Baliarasin F Ullas Baliarasin F 42

71 748 Brajakisor Nayak F Raghab Nayak M 69

71 750 Sukanti Nayak H Brajakisor Nayak F 61

71 752 Narendra Nath Nayak F Basanta Nayak M 46

71 753

Santosh 

Kumar Nayak F Debaraj Nayak M 42

71 754 Karunakar Nayak F Ramesh Chandra Nayak M 40

71 756 Sarojakanta Mishra F Kailas Mishra M 64

71 757 Manju Mishra H Saroj Kanta Mishra F 55

71 760 Manoj Ranjan Panigrahi F Jalandhar Panigrahi M 43

71 761

Purnnachandr

a Panigrahi F Jalandhar Panigrahi M 40

71 763 Narayan Jena F Surendrakumar Jena M 48

71 765 Trilochan Sahu F Kalucharan Sahu M 49

71 767 Nibedita Sahu F Tailokya Nath Sahu F 44

71 769 Sharat Kumar Rana F Harihar Rana M 53

71 772 Alpana Patra H Tusarakanta Patra F 49

71 773 Swagatika Biswal H Bijay Kumar Biswal F 46

71 775 Jyotsnarani Panda H Santanu Mishra F 54

71 782 Binodini Behura H Sitakanta Behura F 65

71 784 Sitakanta Dehura F Ghanashyam Dehura F 71



71 785 Bijayalakshmi Swain H Balaram Swain F 59

71 786

Praphulla 

Kumar Swain F Baidhar Swain M 46

71 790 T. Lakshmi H T. S Es Sharma F 70

71 793

Surendranaray

an Kar F Gopabandhu Kar M 61

71 794 Chamini Kar H Surendra Narayan Kar F 57

71 799 Shakuntala Sethy H

Barendra 

Kumamar Sethy F 59

71 800 Sukanta Bal H Kishor Chandra Bal F 79

71 802

Kishor 

Chandra Bal F Basudeb Bal M 39

71 803 Umakanta Sethy F Karunakar Sethy M 48

71 805 Rajesh Kumar Mohanty F Trinath Mohanty M 40

71 806

Jitendra 

Kumar Patra F Raj Kishor Patra M 51

71 807 Puspanjali Patra H Jitendra Kumar Patra F 44

71 810 Kedar Chandra Pattnayak F Chakrapani Pattnayak M 80

71 812 Subrat Pattnayak F Kedar Chandra Pattnayak M 46

71 813 Smita Pattnayak H Sukanta Pattnayak F 43

71 817 Mamata Behera H Mabendra Behera F 47

71 818 Sanjukta Behera F Iswar Chandra Behera F 46

71 820 Bijay Ketan . F Bidhu Bhushan . M 58

71 821 Sasmita Dalei F Ainthu Dalei F 39

71 822 Sudarshan Debata F Brundaban Debata M 68

71 823 Nirod Ranjan Khuntia F Dambarudhar Khuntia M 44

71 824 Nirupama Kut F Banchhanidhi Kut F 43

71 825 Janmejay Lenka F Kruttibas Lenka M 49

71 826 Subas Chandra Mahapatra F Gadadhar Mahapatra M 42

71 827 Pradip Kumar Nath F Rajendra Nath M 46

71 828 Tukuna Parida F Kasinath Parida M 41

71 833

Jajubendra 

Kumar Singh F J P Singh M 45

71 835 Bijay Lakshmi Mohanty F

Khagendra 

Narayam Mohanty RXL1019629 F 51

71 837 Durga Prasad Mohanty F

Khagendra 

Narayan Mohanty M 46

71 840

Rabindra 

Kumar Rath F Bamanacharan Rath M 68

71 841 Binapani Rath H Rabindra Kumar Rath F 64

71 862 E. Kadama H Bhabagrahi F 51

71 884 Braj Kisor Nayak F Balaram Nayak OR/09/050/420079 M 51

71 893 Ranjita Das H Basanta Kumar Das  F 50

71 894 Saroj Kumar Das F Nrusinh Charan Das M 54

71 895 Arjunakumar Jena F Sarbeswar Jena M 60

71 897 Hem Lata Mishra H Purnna Chandra Mishra F 72

71 899 Susmita Pila F Sunil Kumar Pila F 37



71 900 Dipak Kumar

Rayamahap

atra F Jagannath Rayamahapatra M 37

71 901 Santi Lata Behera H Lambodar Behera F 61

71 904 M. Gudu Rao F M. Rama Rao M 39

71 906 Sasmita Malik H Digambar Malik F 45

71 907 Digambar Malik F Duhkhiram Malik M 51

71 917 Ajayakumar Nath F Chintamani Nath M 61

71 919 Kaberi Nath H Ajayakumar Nath F 56

71 920 Sudhir Kumar Mahapatra F Banamali Mahapatra M 56

71 924 K.Raju Sethy F K. Simanchal Sethy M 39

71 925 Pramod Kumar Sahu F Budhin Sahu M 47

71 927

Biswanath 

Pratap Dash F Gadadhar Dash M 37

71 928

Sharat 

Chandra Behera F Udayanath Behera M 59

71 930 Baikunth Nath Sahu F Harihar Sahu M 51

71 932 Satyananda Sahu F Budhin Sahu M 59

71 933 Har Prasad Rath F Biswanath Rath M 47

71 934 Naresh Prasad

Rayamahap

atra F Niranjan Rayamahapatra M 49

71 935

Basanta 

Kumar Nayak F Panu Charan Nayak M 44

71 936 Asesh Kumar Nayak F Panu Charan Nayak M 41

71 937

Sukanta 

Kumar Nayak F Panu Charan Nayak M 47

71 960 Dinesh Kumar Mishra F Purnna Chandra Mishra M 47

71 961 Padmasini Oram M Sumitra Oram F 38

71 966 Purusottam Barik F Kahnu Charan Barik M 52

71 967 Jnan Ranjan Barik F Giridhari Barik M 42

71 968 Panchanan Barik F Narendra Barik M 45

71 971 Gobind Hemrum F Prahallad Hemrum M 38

71 972 Sangram Das F Praphulla Chandra Das M 37

71 973

Pradyumna 

Kumar Mishra F Balabhadra Mishra M 47

71 974 Nilam Mishra H Pradyun Mishra F 47

71 977 Arati Mishra H Surendra Mishra F 56

71 979

Surendra 

Kumar Mishra F Balabhadra Mishra M 64

71 981 Trilochan Acharya F Bulei Acharya M 79

71 985 Arun Kumar Pradhana F Umesh Chandra Pradhana M 48

71 986 Anupama Pradhana H Arun Kumar Pradhana F 45

71 987 Dayanidhi Maharana F Duryodhan Maharana M 44

71 988 Narayan Mahapatra F Bangali Mahapatra M 76

71 989 Sudipta Mahapatra H Bidyadhar Mahapatra F 49



71 990 Subhra Bhatacharya H Jayanta Kumar Bhatacharya F 55

71 991 Jayanta Kumar Bhatacharya F Nirmalapad Bhatacharya M 58

71 994 Surendra Nath Jena F Baidhar Jena M 58

71 995 Sarojini Jena H Surendra Nath Jena F 53

71 996 Manas Ranjan Mohanty F Raj Kishor Mohanty M 39

71 999 Tapas Kumar Datta M Sandhyarani Datta M 36

71 1000 Debasish Pal F Sanjay Kumar Pal M 37

71 1002 Prabhakar Sahu F Uday Nath Sahu M 67

71 1003 Pramila Sahu H Prabhakar Sahu F 65

71 1004 Pradip Kumar Sahu F Prabhakar Sahu M 42

71 1005 Harapriya Sahu H Pradip Kumar Sahu F 36

71 1006 Pratap Kumar Sahu F Prabhakar Sahu M 39

71 1007 Budheswar Barik F Chandramani Barik M 47

71 1014 Jyotsnarani Bisoi H Akshay Kumar Bisoi F 41

71 1015 Akshay Kumar Bisoi F Iswar Bisoi M 47

71 1017 Prasanta Raut F Kasinath Raut M 47

71 1018 Smrutirekha Raut F Nirakar Raut F 43

71 1019 Har Narayan Pradhana F Bhagabat Pradhana M 41

71 1024 Ramachandra Muduli F Baikunthanath Muduli M 41

71 1037 Sucheta Nayak F Rabindra Kumar Nayak F 37

71 1038 Urmila Mallik H Sudam Chandra Mallik F 46

71 1039 Dharitri Jena H Satyanarayan Jena F 51

71 1042

Radha 

Gobinda 

Pujaniy Sahay Shadangi F Sukadeb Shadangi M 47

71 1043 Prakash Kumar Sahu F Ramachandra Sahu M 39

71 1045 Jagannath Rao Yaramabilli F Y. Suryanarayan M 77

71 1048 Rudranarayan Jena F Niranjan Jena M 56

71 1051 Bina Jena H Rudra Narayan Jena F 51

71 1052 Manjulata Behera H Duryodhan Behera F 63

71 1053 Niranjan Parida F Nityananda Parida M 47

71 1057 Kishor Kumar Sahu F Panchanan Sahu M 43

71 1059

Prasanta 

Kumar Sahu F Ramachandra Sahu M 39

71 1060 Shripati Rama F Bhagaban Rama M 40

71 1061

Purnna 

Chandra Nayak F Jhari Nayak M 45

71 1062 Nakul Sahu F Prahallad Sahu M 39

71 1063 Sudhir Kumar Maharana F Sadasib Maharana RXL1339621 M 56

71 1079 Sumit Behera F Surendra Nath Behera M 39



71 1080 Sibashankar Pal M Ahalya Pal M 40

71 1082 Debadatta Pattnayak F Ramesh Charan Pattnayak M 43

71 1087 Prabhat Kumar Mahapatra F Biswanath Mahapatra M 49

71 1095 Chandramani Barik F Bir Barik M 86

71 1096 Sundari Barik H Chandramani Barik F 81

71 1097 Manjulata Barik H Sukadeb Barik F 46

71 1098 Nab Kumar Barik F Niranjan Barik M 40

71 1105 Badal Das F Rabindra Das M 37

71 1106

Sachchidanand

a Dash F Gunanidhi Dash M 61

71 1107 Sujata Dash F Sachchidananda Dash F 56

71 1110 Sanjita Kumar F Bansidhar Kumar F 36

71 1116 Bhagaban Nayak F Mahendra Nayak M 66

71 1117 Trilochan Nayak F Mahendra Nayak M 51

71 1119

Alekha 

Chandra Nayak F Abhimanyu Nayak M 43

71 1120

Sangram 

Kishor Nayak F Bhramar Bar Nayak M 38

71 1129 Ahalya Rana F Subas Chandra Rana F 36

71 1143 Shrikumar

Subhadarsh

an F Bhramarabar Sethy M 39

71 1144 Bhimasen Tripathi F Jagannath Tripathi M 81

71 1148

Purnnachandr

a Sahu F Danei Sahu M 44

71 1150 Nalinikanta Sahu F Jogesh Chandra Sahu M 35

71 1151 Janardan Swain F Gangadhar Swain M 46

71 1153 Prabhakar Behera F Madhu Behera M 48

71 1155 Nirakar Dia F Udakar Dia M 41

71 1156 Kumari Smruti Pradhan F Iswar Chandra Pradhan F 37

71 1164 Kirttichandra Bastia F Kaulas Chandra Bastia M 38

71 1165 Abhimanyu Das F Krushnachandra Das M 61

71 1169

Sudhansu 

Sekhar Panda F Rajendra Panda M 43

71 1170

Prasanna 

Kumar Sahu F Ramachandra Sahu M 39

71 1175 Badrinarayan Sahu F Kaibalya Sahu M 42

71 1176 Ganesh Mahapatra M Sharat Kumar Mahapatra M 51

71 1177 Ahuti Mahapatra H Santosh Kumar Mahapatra F 50

71 1178 Gitanjali Mahapatra H Ganesh Mahapatra F 45

71 1179 Phalaguni Das F Nirmal Das M 37

71 1180 Biswabijayi Das F Rnimal Das  M 32

71 1184 Arthabandhu Senapati F Natabar Senapati  M 76

71 1190 Biswajit Murkhaji F Lal Mohan Murkhaji  M 53

71 1191 Archchana Sharma H Anil Sharma KLX6801773 F 55

71 1197

Santosh 

Kumar Sethy F Kishor Sethy  M 39

71 1236 Ranjan Sahu F Ramachandra Sahu  M 34

71 1243 Shritam Sahu F Daitari Sahu  M 41



71 1244 Babaji Barik F Parama Nanda Barik  M 82

71 1245 Niranjan Barik F Dhaneswar Barik  M 81

71 1246 Haramani Mohanty H Pratap Kishor Mohanty  F 39

71 1247 Sudipta Senapati F Jagamohan Senapati  F 49

71 1248 Pratap Kumar Mohanty F Raj Kishor Mohanty  M 81

71 1253 Sanjay Kumar Das F Shridhar Das  M 54

71 1277 Rina Rani Rautray H Susanta Kumar Rautray  F 41

72 606 Iswar Chandra Sahu F Bhobani Sahu M 50

72 607 N.Malesu F N.Simmeya M 61

72 608 N.Sitamma H N.Malesu F 56

72 609 N.Sanasamma H N.Areya F 51

72 644 Maida Bibi H

Sekh Sarjan 

Mahammad OR/09/050/336015 F 56

72 645 Mallika Babu F Mallick Kephat M 53

72 652 Khali Bisoi F Pranakrushna Bisoi M 76

72 653 Manoj Kumar Subudhi F Raj Kumar Subudhi M 46

72 654

Santosh 

Kumar Sahu F Narayan Prasad Sahu M 41

72 662

Sekh Abadul 

Mojib F

Sekh Abadul 

Latiph M 63

72 731 Antaryami Das F Banamali Das M 47

72 853 Hamadul Biswal F Jiyaulla Biswal  M 32

72 885 Abadul Hasim Khan F Abadul Japhar Khan M 51

72 888 Mahammad Dilasad F Mahamda Sakir M 45

72 890 Banjhi Alli F Mahammad Sakil M 49

72 893 Nargis Banu Begum H Abadul Hasim Khan F 41

72 897 Satyajit Shatapathi F Birendra Nath Shatapathi M 37

72 902

Hemanta 

Kishor Swain F Gopinath Swain M 58

72 912

Purnna 

Chandra Swain F Adhikari Swain KLX4425609 M 51

72 914

Pradatta 

Kumar Behera F Akshay Kumar Behera M 39

72 915 Rabi Narayan Jena F Sib Narayan Jena M 52

72 917 Ratnakar Senapati F Kasinath Senapati M 47

72 918

Pradipta 

Kumar Behera F Purnnachandra Behera M 58

72 919 Pramod Kumar Behera F Akshay Kumar Behera M 61

72 921 Benudhar Bisi F Bhubaneswar Bisi M 61

72 923 Naliniprabha Baliarasinh H Rabi Narayan Baliarasinh F 56

72 924

Prasanta 

Kumar Biswal F Gangadhar Biswal M 42

72 925 Pradip Kumar Hota F Chandra Sekhar Hota M 39

72 926 Biswaranjan Mishra F Nataraj Mishra M 40



72 929 Durga Charan Prushti F Kahnu Charan Prushti M 37

72 933 Harichandra Baditya F Mohan Baditya M 44

72 934 Pramod Kumar Parida F Ramachandra Parida M 57

72 935 K.Jagannath Reddi F K. Ramanilal Reddi M 49

72 936 Brahmananda Behera F Surendra Behera M 49

72 968 Asok Kumar Khatoi F Netrananda Khatoi M 51

72 1018

Sachchidanand

a Das F Gunanidhi Das M 61

72 1033 Sisir Charan Biswal F Jatadhari Biswal M 52

72 1035 Chinmay Chiranjib F Chakradhar Chiranjib M 44

72 1036 Sujata Das H Sachchidananda Das F 54

72 1039 Rabindra Jena F Gopal Jena M 42

72 1040 Sariph Khan F Satar Khan M 50

72 1041

Bhemula 

Himya 

Bhenkat Kumari H Munjeti Murali F 39

72 1042 Surendra Mahapatra F Nityananda Mahapatra M 68

72 1043 Hrusikesh Mahapatra F Nityananda Mahapatra M 50

72 1045 Bhagaban Mahapatra F Surendra Mahapatra M 35

72 1046 Trinath Mangaraj F Bhramar Mangaraj M 51

72 1051 Jasmin Murmu F Yogeswar Murmu F 44

72 1052 Dinabandhu Murmu F Yogeswar Murmu M 34

72 1053 Sujata Pradhana H Bighneraj Pradhana F 56

72 1054 Debaraj Pradhana F Jadu Pradhana M 53

72 1060 Sachidananda Sadhan F Pitabas Sadhan M 42

72 1061 Shatrughan Sahu F Nath Sahu M 68

72 1062 Shyam Sundar Sahu F Dasarathi Sahu M 55

72 1063 Sanjay Kumar Sahu F Jagabandhu Sahu M 43

72 1064 Shabhalakshmi Sahu H Santosh Kumar Sahu F 41

72 1067 Rajabahadur Sunawar F Kshim Bahadur Sunawar M 46

72 1068 Rup Kumar Sunawar F Raj Bahadur Sunawar M 41

72 1072 Shankuntala Khemaka H Mathuraprasad Khemaka F 66

72 1077

Pananga 

Bhushan Simha F Pratap Chandra Simha M 33

72 1078 Mahendra Swain F Gobinda Swain M 40

72 1080 Sabita Behera H Prahalad Behera F 51

72 1087 Banambar Prushti F Bulei Prushti M 50

72 1088 Gadadhar Sahu F Antaryami Sahu M 50

72 1090 Debendra Jena F Bhaskar Jena M 47

72 1091 Debaprasad Jena F Mahendra Jena M 41

72 1092 Bijayalakshmi Jena H Debasish Jena F 40

72 1100 Rabiranjan Sahu F Somanath Sahu M 58



72 1102 Ramesh Baral F Dhananjay Baral M 34

72 1103 Runa Behera H Prasanta Maharana F 35

72 1104 Pana Das M Kamala Das M 45

72 1106 Jayadeb Das M Kamala Das M 42

72 1107 Manju Das H Pana Das F 39

72 1113 Sudhir Maharana F Nilamani Maharana M 35

72 1115 Debasish Senapati F Jatindra Senapati M 46

72 1116 Prasanta Behera F Jayadat Behera M 38

72 1117 Akshay Kumar Kandi F Abhimanyu Kandi M 39

72 1118 Chittaranjan Raul F Krushnachandra Raul M 35

72 1119 Narayan Sahu F Padmalabh Sahu M 36

72 1120 Kamalakanta Swain F Birabar Swain M 47

72 1121 Ranjita Swain H Kamalakanta Swain F 39

72 1135 Asish Behera F Basanta Behera M 38

72 1136 Salim Khan F Babrurddan Khan M 47

72 1142 Harekrushna Mahalik F Banamali Mahalik M 39

72 1151 Prasan Mohanty F Lakshman Kumar Mohanty M 39

72 1152

Purnnachandr

a Muduli F Kahnucharan Muduli M 48

72 1153 Rashmita Pati H Ramachandra Pati F 53

72 1154 Satyabhama Sahu H Lalit Kanta Sahu F 40

72 1164 Jabir Khan M Khatun Bibi M 47

72 1165 Belal Khan M Sebera Bibi M 45

72 1168 Patitapaban Mohanty F Maheswar Mohanty M 47

72 1174 Mir Amajad Alli F Mir Abadul Manan M 39

72 1175 Sayad Riyasad Alli F Sayad Hajarut Alli M 36

72 1179

Sudhansumoh

an Nayak F Ananda Nayak M 41

72 1180 Pramod Kumar Nayak F Narahari Nayak M 41

72 1185 Bishnuprasad Sahu F Udayanath Sahu M 44

72 1186

Prabhas 

Kumar Sahu F Trinath Sahu M 41

72 1189 Rabindra Swain F Giridhari Swain M 44

72 1190 G Prasad Raj F G Maheswar Rao M 43

72 1193 Sabakyu Tula Khan F M D Alli Khan M 37

72 1194 Wasim Akram Khan F Nasarula Khan M 33

72 1196 Satyabrat Nanda F Gayadhar Nanda M 37

72 1197 Nabin Kumar Rautray F Maheswar Rautray M 48

72 1199 Prabhat Kumar Sahu F Ramachandra Sahu M 57

72 1200 Jyotipriya Sahu H Prabhat Kumar Sahu F 53

72 1202 Smrutirekha Sahu F Prasuran Sahu F 39

72 1204 Nrusinh Sethy F Sarathi Sethy M 40

72 1209 Rabindra Mishra F Sumanta Mishra M 35

72 1211 Chinmayi Nayak F Jagannath Nayak F 34

72 1212 Pritis Shankar Nayak F Jagannath Nayak M 33



72 1214 Arun Kumar Sahu F Nrusinhacharan Sahu M 46

72 1265 Biswanath Parida F Raghunath Parida M 28

73 602 Lambodhar Hansda F Kailo Hansda M 76

73 603 Ajita Murmu H Phagu Murmu F 51

73 604 Jati Eka F Gabriel Eka M 56

73 609 B. Es Rao F B B K Murtti M 74

73 610 B. Kuntala H B B K Murtti W F 71

73 611 B. Es  Lakshmi H B. Es Rao F 67

73 612 B. Himabindu F B Es P Rao F 44

73 616 Chandrasekhar Patra F Jagabandhu Patra M 62

73 617

Anangamanjar

i Patra H Chandrasekhar Patra F 58

73 618 Smar Priya Barik H Nab Kumar Barik F 51

73 620 Nab Kumar Barik F Ganesh Chandra Barik M 61

73 621 Sneh Lata Mishra H Pramod Mishra F 61

73 625

Radha 

Gobinda Mishra F Madhusudan Mishra M 78

73 631 Samrat Das F Sudhansu Kumar Das M 47

73 632 Tanushri Das H Samrat Das F 45

73 633 Jayadip

Rayachaudh

uri F Tapas Rayachaudhuri M 43

73 636 Ibha

Bhattachary

a H Samarendra Bhattacharya F 66

73 637 Shrikanta Biswal M Nihar Bala Biswal KLX4424891 M 38

73 639 Chittranjan Mohanty F Sadhucharan Mohanty M 74

73 640 Sanjibani Mohanty H Chittranjan Mohanty F 69

73 641 Aswini Kumar Mishra F Hemanta Kumar Mishra M 67

73 642 Bidyut Lata Mishra H Aswani Kumar Mishra F 60

73 648 Kamal Mandal H Rabindra Kumar Mandal F 51

73 649 Urbasini Mandal F Jadumani Mandal F 49

73 650 Supriya Mandal F Sadasib Mandal F 41

73 651 Swapnapriya Mandal F Sadasib Mandal F 40

73 652 Abhay Jena F Bhim Jena M 63

73 653 Kumari Jena H Abhay Jena F 53

73 654 Duhkhibala Das H Lingaraj Das F 52

73 655 Tusar Das F Nabaghan Das M 43

73 661 Es Es Dangar F E Dangar M 44

73 662 Sanndhyarani Ghadei H Duryodhan Ghadei F 61

73 663 Dillip Kumar Ghadei F Duryodhan Ghadei M 41

73 667 Tapan Thakur F Ananga Thakur M 48

73 668 Asok Kumar Panda F Sadasib Panda M 57

73 669 Bikram Kumar Panda F Sadasib Panda M 54

73 670 Kasinath Shatapathi F Bhimasen Shatapathi M 78

73 672

Krushnachand

ra Barik F Musa Barik M 61

73 673 Ajay Kumar Samal F Bhishma Samal M 62

73 674 Golap Barik H Krushnachandra Barik F 54



73 675 Pramod Kumar Parida F Narayan Parida M 59

73 680 Minati Jena H Sukanta Kumar Jena F 46

73 685 Chakradhar Nayak F Baidhar Nayak M 37

73 687 Niroj Bala Mohanty H Rudra Narayan Mohanty F 59

73 692 Minati Behera H Debabrat Behera F 53

73 693 Murali Dhar Behera M Sundari Behera M 66

73 694 Debabrat Behera F Jatindra Nath Behera M 55

73 697 Bijay Kumar Behera M Gobinda Chandra Behera M 60

73 698

Krushna 

Chandra Nayak M Prabhakar Nayak M 50

73 700 Rashmilata Senapati H Nagendra Nath Senapati F 47

73 701 Durgadatta Dash M Snehalata Dash M 39

73 702 Chinu Sethy F K. Aparnna Sethy M 37

73 703 Ejajun Begum H Sekh Sakhawat Alli F 65

73 707 Tapan Kumar Swain F Prahallad Charan Swain M 42

73 708 Susanta Kumar Muduli F Kahnu Charan Muduli M 53

73 709 Anuradha Muduli H Susanta Kumar Muduli F 44

73 710

Prashanna 

Kumar Mohanty F Lakshman Kumar Mohanty M 40

73 711 Rabi Narayan Palatasinh F Bhagirathi Palatasinh M 58

73 712

Hemanta 

Kumar Nayak F Jakub Nayak M 47

73 713 Rita Maikel H Hemanta Kumar Nayak F 45

73 715 Susanta Kumar Parida F Dinabandhu Parida M 45

73 719 Satyajit Bera M Parbati Bera M 40

73 720 Roson Khatun Bibi H Sek Jalaludin B F 58

73 723 Minati Pradhan H Sujit Pradhan F 46

73 728 Anupam Ambarish F Chitaranjan Mohanty M 38

73 730 Dilisad Mahammad F Sakir Mahammad M 43

73 731 S K Mansur F Esake Abubakar M 39

73 736

Chandran 

Kumar Raut F Rajakisor Raut M 33

73 737 Bijay Solanki H Dhanji Solanki F 50

73 739 Anil Mahamadar F Naren Mahamadar M 36

73 740 Satyabrat Malik F Sukadeb Malik M 36

73 746 Gautam Potua F Subash Potua M 41

73 747

Sangram 

Keshari Sahu F Bhuban Mohan Sahu M 38

73 752 Keshab Mahalik F Fakira Mahalik M 53

73 753 Ranjan Malik F Shyamasundar Malik M 55

73 754 Esake Mustakim F Esake Motaliph M 48

73 755 Jajneswar Panda F Kailasachandra Panda M 84

73 763 S K Niyaj Uddin F Esake Jalay Uddin M 43



73 764 Dharmananda Baral F Shachitananda Baral M 38

73 768 Biswamurtti Biswal F Haribandhu Biswal M 55

73 770 Anuwar Esake F Umar Esake M 51

73 772 Prakash Nahak F Mohan Nahak M 46

73 781 Arjun Baghar F Phagu Baghar M 42

73 787 Ranju Behera F Upendra Behera F 40

73 788

Subasachandr

a Das F Mayadhar Das M 42

73 791 Palli Lakshmi Mohanty H Mihir Kumar Mohanty F 35

73 792

Prasanna 

Kumar Mohanty F Lakshman Mohanty M 34

73 793 Sulochana Nanda H Seshadeb Nanda F 71

73 794 Sipra Nanda H Manas Kumar Nanda F 46

73 800 Samir Pradhan F Shyamasundar Pradhan M 33

73 806 Nupur Sahu H Kailas Chandra Sahu F 38

73 809 Bairagi Charan Bhoi F Bairagi Charan Bhoi M 41

73 818 Shrinibas Hajara F Upendra Hajara  M 68

73 819 Aloka Hajara F Shrinibas Hajara  M 59

73 822 Paramananda Nath F Padan Nath  M 68

74 446 Salina Barik H Dinamani Barik  F 40

74 601

Ramesh 

Kumar Naik M Rangabati Naik  M 43

74 604

Ranabhanu 

Pratap Nayak F Bimalananda Nayak M 43

74 605 Panchanan Nayak F Shatrughan Nayak M 43

74 606 Ananta Kumar Dey F Radhashyam Dey M 53

74 613 Santosh Pattnayak F Pitabas Pattnayak M 49

74 619 Sudip Mohanty F Sudhir Kumar Mohanty M 47

74 627 Dillip Kumar Sethy F Jogendra Sethy M 47

74 629 Nrusinh Sethy F Sharat Sethy M 38

74 631 Sabitri Sethy H Nrusinh Sethy F 35

74 636 Bidyadhar Nayak F Iswar Chandra Nayak M 60

74 637 Haladhar Patra F Manidhar Patra M 60

74 647 Nijahat Parbin Khatun H Mahammadaajad Na F 47

74 648 Esake Nijamudin F Esake Hasim M 48

74 649 Mitanjali Prushti H Basanta Manjari Prushti F 38

74 650 Mamata Mayi Raut H Phakiramohan Raut F 44

74 653 Girana Sophia H

Mahammad 

Samasad A F 42

74 656 Sek Abrarul Hak F Sek Khalil Baksa M 45

74 657 Tukuna Ojha F Nisakar Ojha M 34

74 658 Tuni Samantaray H Prabhakar Samantaray F 53

74 660

Bibhuti 

Shankar Pradhana M Patarani Pradhana M 40

74 661 Pradip Kumar Pradhana F Babaji Charan Pradhana M 38



74 664 K.Babu Rao F K.Guru Murtti M 46

74 665 K. Kamala H K.Guru Murtti F 66

74 666 Pradip Kumar Dash F Harihar Dash M 37

74 667

Bhabani 

Shankar Sahu F Niranjan Sahu M 36

74 668 Niranjan Sahu F Maheswar Sahu M 69

74 669 Rashmi Ranjan Swain F Basanta Kumar Swain M 39

74 671 Lakshmipriya Pradhana H Iswar Pradhana F 49

74 674 Brajakisor Behera F Nabakisor Behera  M 34

74 675 Sandip Biswal F Ajay Kumar Biswal  M 43

74 678 Kalyani Padhari H Kailas Chandra Padhari  F 54

74 705 Mahali Kerakata F Raghu Kerakata  M 56

74 706 Hemabati Kerakata H Mahali Kerakata  F 47

74 733 Sandip Patra F Balakrusnha Patra  M 37

74 734 Truptimayi Mishra H Asutosh Mishra  F 40

74 736 Sanjukta Behera H Brajakisor Behera  F 49

74 739 Dinamani Mallick F Damodar Mallick  M 59

74 744 Biren Kumar Nayak F Nilambar Nayak M 42

74 748

Pradipta 

Kumar Bhuyan F Prabhakar Bhuyan M 37

74 754 Dilip Kumar Behera F Radha Krisnha Behera  M 34

74 757 Bikash Beura F Ramesh Beura  M 32

74 760 Kaushalya Bai F Ramagopal Singh F 48

74 772 Adikanda Dalei F Shyamasundar Dalei  M 45

74 775 Jayaram Das F Anath Bandhu Das M 71

74 776 Jyotsna Rani Mahapatra H Narasinh Mahapatra F 64

74 777 Mamata Mantri H Gagan Bihari Mantri F 58

74 778

Pramila 

Kumari Das F Bhagaban Das F 50

74 779 Manoranjan Mishra F Pramod Kumar Mishra M 43

75 611 Manaranan Patra F Prahallad Chandra Patra  M 67

76 630 Susila Sethy H Bhaskar Sethy F 45

76 656 Jagannath Biswal F Chagali Biswal KLX4372983 M 38

76 670 K. Simanchal F K. Eriya M 61

76 688 Subrat Kumar Nayak F Surendrakumar Nayak  M 45

76 702

Saumya 

Ranjan Maharana F Biswajit Maharana M 40

76 705 Sunil Kumar Pradhana F Budhinath Pradhana M 47

76 730 Bijay Krushna Tripathi F Baikunth Nath Tripathi KLX4424883 M 41

76 741 Sek Anawar F Sek Sahid  M 56

76 744 Parth Sarathi Dash F Upendra Dash  M 52

76 745 Rusinath Behera F Pati Behera  M 41

76 746 Charulata Behera H Raghunath Behera  F 39

77 607 Suprabha Malik H Shridhar Malik F 71

77 628 A Jibes Patra F Dillip Patra  M 42

77 640 Sarbajit Mohanty F Bansidhar Mohanty M 57

77 641 Dipa Pattnaik H Sarbajit Pattnaik F 53



77 654 Raj Kumar Ghosh F Uma Ghosh M 63

77 678 Sarat Kumar Prusty H Sachchidananda Pattnayak RXL1297647 F 61

77 689 Mohit Garag F Bijay Kumar Garag M 39

77 700 Jogendra Ramapal F Madan Ramapal M 73

77 706 Narendra Nayak F Jab Nayak M 44

77 708 Rashmiprabha Behera H Jagadish Behera OR/09/050/266019 F 50

77 713

D.Chandraman

i F D.Bhenkataswami M 48

77 715 D.Saraswati H D.Chandramani F 39

77 716 Satirth Pattnayak F Shasibhushan Pattnayak M 58

77 735 Tulasi Pradhana H Narasinh Pradhana F 56

77 759 Rajen Mahapatra F Basanta Kumar Mahapatra M 60

77 768 Suresh Dehuri F Sukadeb Dehuri M 47

77 796 Sukanti Khuntia H Jayadeb Khuntia F 56

77 809 Menakarani Behera H Upendra Behera F 44

77 812 A Narayan F E Krushnamurtti M 51

77 818 Tilak Pati F Gokul Chandra Pati M 39

77 825 Saroj Kumar Mohanty F Gopalachandra Mohanty M 50

77 841

Ramesh 

Chandra Rath F Purnna Chandra Rath M 59

77 847 Manisabed Mohanty F Satendradeb Mohanty M 40

77 848 Satyendra Dev Mohanty F Bhabakrushna Mohanty M 74

77 849 Manjula Mohanty H Satyendradeb Mohanty F 69

77 850 Karisma Mohanty F Satyendradeb Mohanty F 41

77 851 Padmacharan Sahu F Subashachandra Sahu M 46

77 854 Indrani Patra H Kasinath Patra F 49

77 858 Manikonda Basudeb F Manikonda Chalamaji M 42

77 859 Sanatan Jena F Subal Charan Jena M 51

77 860 Da.Lilabati Guru H Prakash chandra Mahapatra F 53

77 862

Da.Prakash 

Chandra Mahapatra F Krushnaprasad Mahapatra M 60

77 864 Sidharth Mahapatra F Krushnaprasad Mahapatra M 55

77 865 Snehalata Mishra H Sidharth Mahapatra F 51

77 867 Surendra Mandal F Kisori Mandal M 52

77 868 Madhusudan Gupta F Basudeb Gupta M 43

77 870 Bibhu Prasad Raut F Brajabandhu Raut M 40

77 871

Gobinda 

Ranjan 

Nandan Chakrabarty F

Basudeban 

Nandan Chakrabarty M 35

77 872

Santosh 

Kumar Lama F Syam Bahadur Lama M 42

77 874 Kabiraj Pradhana F Chandramani Pradhana M 42

77 875

Subash 

Chandra Jena F Subal Chandra Jena M 51

77 879 Sahadeb Gaan F Udayanath Gaan M 38

77 881 Bhagaban Pattnayak F Sadhu Charan Pattnayak M 53



77 889 Bhikari Charan Sahu F Gadadhar Sahu M 50

77 909 Umashankar Mishra F Gopal Chandra Mishra M 68

77 910

Dibyadarsi 

Chinmay Mishra F Umashankar Mishra F 35

77 911 Saswati Mishra F Umashankar Mishra M 33

77 912 Jamin Kanta Pattnayak F Rajakisor Pattnayak F 70

77 913 Sanghamitra Pattnayak H Jamin Kanta Pattnayak F 66

77 914 Jayanta Pattnayak F Jamin Kanta Pattnayak M 37

77 915 Madhumita Pattnayak F Jamin Kanta Pattnayak F 35

77 916 Prabin Kumar Dangua F Panchanan Dangua M 53

77 917 Bhagyabati Dangua H Prabin Kumar Dangua F 44

77 918

Mukesh 

Kumar Agrawal F Ramanibas Agrawal M 38

77 919 Rabindranath Behera F Jogendra Nath Behera M 52

77 920 Pratik Das F Saral Kumar Das M 33

77 921 Santak Das F Saral Kumar Das M 33

77 922 Pramila Nayak H Santosh Kumar Nayak F 35

77 923

Subash 

Chandra Patiari F Sudam Patiari M 51

77 924 Rina Sundararay H Subash Chandra Sundararay F 51

77 925 Akash Mahapatra F Himansu Mahapatra M 46

77 927 Sakhi Debi H Anirudh Mahapatra F 82

77 931 Bansidhar Barik F Jayaram Barik M 70

77 932 Sobhabahadur Thapa H Nimabahadur Rachhabhi F 42

77 934 Sanjay Kumar Patra F Pramod Kumar Patra M 38

77 940 Bulu Kumar Sahu F Satyabadi Sahu M 49

77 941 Kalandi Bhoi F Trinath Bhoi M 46

77 942 Anita Pattnayak H Nabinakumar F 60

77 943 Mamata Mahapatra H Jogendra Mahapatra F 51

77 944 Chinmay Mahapatra F Jogendra Mahapatra M 40

77 947 Em. Nabin Kumar F D. Krishna M 64

77 948 Gopinath Raul F Fakira Charan Raul M 40

77 949 Tapan Kumar Pradhana F Sudarshan Pradhana M 45

77 951 Mitali Sahani F Karnnel Sahani F 42

77 952 Dev Prasad Shatapathi F Ramachandra Shatapathi M 59

77 953 Jagananath Bera F Balei Chandra Bera M 68

77 954 Anjali Pattnayak H Kishor Chanda Pattnayak F 78

77 956 Anjali Pradhana H Bharat Pradhana F 49



77 957 Alia Pradhana F Fakira Pradhana F 41

77 958 Chittaranjan Das F Sarbeswar Das M 45

77 959 Balaram Mishra F Bijay Mishra M 43

77 960 Chandan Nayak M Susila Dei M 36

77 961 Debaprasad Shatapathi F Rama Chandra Shatapathi M 59

77 962

Nrusinh 

Charan Das F Chakradhar Das M 60

77 963 Sabitri Das H Chakradhar Das F 55

77 964 Kunamun Das F Antaryami Das M 41

77 965 Bijay Lakshmi Mishra F Surendra Mishra F 38

77 968 Mitali Sahani M Sudhamayi Patra F 44

77 969 Prabhasini Sahu H Bijay Kumar Sahu F 42

77 970 Urmila Behera H Arun Behera F 52

77 983 Dhrrub Sahu F Kanduri Sahu M 54

77 987 Bijay Pradhan F Jitendra Nath Pradhan M 50

77 988 Rashmirekha Pradhan H Bijay Kumar Pradhan F 46

77 989 Manoj Kumar Pradhan F Jitendra Kumar Pradhan M 46

77 991 Chittaranjan Sahu F Dwijabar Sahu M 47

77 993

Ramesh 

Chandra Sahu F Sunakar Sahu M 64

77 994 Banita Sahu H Sugrib Sahu F 44

77 995 Dhanurdhar Bhoi F Dhoba Bhoi M 65

77 996 Swaprakash Das F Prasanta Kumar Das M 41

77 997 Sisulata Sahu H Praphulla Chandra Sahu F 47

77 999 Rina Patra H Sharan Kumar Patra F 39

77 1000 Alli Patra H Debaraj Patra F 61

77 1001 Sharan Kumar Patra F Debaraj Patra M 46

77 1002 Asim Panda F Sharat Chandra Badapanda M 37

77 1003 Trilochan Nayak H Madan Nayak F 44

77 1004 Durga Prasad Subudhi F Debendra Nath Subudhi M 38

77 1006 Rakesh Barei F Rudra Prasad Barei M 37

77 1007 Rinkesh Barei F Rudra Prasad Barei M 35

77 1008 Debasish Panda F Sharat Chandra Badapanda M 39

77 1009

Shrikanta 

Kishor Basak F Giridhari Basak M 47

79 602 Mausumi Pradhana F Banambar Pradhana F 39

79 637 R Gopal Swami F R V Swami OR/09/050/256254 M 55

79 648 Mahalakshmi Das F Baikunth Das F 41

79 652

Krushnachand

ra Malik F Kelu Malik M 73

79 653 Basanti Malik H Madhu Malik F 67

79 657 Swarnnalata Malik F Madhusudan Malik OR/09/050/256291 F 43

79 663 G Rama Rao F Jimahesh Rao M 43

79 665 Praphulla Tripathi F Keshab Tripathi M 68

79 666 Damayanti Tripathi H Praphulla Tripathi F 57



79 681

J 

Krushnakumar

i H K Narayan Rao F 41

79 683 Puspalata Balabantara H Kapileswar Balabantara F 48

79 690 Manasaranjan Raut F Bhramarabar Raut M 45

79 691 Iswarachandra Rautray F Kailas Rautray M 42

79 692 U Ratnalu F U Erakana M 46

79 698 Bishnupriya Samantaray F Niranjan Samantaray F 40

79 699

Mrugankamoh

an Senapati F Rabindra Senapati M 39

79 701 Saudamini Chanda F Patitapaban Chanda F 41

79 704 Sitama Rao F Ereya Rao F 61

79 710 Balunkeswar Khadenga F Lokanath Khadenga M 77

79 711 Basanti Khadenga H Balunkeswar Khadenga F 72

79 712 Bhagirathi Mohanty F Phakiramohan Mohanty M 46

79 713 Pabitra Rana F Jaladhar Rana M 43

79 714 Ramachandra Mohanty F Bhagaban Mohanty M 50

79 715 Bhagyalata Mohanty H Ramachandra Mohanty F 46

79 716 Mamatarani Nayak H Santosh Kumar Nayak F 50

79 717 Dinabandhu Sahu F Narayan Sahu M 47

79 719 Gauranga Maharana F Subudhi Maharana M 70

79 720 Basanti Maharana H Gauranga Maharana F 62

79 721 Jhuna Maharana F Gauranga Maharana F 46

79 722 Prakash Maharana F Banamali Maharana M 45

79 723 Tukuna Maharana F Gauranga Maharana M 40

79 726 Kishor Kumar Barik F Basanta Barik M 41

79 727 Tripati Gantayat F Gopinath Gantayat M 51

79 728 Giridhari Sahu F Mahani Sahu M 40

79 729 Rashmi Ranan Samantaray F Lakshmikanta Samantaray  M 38

79 730 Satyabhama Samantaray H Jyotiranan Samantaray  F 38

79 733 Purnnabasi Rao F Mukunda Rao M 45

79 734 Sailabala Mohanty H Debendraprasad Mohanty F 62

79 735 Gandu Sahu F Raghu Sahu M 54

79 736 Anita Das F Jatin Das F 40

79 738 Manjulata Sahu H Brajabandhu Sahu F 44

79 740 Bimal Mishra F Bichitrananda Mishra M 41

79 741

Debendra 

Prasad Mohanty F Anirudh Mohanty M 68

79 742 Saroj Kumar Panigrahi F Satyanarayan Panigrahi M 40



79 743 Budhanath Chanda F Keshab Chanda M 54

79 744 Ratnalekha Das F Shyamasundar Das F 41

79 745 Sisir Kumar Deo F Sachchidananda Chhualasinh M 42

79 746 Archchana Das F Jatin Das F 41

79 747 Samir Kumar Deo F Sachchidananda Chhualasinh M 43

79 748

Gautam 

Charan Mohanty F Nimain Mohanty M 49

79 749 Phulamani Nayak H Radhashyam Nayak F 94

79 751 Kabitarani

Champatira

y H Sharatachandra Champatiray F 43

79 752 Chittaranjan

Champatira

y F Nimaincharan Champatiray M 41

79 753 Bishnupriya Paridaa F Nimaincharan Paridaa F 47

79 755 Sudhansubala Mahapatra F Meghanad Mahapatra M 39

79 756

Praphulachand

ra Das F Banamali Das M 57

79 762 Minati Barik H Dhrubacharan Barik F 41

79 763 Jyotsnamayi Singh H Manojakumar Singh F 44

79 764 Mamatamayi Singh F Hatakisor Singh F 41

79 765 Pramilamayi Singh F Hatakisor Singh F 40

79 766 Pollita Bidhar F Bijayachandra Bidhar F 40

79 767 Narottam Das F Rameshachandra Das M 53

79 768 Sannjukta Das H Narattam Das F 51

79 769 Basanti Mahapatra H R Ray F 67

79 772 Somanath Das F Prashannakumar Das M 39

79 773 Bijayakumar Nath F Benudhar Nath M 53

79 774

Sudhansumoh

an Sahu F Uttamachandra Sahu M 40

79 777 Jayashri Ray F Raghunath Ray F 39

79 779

Biranchinaraya

n Das F Bamadeb Das M 64

79 780 Sharatakumar Nayak F Niranjan Nayak M 42

79 782 Sureshakumar Pradhana F Hajari Pradhana M 46

79 783 Bikasharanjan Rath F Rabindrakumar Rath M 39

79 784

Prasannakuma

r Das F Hrusikesh Das M 40

79 785 Kaberi Pattnayak H Biranjinarayan Pattnayak F 63

79 786 Madhusmita Sahu F Nilambar Sahu F 42

79 787 Amarakumar Malla F Kulamani Malla M 42

79 788 Lingaraj Panda F Gopalachandra Panda M 40

79 789 Rajakumar Sarakar F Suhri Ku Sarakar M 40

79 790 Chhailabala Simha H Amar Ku Simha F 52

79 792 Lanjita Mishra H Benudhar Mishra F 56

79 793 Manojakumar Mishra F Debabrat Mishra M 41

79 794 Bajayakumar Nanda F Bansidhar Nanda M 42



79 795

Basantamanjar

i Pradhana H Ramakanta Pradhana F 55

79 796 G.Bhaskar Rao F G.Janarddan Rao M 40

79 797 Rajib Ku Mahapatra F Mohanacharan Mahapatra M 43

79 798 Benudhar Mishra F Jugal Ku Mishra M 59

79 799 Mulia Nayak F Chakradhar Nayak M 60

79 801 Jyotiprakash Samantaray F Sharatachandra Samantaray M 39

79 802 Nayanakisor Tripathi F Simanchal Tripathi M 41

79 803 Sanghamitra Tripathi F Simanchal Tripathi F 39

79 805 Madhusmita Mohanty F Debendraprasad Mohanty F 39

79 806 Makar Swain F Sudam Swain M 49

79 807 Pinki Dandapat F Dillipakumar Dandapat F 41

79 808 Rabindra Ku Das F Narayan Das M 56

79 809 Pratima Das H Rabindra Ku Das F 51

79 810 Sisir Ku Simha F Shridhar Simha M 39

79 811 Tulasibibi H Shridhar Simha F 69

79 812 Lipika Mohanty H Satyajit Mohanty F 50

79 814 Samir Ku Simha F Shridhar Simha M 46

79 815 Tamasi Simha F Shridhar Simha F 43

79 816

Prajnaparamit

a . F Sisirakumar Mohanty F 41

79 817 Subasini Bahara H Nityananda Bahara F 66

79 818 Bijayakumar Bahara F Nityananda Bahara M 49

79 820 Hrusikesh Biswal F Anu Biswal M 51

79 821 Binayakumar Mahapatra F Nityananda Mahapatra M 43

79 822 Sanjayakumar Maharana F Nityananda Maharana M 41

79 823

Rabindrakuma

r Maranda F Nityananda Maranda M 47

79 824

Mamatamanja

ri Maranda H Malayakumar Maranda F 40

79 827 Sandip Mohanty F Rabindranath Mohanty M 44

79 828 Sarita Mohanty F Bairagicharan Mohanty F 43

79 832 Kishor Nayak F Phagu Nayak M 66

79 834 Panchu Nayak F Mahanta Nayak M 53

79 835

Sharatachandr

a Nayak F Matia Nayak M 51

79 836 Satyanarayan Nayak F Kailasachandra Nayak M 47

79 837 Ranjanakumar Nayak F Karunakar Nayak M 46

79 839 Biswanath Nayak F Kumar Nayak M 43

79 840 Sumitra Nayak H Sharatachandra Nayak F 41

79 842 Sucharita Mishra F Gadadhar Mishra F 47

79 844 Kelucharan Mallick F Gopi Mallick M 46

79 846 Mamata Mallick H Manojakumar Mallick F 44

79 848 Sannjukta Sahu H Rabindrakumar Sahu F 48

79 849 Tikina Pradhana H Rohit Pradhana F 43



79 850

Sunindrakuma

r Pradhana F Dharanidhar Pradhana M 41

79 851 Diptimayi Pradhana F Narendranath Pradhana F 41

79 852 Santi Das H Muralidhar Das F 56

79 853 Sib Das F Banamali Das M 47

79 854 Pramod Das F Murali Das M 45

79 856 Brahmachari Samantaray F Bijay Samantaray M 53

79 857 Pramila Ghadei M Jhumpei Dei Ghadei F 61

79 863 Banaja Samantaray F Sharatachandra Samantaray F 42

79 864 Minati Samantaray H Shyamabandhu Samantaray F 41

79 865 Rakesh Simha F Rameshachandra Simha M 39

79 866 Nabhajot Bir Simha F Jagar Simha M 42

79 867 Niranjan Behera F Darsini Behera M 58

79 869 Amirakumar Behera F Nilamani Behera M 48

79 870 Dipakakumar Behera F Maheswar Behera M 44

79 871 Amiyakumar Behera F Arjunacharan Behera M 43

79 874 Bijayalakshmi Behera F Arjjunacharan Behera F 41

79 875 Sailesaranjan Behera F Rabindrakumar Behera M 39

79 877 Sohag Rath F Padmacharan Rath M 65

79 878 Padmacharan Rath F Purnnachandra Rath M 65

79 879 Sushama Rath H Rameshachandra Rath F 55

79 880 Jhulu Sahu F Sadhu Sahu M 45

79 881 Subhalakshmi Pattnayak F Ranjitakumar Pattnayak F 43

79 882 Rajibalochan Pattnayak F Prasannakumar Mishra M 42

79 883 Binapani Pattnayak H Suryanarayan Pattnayak F 41

79 884

Prakashachan

dra Dash F Subalachandra Dash M 40

79 887 Raghunath Rautray M Sita Rautray M 56

79 888 Snehamayi Simha F Prakashachandra Simha F 41

79 889 Lingaraj Simha F Prakashachandra Simha M 40

79 894 Shasikanta Panigrahi F Subasachandra Panigrahi M 40

79 895 Rajitakumar Das F Susantakisor Das M 40

79 896 Mushalata Mahapatra H Digambar Mahapatra F 88

79 897 Shankarshan Mahapatra F Lokanath Mahapatra M 50

79 898 Manorama Mahapatra H Sankarshan Mahapatra F 48

79 899 Shattil Mahapatra F Sharatachandra Mahapatra M 41

79 900 Nibedita Das H Birajaprasad Mohanty F 53



79 903

Santoshakuma

r Raut F Debendra Raut M 39

79 904 Usarani Rath H Shrinibas Rao F 50

79 905 Sandhyarani Singh H Santoshakumar Singh F 47

79 906 Urmilamayi Singh F Hatakisor Singh F 42

79 907 Raghunath Kahanra F Idu Kahanra M 53

79 911 Aswinikumar Nayak F Pranabandhu Nayak M 49

79 912 Ashakti Shatapathi H Satyabrat Shatapathi F 45

79 913 Mujamun Sengupta F Dilipakumar Sengupta F 40

79 914

Prajnaparamit

a Das F Sharatachandra Das F 43

79 916 Bansidhar Khuntia F Uchhab Khuntia M 71

79 917 Kanak Khuntia H Bansidhar Khuntia F 56

79 918 Mamata Khuntia H Basudeb Khuntia F 41

79 919 Babuli Barik F Shridhar Barik M 55

79 920 Tilattama Barik H Shridhar Barik F 49

79 921 Rajinanda Mandal F Surat Mandal M 61

79 922 Mamata Bisoyi H Manojakumari Bisoyi F 45

79 923

Prabhatakuma

r Bisoyi F Godabari Bisoyi M 41

79 926 Sitikanth Tripathi M Suryanarayan Tripathi M 40

79 929 Alekhachandra Padhi F Natabar Padhi M 44

79 930 Brushabh Parida H Dambarudhar Parida F 51

79 931 Rajakisor Panda F Asok Panda M 65

79 937 Subas Raut F Ananda Chandra Raut F 55

79 940 Manojakumar Sahu F Manoj Kumar Sahu F 56

79 941 Shrikanta Mallick F Kasinath Mallick M 51

79 946 Sujani Nayak H Subas Nayak F 40

79 947 Osi Sahu H Banchhanidhi Sahu F 76

79 963 Dilip Bala F Thomas M 41

79 964

Sudhansusekh

ar Behera F Shyamasundar Behera M 45

79 965 Brahmananda Bhoi F Banamali Bhoi M 43

79 966 Kshirod Nayak F Jadumani Nayak M 46

79 967 Ananda Nayak F Purnnachandra Nayak M 45

79 968 Premachanda Singh F Karani Lias M 45

79 969 Shasidhar Behera F Nabakisor Behera M 41

79 970 Sanjay Mallick F Sarabik Mallick M 43

79 971 Jujhar Marandi F Chhaparaj Marandi M 42

79 972 Leba Nayak F Gobinda Chandra Nayak M 44

79 973 Rabi Oram F Birsa Oram M 41

79 974 Budharam Soren F Kaluram Soren M 41

79 975 Ranajit Kaudi F Ramachandra Kaudi M 46

79 976 Satyasinh Mohanty F Nrusinh Mohanty M 66

79 977 Mahesh Raudia F Jitu Raudia M 46

79 988 S Ramu F S Suria M 56

79 989 D. Nagaraj F D. Baghari M 51



79 990 S Gauri H S Ramu F 46

79 991 P Murali F P Balaji M 39

79 995 Gajei Dhal F Manguli Dhal M 76

79 996 Kamala Dhal H Gajei Dhal F 71

79 1007 Kabita Barik F Jogi Barik M 45

79 1009 Ruparani H Alokaranjan Mahapatra F 52

79 1010 Arunaprabha Mahapatra H Upendra Mahapatra F 73

79 1011 Alok Ranjan Mahapatra F Upendra Mahapatra M 53

79 1012 Biswaranjan Mahapatra F Upendra Mahapatra M 52

79 1013 Dibyaranjan Mahapatra F Upendra Mahapatra M 47

79 1014 Sanyasi Behera F Shridhar Behera M 76

79 1015 Subasini Behera H Sanyasi Behera F 61

79 1016 Bhaskar Behera F Sanyasi Behera M 43

79 1017 Gauri Behera H Bhaskar Behera F 41

79 1018 N. Rama F N Ananta F 56

79 1019 N.Gunu H N.Rama F 54

79 1020 R. Krishna F R.Tikiri M 51

79 1021 R. Gauri H R. Krishna F 46

79 1022 Debi Prasad Bagchi F Makhan Gopal Bagchi M 79

79 1023 Arati Bagchi H Debi Prasad Bagchi F 75

79 1026 Sisir Kumar Nanda F Ghanashyam Nanda M 64

79 1027 S.B. Debadatta F Baikunth Nath Debadatta M 45

79 1029 Prem Dei H Rabi Nayak F 37

79 1030 Uma Prasad Dash F Ramachandra Dash M 54

79 1031

Debendra 

Kumar Tarai F Dharanidhar Tarai M 56

79 1032 Bidyut Prabha Mishra H Sisir Kumar Nanda F 44

79 1033 Pratip Kumar Mohanty F Krushna Prasad Mohanty M 77

79 1035 Subhasini Das H Narendra Das F 47

79 1037 Prabhati Tarai H Debendra Kumar Tarai F 52

79 1038

Rabindra 

Kumar Behera F Beshnab Charan Behera M 55

79 1040 Subhankar Sahu F Shankar Sahu M 37

79 1041 Charali Nayak H Bhola Nayak F 51

79 1042 Shamir Mahapatra F Sharat Chandra Mahapatra M 44

79 1049 Radhaswami Biswal F Ganeswar Biswal M 69

79 1050 Ajay Nayak F Baladhar Nayak M 69

79 1051 Narendra Das F Budhi Das M 54

79 1052 Satyananda Swain F Sib Swain M 65

79 1054 Gopinath Sahu F Bholanath Sahu M 44

79 1055 B. Rama Rao F B. Narayan Rao M 84

79 1056 Ullas Biswal F Mani Biswal F 44

79 1059

Prabhati 

Manjari Biswal H Ramesh Kumar Biswal F 47

79 1062 Mamata Sethy H Pradip Kumar Sethy F 50

79 1065 Jayanti Mahapatra H Sharat Chandra Mahapatra F 63



79 1067 Kailas Chandra Biswal F Radhaswami Biswal M 47

79 1071 Khokan Malik H Ananta Kumar Malik F 49

79 1072 Bina Dixit H Bijay Kumar Dixit F 78

79 1074 Ronali

Priyadarsha

ni F Praphulla Chandra Nayak F 37

79 1075 Mita Mohanty F Santosh Kumar Das F 39

79 1077 Ananta Kumar Malik F Karuni Malik M 52

79 1078 Sujata Bihari H Jayadeb Bihari F 56

79 1079 Jagadis Prasad M Abantika Prasad F 52

79 1087 Sarita Pradhana H Saroj Kumar Sahu F 46

79 1088 Kedaranath Pal F Krushnachandra Pal M 42

79 1095 Lalat Kumar Rout F Nilamani Rout M 43

80 911 Kumudini Shatapathi H Kulamani Shatapathi OR/09/050/268088 F 68

80 1162 Somya Ranan Mandal F Surath Mandal M 32

81 829 Sujata Raut F Krushna Raut M 48

81 864 Ramachandra Mahapatra F Arttatran Mahapatra M 69

81 869 Manoranjan Mohanty F Jogendraprasad Mohanty OR/03/022/166549 M 67

81 870

Swarnnaprabh

a Mohanty H Manoranjan Mohanty OR/03/022/166550 F 60

81 872 Rojalin Mohanty F Manoranjan Mohanty F 39

81 873 Arati Swain F Nabaghan Swain M 90

81 874 Bike Swain F R P Swain M 56

81 946 Sujata Mohanty F Purnna Mohanty OR/09/050/257057 M 42

83 806 Suresh Kumar Sahu F Kumar Sahu  M 37

83 807 Khirod Swain F Durgacharan Swain  M 39

83 965 Pankajabala Sabat H Surya Sabat OR/09/050/272213 F 79

83 973 Bijay Raut F Debendra Raut OR/09/050/272418 M 61

83 974 Basanti Raut H Bijay Raut OR/09/050/272419 F 51

84 608 Manoj Mohanty F Ribindra Mohanty M 38

84 731 Sandharani Pattnayak H Naresh Chandra Pattnayak F 51

84 732

Naresh 

Chandra Pattnayak F Nalu Pattnayak M 49

84 790 Sumitra Mohanty H Susanta Mohanty F 40

84 799 Manmath Sethy F Manga Sethy M 49

84 805 Judhishtir Behera F Sadasib Behera M 46

84 821 Sadhucharan Sethy F Ankur Sethy M 49

84 848

Narendra 

Kumar Rautray F Trilochan Rautray M 65

84 849 Saudamani Rautray H Narendra Rautray F 60

84 863 Prabhat Kumar Hota F Babaji Hota M 37

84 875 Prabhat Sahu F Brajabandhu Sahu M 39

84 883 Lakshmi Khatua F Prabhakar Khatua F 55

84 932 Suresh Mishra F Ramachandra Mishra M 53

84 933

Pramadakuma

r Mishra F Ramachandra Mishra M 46



84 934

Purnnachandr

a Tripathi F Gopinath Tripathi M 63

84 935 Sulachana Tripathi H Purnnachandra Tripathi F 53

84 936 Satyabhama Tripathi F Purnnachandra Tripathi F 39

84 954 Papu Patra F Mataraghu Patra M 71

84 955 Prasanta Pradhana F Dayanidhi Pradhana M 51

84 956 Pitambar Raul F Radha Raul M 43

84 971 Palal Nanda F Pilai Magata Nanda M 71

84 972 Janaki Nanda H Pallai Nanda F 56

84 973 V Abhiram Nanda F Palai Nanda M 42

84 974 P Keshab Nanda F Pallai Nanda M 39

84 980 Smaranika Mahapatra H Sirdhath Ranjan Pattnayak  F 39

84 982 P Lakshmi H P Narasinh F 46

84 1024 P.Santeya Redi F Durgaprasad Redi M 66

84 1025 Sarojini Redi H P.Santeya Redi F 61

84 1028 G Lakshmi H G Bima F 61

84 1032 Pabitra Behera F Bairagi Behera M 46

84 1035 Bhabani Samal H Niranjan Rautray F 49

84 1036 Subas Raul F Bansi Raul M 49

84 1037 Sanju Raul H Subas Raul F 41

84 1058 Namita Mohanty F Bipin Mohanty F 40

84 1059 Manita Mohanty F Bipini Mohanty F 40

84 1060 Jharashri Mohanty F Lakshmi Mohanty F 40

84 1061 Minarani Mohanty H Narendra Mohanty F 40

84 1062 Kuni Mohanty H Rabindra Mohanty F 40

84 1064 Manjubala Pattnayak H Adit Pattnayak F 50

84 1065 Urmila Samal F Prahlad Samal F 39

84 1066 Lilimati Sasamal F Bali Sasamal F 39

84 1067 Bijnan Maharana F Balabhadra Maharana M 39

84 1068 Jani Maharana F Biswambar Maharana F 40

84 1069 Daulamani Maharana F Abhimanyu Maharana F 39

84 1070 Pramila Maharana H Prabakar Maharana F 39

84 1071 Sekh Habib F Sekhaajit Bakas M 56

84 1072 Shasirekha Jena H Bipin Jena F 44

84 1073 Sukanti Mahapatra F Balaram Mahapatra F 39

84 1074 Manju Parida H Alekha Parida F 59

84 1075 Dilip Sahu F Jagannath Sahu M 41

84 1077 Asok Kumar Mohanty F Sachi Mohanty M 66

84 1079 Susanta Mohanty F Mayadhar Mohanty M 51

84 1080 Sumitra Mohanty F Narahari Mohanty M 41

84 1088 Mohan Naik F Bula Naik M 52

84 1089 Ramesh Naik F Daitari Naik M 51

84 1127

Kailasachandr

a Naik F Rama Naik M 61

84 1128 Bilasini Naik H Kailasachandra Naik F 51

84 1152 Jakir Khan F

Abadul Karim 

Khan M 45



84 1153 Sekh Ilias F Sekh Abas M 43

84 1154 Sekh Meheraj F Sekh Abas M 41

84 1164 S Durgaprasad F Apana M 40

84 1166 B Satyarao F B Paleya M 44

84 1191 G Giridhar Sahu F G Rabi Sahu M 46

84 1193 Najaren Bibi H Salim Khan F 47

84 1194 Salim Khan F Ujir Khan M 42

84 1199 Sekh Babu F Sekh Hamid M 47

84 1206

Pratap 

Chandra Maharana F Hari Maharana M 52

84 1207 Kumari Maharana H Pratap Chandra Maharana F 46

84 1208

Keshab 

Chandra Behera F Jogi Behera M 57

84 1210 Prakash Naik F Adikanda Naik M 49

84 1214 Jikaran Bewa H Mahamad Madagul F 42

84 1215 Nasima Bibi H Mahamad Yabyub Khan F 50

84 1257 Phulamani Bir F Basudeb Bir M 60

84 1292 Kshetrabasi Pradhana F Gobinda Pradhana M 60

84 1293 Madan Sahu F Dasharath Sahu M 60

84 1294 Somanath Sethy F Dam Sethy M 62

84 1303 Debaraj Barik F Dulei Barik F 49

84 1309 Rabinarayan Raul F Jayakrushna Raul M 46

84 1317 Bhikari Sethy F Dam Sethy M 52

86 608 Manoj Kumar Baliarasin F Lakshmidhar Baliarasin M 52

86 620 Sundari Sahu H

Swargat Karttik 

Chandra Sahu F 56

86 622 Kailas Behera F Apartti Behera M 40

86 626

Se B 

Debadatta F Baikunth Nath Sahu M 46

86 646 Debananda Panigrahi F Gopinath Panigrahi  M 64

86 657 Sanjukta Padhi H Krusnha Chandra Padhi  F 66

86 676

Basanta 

Kumar Mishra F Bhaskar Chandra Mishra M 52

86 681 Sita Pattnayak H Ananta Pattnayak F 55

86 717 Rina Sahu H Sangram Keshari Kathua  F 53

86 718

Samim 

Mahamad F

Mahamad 

Maulabi M 60

86 723

Umesh 

Chandar Jena F Shyamasundar Jena M 40

86 724 Rabi Praharaj F Somanath Praharaj M 70

86 737 Dilip Samantaray F Dwijabar Samantaray M 46

86 746 Tuna Debi H Suresh Sahani F 52

86 747 Sabita Debi H Jitendra Kumar Sahani F 38



86 755 Chinmayi Patra F Kshirod Chandra Patra F 41

86 757 Ramesh Raut F Pranabandhu Raut M 42

86 759 Sumitra Mangaraj H Muralidhar Mangaraj F 48

86 792

Sila 

Chandrasekhar Patra F Satyabadi Patra M 59

86 794

Sila 

Bishnupriya Patra H Silakusud Patra F 52

86 795 Sila Debaki Patra H Chandrasekhar Patra F 49

86 796 Sila Dipti Patra H Niranjan Patra F 48

86 800 Silatripati Patra F Sila Kumud Patra M 38

86 803 Gokul Chandra Panda F Kasinath Panda M 64

86 804 Snehalata Panda F Gokulachandra Panda F 39

86 805 Lakshmipriya Panda F Gokulachandra Panda F 38

86 809 Shasanka Behera F Kruttibas Behera  M 31

86 810 Trilochan Mohanty F Chaitanya Mohanty M 50

86 811 Nalini Mohanty H Trilochan Mohanty F 41

86 813 Ajodhya Ghadai H

Swargat 

Krushnachandra Ghadai F 70

86 814 Sharat Ghadai F

Swargat 

Krushnachandra Ghadai M 55

86 815 Mini Ghadai H Sharat Ghadai F 43

86 821 Kalandi Mohanty F Shyamasundar Mohanty M 50

86 826 Lakshmidhar Samantaray F Adhikari Samantaray M 52

86 827 Runu Samantaray H Lakshmidhar Samantaray F 46

86 828 Ambika Mahapatra F Arjun Mahapatra M 57

86 830 Kukun Mahapatra F Ambika Mahapatra F 38

86 839 Bibhudatta Nayak F Udhab Nayak M 44

86 841

Gajendra 

Kumar Panda F Narayan Panda M 57

86 842 Pranay Kumari Panda H Gajendra Kumar Panda F 53

86 843

Krushnachand

ra Panda F Narayan Panda M 53

86 844 Amal Sihna F Ambuja Sihna M 60

86 845 Sumitra Sihna H Amal Sihna F 52

86 853 Surnnaprabha Tripathi F Debaraj Tripathi F 38

86 854 Rashmiranjan Behera F Bimbadhar Behera M 33

86 874 Paramananda Panda F

Swargat 

Raghunath Panda M 80

86 875 Manimani Panda H Paramananda Panda F 76

86 876 Nalima Panda F Paramananda Panda F 50

86 877 Premananda Panda F Paramananda Panda M 49

86 879 M Lakshmi H M Rangarao F 45

86 880 M Rangarao F M Sita Rangarao M 55

86 881 Sandip Dash F Pratap Kumar Dash M 39



86 882 Bailachan Maharana F Ugrasen Maharana M 39

86 883 Sumita Sahu H Alekha Bihari Sahu F 41

86 884 Khageswar Swain F Ananta Swain M 60

86 885 Renubala Swain H Khageswar Swain F 60

86 886 Ayasakanta Swain F Khageswar Swain M 40

86 887 Anapika Swain F Khageswar Swain M 39

86 894 Babita Das H Bhabani Das F 52

86 897 D Ramul H D Chareya F 70

86 898 K M Bisani F Mahamad Ibrahim M 44

86 899 Sulan Sulatana F Mahamad Sulatana M 38

86 902 Ramagopal Agrawalla F Suradaman Agrawalla M 60

86 903 T N Jha F R K Jha M 74

86 906

Rabindra 

Kumar Sethy F Bholanath Sethy M 55

86 910 Saswati Nanda F Kshitindra Kumar Nanda F 40

86 916 Biswanath Nayak F Pahali Nayak  M 48

86 919 Kanakalata Panigrahi H Padmacharan Panigrahi F 72

86 921

Shasankasekh

ar Panigrahi F Padmacharan Panigrahi M 46

86 922 Tapanakumar Panigrahi F Padmacharan Panigrahi OR/09/050/278560 M 41

86 926 Utpalakumar Panigrahi F Udayanath Panigrahi F 40

86 934 Lingaraj Panigrahi F Maheswar Panigrahi M 47

86 935 Shakuntala Panigrahi H Lingaraj Panigrahi F 46

86 936 Manojakumar Panigrahi F Maheswar Panigrahi M 45

86 938 Sangram Panigrahi F Maheswar Panigrahi M 43

86 939 Saroj Panigrahi F Maheswar Panigrahi M 42

86 940 Manasaranjan Panigrahi F Maheswar Panigrahi M 39

86 941 Rankanidhi Behera F Kaibalya Behera M 65

86 944 Anjali Padhi F Praphul Padhi F 52

86 945

Prasanna 

Kumar Padhi F Ramendra Padhi M 44

86 946 Pradyamna Padhi F Ramendra Padhi M 42

86 950 Jyotiprakash Mitra F Purnnachandra Mitra M 70

86 951 Cheri Mitra F Jyotiprakash Mitra F 39

86 952 Radharani Ray H Jyotiprakash Ray F 65

86 956 Gangadhar Nayak F Bhramar Bar Nayak M 75

86 958 Renubala Panigrahi H Prakash Panigrahi F 43

86 960 Mamata Sahu H Bhimasen Sahu F 36

86 967 Sobha Sahu H Raghunath Sahu F 72

86 968 Sunndarani Sahu H Karttik Sahu F 52

86 969 Anjali Sahu H Rabindra Sahu F 48



86 970 Bishnukumar Sahu F Karttik Sahu M 40

86 985

Subash 

Chandra Sahu F Arakshit Sahu M 59

86 986 Gayatri Sahu H Subash Chandra Sahu F 44

86 1003 Raj Deo Singh F Suk Deo Singh M 54

86 1004 Bhikari Prushti F Gauranga Prushti M 78

86 1005 Bichitra Prushti F Harihar Prushti M 52

86 1010 Duhkhimani Majhi H Banchhanidhi Majhi F 90

86 1016 Ketaki Acharya H Parikshit Agrawal Acharya F 57

86 1018 Swadhina Acharya H Prasanta Kumar Acharya F 57

86 1019 Satyabhama Das F Kanduri Das M 44

86 1020 Santidebi Jain H Mahendra Kumar Jain F 49

86 1023 Dhiren Kumar Nayak F Gopinath Nayak M 41

86 1024

Sekh Kharilui 

Rasaman F Sekha Nasirudin M 100

86 1025

Mariyam 

Khatun H Sek Khalilur F 85

86 1031 S. Ramarao F S. Aparao M 39

86 1033 N. Shankari F N. Kesu M 33

86 1034 Chhayakanti Dehuri F Sudarshan Dehuri F 40

86 1035 Sibani Jena F Nrusinhacharan Jena F 34

86 1036 Abadul Gaphar Khan F Ajahar Khan M 41

86 1037 Asok Mahana F Bahu Mahana M 57

86 1039 Tuna Mangaraj F Babulu Mangaraj M 37

86 1040 Jogi Nayak F Panu Nayak M 34

86 1051 Mahammad Rajiwan F Mahammad Raphik M 40

86 1052 T. Ganga Rao F T. Apa Rao M 47

86 1053 T. Kumari Rao H T. Ganga Rao F 40

86 1059

Mahammad 

Samiula F

Sekhajan 

Mahamad M 56

86 1061

Mahammad 

Motiula F

Sekhajan 

Mahamad M 54

86 1062

Mahammad 

Ibarar F Mahammad Islam M 52

86 1063

Mahammad 

Sarddar Alam F Abid Husen M 46

86 1064

Mahammad 

Sahanawanda 

Alam F

Mahamad 

Abddulla M 38

86 1065

Mahamad 

Saraphaj Alam F Rahamaj Ula M 38

86 1066 Mahammat Latab F Mahammad Habib M 60

86 1069 Sipra Pati H Debayoti Pati F 48

86 1083 Kanjan Behera H Rabindra Behera F 49

86 1086 Sanatan Behera F Dam Behera M 63

86 1087 Rabindra Behera F Sikhar Behera M 56

86 1088 Pradip Kumar Behera F Pranabandhu Behera M 46



86 1089 Dilip Kumar Sahu F Dukhabandhu Sahu M 43

86 1090 Subas Nayak F Dayanidhi Nayak M 48

86 1091 Suryaprakash Kar F Udyanath Kar M 46

86 1092

Santosh 

Kumar Kar F Banamali Kar M 42

86 1094 Rajakisor Raul F Prabhakar Raul M 41

86 1096 K Tunu Patra F Bijay Patra F 49

86 1097 Binad Bihari Dash F Niranjan Dash M 58

86 1098 Sabita Kumari Dash H Binodabihari Dash F 49

86 1101 Debashmita Samantaray H Sibanarayan Samantaray F 43

86 1102 Saumyaranjan Mohanty F Ghanashyam Mohanty M 54

86 1103 Namita Mohanty H Saumyaranjan Mohanty F 46

86 1104 Dipankar Karmakar F Samarendra Karmakar KLX4301818 M 41

86 1105 Pratima Karmakar H Biswanath Karmakar F 40

86 1106 Narayan Muduli F Gadadhar Muduli M 59

86 1107 Jyotsnarani Muduli F Narayan Muduli F 42

86 1111 Minakshi Panda H Narayan Panda F 46

86 1113 Sanat Kumar Panda F Shambhunath Panda M 39

86 1118 GEETANJALI MISHRA H SANJAY ANANDA F 49

86 1126 Sadhan Barik F Nandalal Barik M 46

86 1127 Dipika Barik H Sadhan Barik F 42

86 1128 Kalandi Charan Prushti F Sidheswar Prushti M 56

86 1134 Nirupama Acharya H Ramakanta Mishra F 46

86 1135 Kshetramani Nanda H Darikanath Mishra F 54

86 1136 Prasanta Mahapatra F Balaram Mahapatra M 54

86 1137 Sumitra Mahapatra H Umakanta Mishra F 46

86 1140 Raghunath Bhol F Panchanan Bhol M 44

86 1141 Amulya Kumar Pattnayak F Golak Pattnayak M 61

86 1142 Santi Pattnayak F Radhamohan Pattnayak F 55

86 1143 Swaha Pattnayak H Sanjay Pattnayak F 46

86 1146 Sahid Begam H Sahik Sahabuddin F 58

86 1149 Sharat Kumar Shatapathi F Debaraj Shatapathi M 43

86 1150 Jharana Shatapathi H Adityakumar Mishra F 39

86 1151

Ramesh 

Kumar Rao M Lakshmi Rao M 40

86 1152

Khulana 

Kumari Debi H Tankadhar Indrajit Simha F 48

86 1153 Indramit

Sinhamanga

raj F Tankadhar Indrajit Simha M 56

86 1154 Gangadhar Nayak M Sundari Debi M 39

86 1155 K. Dipika H K. Satyan F 55



86 1156 Kanan Satyan F Kanan Satyan M 63

86 1157 K. Suresh M K Janaki M 59

86 1160 Salita Shadhangi F Subodh Narayan Shadhangi M 38

86 1161 Swapna Sen H Swargat Badal Sen F 80

86 1162 Lingaraj Chowdhury F Swargat Kasinath Chowdhury M 53

86 1163 Lokanath Chowdhury F Swargat Kasinath Chowdhury M 50

86 1164 Lalita Chowdhury F Swargat Kasinath Chowdhury F 43

86 1165 Bhubaneswari Chowdhury H Lingaraj Chowdhury F 43

86 1166 Sonali Chowdhury H Lokanath Chowdhury F 39

86 1167 Tareni Dandasena F Simaji Dandasena M 51

86 1168 Minakshi Das H Suresh Kumar Das F 43

86 1169 Bula Santara H Karttik Santara F 54

86 1170 Karttik Santara F Kasinath Santara M 65

86 1171 Ranjulata Sahu H Bhagaban Sahu F 45

86 1172 Bhagaban Sahu F Ramachandra Sahu M 49

86 1174 Ramesh Santara F Kasinath Santara M 60

86 1176 Amir Kumar Santara F Kasinath Santara M 55

86 1178 Ranjan Mahapatra F Praphul Kumar Mahapatra M 37

86 1179 Abhimanyu Dandasena F Simaji Dandasena M 57

86 1180 Mamata Dandasena F Simajri Dandasena F 51

86 1181 Malay Kumar Pal F Lakshminarayan Pal M 40

86 1182 Bandana Mishra H Debendra Sahu KLX4302022 F 50

86 1184

N.Saban 

Kumar F

P.N Bhenkat 

Ayangar  M 35

86 1185 Nilam

Khandalawa

l H Umesh Khandalawal F 45

86 1186

Bibhas 

Chandra Mandal F Praphul Kumar Mandal  M 63

86 1194 Maimita Santara F Karttik Santara F 37

86 1196

Lakshminaraya

n Padhi F Shyam Sundar Padhi F 47

86 1197 Narayan Jena F Ajay Narayan Jena M 44

86 1198 Prabhati Sahu H Ajay Kumar Sahu F 50

86 1201 Mina Sahu H Somanath Sahu F 46

86 1203 Harinath Singh F Ramakrishna Singh M 54

86 1205 Hrusiram Rana F Nilam Rana M 49

86 1206 Bikram Raja F Sitaram Raja M 38

86 1207 Murali Sahu F Bhim Sahu M 64

86 1209 Sarojini Rana H Hrusiram Rana F 42

86 1210 Umesh

Khandalawa

l F Jitendra Khandalawal M 49

86 1213 Praphul Mahapatra M Manorama Mahapatra M 57

86 1216 Diptirekha Mahapatra M Manorama Mahapatra F 40



86 1217 Asok Nayak F Bhikari Nayak M 33

86 1218 Jyotsnarani Mahapatra H Niranjan Mahapatra F 42

86 1220 Sudarshan Nayak F Biswanath Nayak M 54

86 1228 Murali Mohan Sahu F Mayadhar Sahu KLX4301701 M 44

86 1231 Sushama Nayak H Minaketan Nayak F 49

86 1233 Sarojini Sethy F Uday Sethy F 57

86 1239 Ashama Bibi H Sek Mehebub F 37

86 1241 Rabi Kumar Nayak F Manguli Kumar Nayak M 46

86 1252 Sanjay Kumar Nayak F Dhrub Charan Nayak M 38

86 1256 Nibash Sethi F Kasi Sethi M 46

86 1257 Subash Sethi F Kal Sethi M 42

86 1260 Lakshmi Panda H Nirajanna Panda F 63

86 1264 Dilip Kumar Behera F Dhrubacharan Behera M 42

86 1265 Akshay Kumar Rath F Agadhu Charan Rath M 45

86 1267 Puja Sharma F Krushnachandra Sharma F 41

86 1268 Usa Debi Sharma F Shyam Sundar Sharma F 49

86 1269 Shyam Sundar Sharma F Basudeb Sharma M 55

86 1272 Jharana Pradhana H Dharanidhar Pradhana F 44

86 1273 Sushama Malik H Panchu Malik F 48

86 1274 Panchu Mallick F Dam Mallick M 53

86 1275 Anupam Jain F Hanuman Malla Jain M 50

86 1276

Kailash 

Chandra Rana F Jambeswar Rana M 42

86 1277 Airi Nayak F Trinath Nayak M 50

86 1279 Maju Dei H Rasananda Mallick F 55

86 1280 Manoranjan Mallick F Rasananda Mallick M 38

86 1281 Sabita Mallick F Rasananda Mallick M 37

86 1282

Kishor 

Chandra Biruni F Sib Biruni M 68

86 1283 Jasoda Biruni H Kishor Chandra Biruni F 61

86 1284 Asis Kumar Biruni F Kisor Chandra Biruni M 38

86 1285 Debasis Biruni F Kishor Chandra Biruni M 36

86 1286 Kamabati K H K. Akhaturan F 46

86 1287 Swayanshri Mishra F Subhendunarayan Mishra M 37

86 1288 Dilip Kumar Mahapatra F Pandab Mahapatra M 55

86 1289 Santilata Patra H Dilip Kumar Patra F 45

86 1290 Sek Jagul F Sek Sibukalam M 55

86 1291 Premananda F Se. Kejalan M 60

86 1292 Sarasi Das H Ghanashyam Das F 41

86 1293 Pranati Prushti F Basanta Kumar Prushti F 40

86 1294 Namita Rath H

Dharmendra 

Prasad Rath F 42

86 1296 Silasundari Patra H Sila Satyabadi Patra F 89

86 1297 Anil Kumar Chhotaray F Fakira Charan Chhotaray M 55

86 1298 Tilottama Samal H Amit Samal F 47

86 1299 Prabhakar Dhal F Ajay Kumar Dhal M 45



86 1301

Basanta 

Kumar Sundararay F Chaturbhuj Sundararay M 55

87 760 Tulasi Dei H Sib Prasad Nayak KLX4302097 F 64

87 761 Santosh Nayak F Sib Prasad Nayak KLX4302089 M 44

87 838 Mamata Dei H Gokul Nayak OR/09/050/024312 F 44

87 894 Sanatan Nayak F Chakradhar Nayak KLX4301917 M 47

87 930 Sanjay Kumar Rath F Pramod Kumar Rath KLX4302055 M 43

87 1098 Praphul Naik F Bhubaneshabar Naik M 40

87 1103 Kulan Pradhan H Rama Pradhan  F 75

87 1104 Lakshmi Pradhan H Purusottam Pradhan  F 48

87 1139 Manas Kumar Nayak F Raj Kishor Nayak  M 44

87 1140 Akhil Kumar Swain F Ananta Swain  M 32

87 1141 Madan Mohan Bisoi F Bhobani Bisoi  M 33

88 611 Daitari Nayak F Kulamani Nayak OR/09/050/278232 M 48

88 613 Golash Dei H Arjun Nayak OR/09/050/278215 F 58

88 615 Arjun Nayak M Mani Bewa OR/09/050/278214 M 52

88 619 Sulabh Ghadei H Nidhi Ghadei OR/09/050/278229 F 51

88 626 Prabasini Dei H Godhan Nayak OR/09/050/278167 F 72

88 651 Rekha Dei H Bikram Nayak OR/09/050/278147 F 40

88 655 Brahmani Dei H Bhagaban Nayak OR/09/050/278140 F 67

88 656 Bhagaban Nayak F Ananta Nayak OR/09/050/278139 M 62

88 672 Lata Dei H Banamali Nayak OR/09/050/278126 F 47

88 691 Baikunth Padhi F Narahari Padhi OR/09/050/278391 M 68

88 692 Urmila Padhi H Baikunth Padhi OR/09/050/278392 F 59

88 705 Sanjay Das F Radhashyam Das OR/09/050/278414 M 72

88 708 Babula Das F Manmath Das OR/09/050/277007 M 40

88 713 Sulochana Nayak H Shambhu Nayak OR/09/050/278385 F 63

88 714 Sambhu Nayak F Arjun Nayak OR/09/050/278384 M 57

88 760 Anjali Dei H Parikshiti Nayak OR/09/050/278956 F 47

88 796 Basanta Dei H Sidhia Nayak OR/09/050/278420 F 72

89 603 Pradip Kumar Samal F Kulamani Samal OR/09/050/270941 M 81

89 626 Indumati Mishra H Chandrasekhar Mishra OR/09/050/276715 F 88

89 646 Sukanya Pattnayak F Lalit Mohan Pattnayak OR/09/050/270915 F 80

89 718 P. Narasinh Rao F Ramulu Rao RXL1020270 M 61

89 826 Bhagirathi Naik F Shyam Naik M 51

103 438 Sandhyarani Behera H Ghanashyam Behera F 51

103 526 Phajale Karim F Sekh Abadul Karim M 52

103 527 Phajale Mujim F Sekh Abadul Rahim M 46

103 633 Sukanti Simha F Satyabhama Simha F 44

103 674 Kismita Samat H Durgicharan Samat  F 36

106 1169

Kausil 

Parashar Patra F Shasanka Patra M 37

108 706 Kumar Khuntia F Chakradhar Khuntia M 40

108 745 Guru Charan Das F Basanta Kumar Das M 43

108 782 Mamina Pradhana H Mohan Pradhana F 45

108 980 Pitambar Mishra F Jagabandhu Mishra M 76

108 989 Tuni Behera H Subas Behera F 45

110 764 Gokulananda Behera F Lakshmidhar Behera M 57



113 688

Gaurangachar

an Muduli F Sri Arjun Muduli M 77

113 775 Malayakumar Das F Raghunath Das M 49

113 865

Prasanna 

Kumar Rath H Bijay Kumar Rath F 76

113 886 Rashmita Mahapatra H Samay Mahapatra F 45

113 912 Ratna Prabha Sahu F Narahari Sahu F 46

113 915 Minati Sahu H Nirod Kumar Sahu F 51

113 916

Pratyush 

Kumar Nayak F Praphulla Kumar Nayak M 43

113 925 Lambodar Rath F Madhusudan Rath M 82

115 664 Amiy Kumar Sahani F Ajay Kumar Sahani  M 62

116 526 Lirabasi Nayak H Lalit Patra F 43

116 543 Sachitra Padhi H Sudhirakanta Padhi F 54

116 601 Jay Jena H Pradip Kumar Jena F 52

116 602 Manasi Raut F Ajay Kumar Raut F 47

116 604 Ajay Kumar Raut F Jadumani Raut M 52

116 606 Dhirendra Biswal F Gopinath Biswal M 38

116 607

Bhenkat 

Raman Prarthi F Krishnamurtti Prarthi M 69

116 608 Ratan Kumar Prarthi F Bhenkat Raman Prarthi M 66

116 609 Prasanta Prarthi F Bhenkat Raman Prarthi M 41

116 610 Shrikanta Prarthi F Bhenkat Raman Prarthi M 36

116 611 Sharmili Prarthi F Bhenkat Raman Prarthi F 36

116 619 Pabitra Mohan Swain F Akshay Kumar Swain M 43

116 622 Pratap Kumar Raut F Damodar Raut M 37

116 623 Manorama Rauth H Damodar Rauth F 65

116 624 Dibyalok Behuria F Ramachandra Behuria M 40

116 625 Lakshmidhar Simha F Satyabadi Simha M 65

116 626 Lokera Simha F Lakshmidhar Simha M 42

116 627 Kalyani Simha F Lakshmidhar Simha F 36

116 675 Rashmirani Panigrahi H Birendra Kumar Panigrahi  F 44

116 697 Asok Kumar Mohanty F Banchhanidhi Mohanty  M 69

116 717 Kamala Yarangula H Umamaheswar Raoyarangula  F 53

116 720 Gyan Ranjan Mohanty F Sudarshan Mohanty  M 35

116 727 Atish Kumar Das H Gobinda Chandra Das  F 54

116 743 Shatarupa Mohanty F Kamalakanta Mohanty  F 31

116 746 Abhuli Pattnayak H Kamalakanta Pattnayak  F 57

116 751 Dillip Kumar Barik F Ramakanta Barik  M 53

116 753 Jyoti Pattnayak H Mohan Das Pattnayak  F 58

116 816 Arup Kumar Dalai F Brundaban Dalai KLX4305140 M 46

116 823 Sanjay Kumar Dash F P.C. Dash M 59

116 834 Amareswar Satapathi F Batakrusnha Satapathi  M 57

116 839 Bhimasen Ray F Upendra Ray M 45



116 844

Mahendra 

Nath Nayak F Nakul Chandra Nayak M 73

116 848 Upendra Pradhana F Kalandi Pradhana KLX4305132 M 69

116 851

Pradipta 

Kumar Nanda F Ramesh Chandra Nanda  M 61

116 852 Pranati Nanda H Pradipta Kumar Nanda  F 55

116 858 Satyajit Sahu F Chandramani Sahu  M 34

116 859 Bisnhupriya Sahu H Ranajit Sahu  F 42

116 861 Charulata Panda H Amareswar Shatapathi  F 47

116 924 Babaji Behera F Murali Dhar Behera M 40

117 601 Daya Sagar Behera F Siddeswar Behera  M 82

117 605 Gourab Das F Jayashankar Das M 49

117 607 Rebati Sanabad H Kambupani OR/09/050/350109 F 91

117 616 Halima Khatun H Samasuddin Khan OR/09/050/350124 F 99

117 619 Lopamudra Jena H Dinesh Jena F 49

117 623 Sunita Pradhana H Gopabandhu Pradhana F 51

117 637 Sulochana Mishra H Lokanath Mishra OR/09/050/350133 F 87

117 664 Abhimanyu Parida F Jagannath Parida OR/09/050/350159 M 75

117 665 Krusnhapriya Pradhan H Asit Pradhan  F 39

117 675 Dibya Rath H Shubhendunath Rath F 38

117 676 Gangadhar Swain F Trilochan Swain OR/09/050/350157 M 60

117 677 Chandrabati Swain H Gangadhar Swain OR/09/050/350158 F 49

117 679 Mamata Das H Sanjaya Das F 30

117 680 Sanjaya Dash F Dhaneswar Dash M 31

117 682 Bipinabihari Mohanty F Banabihari Mohanty OR/09/050/350161 M 103

117 683

Durgeshanandi

ni Mohanty H Bipinabihari Mohanty OR/09/050/350162 F 93

117 691 Priyabrat Dash F Lingaraj Dash OR/09/050/350006 M 92

117 692

Shashannodeb

i Dash H Priyabrat Dash OR/09/050/350007 F 85

117 704 Praphul Kumar Maharana F Ramachandra Maharana OR/09/050/350013 M 67

117 706 Saudamini Maharana H Binayak Maharana OR/09/050/350016 F 59

117 713 Smruti Ranjan Belara F Rabinarayan Belara M 31

117 715 Nalini Nayak H Chandramani Nayak OR/09/050/350018 F 82

117 716 Sanjib Nayak F Chandramani Nayak OR/09/050/350019 M 57

117 717 Sidharth Nayak F Chandramani Nayak M 55

117 719 Madhumita Nayak F Chandramani Nayak OR/09/050/350021 F 51

117 720 Anuranjita Nayak H Sidharth Nayak F 51

117 721 Amaranath Banarji F Basudeb Banarji M 54

117 722 Munamun Banarji H Amar Banarji F 52

117 726 Anjulata Behera H Kanduri Behera F 50

117 731

Abanindra 

Narayan

Khandayat 

Singh F Ahindra Narayan Khandayat Singh M 52

117 732 Padmalaya

Khandayat 

Singh F Ahindra Khandayat Singh F 47

117 736 Mamata Ghosh F Sukumar Ghosh F 73

117 745 Banalata Murmu H Phudan Murmu F 44

117 748 Sujata Prushti F Binod Prushti M 51

117 751 Sarita Nanda F Krushna Nanda M 47



117 757 Sasmita Mahapatra H Santosh Mahapatra F 49

117 760 Santosh Shatapathi F Baidyanath Shatapathi M 52

117 763 Mamata Biswal H Anil Biswal F 62

117 773 Nibedita Mohanty H Sanjay Kumar Mohanty F 47

117 776 Alisa Mahanti F

Debendra 

Narayan Mahanti F 33

117 777 Shrikanta Nath F Kasi Nath M 44

117 781 Susanta Kumar Nayak F Bhalu Nayak M 41

117 792 Rabindranath Raut F Niranjan Raut M 56

117 793 Shasi Bhushan Raut F Niranjan Raut M 54

117 794

Bibhuti 

Bhushan Raut F Niranjan Raut M 47

117 802 China Mallick H Kangali Charan Mallick OR/09/050/225582 F 62

117 804 Diptiranjan Dash F Pramod Kumar Dash M 52

117 807 Suresh Kumar Mahapatra F Narayan Mahapatra M 63

117 817 Pritish Pattnayak F Kishor Pattnayak M 44

117 832

Prasanti 

Kumar Patra F Brundaban Patra M 48

117 846 Lalit Senapati F Padmacharan Senapati M 52

117 849

Sidharth 

Shraban Das F Narendra Prasad Das M 54

117 850 Rama Das H Sidharth Shraban Das F 51

117 851 Tathagat Das F Narendra Prasad Das M 49

117 852 Prajnashraban Das F Narendra Prasad Das M 48

117 857 Maheswar Pradhana F Sukadeb Pradhana M 48

117 859 Uday Priya Mohanty F Gobinda Chandra Mohanty M 61

117 861 Prabhuprasad Mohanty F Gopal Charan Mohanty M 57

117 862 Biswaprasad Mohanty F Gopal Charan Mohanty M 55

117 863 Bandita Mohanty H Debaprasad Mohanty F 54

117 864 Pranati Mohanty H Sibaprasad Mohanty F 52

117 866 Sibaprasad Mohanty F Gopal Charan Mohanty M 49

117 867 Nitu Mohanty H Biswaprasad Mohanty F 49

117 871 Dipak Chandra Samanta F Nirod Chandra Samanta M 89

117 872 Banalata Samanta H Dipak Chandra Samanta F 87

117 873 Girish Dhal F Ramachandra Dhal M 63

117 875

Sanjoti 

Mangaleswari Mahala H Girish Kumar Dhal F 56

117 883

Annada 

Prasanta Dash F Gobinda Chandra Dash  M 38

117 884 Gayatri Lahari F Debabrat Lahari F 84

117 885 Tamali Lahir H Debaraj Lahir F 51



117 886 Debaraj Lahiri M Gayatri Lahiri M 55

117 891 Sidhanta Pati F Pulak Pati  M 37

117 892 Suchismit Pati F Pulak Pati  F 34

117 897 Suprabha Mohanty H Mrutyunjay Mohanty  F 40

117 914 A.Bhinil F A.Bhagabat Rao  F 33

117 915 A. Gababhati Rao F A. Rabhindra Rao  M 63

117 916 A.Ramani Rao H A. Bhagabati Rao  F 56

117 921 Smrutimayi Nanda H Haraprasad Nanda  F 52

117 924 Kusum Kumari Chowdhury H Sibananda Chowdhury F 41

117 937 Arabinda Paikaray F Udayanath Paikaray  M 39

117 938 Malay Kumar Sahu F Golakha Bihari Sahu  M 38

117 965 P. K. Swain F K. Swain M 53

117 979 Ranjit Ojha F Manoj Kumar Ojha KLX3961943 M 46

117 990 Namita Chhotaray H Asok Kumar Chhotaray F 56

117 992 Snehalata Chhotaray H Bikram Keshari Chhotaray F 60

117 998 Bikram Keshari Chhotaray F Ras Bihari Chhotaray M 64

117 1003 Dillip Kumar Mohanty F Fakira Mohanty M 43

117 1005 Rashmi Panigrahi H Sujit Kumar Panigrahi F 44

117 1008 Sujit Kumar Panigrahi F Durga Prasad Panigrahi M 44

117 1013 Dillip Kumar Mohanty F Phakir Mohanty M 44

117 1015 Arabinda Pallai F Lakshmidhar Pallai M 36

117 1016 Chhandra Pallai F Lakshmidhar Pallai M 42

117 1017

Kalpa 

Kadambini Pallai H Lakshmidhar Pallai F 70

117 1029 Satyaswarup Pradhana F Chittaranjan Pradhana M 41

117 1039 Suresh Nayak F Bhramar Nayak M 50

117 1041 Binod Nayak M Bhramar Nayak M 52

117 1043 Raj Kishor Nayak F Bhramar Nayak M 46

117 1044 Bhramar Nayak F Hulas Nayak M 73

117 1047 Reba Nayak H Bhramar Nayak F 65

117 1050

Pradipta 

Kumar Pattnayak F Pramod Kumar Pattnayak M 43

117 1056 Anita Pattnayak H Pradipta Kumar Pattnayak F 41

117 1057 Jogesh Behera F Krusnha Chandra Behera  F 37

117 1058 Nirupama Behera H Jogesh Behera  F 35

117 1059 Sukesh Chanda F Brahmananda Chanda  M 33

117 1061 Taramani Manthan H Dhobei Manthan  F 73

117 1062 Banita Khatua F Madhab Khatua  F 33

117 1068 Saswat Baral H Pradip Kumar Baral  F 52

117 1073 Dillip Kumar Baral F Brajabandhu Baral  M 65

117 1076 Abhilasa Pattnayak F Prabhod Kumar Pattnayak  F 32

117 1081

Pradipta 

Kumar Pradhana F Praphul Kumar Pradhana M 48

117 1086

Praphul 

Chandra Dhir F Nilamani Dhir M 81



117 1094

Suresh 

Chandra Sabut F Chaitanya Sabut M 64

117 1099 Lopamudra Kanungoo H Bibhash Kanungoo F 50

117 1100 Mrunalini Kanungoo F Bijay Chandra Kanungoo F 43

117 1113 Sonali Dash F Subhendu Sekhar Dash F 36

117 1116 Suresh Kumar Pradhana F Dukhia Pradhana M 41

117 1118 Nabaghan Bhoi F Kahnu Bhoi M 39

117 1127 Manas Ranjan Behera F Bijay Kumar Behera M 36

117 1128 Sujata Behera F Bijay Kumar Behera F 35

117 1130 Tapas Kumar Dey F Madhusudan Dey M 54

117 1132 Santipriya Basishtan H Amiy Kumar Basishtan F 62

117 1133 Amiy Kumar Basishtan F Manohar Basishtan M 71

117 1136 Amar Gaurab Basishtan F Amiy Kumar Basishtan M 37

117 1142

Santanu 

Kumar Malik F Kangali Malik M 38

117 1153 Jasobanta Pradhana F Judhisthir Pradhana M 37

117 1158 Dillip Kumar Malik F Rabindra Kumar Malik M 36

117 1164 Namita Jena H Bhagaban Jena F 45

117 1165 Suna Barik F Kirttan Barik M 42

117 1168 Gitanjali Mishra H Gauri Shankar Mahapatra F 48

117 1171 Anubhab Mishra F Bibhuti Mishra M 35

117 1174 Nilamani Parida F Seshadeb Parida M 36

117 1176 Sailesh Kumar Das F Uday Nath Das M 43

117 1178 Saswati Das F Udayanath Das F 39

117 1182 Gayatri Pal H Samir Kumar Bhadra F 56

117 1183 Suchitra Dee H Surajit Kumar Dee F 49

117 1186

Pradipta 

Kumar Nayak F Jageswar Nayak M 49

117 1187 Surejit Kumar Deo F Samir Kumar Deo M 52

117 1191 Samir Kumar Bhadra F Narahari Bhadra M 60

117 1192

Hemanta 

Kumari Mohanty H Pradip Mohanty F 64

117 1193 Isa Mohanty F Pradip Mohanty F 35

117 1196 Santosh Mahapatra F Subhash Chandra Mahapatra M 44

117 1200 Manjulata Sahu H Kulamani Sahu F 60

117 1201 Ranjulata Sahu H Kedar Nath Sahu F 56

117 1202 Abhimanyu Sahu F Kulamani Sahu M 41

117 1204 Bansidhar Mallick F Krushnachandra Mallick M 64

117 1205 Nirupama Mallick H Bansidhar Mallick F 59

117 1208

Nrusinh 

Charam Sahu F Gadadhar Sahu M 80

117 1209 Sarasibala Sahu H Nrusinhacharan Sahu F 71

117 1210 Lopamudra Sahu F Nrusinh Charan Sahu F 45



117 1211 Sudhir Kumar Pathi F Dibakar Pathi M 68

117 1212 Pramila Pathi H Sudhir Kumar Pathi F 63

117 1213 Jugajyoti Pathi F Praphul Kumar Pathi M 45

117 1214 Somyajyoti Pathi F Sudhir Kumar Pathi M 41

117 1215 Shyamaghan Bhol F Banambar Bhol M 63

117 1220 Manjulata Pradhana H Shyamaghan Bhol F 58

117 1235 Kalpana Panda H Prabhat Panda F 45

117 1238

Mahesh 

Kumar Banchhar M Sabitri Banchhar  M 33

117 1239 Pramilalata Basantia H Baidhar Basantia  F 55

117 1240 Rabinarayan Tripathi F G.N. Tripathi M 75

117 1241 Bijayani Tripathi H Rabinarayan Tripathi F 69

117 1245 Baidhar Basantia F Banchhanidhi Basantia  M 64

117 1247 Mayadhar Swain F Bhramarabar Swain M 70

117 1248 Jyosnarani Swain H Mayadhar Swain F 66

117 1252 Ranjitashri Maharana F Binayak Maharana  F 34

117 1255 Banaprabha Dhir H Praphul Chandra Dhir F 76

117 1259

Debansunanda

n Padhi F Ghanashyam Padhi M 38

117 1265 Gopal Jena F Bhikari Jena M 49

117 1266 Ghan Jena F Bhikari Jena M 47

117 1267

Basanta 

Kumari Mohanty H Purusottam Mohanty F 88

117 1268 Bijay Kumar Mohanty F Purusottam Mohanty M 72

117 1271 Sanjay Kumar Mohanty F Purusottam Mohanty M 57

117 1273 Amit Kumar Mohanty F Bijay Mohanty M 45

117 1275 Dinesh Mohanty F Ganesh Mohanty  M 38

117 1279 Chittaranjan Nayak F Suresh Chandra Nayak M 43

117 1289 Jagajiban Nayak F Golak Bihari Nayak M 49

117 1294

Subhash 

Chandra Parida F Shyamacharan Parida M 71

117 1295 Shakuntala Parida H Subhash Chandra Parida F 67

117 1296

Ramesh 

Chandra Parida F Shyamacharan Parida M 64

117 1297 Gitanali Parida H Ramesh Chandra Parida F 60

117 1301

Sangitaprachis

arita F Priy Ranjan Mohanty  F 35

117 1302 Bimal Kumar Gajendra F Lakshmidhar Gajendra M 48

117 1304

Pradipta 

Kishor Mohanty F Durgacharan Mohanty M 69

117 1305 Padmaja Mohanty H Pradipta Kishor Mohanty F 66

117 1307

Suresh 

Chandra Sahu F Krusnhachandra Sahu  M 52

117 1308 Sunita Sahu F Lakshmidhar Sahu  F 40

117 1313 Susantakumar Sahu F Lakshmidhar Sahu  F 42

117 1314 Madan Mohan Sahu F Lakshmidhar Sahu  M 36



117 1315

Sunanda 

Kumar Barik F Bhakta Barik M 57

117 1330

Rameshachan

dra Das F Sharatachandra Das M 67

117 1332 Kailasini Pattnayak H Rameshachandra Pattnayak F 62

117 1333 Debajani Mahapatra H Dibyaranjan Mahapatra  F 50

117 1336 Tamasa Mishra H Sibabrat Mishra  F 42

117 1337 Chittaranjan Pradhan M Tamala Pradhan  M 39

117 1340 Jagannath Shadhangi F Bhagaban Shadhangi M 83

117 1341

Prabhatachan

dra Satapathi F Debaraj Satapathi  M 67

117 1342 Sitanjali Satapathi H Prabhatachandra Satapathi  F 65

117 1343 Abhay Kumar F Nagen Prasad M 87

117 1344 Bimala Debi H Abhay Kumar F 84

117 1345 Ajay Kumar F Abhay Kumar M 62

117 1346

Kishalay 

Kumar F Abhay Kumar M 58

117 1347 Rashmi Agrawalla H Kishalay Agrawalla F 55

117 1348 Namrata Agrawalla H Ajay Kumar Agrawalla F 54

117 1349 Sailabala Patra H Akhil Patra  F 59

117 1350 Antaryami Patra F Akhil Patra  M 34

117 1353 Pradipta Das F Kalicharan Das M 46

117 1354 Snigadharani Jena H Shasikanta Jena  F 49

117 1356

Uttam 

Chandra Pradhan F Golekhachandra Pradhan  M 34

117 1359 Phik. Begum H Ikbal Khan F 50

117 1360 Sila Das H Shasikanta Das  F 48

117 1361 Harekrusnha Das F Shasikanta Das  M 32

117 1362 Ikbal Khan F Wad Khan M 52

117 1365 Prahallad Panda F Nabin Panda  M 56

117 1366 Golakabihari Panda F Nabin Panda  M 46

117 1368 Sekh. Juman F Sekh. Mahin M 47

117 1370 Smitarani Mohanty F Jaladhar Mohanty  F 36

117 1371 Manoj Kumar Panda F Seshadhar Panda  M 51

117 1373 Sekh Israil F Sek Jalli M 67

117 1374 Rabeda Bibi H Sekh Israil F 56

117 1375 Sek. Sabir F Sekh Israil M 42

117 1376 Sanjay Kumar Sahu F Bholeswar Sahu  M 33

117 1380 Radharani Pani F Ramachandra Pani  F 50

117 1381 Sunanda Pattnayak F Praphullachandra Pattnayak  F 62

117 1383 Shribatas Samal F Nabaghan Samal  M 51

117 1384 Sanjay Kumar Behera F Prasanta Kumar Behera M 63

117 1385 Puspita Behera H Sanjay Kumar Behera F 60

117 1405 Dhuli Behera F Daitari Behera M 82



117 1407 Lopamudra Mahapatra F Lakshmidhar Mahapatra  F 33

117 1411 Jyotiprakash Behera F Dhuli Behera M 47

117 1414 Ranjanakumar Jena F Aparti Charan Jena  M 39

117 1415 Mamata Mahana H Ganeswak Barik  F 47

117 1423 Balagopal Senapati F S.K. Rao M 63

117 1424 Anjana Senapati H Balagopal Senapati F 56

117 1429

Santosh 

Kumar Mallick F Dhirondrakumar Mallick  M 33

117 1430

Sachchidanand

a Singh F Nayanananda Singh M 93

117 1433 Bijan Bihari Das F Alekha Bihari Das M 62

117 1434 Padma G H Duryodhan G  F 36

117 1435 Sadasib Mohanty F Kunjabihari Mohanty M 89

117 1441 Sanatan Nayak F Sudhakar Nayak  M 33

117 1442 G. Narayan Rao F G. Ramurtti Rao  M 36

118 600 Manoj Kumar Champatti F Dhwaj Champatti M 48

118 601 Saroj Kumar Champatti F Dhwaj Champatti M 46

118 602 Alok Kumar Dash F Ramakrushna Dash M 48

118 603 Jiten Lenka F Laxman Lenka M 73

118 607 Sipra Lenka F Jiten Lenka F 41

118 608 Digambar Ranajit F Kapil Ranajit M 62

118 609 Santilata Ranajit H Digambar Ranajit F 58

118 610 Padmabati Sahu H Debaraj Sahu F 62

118 614 Basudeb Behera F Hrusikesh Behera M 44

118 622 Pradip Kumar Dash F Bishnumohan Dash M 46

118 623 Duryodhan Jali F Hattakisor Jali M 43

118 624 Duhsasan Jali F Hattakisor Jali M 41

118 625 Raghunath Jena F Bhaskar Jena M 52

118 626 Debendra Maharana F Balaram Maharana M 52

118 627 Bhaskar Pradhana F Shankar Pradhana M 58

118 628 Arun Kumar Sahu F Subal Sahu M 64

118 638 Rajalakshmi Mohanty H Binodabihari Mohanty F 87

118 639 Subasini Chanda H G.B. Chanda F 91

118 640 Gautam Chanda F G.B Chanda M 71

118 641 Madhumita Chanda H Gautam Chanda F 61

118 642

Michik 

Abantika Chanda F Gautam Chanda F 42

118 643 Niranjan Mahapatra F Narayan Mahapatra  M 38

118 644 Bansidhar Dash F Dinabandhu Dash M 92

118 645 Chhayalata Dash H Bansidhar Dash F 88

118 646 Jayashri Dash F Bansidhar Dash F 64

118 647 Manjushri Dash F Bansidhar Dash F 63

118 648 Ratnakar Dash F Shribatsa Dash M 91

118 649

Sumendu 

Kumar Dash F Ratnakar Dash M 57

118 650 Smita Dash F Ratnakar Dash F 52

118 651 Alaka Dash H Sumendu Dash F 51



118 652 Ramachandra Behera F Shankar Behera M 44

118 653

Rajendra 

Kumar Mishra F Premananda Mishra M 69

118 654 Patidra Kumar Mishra F Premananda Mishra M 63

118 655 Sonalika Mishra F Rajendra Kumar Mishra F 41

118 656 Dhananjay Mishra F Bhabagrahi Mishra M 77

118 657 Debashri Mishra H Dhananjay Mishra F 71

118 658 Sumita Mishra F Dhananjay Mishra F 47

118 659 Amrita Mishra F Dhananjay Mishra F 42

118 660 Gangadhar Dash F Kahmucharan Dash M 93

118 661 Nisamani Dash H Gangadhar Dash F 87

118 662 Manoj Kumar Dash F Gangadhar Dash M 49

118 663 Sarojini Mohanty H Sharatachandra Mohanty F 77

118 665 Isa Mohanty H Lakshminarayan Mohanty F 47

118 666 Arabinda Mohanty F Bimalachandra Mohanty M 47

118 667 Chandan Mohanty F Bimalachandra Mohanty M 42

118 668 Shrikanta Deo F Girishachandra Deo M 68

118 672 Pradip Kumar Sahu F Purnnachandra Sahu M 68

118 673 Motilal Behera F Baranidhi Behera M 70

118 674 Pamita Behera H Motilal Behera F 52

118 678 Subrat Kumar Shatapathi F Jugal Kishor Shatapathi M 50

118 679 Diptimayi Ojha H Sharat Kumar Nayak F 51

118 680 Bibhudatta Panigrahi F Ramanath Panigrahi M 48

118 681 Hiranmay Panigrahi F Ramanath Panigrahi M 47

118 682 Dinabandhu Raut F Shyamasundar Raut M 57

118 683 Sanjani Raut H Dinabandhu Raut F 47

118 684 Hiranya Munani F Manohar Munani M 52

118 685 Jema Munani H Hiranya Munani F 47

118 687

Ansuman 

Abhisek Ray F Lalatendu Keshari Ray M 42

118 688 P K Balan F Krishnan Balan M 85

118 692

Krushna 

Kumar Mohanty F Lakshmidhar Mohanty M 83

118 693 Saraswati Mohanty H Krushna Kumar Mohanty F 80

118 694 Prachi Mohanty F Krushnachandra Mohanty F 49

118 696

Pratyusharanj

an Mohanty F Krushnachandra Mohanty M 56

118 697 Arati Das H Narayanachandra Das F 50

118 700 Lakshmidhar Nayak F Bhikari Nayak KLX4307617 M 50

118 728 Bijay Kumar Pradhana F Haluni Pradhana M 35

118 729 Ratnakar Swain F Raghunath Swain M 38

118 730 Niranjan Pradhana F Babaji Pradhana M 47

118 731 Nina Jena H Lakshmidhar Jena F 39

118 732 Lakshmidhar Jena F Angad Jena M 45

118 733 Babu Patra F Arnna Chandra Patra M 39



118 734 Mini Patra H Babu Patra F 37

118 735 Nrusinh Kalyani F Pandab Kalyani M 57

118 736 Shrimati Hemrum H Sudam Hemrum F 55

118 737 Sudam Hemrum F Madhab Hemrum M 65

118 738 Pitrul Kerekana F A. Ganem M 92

118 739 Golapali Jan F Rajea Jan M 47

118 740 Phuladebi Marandi H Suresh Marandi F 37

118 741 Dalama Saina H Suresh Saina F 55

118 742 Ramesh Nayak F Bilu Nayak M 43

118 743

Suresh 

Chandra Marandi F Harash Marandi M 43

118 744 Praphul Patra F Madhab Patra M 64

118 745 Raghunath Chakhar F Somanath Chakhar M 46

118 746 Shankar Pradhana F Phakir Pradhana M 47

118 747 Gitanjali Pradhana H Shankar Pradhana F 89

118 748 Pabitra Kumar Behera F Saina Behera M 51

118 764 Shambhunath Pati F Fakira Pati M 58

118 765 Manjushri Biswal H Saroj Kumar Biswal F 57

118 767 Sanndipan Biswal F Madhab Chandra Biswal M 37

118 773 Ganesh Kumar Bhol F Dhaneswar Bhol M 38

118 777 Rajes Mohanty F Chitaranjan Mohanty  M 48

118 778 Samir Ranjan Ray F Praphulla Charan Ray  M 51

118 780 Girija Shankar Dash F Harihar Dash M 65

118 781 Saudamini Sahu H Bijay Kumar Swain F 47

118 782 Saroj Kanta Padhi F Bholanath Padhi M 45

118 783 Badri Narayan Mishra M Nirupama Mishra M 45

118 784 Sasmita Sahu H Panchanan Sahu F 41

118 787 Jugatiprabha Biswal H Gauranga Charan Biswal F 72

118 794 Minatilata Das H Arjun Charan Das F 52

118 795 Maheswar Pradhana F Budhinath Pradhana M 51

118 799 Suprabha Jena H Santosh Kumar Jena F 61

118 800

Santosh 

Kumar Jena F Jogesh Chandra Jena M 65

118 801 Arjun Charan Das F Mayadhar Das M 59

118 802 Sanatan Das F Mayadhar Das M 47

118 811

Prabhat 

Ranjan Samal F Kailas Chandra Samal M 51

118 812 Bikram Keshari Samal F Kailas Samal M 52

118 813 Manorama Samal H Kailas Chandra Samal F 81

118 814 Kailas Chandra Beura F Prabhakar Beura M 42



118 815 Jyoti Prakash Mahapatra F Praphul Chandra Mahapatra M 46

118 965 Naresh Nath Dixit F Kulamani Dixit KLX4306866 M 85

118 967 Usa Pani H Prasanna Kumar Dixit KLX4306890 F 50

118 968

Prasanna 

Kumar Dixit F Naresh Nath Dixit KLX4306882 M 59

118 969 Induprabha Dixit H Naresh Nath Dixit KLX4306874 F 82

118 978 Sagarika Das F Arun Kumar Das  F 48

118 979 Sindhanta Das F Ajay Kumar Das  M 34

118 984 Asok Kumar Rautray F Kanduri Charan Rautray M 49

118 985 Sukanta Senapati F Sib Senapati M 53

118 987 Kabita Rani Rautray H Asok Kumar Rautray F 42

118 989 Pratima Raut H Hrusikesh Raut F 52

118 990 Chhaya Maharana H Sansari Maharana F 55

118 998 Asis Das F Radhakanta Das M 47

118 1002 Sekh Nabijan F Sekh Allijan M 66

118 1004 B Paul F B Jagannath M 46

118 1005 Trinath Achari F Bauri Bandhu Achari M 53

118 1008 Lingaraj Barik F Brajabandhu Barik M 56

118 1009 Kadambini Barik H Subash Chandra Barik F 55

118 1010 Durga Shankar Barik F Benudhar Barik M 49

118 1012 Sanjukta Barik H Dhaneswar Barik F 46

118 1013 Gatanath Barik F Gandharba Barik M 41

118 1014 Sushama Barik H Gananath Barik F 36

118 1016 Nisamani Bastia F Nisakar Bastia M 71

118 1017 Bansidhar Behera F Gauranga Behera M 81

118 1018 Bamadeb Behera F Pandab Behera M 71

118 1023 Jugal Kishor Behera F Debaraj Behera M 59

118 1024 Manguli Behera F Sib Behera M 58

118 1025 Raghunath Behera F Benu Behera M 58

118 1026 Rabindra Behera F Nabaghan Behera M 56

118 1030 Sudarshan Behera F Ladu Kiswar Behera M 53

118 1038 Akshay Beura F Dhadi Charan Beura M 48

118 1041 Kalpataru Bhoi F Kailas Chandra Bhoi M 58

118 1047 Kanchan Bala Biswal H Arttatran Biswal F 52

118 1054 Ratnakar Das F Bhagaban Das M 71

118 1055 Kallol Kanta Das F Kamalakanta Das M 67

118 1057 Parikshit Das F Shridhar Das M 61

118 1058 Benudhar Das F Dol Gobinda Das M 61

118 1059 Bauri Bandhu Das F Budheswar Das M 58

118 1060 Bijay Lakshmi Das H Kallol Kanta Das F 56

118 1065 Nibas Das F Golakha Das M 43

118 1066 Silpa Das F Satyananda Das F 37

118 1071 Santilata Deo F Ban Bihari Deo F 84

118 1072 Subhendu Deo F Bibhuti Bhushan Deo M 59

118 1073 Rima Deo H Subhendu Deo F 52

118 1074

Bibhuti 

Bhushan Deo F Gajendra Nath Deo M 42

118 1076 Shridhar Ghadei F Rasananda Ghadei M 46

118 1082 Basudeb Jena F Kalandi Jena M 44



118 1083 Dipak Kumar Jena F Nrusinh Jena M 43

118 1088 Basanti Kumbhar H Nadia Kumbhar F 38

118 1091 Susanta Mahapatra F Bichitrananda Mahapatra M 55

118 1096 Ramakrushna Maiti F Sudhir Maiti M 70

118 1097 Surendra Mallick F Minei Mallick M 71

118 1099 Sanatan Mallick F Brajabandhu Mallick M 58

118 1100 Bijay Kumar Mallick F Jogendra Kumar Mallick M 46

118 1101 Sib Kumar Mantri F Narasinh Mantri M 52

118 1106 Kalandi Charan Mishra F Padmanabh Mishra M 69

118 1107 Sanjukta Mishra H Kalandi Charan Mishra F 60

118 1108 Sumita Mishra F Nityananda Mishra F 46

118 1109 Banishri Mishra H Pruthiraj Mishra F 41

118 1110 Tanushri Mishra F Kalandi Charan Mishra F 39

118 1111 Subhangini Mishra F Kalandi Charan Mishra F 35

118 1112 Jaladhar Mohanty F Sarangadhar Mohanty M 61

118 1113 Sib Narayan Mohanty F Harish Chandra Mohanty M 59

118 1116 Gitanjali Mohanty F Sib Narayan Mohanty F 41

118 1118 Chitta Ranjan Mohanty F Purnnachandra Mohanty M 35

118 1125

Purnnachandr

a Nath F Kasi Nath M 47

118 1126 Sudhakar Nayak F Sananda Nayak M 71

118 1127 Gokul Chandra Nayak F Gopinath Nayak M 66

118 1129 Dinabandhu Nayak F Gadadhar Nayak M 61

118 1130 Kailas Chandra Nayak F Brundaban Nayak M 48

118 1131 Bipin Nayak F Lakshmidhar Nayak M 48

118 1133 Gagan Nayak F Lakshmidhar Nayak M 40

118 1134 Amaresh Nayak F Santosh Nayak M 37

118 1138 Pruthi Ranjan Padhi F Raj Kishor Padhi M 49

118 1139 Nisakar Paikaray F Bhabagrahi Paikaray M 51

118 1143 Brundaban Panda F Gobinda Panda M 58

118 1144 Gopal Chandra Panda F Bhagyadhar Panda M 54

118 1145 Kailas Chandra Panda F Duryodhan Panda M 50

118 1148 Udayanath Parida F Lochan Parida M 74

118 1155 Asok Kumar Patra F Dibakar Patra M 60

118 1158 A Narayan Patra F A Ramamurtti Patra M 50

118 1164 Bishnu Prasad Pattnayak F Dinabandhu Pattnayak M 56

118 1165 Jotsna Pattnayak H Sib Narayan Pattnayak F 55

118 1166 Dasharathi Pradhana F Narasinh Pradhana M 64

118 1170 Pradip Kumar Pradhana F Dasharathi Pradhana M 41

118 1173 Sanatan Prushti F Narayan Prushti M 58

118 1175 Kailas Chandra Prushti F Narayan Prushti M 48



118 1176 Manjulata Prushti F Kahnu Charan Prushti M 48

118 1181 Balaram Raut F Banka Bihari Raut M 38

118 1185 Bimal Chandra Ray F

Gatiswar Dakshin 

Kabat Dalabehera M 69

118 1186 Pabitra Mohan Ray F Mahesh Chandra Ray M 64

118 1188 Nirod Baran Saha F Ananta Saha M 81

118 1190 Gopal Saha F Raimohan Saha M 51

118 1191 Man Mohan Sahu F Jayakrushna Sahu M 71

118 1192 Ramachandra Sahu F Akul Sahu M 71

118 1195 Kulamani Sahu F Karttik Sahu M 66

118 1197 Duhsasan Sahu F Bhobani Sahu M 66

118 1198 Lakshman Sahu F Balabhadra Sahu M 66

118 1199 Ramakanta Sahu F Jagabandhu Sahu M 65

118 1200 Hrudananda Sahu F Mandar Sahu M 64

118 1203

Sharat 

Chandra Sahu F Ramachandra Sahu M 63

118 1207 Kunibala Sahu F Ganesh Sahu F 61

118 1208

Sharat 

Chandra Sahu F Jagannath Sahu M 61

118 1210 Santosh Sahu F Kirttan Sahu M 61

118 1215 Babaji Sahu F Subal Sahu M 61

118 1216 Sib Prasad Sahu F Iswar Sahu M 61

118 1218 Keshab Sahu F Nakul Chandra Sahu M 60

118 1219 Shrinibas Sahu F Kirttan Sahu M 60

118 1220 Surendra Sahu F Gangadhar Sahu M 60

118 1221 Shankar Sahu F Nisakar Sahu M 60

118 1222 Kalandi Charan Sahu F Narayan Chandra Sahu M 58

118 1224 Prabhakar Sahu F Chaitanya Sahu M 58

118 1225 Bairagi Sahu F Bhramarabar Sahu M 58

118 1231 Bhimasen Sahu F Sunakar Sahu M 56

118 1232 Duhsasan Sahu F Duti Sahu M 56

118 1234

Krushnachand

ra Sahu F Indramani Sahu M 56

118 1235 Trinath Sahu F Subal Sahu M 56

118 1236 Rabi Narayan Sahu F Brundaban Sahu M 56

118 1238 Suryakanta Sahu F Kshetramohan Sahu M 54

118 1240 Hiramani Sahu H Nabaghan Sahu F 54

118 1241 Shyam Sundar Sahu F Dasharathi Sahu M 54

118 1243 Ghanashyam Sahu F Kumar Sahu M 54

118 1244 Bhashkar Sahu F Kanduri Sahu M 54

118 1245 Bhagaban Sahu F Fakira Sahu M 54

118 1249 Karttik Sahu F Jagabandhu Sahu M 52

118 1250

Ramesh 

Chandra Sahu F Bisi Sahu M 51

118 1252 Baga Sahu F Shankar Sahu M 51

118 1257 Sukanta Sahu F Dhadi Sahu M 51

118 1261

Basanta 

Kumar Sahu F Jogi Sahu M 50

118 1262 Bijay Kumar Sahu F Adhikari Sahu M 50

118 1263 Karttik Sahu F Ghanashyam Sahu M 50



118 1265

Krushnachand

ra Sahu F Alekha Sahu M 49

118 1268 Narendra Sahu F Lokanath Sahu M 48

118 1274

Prasanta 

Kumar Sahu F Jayakrushna Sahu M 47

118 1275 Pramod Kumar Sahu F Brahmananda Sahu M 47

118 1276

Bharat 

Chandra Sahu F Purnnachandra Sahu M 46

118 1287

Sumanta 

Kumar Sahu F Man Mohan Sahu M 44

118 1289 Swadhin Sahu F Rajani Sahu M 42

118 1290 Kanak Lata Sahu F Kshetra Mohan Sahu F 42

118 1291 Binay Kumar Sahu F Bishnucharan Sahu M 41

118 1295 Chitta Ranjan Sahu F Bhagyadhar Sahu M 40

118 1302 Susil Chandra Sahu F Nilamani Sahu M 38

118 1304 Pramod Kumar Sahu F Ugrasen Sahu M 38

118 1309

Rabindra 

Kumar Sahu F Raghab Sahu M 38

118 1313 Prabhat Sahu F Nakul Sahu M 36

118 1314 Binod Kumar Sahu F Bikram Kishor Sahu M 36

118 1315 Dipti Ranjan Sahu F Debendra Sahu M 36

119 601 Diganta Mohanty F Lalatendu Mohanty M 53

119 615 Harihar Mishra F Maheswar Mishra M 89

119 616 Amaresh Mishra F Harihar Mishra M 59

119 617 Amulya Kumar Mishra F Harihar Mishra M 54

119 618 Ritanjali Mishra H Amaresh Mishra F 53

119 619 Sarita Nanda H Amulya Kumar Mishra F 47

119 620 Archchana Patra H D P Patra F 57

119 621 Jayanta Kumar Patra F Shyam Patra M 57

119 623 Debaki Prushti F Anadicharan Prushti F 53

119 624 Bimal Kumar Bhut F Chiranji Bhut M 51

119 625 Radhika Bhut H Bimal Kumar Bhut F 47

119 626 V.S. Agrawal F Sundaralal Agrawal M 74

119 627 Roli Agrawalla F V.S. Agrawalla F 43

119 628 Lilabati Band Pat H P L Band Pat F 74

119 629 P L Bandapat F Upendra Bandapat M 95

119 632 Umashankar Rama F Ramadulari Rama M 51

119 633 J.Sibi.Rjaji H Biju Jarji F 50

119 634 Puspalata Bagha H Kesi Bagha F 53

119 635 Manorama Parida H Bikramakeshari Parida F 56

119 636 Mita Ojha F Keshab Ojha F 43

119 637 Nita Ojha F Keshab Ojha F 42

119 639 Dhrutishri Prushti H Bipinabihari Prushti F 45

119 640 Benudhar Sahani F Suryamani Sahani M 67

119 642 Sharat Panda F Krupasindhu Panda M 50

119 643 Debendranath Pothal F Nabakisor Pothal M 50



119 644 Asish Das F Umakanta Das M 42

119 650 Dibyasinh Padhi F Gopinath Padhi M 65

119 651

Santosh 

Kumar Panda F Raghunath Panda M 66

119 652 Sanjukta Padhi H Dibyasinh Padhi F 56

119 653 Jayanta Kumar Debi F S Kumar Debi M 64

119 654 Bina Jayanta Debi H Jayanta Debi F 54

119 655 Dinakar N Kamath F Narayan Kamath M 63

119 656 Bhagirathi Khamari F Umashankar Khamari M 44

119 657 Krishna Raul F Chintamani Raul M 42

119 658

Mukesh 

Kumar Agrawal F Susil Agrawal M 41

119 659 Pralay Kumar Surajit F Muralidhar Surajit M 42

119 660 Parameswar Dalai F Krupasindhu Dalai M 48

119 665 Bharati Kamath F D N Kamath F 55

119 667 Bhimasen Panigrahi F Maguni Panigrahi M 53

119 668 Namita Panigrahi H Bhimasen Panigrahi F 43

119 670 Mengi H Kayuti F 77

119 671 Sanjit Kumar Sarakar F Bimalakanta Sarakar M 63

119 672 Jharana Sarakar H Sanjit Kumar Sarakar F 56

119 673 Pradip Kumar Chanda F Sanjit Kumar Chanda M 49

119 674 P Mohan Rao F P Apana Rao M 60

119 675 Bhagaban Mahakud F Rasananda Mahakud M 47

119 676 Bh S Murtti F V V Rao M 74

119 677 L Bhaskar F L Dharmarao M 46

119 678 Narayan Rao F Bhramar Rao M 44

119 679

Jasobanta 

Narayan Dhar F Manuhar Dhar M 59

119 680 Asta Mayali F Khatu Mayali M 57

119 681 S K Akhtar F M D Elia M 62

119 682

S D Dibakar 

Alal Alli F K S Mudin Alli M 57

119 683 Elita Bes Gaurati H K Di Gaurati F 43

119 684 Salim Khan F Siraj Jan Khan M 57

119 685 Ajit Kumar Mandal F Gadadhar Mandal M 49

119 686 P Kanta Rao F Mohan Rao F 46

119 687 Tapas Barman F Shyamacharan Barman M 55

119 688 Ranajit Kumar Bhomka F Kasinath Bhomka M 50

119 689 Padid Kamila F Hemanta Kamila M 40

119 690

P Uma 

Maheswari F P S R Murtti F 47

119 691 Pratima Dalai H Parameswar Dalai F 40

119 693 Silibha Aiswaritini F S C Mohanty M 43

119 694 Ilen Banik F B Banik M 43

119 695 Niyati Giri H Umakanta Giri F 55

119 698 Manoranjan Mishra F Maheswar Mishra M 59

119 701 Maitreyi Mishra H Manoranjan Mishra F 53

119 703 Bishnu Pradhana F Budhia Pradhana M 67



119 704 Kumari Pradhana H Bishnu Pradhana F 57

119 709 Asok Kumar Behera F Gopal Krushna Behera M 53

119 710 Harekrushna Rautray F Baidhar Rautray M 48

119 714 Pranakrushna Sahu F Pitabas Sahu M 53

119 715 Ban Basini Behera H Benupani Behera F 46

119 717

Biranchi 

Narayan Behera F Benupani Behera M 49

119 718 Benupani Behera F Madhabananda Behera M 76

119 719 Dipti Ranjan Biswal F Sharat Chandra Mahapatra M 38

119 720

Prakash 

Chandra Mallick F Dhuna Chandra Mallick M 49

119 721 Shankarshan Behera F Bharat Chandra Behera M 63

119 728 Rojalin Sahu H Manoranjan Sahu F 40

119 729 Manoranjan Sahu F Arjun Charan Sahu M 40

119 730 Manoranjan Das F Baishnab Charan Das M 54

119 731 Anita Das H Manoranjan Das F 47

119 732 Tapan Majhi F Mohan Sundar Majhi M 35

119 733 Jinab Majhi F Sobhan Sundar Majhi M 35

119 741 Jagannath Pradhana F Nilakanth Pradhana M 53

119 742 Nirupama Pradhana H Jagannath Pradhana F 37

119 744

Pratap 

Chandra Pal F Muralidhar Pal M 41

119 747 Trilochan Das F Satyabadi Das M 78

119 749 Saudamini Das H Trilochan Das F 77

119 750 Nandini Padhi H Jagannath Padhi F 77

119 751 Swetaphadma Biswal H Kunikrusnha Biswal  F 50

119 752 Akshay Mishra F Iswar Chandra Mishra M 50

119 758 Golak Bihari Sahu F Banambar Sahu M 49

119 759

Hemanta 

Kumar Raut F Patitapaban Raut M 49

119 760 Sanjuktarani Raut H Pradip Kumar Raut F 49

119 762 Patitapaban Raut F Sukadeb Raut M 72

119 764

Pradipta 

Kumar Raut F Patitapaban Raut M 62

119 774 Brundaban Nayak F Purnnachandra Nayak M 48

119 784 Nilima Samantaray H Prasanta Kumar Manasinh F 60

119 788 Amarajyoti Ray F Bhagabat Prasad Ray M 58

119 789 Sucharita Ray H Amarajyoti Ray F 45

119 790 Rajib Rautray F Subhransu Rautray M 36

119 795 Nijam Kumar Mahapatra F Kasi Biswanath Mahapatra M 39

119 801 Hrusikesh Majhi F Indramani Majhi M 62

119 813 Snigadha Pattnayak H Debasish Pattnayak F 46

119 814 Debasish Pattnayak F Madan Mohan Pattnayak M 57

119 819 Sidharth Mohanty F Pradipta Kishor Mohanty M 35



119 820 Padmaja Mohanty H Pradip Kumar Mohanty F 64

119 821 Saurabh Ghosh F Krushna Ghosh M 38

119 822 Sonali Biswal F Rebatikanta Biswal F 36

119 823 Sarabari Biswal F Rebatikanta Biswal F 39

119 835

Bharat 

Bhushan Maharathi F Bibhuti Bhushan Maharathi M 60

119 839 Jayashri Raut H Surendra Raut F 45

119 840 Anubha Maharathi H Bharat Bhushan Maharathi F 58

119 844 Bir Kishor Tripathi F Bansidhar Tripathi M 46

119 845 Sharat Kumar Mohanty F Dibakar Mohanty M 39

119 847 Shyamalendu Nayak F Surath Chandra Nayak M 45

119 850 Narayan Sethy F Bairagi Sethy M 61

119 881 Prabhati Sahu H Netrananda Sahu  F 56

119 913 Kunikrusnha Biswal F Bhikari Charan Biswal  M 54

119 941 Naresh Behera F Jayadeb Behera M 42

119 943 Bhabagrahi Behera F Rabi Narayan Behera M 39

119 944 Manoj Kumar Behera F Nabakisor Behera M 36

119 945 Prasanta Behera F Pabitra Behera M 35

119 949 Suryakanta Das F Radhakanta Das M 36

119 952 Kahnei Jadab F Mandi Jadab M 44

119 954 Susila Bala Jena H Rudra Prasanna Jena F 76

119 957 Pratima Majhi F Purnnachandra Majhi F 38

119 959 Sonu Panjiyara F Chandeswari Panjiyara M 39

119 961 Shritam Pattnayak F Bhuban Mohan Pattnayak M 38

119 967 Barekrushna Biswal F Maguni Biswal M 41

119 970 Trilochan Jena H R Chandrasekhar Rao RXL1295187 F 61

119 971 Shachindra Malik F Nityananda Malik M 43

119 975 Premalata Pradhan H B.C Pradhan F 45

119 976 Asok Kumar Pradhan F Bisi Pradhan M 43

119 977 Gaganabihari Puhan F Duryodhan Puhan M 40

119 978

R 

Chandrasekhar Rao F R Chiranajib Rao M 69

119 980 Tapan Kumar Barik F Madhusudan Barik M 39

119 994 Bhagaban Sahu F Natabar Sahu M 64

119 997 Pradip Kumar Senapati F Bishnacharan Senapati M 46

119 998 Suchitra Senapati H Pradip Kumar Senapati F 41

119 999 Bhabani Sethy F Narayan Sethy F 34

119 1004

Subasachandr

a Raut F Baishnabacharan Raut M 85

119 1005 Kanchan Raut H Subasachandra Raut F 52

119 1006 Satyaranjan Raut F Subasachandra Raut M 37

119 1011 Tuna Jen H Hari Jen F 35

119 1012 Hari Jena F Ganga Jena M 37

119 1013 Trilochan Jena3 F Gokulananda Jena3 M 47

119 1014 Narayan Lenka F Natabar Lenka M 64

119 1015 Puspalata Lenka H Narayan Lenka F 57



119 1023 Akshay Kumar Mahakhud F Rajakisor Mahakhud M 37

119 1029

Purnnachandr

a Raut F Babaji Raut M 36

119 1033 Susanta Kumar Mishra F Prahallad Mishra M 38

119 1038 Mohan Pradhan F Kalucharan Pradhan M 39

119 1043 Balakrushna Panda F Bhagaban Panda M 42

119 1045 Pratap Kumar Raut F Bhimasen Raut M 44

119 1047 Bijay Kumar Sahu F Mayadhar Sahu M 39

119 1073 Rupadhar Jal F Jayasin Jal  M 44

119 1092 Umesh Prasad Nayak F Dibyasinh Nayak  M 40

119 1101 Dinesh Kumar Nayak F Umesh Prasad Nayak  M 60

119 1102 Sujta Nayak H Asok Kumar Behuria  F 55

119 1110 Manisa Nayak F Dinesh Kumar Nayak  F 33

119 1124 Saira Yanus H Saidaaphik Yanus  F 44

119 1129 Chitambar Hasada F Jituram Hasada  M 37

119 1132

Bhagabat 

Prasad Mishra F Nilakanth Mishra  M 64

119 1133 Madhuri Mishra F Lakshminarayan Dash  F 62

119 1135 Sesadri Mishra F Rabinarayan Mishra  F 37

119 1136 Barsarani Mishra F Rabinarayan Mishra  F 32

119 1138 Lusina Mishra F Rabinarayan Mishra  F 34

119 1140 Pratap Baral F Pandu Baral  M 41

119 1142

Subhrasun 

Sekhar Mohanty F Duhsasan Mohanty  M 48

119 1143 Dayanidhi Swain F Durgacharan Swain  M 43

119 1145

Sudhansu 

Sekhar Nayak F Ghanashyam Nayak  M 53

119 1147

Sangram 

Keshari Mohanty F Dusasan Mohanty  M 51

119 1150 Rashmita Mahapatra H Dibyaranjan Mahapatra  F 42

119 1151 Babitarani Mahapatra H Lingaraj Mahapatra  F 60

119 1152 Ankita Pattnayak F Biswaranjan Pattnayak  F 31

119 1154 Pranati Pttanayak H Biswaranjan Pttanayak  F 56

119 1189 Padma Charan Baral F Hat Baral M 52

119 1190 Golakha Behera F Udayanath Behera M 71

119 1191 Nab Kishor Behera F Sib Prasad Behera M 54

119 1192 Pratap Behera F Golakha Behera M 54

119 1193 Iswar Chandra Bhujabal F Bhashkar Bhujabal M 52

119 1194 Bansidhar Chinara F Daitari Chinara M 76

119 1195 Mural Kumar Das F Udayanath Das M 58

119 1198 Golak Bihari Jena F Halu Jena M 76

119 1200 Achyutananda Jena F Kishor Chandra Jena M 54

119 1203 Puspita Laha F Purnnachandra Laha F 51



119 1204 Sharat Mallick F Bhramar Mallick M 60

119 1205 Jayaram Mohanty F Madhusudan Mohanty M 66

119 1206 Lakshmidhar Muduli F Bansidhar Muduli M 54

119 1207 Budhanath Muduli F Kalandi Muduli M 51

119 1209 Bhramar Bar Nath F Sapani Nath M 81

119 1211 Brundaban Nayak F Keshab Nayak M 91

119 1212 Baikunth Nath Nayak F Brundaban Nayak M 58

119 1214 Subodh Kumar Panda F Dharanidhar Panda M 56

119 1216

Purnnachandr

a Rana F Bansidhar Rana M 56

119 1223

Gobinda 

Chandra Sahu F Hadibandhu Sahu M 70

119 1225 Premalata Sahu F Purnnachandra Sahu F 68

119 1228 Gobinda Sahu F Narasinh Sahu M 58

119 1229 Sharat Kumar Sahu F Ananda Sahu M 58

119 1230 Shrinibas Sahu F Shatrughna Sahu M 55

119 1232 Praphul Kumar Sahu F Maheswar Sahu M 54

119 1233 Rupashri Sahu H Pradip Kumar Sahu F 53

119 1234 Jayanta Sahu F Ullas Sahu M 51

119 1235 Gandharba Sahu F Khageswar Sahu M 50

119 1237 Nabin Sahu F Arjun Sahu M 46

119 1238 Ghanashyam Sahu F Brundaban Sahu M 46

119 1239

Hemanta 

Kumar Sahu F Harekrushna Sahu M 43

119 1241 Biswajit Sahu F Basudeb Sahu M 38

119 1242

Mahendra 

Kumar Sahu F Bulei Sahu M 38

119 1243 Rajan Sahu F Shridhar Sahu M 36

119 1245 Sharmistha Sahu F Pradip Kumar Sahu M 35

119 1250 Dillip Kumar Behera F Dasarathi Behera M 38

119 1254 Biswanath Padhi F Ichchaman Padhi M 57

119 1256

Sharatachandr

a Sahu F Muralidhar Sahu M 52

119 1265 Manoj Kumar Panda F Sasadhar Panda M 52

119 1266 Swapna Panda H Manoj Kumar Panda F 43

119 1268 Usa Patra M Kain Patra F 43

119 1271 Shasirekha Samal H Susil Samal F 38

119 1275 Abhay Barik F Anchal Barik M 40

119 1276 Satyaprakash Das F Surendra Das M 46

119 1280 Mitrabhanu Das F Rabi Narayan Das M 38

119 1283 Amit Jena F Jyotindra Nath Jena M 51

119 1284 Banamali Jena F Ramachandra Jena M 41

119 1287

Bharat 

Chandra Mahapatra F Raghunath Mahapatra M 73

119 1293 Gunamani Martha F Gopal Martha F 47

119 1298 Suresh Mohanty F Birabhar Mohanty M 42

119 1301 Tulika Panda F Pratap Chandra Panda F 43

119 1302 Biswanath Panda F Narayan Panda M 39

119 1305

Prasanta 

Kumar Pattnayak F Lakshminarayan Pattnayak M 61



119 1306 Manjurani Pattnayak H Prasanta Pattnayak F 61

119 1308

Chinmayanand

a Pattnayak F Prasanta Pattnayak M 34

119 1310 Biswanath Pradhana F Ghanashyam Pradhana M 45

119 1314 Dipak Sahu F Surendra Sahu M 36

119 1315 Aparnna Swain H Naresh Swain F 51

119 1320 Sambit Mohanty F Krushnachandr Mohanty M 55

119 1321 Manolisa Mohanty H Sambit Mohanty F 49

119 1324 Gaurishankar Singa F Surya Kumar Singa M 41

120 601 Sharat Kumar Das F Phankaj Das M 57

120 602 Basanta Rautray F Nisamani Rautray M 53

120 607 Chakraprakash Beb F Pratap Beb M 42

120 608

Praphulla 

Kumar Patra F Raghunath Patra M 72

120 611 Ajay Kumar Das F Akshay Kumar Das M 53

120 612 Kailas Chandra Behera F Dhanu Behera M 63

120 613 Ajay Kumar

Tungasama

nta F Rajanikanta Tungasamanta M 51

120 614

Rabindra 

Kumar Padhi F Birakisor Padhi M 47

120 615 Lakshman Mohanty F Girishachandra Mohanty M 76

120 616 Sharat Malik F Ratnakar Malik M 58

120 617 Durgaprasad Tripathi F Gauranga Tripathi M 46

120 621 Madhusmita Swain F Nikunja Charan Swain F 47

120 622 Amit Patra F Bijay Patra M 43

120 623 Nihararanjan Das F Narahari Das M 43

120 624 Saib Sekh F Najiri Din Sekh M 48

120 626 Pratap Jena F Sanatan Jena M 50

120 627 Asok Kumar Mohanty F Madan Mohanty M 49

120 628 Sukanta Samal F Shankar Samal M 52

120 633 Umakanta Das F Magucharan Das M 58

120 635 Priti Swigdha F Pradip Kumar Sahu  M 33

120 637

Bharat 

Chandra Pattnayak F Padmanabh Pattnayak  M 97

120 649

Bijaya Priya 

Darsini F Bharati Prasanna Singh  F 32

120 656 Kanhei Charan Das F Padma Charan Das  M 94

120 663 Sabitri Samal H Kasinath Samal  F 64

120 681 Sarojini Behera H Bairagi Behera F 37

120 682 Ranilata Chandua H Gangadhar Behera F 42

120 683 Gangadhar Behera F Bairagi Behera M 42

120 684 Bidyadhar Behera F Bairagi Behera M 42

120 686 Khyalana Das H Babaji Chandra Das F 50

120 687

Saumandra 

Kumar Mishra F Brundaban Mishra M 45

120 688

Sangram 

Kishor Mahapatra F Somanath Mahapatra M 71

120 689 Monaj Kumar Mishra F Brundaban Mishra M 44



120 690 Purnnama Bairua H Bimal Chandra Bairua F 72

120 691 Brundaban Acharya F Gobinda Acharya M 44

120 694 Debi Prasad Kar F Kailas Chandra Kar M 44

120 695 Bijay Kumar Senapati M Kamala Senapati M 43

120 702 Kanchanabala Senapati H Harihar Senapati F 58

120 707 Dhananjay Tripathi F Gopabandhu Tripathi M 56

120 710

Abadul Kayum 

Khan F

Abadul Rahim 

Khan M 65

120 711

Mir Mehabub 

Alam F Mir Abadul Gasid M 39

120 713

Kalim Ujin 

Khan F

Abadul Rahim 

Khan M 57

120 714

Nasim Uddan 

Khan F

Abadul Rahim 

Khan M 42

120 716

Nijam Uddin 

Khan F

Abadul Rahim 

Khan M 49

120 717 Arjun Senapati F Harihar Senapati M 39

120 719 Chiraprabha Das H Kalipad Das F 73

120 723 Kalipad Das F Jagatananda Das M 79

120 724 Sudipta Das F Kalipad Das F 43

120 726 Sandip Das F Kalipad Das M 52

120 732 K Chenna H K Apanna F 37

120 738 K. Iswari H K.Tulasi Das F 52

120 746 J. Bhenkiya Rao F J. Krishna Rao M 52

120 747 Mamuni Raut H Prakash Raut F 37

120 760 Bijay Biswal F Satya Biswal M 42

120 770 Jayashri Mohanty H Mukunda Mohanty F 41

120 771 B. Kantama H B. Suryanarayan F 52

120 774 K.Rama Rao F K. Apa Rao M 36

120 775 Surendra Behera F Jagannath Behera M 35

120 776 A.Madhia Rao F A.Pataya Rao M 57

120 782 J. Sabitri H J.Bhenkaya Rao F 37

120 787 Anupam Das F Sudarshan Das M 35

120 788 Nachiketa Swain F En. P. Swain M 47

120 789 Niharika Padhi F Niranjan Padhi F 37

120 791

Rabindra 

Kumar Senapati F Shyamabandhu Senapati M 72

120 792 Binapani Shatapathi H Rabindra Kumar Senapati F 69

120 800

Paresh 

Chandra Behera F Jayadeb Behera M 41

120 848 Alok Kumar Behuria F Gopal Krushna Behuria M 54

120 855 Radheshyam Agrawalla F Hariram Agrawalla M 73

120 907

Santosh 

Kumar Pati F Gopal Chandra Pati M 51

120 923 Sanjib Kumar Patra F Rajendra Kumar Patra M 47

120 925 Snigidharani Sahu H Sangram Keshari Sahu F 54

120 1000 Kabir Kumar Nayak F Rabi Nayak M 43

120 1001 Sumita Pati H Har Prasad Pati F 57

120 1005

Jitendra 

Kumar Sahu F Kunja Bihari Sahu M 52



120 1006 Ranjita Sahu H Dhaneswar Sahu F 46

120 1007 Sagarika Sahu H Jitendra Kumar Sahu F 45

120 1011

Gyanendra 

Kumar Sahu F Nimain Charan Sahu M 39

120 1012 Guru Krushna Sahu F Nimain Charan Sahu M 37

120 1013 Sambit Kumar Beura F Janarddan Beura M 37

120 1015 Sek Haphij Uddin F Sek Alla Uddin M 54

120 1025 Mani Mahanta H Pradip Mahanta F 39

120 1029

Prajnapriyadar

sini Sahu F Shyam Sundar Sahu F 37

120 1030 Shyamasundar Sahu M Hira Sahu M 69

120 1031 Kuni Sahu F Shyam Sundar Sahu F 39

120 1041

Krushnachand

ra Sahu F Shyam Sundar Sahu M 48

120 1042 Kuntala Sahu H Shyam Sundar Sahu F 69

120 1043 Surajit Rautray F Bhabagrahi Rautray M 39

120 1045 Pratima Raut F Trinath Raut F 37

120 1046 Suchitra Raut H Bijay Raut F 54

120 1049 Em Anusuya H Em Gangaraju F 44

120 1056 Dev Narayan Biswal F Golakha Chandra Biswal M 38

120 1057 Suryanarayan Biswal F Golakha Chandra Biswal M 41

120 1059 Sabita Mohanty H Nikunja Kumar Mohanty F 51

120 1060 Shrilekha Mishra H Diptiranjan Mishra F 57

120 1061 Diptiranjan Behera F Debaraj Behera M 57

120 1070 Sujata Sahu H Saroj Kanta Sahu F 40

120 1082 Panjuram Sahu F Bainnath Sahu M 44

120 1084 Bainnath Sahu F Bharat Sahu M 67

120 1086 Swet Kumari Mishra F Sunil Kumar Mishra F 38

120 1087

Sangramakesh

ari Sahu F Nageswar Sahu M 63

120 1091 Nisiprabha Pati H Gopal Chandra Pati F 46

120 1093 T Lakshmi H T Lakshman F 69

120 1098 Chittaranjan Kar F Sharat Kar M 48

120 1106 Kahnu Charan Senapati F Hrudananda Senapati M 38

120 1110 Rabi Mahanta F Gyan Mahanta M 47

120 1113 Jayaram Nayak F Adikanda Nayak M 57

120 1114 Rabindra Sahu F Manguli Sahu M 39

120 1115

Surendra 

Kumar Behera F Benudhar Behera M 47

120 1119 Sambit Rautray F Bhabagrahi Rautray M 44

120 1120 Sandip Rautray F Bhabagrahi Rautray M 43

120 1122 S Chiniya F S Narasanga M 70

120 1125 Mohan Ben H Harabhai Ben F 65

120 1164 Anil Mahanta F Magen Mahanta M 66

120 1168 Tapan Mahanta F Jagat Mahanta M 33

120 1169 Kalyani Mishra H Kamalakanta Mishra F 39

120 1174 Golak Dakua F Trinath Dakua M 45

120 1181 Santanu Mahanta H Anil Mahanta F 55

120 1192 Puntu Das F Karttik Das M 33



120 1197 Swetalata Patra H Tirthabasi Meher F 50

120 1206 Koro Mahakul F Chowdhury Mahakul M 66

120 1207 Suryakanta Mahakul H Kora Mahakul F 61

120 1244 Prabhakar Sarangi F Dinabandu Sarangi  M 96

120 1265

Sobha 

Sampriti Raj Purohit F Sunil Kumar Purohit  F 32

120 1272 Bibhuprasanna Singh M Bharati Prashanna Singhadeo  M 33

120 1273 J Lakshmi H J Ekena  F 63

120 1277 J Ekena F Nanta  M 64

120 1278 Chandrabati Rao H Ramachandra Rao  F 46

120 1283 B Gauri Rao H B Tulasi Rao  F 46

120 1284 Ramachandra Rao F Y Rao  M 50

120 1287 Prema Bhoi F Mauji Bhoi  F 34

120 1338 B Yama Rao H B Malesh Rao  F 48

120 1342 Subhendu Mapapratra F Shrikanta Mapapratra  M 52

120 1345 B. Nokaya Redi F B. Daleji Redi  M 42

120 1346 Bishnupriya Achari H Babu Achari  F 43

121 609

Sushri Sangita 

Prachi Sarita F Priya Ranjan Mohanty  F 34

121 611

Shribantee 

Babu F Khageswar Babu  F 35

121 612 Manas Ranjan Maharana M Pramila Maharana  M 41

121 614 Sunita Seru H Ramana Seru  F 49

121 625 Jayashri Sarangi H Nilandri Bihari Sarangi  F 39

121 634 Abhilash Parida F Subas Chandra Parida  M 31

121 636 Sulochana Behera F Laxmidhar Behera  F 38

121 637 Gadadhar Mahapatra F Bairagi Mahapatra  M 36

121 640 Haren Barik F Jitendra Barik  M 55

121 641 Amarendra Maharana F Lokanath Maharana  M 52

121 649 Abhaya Kumar Das F Akshaya Das  M 42

121 650 Purusottam Muduli F Gobinda Muduli  M 36

121 654 Duryodhan Parida F Natabar Parida OR/09/050/334941 M 82

121 657 Mitarani Sahu H Arjun Kumar Sahu  F 40

121 659 Saudamini Parida H Sibaprasad Parida  F 39

121 662 Gadadhar Parida F Babaji Parida  F 46

121 664 Dibya Naranga H Surendra Nath Rath  F 38

121 670 Vineeth Kumar Agrawal F Nanuram Agrawal  M 39

121 673

Annada 

Prasanna Mallick F Bansidhar Mallick  M 38

121 676 Itishri Nayak H Shrutikanta Nayak  F 46

121 681 Biswabhushan Dwibedi F Prashanna Kumar Dwibedi  M 42

121 684 Arasad Alli F Babar Alli  M 36

121 690 Sherie Sohena F Biraj Kumar Das  F 31



121 691 Shilpa

Swayamasid

dha F Biraj Kumar Das  F 35

121 695

Prasanta 

Kumar Nayak F Bikali Charan Nayak  M 53

121 697 Nibedita Pradhan H Manoj Pradhan  F 38

121 699 Bisnhupriya Marndi F Dakhin Marndi  F 37

121 702 Smrutiranjan Das F Nikunjabihari Das  M 36

121 703 Srabani G F Babulu Babu G  F 35

121 706 Pradip Kumar Maharana F Sansari Maharana  M 31

121 708 Lata Manjari Sahoo H Sharat Chandra Sahoo  F 37

121 710

Prajna 

Parimita Pradhan H Sanjib Kumar Pradhan  F 47

121 716 Anwesa Mishra F Bibhuti Bhushan Mishra  F 31

121 717 Om Prakash Rath F Rama Shankar Rath  M 48

121 719 Anubhab Mishra F Bibhuti Bhushan Mishra  M 35

121 725 Maniprrajna Mishra F Brudaban Mishra  F 36

121 790 Dibakar Sahu F Banchhanidhi Sahu M 91

121 792 Dhrub Charan Sahu F Rajib Sahu M 86

121 793 Narottam Sahu F Kisu Sahu M 77

121 794 Banamali Sahu F Sudam Sahu M 76

121 796 Netrananda Sahu F Dhobei Charan Sahu M 74

121 797 Ramachandra Sahu F Indramani Sahu M 74

121 801 Madhu Sethy F Budhanath Sethy M 61

121 802 Bipin Sethy F Krushna Sethy M 57

121 803 Jagannath Shatapathi F Sharat Chandra Shatapathi M 53

121 804 Mandakini Soren F Ghasiram Soren F 39

121 809 Milu Swain F Raju Swain M 55

122 605 Saraswati Panda H Suryanarayan Panda F 72

122 606

Sureshachandr

a Panda F Suryanarayan Panda M 51

122 607 Bhubaneswari Panda H Sureshachandra Panda F 41

122 608 Rashmi Panigrahi H Sujit Panigrahi F 44

122 609 Prajnaparimita Panigrahi H Biswajit Panigrahi F 43

122 615 Kachala Shadangi H Bimal Kumar Shadangi F 55

122 618 Satyabhama Nayak H Brajakisor Nayak F 60

122 622 Sunita Pattnayak F Harihar Pattnayak F 42

122 625 Sushamamayi Acharya H Golak Panda F 61

122 644 Pramod Kumar Das F Golak Das M 59

122 646 Namita Ray H Sobhen Ray F 50

122 660

Sudhansusekh

ar Biswal F Trilochan Biswal M 52

122 663

Rabindra 

Kumar Mahapatra F Sib Mahapatra M 56



122 665 Gita Mohanty H Manoj Kumar Mohanty F 45

122 668 Sratul Chandra Das F Prahallad Das  M 35

122 669 Sanat Kumar Sahu F Antaryami Sahu  M 39

122 677 Shyam Sundar Jena F Rangadhar Jena  M 61

122 679 Binodini Mahapatra H Ramesh Chandra Mahapatra  F 82

122 684 Mamata Chindra F Banamali Chindra  F 46

122 687 Sanatan Sahu F Sanatan Sahu  M 61

122 688 Rashmiranjan Sahu F Arjun Sahu  M 42

122 690 Basantilata Dhal H Shyam Sundar Dhal  F 56

122 694 Gauranga Khuntia F Phaga Khuntia  M 53

122 695 Puspanjali Khuntia H Gauranga Khuntia  F 47

122 696 Jayanta Kumar Ray F Jagabandhu Ray  M 46

122 697 Pritam Das F Pratap Chandra Das  M 33

122 701 Nabakisor Shada.Ngi F Chakradhar Shada.Ngi  M 93

122 705 Pradip Kumar Pradhan F Gopinath Pradhan  M 48

122 707 Sukanta Sarakar F Tarapada Sarakar  M 59

122 710 Prakash Kumar Behera F Purnnachandra Behera  M 45

122 711 Smiti Katkar F Mahendra Kumar Katkar  F 33

122 714

Ramesh 

Chandra Mahapatra F Balaram Mahapatra  M 94

122 722 N Kalaraju F N Krishna M 35

122 723 Gurubari Behera H Hem Kumar Behera F 83

122 724 Balaram Behera F Hem Kumar Behera M 68

122 725 Sandhyarani Behera H Balaram Behera F 56

122 726 Kamal Lochan Behera F Hem Kumar Behera M 55

122 727 Bhabagrahi Behera F Batakrushna Behera M 53

122 730 Labanya Behera H Kamal Lochan Behera F 48

122 731 Bharat Behera F Kahnu Charan Behera M 40

122 733 Kalakar Bharat F Praphulla Bharat M 52

122 734 Kaushalya Bharat H Kalakar Bharat F 42

122 738 Sukumar

Chowdhury 

Das F Santosh Kumar Chowdhury Das M 45

122 742 Swarnnalata Das H Akshay Das F 80

122 745 Mahasweta Das H Ajay Das F 53

122 750 Prajnaprabha Dash F Kalidatta Dash F 37

122 751 Saroj Kumar Dash F Madhusudan Dash M 36

122 752 Purnnima Dash H Akshay Dash F 35

122 753 Rupa Dash F Saroj Kumar Dash F 34

122 764

Suresh 

Chandra Mahapatra F Birabar Mahapatra M 44

122 765 Basanti Mahapatra H Pabitra Mahapatra F 42

122 766 Chakradhar Maharana F Sadhu Charan Maharana M 40



122 769

Purnnachandr

a Mandal F Ramachandra Mandal M 50

122 770 Gopal Chandra Mitra F Gajendra Nath Mitra M 83

122 771 Sipra Mitra H Gopal Chandra Mitra F 82

122 773 Dillip Mohanty F Sit Charan Mohanty M 46

122 776 Debadatta Mukarji F Rupendra Mukarji M 47

122 777 Samir Mukharji F Rupendra Mukharji M 43

122 782 Aparnna Nag H Parth Nag F 53

122 783

Pratap 

Chandra Nayak F Sutam Chandra Nayak M 58

122 784 Nidhi Nayak F Parsu Nayak M 54

122 787

Saumendra 

Kumar Nayak F Sutam Chandra Nayak M 45

122 788 Sambit Nayak F Sharat Chandra Nayak M 40

122 789 Bhagirathi Nayak F Sarab Nayak M 39

122 790 Basanta Parida F Saranga Parida M 56

122 792 Girija Prasad Pattnayak F Bipin Kumar Pattnayak M 54

122 795 Rajes Kumar Pattnayak F Banabihari Pattnayak M 45

122 799 Monalisa Pradhana H Satyaranjan Pradhana F 43

122 800 Prabhakar Puhan F Nisakar Puhan M 59

122 801 Nirmala Puhan H Prabhakar Puhan F 53

122 802 Arun Kumar Rath F Banamali Rath M 48

122 803 Ipasita Rath H Arun Rath F 40

122 804 Saroj Ray F Snehasish Ray M 51

122 805 Pallasi Ray H Saroj Ray F 39

122 807 Sabitri Sahu H Sukadeb Sahu F 81

122 808 Prasanta Sahu F Jagannath Sahu M 67

122 809 Banchhanidhi Sahu F Banchhanidhi Sahu M 64

122 811 Bharati Sahu H Banchhanidhi Sahu F 61

122 813 Usarani Sahu H Prasanta Sahu F 59

122 815 Sabitri Sahu H Dhrub Sahu F 48

122 816 Jharana Sahu H Jayadeb Sahu F 45

122 817 Chhabindra Sahu F Sukadeb Sahu M 44

122 818 Sarat Sahu F Daitari Sahu M 44

122 819 Sidheswar Sahu F Mathurananda Sahu M 43

122 820 Sharat Kumar Sahu F Antaryami Sahu M 43

122 821 Dillip Kumar Sahu F Akshay Kumar Sahu M 42

122 822 Bijay Sahu F Bhikari Sahu M 41

122 823 Manej Sahu F Banchhanidhi Sahu M 40

122 824 Santosh Sahu F Trilochan Sahu M 35

122 826

Jitendra 

Kumar Samal F Sudarshan Samal M 49

122 829 Madan Mohan Samantaray F Arjun Chandra Samantaray M 43

122 830

Lakshmi 

Narayan Samantaray F Rabi Narayan Samantaray M 39

122 831 Sib Narayan Samantaray F Rabi Narayan Samantaray M 37



122 832 Amitabala Samantaray H Rankanidhi Samantaray F 35

122 834

Subhendu 

Kumar Sethy F Nityananda Sethy M 43

122 837 Niranjan Swain F Puri Swain M 48

122 841 Lakshmikanta Tripathi F Kulamani Tripathi M 46

122 849 Rina Sahu H Gauranga Charan Sahu  F 53

122 853 Dillip Kumar Swain F Banambar Swain  M 50

122 865 Nirupama Shada.Ngi H Nabakisor Shada.Ngi  F 86

122 868 Bhagirathi Panigrahi F Kangali Charan Panigrahi  F 64

122 871 Bharati F Surendra F 46

122 882 Renubala Mallick H Ansuman Mallick  F 38

122 884 Sumitra Mallick F Kanhu Charan Mallick  F 33

122 888 Sanjukta Jena H Brajanath Jena  F 49

122 931 Arabinda Panda F Raj Bisor Panda M 50

122 952

Krushna 

Kumari Dhal H Brahmananda Bhanjadeo F 58

122 954 K.T.R. Subudhi F K.Bhimaraju Subudhi M 72

122 956 Manisa Kumari Patra F

Chinan- 

Budhibaman Patra F 40

122 958

Chinan- 

Budhibaman Patra F Chinan- Judhisthir Patra M 63

122 960

Chinan- Gopal 

Krurshna Patra F

Chinan- 

Budhibaman Patra M 36

122 961

Chinan- 

Jyotsna 

Manjari Patra H

Chinan- 

Budhibaman Patra F 58

122 969 Sadasib Mishra F Krurshnachandra Mishra M 58

122 973 Bindushri Mishra H Sadasib Mishra F 51

122 975 Manoranjan Pattnayak F Debendra Nath Pattnayak M 44

122 976 Ranjan Sutar F Dhurendra Nath Sutar M 41

122 977 Gangadhar Biswal F Gopinath Biswal M 52

122 984

Keshab 

Chandra Raut F Trilochan Raut M 43

122 987 Banamali Sahu F Kokil Sahu M 47

122 989 Saroj Kumar Sahu F Sib Prasad Sahu M 36

122 991 Sanjukta Hota H Bipin Bihari Hota F 44

122 1002 Shradhanjali Panda H Hemanta Sekhar Panda F 39

122 1003 Purusottam Pradhana F Baulu Pradhana M 61

122 1005 Tusar Kanta Mohanty F Gangadhar Mohanty M 53

122 1007 Jayaram Swain F Panchu Swain M 57

122 1008 Bijay Lakshmi Biswal H Gangadhar Biswal F 47

122 1010 Tarulata Mohanty F Braj Mohan Mohanty F 63

122 1012

Prasanna 

Kumar Mohanty F Braj Mohan Mohanty M 53



122 1015 Harapriya Mohanty H Tusar Kanta Mohanty F 49

122 1018 Satyabhama Das F Ananta Prasad Das F 42

122 1019 Debabrat Das F Arun Prasad Das M 38

122 1021 Biswajit Swain F Mayadhar Swain M 39

122 1035 Ramachandra Das F Rabi Narayan Das M 55

122 1036 Archchana Das H Ramachandra Das F 47

122 1038 Sukanta Pradhana F Fakira Pradhana M 58

122 1042 Sudip Jena F Dharanidhar Jena M 57

122 1043 Kajal Jena H Sudip Jena F 45

122 1047 Akshay Kumar Panda F Dambarudhar Panda M 54

122 1064 Subhadra Redi H Dharma Raju F 49

122 1068

Sachchidanand

a Mohanty F Jagadananda Mohanty M 65

122 1069 Raginimayi Mohanty H Sachchidananda Mohanty F 62

122 1071 L Mahesh Patra F L Bijay Patra M 47

122 1072 L Rajeswari Patra H L Subas Patra F 41

122 1073 Malli Das H Sanatan Das  F 45

122 1074 Ji Mohan Kumar F Ji Nayana M 47

122 1075 L Kumari Patra H L Bijay Patra F 67

122 1076 L Subas Patra F L Bijay Patra M 49

122 1077 Bikram Keshari Gaud F Gangadhar Gaud M 47

122 1078 Ji Lata H Ji Mohan Kumar F 40

122 1080

Saumya 

Ranjan Behera F Premananda Behera M 37

122 1083

Prasanna 

Kumar Pati F Chakradhar Pati M 56

122 1085

Swarnnaprabh

a Pradhana H Purnnachandra Pradhana F 39

122 1087 Jharana Mallick H Natabar Mallick F 41

122 1088

Sidharth 

Kumar Biswal F Jasodhara Biswal M 36

122 1089

Saumendra 

Kumar Nayak F Sutam Nayak M 46

122 1090 Bhagyadhar Sahu F Gobinda Sahu M 46

122 1091 Saroj Debi Josi F Ramanath Pandia M 55

122 1092 Banawari Lal Josi F Hanuman Rama Josi M 57

122 1093 Bhagaban Sahu F Gopal Sahu M 46

122 1094

Surendra 

Mohan 

Biswaranjan Behera F Sital Kumar Behera M 38

122 1095 S. Sanjibh Kumar F K.B Sibanandan M 39

122 1096 Arun Kumar Samal F Akshay Samal M 37

122 1097

Subhendu 

Mohan 

Biswaranjan Behera F Sital Kumar Behera M 38

122 1098 Manoranjan Bahalia F Bhanja Kishor Bahalia M 38

122 1099

Tanmay 

Kumar Behera F Satya Kumar Behera M 44

122 1101 Subrat Pattnayak F Krurshnachandra Pattnayak M 48



122 1102 Akshay Kumar Mohanty F Bhubanananda Mohanty M 42

122 1103 Pradip Kumar Sahu F Bhikari Charan Sahu M 55

122 1104 Rinarani Behera H Susanta Kumar Behera F 43

122 1105 Sina Pitar H V.Pitar F 58

122 1106 Sira Pitar F V.Pitar F 53

122 1107 S.K. Muna F S.K. Dhadiya M 46

122 1108 Malli Sulatana F

Mallikaena 

Sulatana M 41

122 1109

Mallick 

Maiman F Malik Inabar M 41

122 1114 Lakshman Mohanty F Sibacharan Mohanty M 84

122 1117 Binod Bihari Mohanty F Bipin Bihari Mohanty M 61

122 1118 Sarika Mohanty F Bipin Bihari Mohanty M 61

122 1120 Bebi Pitar H V. Pitar F 82

122 1122 Kuni Sahu H Prabhakar Sahu F 45

122 1131 Bhagyadhar Sahu F Sahadeb Sahu M 52

122 1132 Sabitri Sahu H Bhagyadhar Sahu F 48

122 1135 Bijay Sahu F Sahadeb Sahu M 43

122 1136 Dolagobinda Sahu F Sahadeb Sahu M 41

122 1142 Upama Pattnayak H Nalini Ranjan Pattnayak F 62

122 1144 Kalicharan Sahu F Dibakar Sahu M 50

122 1145 Satyabhama Sahu H Brajabandhu Sahu F 66

122 1146 Sandip Sahu F Lokanath Sahu M 48

122 1149 Gatiswar Bisoi F Bulei Bisoi M 70

122 1150 Puspalata Bisoi H Gatiswar Bisoi F 62

122 1157 Jiban Mohanty H Mayadhar Mohanty F 87

122 1158 Ranjit Mohanty F Mayadhar Mohanty M 60

122 1159 Pradip Kumar Mohanty F Mayadhar Mohanty M 58

122 1161 Saubhagya Mohanty F Ramanath Mohanty M 51

122 1162 Arati Mohanty H Pradipta Kumar Mohanty F 49

122 1175 Utsabananda Sendh F Dharmananda Sendh M 61

122 1176 Nirmala Sendh H Utsabananda Sendh F 53

122 1183 Sanjukta Das H Durgadatta Das F 58

122 1184 Tara Swain F Rajib Swain M 49

122 1185 Gitanali Swain H Tara Swain F 44

122 1193

Dukhanta 

Kumar Pradhana F Naresh Chandra Pradhana KLX4307542 M 46

122 1197 Karttik Barik F Radhu Barik KLX4307534 M 54

122 1204 Lokanath Barik F Mahadeb Barik KLX4307526 M 50

122 1205 Sukanta Barik F Uttam Barik M 49

122 1206 Kanakalata Barik H Sukanta Barik F 46

122 1215 Nabakisor Rautray F Gauranga Rautray KLX4305272 M 57

122 1216 Puspa Rani Rautray H Nab Kishor Rautray KLX4305264 F 50

123 812 Sisir Kumar Sahu F Biswanath Sahu M 46

124 655 Kishor Behera M Rajani Dei  M 41

125 872 Priyadarshani Jena F Prasanna Jena F 37

125 923 Raphik Motal F Najar Alli Motal M 35

125 925 Priy Ranjan Sahani F Gauranga Chandra Swain M 44

125 1034 Ramesh Pohi F Iswar Pohi  M 64



125 1036 Debabrat Ghadei H Suresh Ghadei  F 40

125 1037 Bijay Kishor Mahapatra F Pankaj Kanta Mahapatra  M 36

125 1040 Sangram Behera F Sudam Behera  M 37

126 676 Asish Mohanty F Kalyan Chandra Mohanty  M 58

127 699 Samir Kumar Senapati F Ratnakar Senapati  M 35

127 700 Dambaru Dhar Basti F Duryadhan Basti  M 52

127 704 Gokul Chandra Swain F Dayanidhi Swain  M 34

127 711 Dipti Prasad Das F Nitai Prasad Das  M 51

127 720 Susanta Kumar Nayak F Anukul Nayak  M 41

127 721 Prabhabati Mishra H Susanta Kumar Nayak  F 37

127 722 Lilabati Nayak H Anukul Nayak  F 71

127 731 Sanghamitra Biswal H Radhashyam Biswal  F 39

127 732 Rabindra Nath Nayak F Karunakar Nayak  M 57

127 733 Hrudananda Mishra F Kalandi Charan Mishra  M 56

127 740

Sachchidanand

a Swain F Nilamani Swain  M 56

127 741 Prabhakar Sethy F Gagan Bihari Sethy  M 42

127 742 Bhagabat Sethy F Gagan Kumari Sethy  M 39

127 745 Biswajit Behera F Sarttuk Behera  M 35

127 747 Lipsa Mahapatra F Shyam Prasad Mahapatra  F 31

127 749

Karttik 

Chandra Sethy F Golekha Bihari Sethy  M 37

127 750 Jamuna Chanda H Ramachandra Chanda  F 65

127 751 Chinmay Chanda M Jamuna Chanda  M 43

127 752 Sonali Chanda H Chinmay Chanda  F 36

127 753 Pradip Kumar Mishra F Kalandi Charan Mishra  M 38

127 755 Narottam Sahu F Narayan Sahu  M 52

127 756 Bikram Raut F Bharat Raut  M 34

127 757 Jagannath Manika F Giridhari Manika  M 34

127 758

Rajanna 

Kumar Bal F Keshab Chandra Bal  M 43

127 759 Shyamaghan Mohanty F Biswanath Mohanty  M 34

127 763 Susanta Kumar Jena F Dasharathi Jena  M 36

127 765 Manjubala Dei H Duryodhan Sethy  F 48

128 57

Sekh 

Jalalauddin F Sekh Galamauddin M 77

128 347 Raghunath Panda F Shrinath Panda OR/09/050/334592 M 95

128 475 Pratima Mishra H Asok Kumar Mishra  F 46

128 586 Kabita Gumanasin H Badal Kumar Gumanasin F 45

128 589 Shatrughna Maharana M Sulochan Maharana M 40

128 590

Shrimati 

Janaki Mohanty H Gangadhar Mohanty F 40

128 601 Subas Kumar Chanda F Sadananda Chanda M 41

128 602 Udayanath Dalei F Benudhar Dalei M 52

128 603 ]Jyoti Das F Janaki Das M 40



128 604 Chalan Das F Lakshmidhar Das M 35

128 606 Sambhari Nayak F Uchhab Nayak M 43

128 607 Pratima Nayak H Sambhari Nayak F 40

128 609 Ramesh Nayak F Shatrughna Nayak M 37

128 610 Sital Nayak M Rita Pattnayak F 36

128 611 M Lingaraj Rajaram F M Rajaram M 35

128 613

Subasachandr

a Sahu F Rabindra Sahu M 53

128 616 Akshay Kumar Barik F Phakir Charan Barik M 39

128 618 Agasthina Bir F Nagali Bir M 50

128 619 Bharati Bir H Agasthina Bir F 45

128 620

Rabindra 

Kumar Dalei M Rupei Bewa M 43

128 621 Sabita Dalei H Rabinda Kumar Dalei F 37

128 623 Asok Das F Daisidhar Das M 39

128 624 Sashmita Das H Balikuda Das F 37

128 625 Sasmita Das H Asok Das F 37

128 626 Ajay. Kumar Gumanasin F Surendra Gumanasin M 42

128 627 Kabita Gumanasin H Ajay Kumar Gumanasin F 37

128 628 Sulochana Maharana H Mohan Maharana F 55

128 629 Prashanna Maharana M Sulochana Maharana M 40

128 632 Gangadhar Mohanty F Naria Mohanty M 50

128 634 Mangala Patel H Jagadish Patel F 38

128 635 Ranu Patel H Trinath Patel F 36

128 636 Monalin Patra F Jnanendra Nath Patra F 33

128 637 Saroj Kumar Pattnayak F Lalitamohan Pattnayak M 53

128 638 Sannjay Samal F Biprabar Samal M 42

128 639 Dali Samal H Sannjay Samal F 40

128 647 Manoj Kumar Behera F Gurucharan Behera M 38

128 653 Chandan Das F Lakshmidhar Das M 35

128 654 Manisa Debi H Satan Kumar Mahattu F 35

128 655 Esake Khaliluha F Esake Sahabudin M 36

128 658 Premalata Mallick H Prasanta Mallick F 43

128 659 Nibed Kumar Mohanty F Upendra Mohanty M 35

128 662 Sambariya Nayak F Uchhab Nayak M 43

128 663 Janaki Nayak F Rabindra Nayak M 40

128 664 Pratima Nayak H Sambariya Nayak F 39

128 665 Mithun Nayak F Baikunth Nayak M 35

128 666 Purnnananda Patel F Rabi Patel M 50

128 670

Basanta 

Kumar Sahu F Bishnucharan Sahu M 53

128 672 Subas Chandra Sahu F Rabindra Kumar Sahu M 49

128 675 Sudhir Kumar Sahu F Bhagaban Sahu M 36

128 678 Dillip Kumar Sahu F Bhagaban Sahu M 34



128 681

Praphulla 

Kumar Senapati F Bharat Chandra Patra M 44

128 682 Rabinarayan Sethy F Arakshit Sethy M 45

128 683 Snehalata Sethy H Rajakisor Sethy F 43

128 684 Annapurnna Sethy H Rabinarayan Sethy F 40

128 685 Badrinath Tripathi F Bhimasen Tripathi M 36

128 686 Sekh Yusuph F Sek Nuranabi Ph M 33

128 705 Shampa Mukharji H Somanath Mukharji F 63

128 710 Indumati Dash H Raghunath Dash OR/09/050/344504 F 81

128 717 Siluranjan Bisoyi F Mahendra Nath Bisoyi  M 44

128 719 Dr.Lipsa Ray F Banibhushan Ray  F 38

128 721 Parsuram Dash F Madan Mohan Dash  M 58

128 722 Sujata Parida F Braj Kishor Parida  F 37

128 723 Anita Parija F Anil Kumar Parija  F 40

128 724 Antaryami Badu F Baisnhab Charan Badu  M 49

128 725 Bibekananda Das F Lingaraj Das  M 56

128 726 Gitarani Mohanty F Bhagirathi Mohanty  F 37

128 727 Dipak Ranjan Tripathi F Makaradhwaj Tripathi  M 58

128 728 Madhusmita Mahapatra H Sanat Kumar Bhanja  F 39

128 772

Sudhashu 

Kumar Sahu F Prasana Kumar Sahu M 55

128 932 Raghunath Dash F Gopal Dash  M 92

128 935 Abhijit Paridaa F Akhil Bihari Paridaa  M 32

128 938 Subhashri Nanda H Pradip Kumar Nanda  F 64

128 950

Asoka 

Priyadarshani Sahu H Sudesnha Sahu F 43

128 964 Sasmita Tripathi H Niranjan Tripathi F 43

128 966 Pitabas Jena F Banamali Jena M 46

128 967

Rabindra 

Kumar Behera F Sadhu Charan Behera M 40

128 969 Bishnupriya Swain H Nigam Swain F 49

128 970 Nigam Swain F Madan Mohan Swain M 52

128 975 Supriya Swain F Batakrushna Swain F 36

128 976 Sharat Kumar Behera F Sadhu Charan Behera M 55

128 977 Ranjan Kumar Mallick F Natabar Mallick M 38

128 979 Priyambada Swain F Batakrushna Swain F 46

128 982

Sukanta 

Kumar Mallick F Birakisor Mallick M 48

128 983 Sudhir Kumar Mahapatra F Ratnakar Mahapatra M 50

128 984 Dasharathi Subudhi F Baidhar Subudhi M 52

128 986 Rabindra Nath Mallick F Lokanath Mallick M 50

128 987 Sumati Mallick H Ramesh Chandra Mallick F 45

128 988 Swapneswar Das F Bhramarabar Das M 41

128 991 Rukamani Mallick H Bijay Kumar Mallick F 48

128 992 Arati Mohanty H Bharat Chandra Mohanty F 62

128 993 Prabhati Mohanty H Sanjay Kumar Mohanty F 51



128 994 Sanjay Kumar Mohanty F Bichitrananda Mohanty M 57

128 995 Amit Kumar Mahapatra F Bharat Charan Mahapatra  M 39

128 996 Bijay Kumar Mohanty F Bichitrananda Mohanty M 60

128 997 Lubina Mahapatra F Bharat Charan Mahapatra  F 37

128 998 Sarojini Mohanty H Bichitrananda Mohanty F 83

128 999 Tanmay Das F

Dushamanta 

Kumar Das M 42

128 1000 Shridhar Sahu F Golakha Sahu M 53

128 1001 Jogendra Mohanty F Gobinda Chandra Mohanty M 56

128 1003 Sharat Kumar Sahu F Bharat Sahu M 49

128 1006

Hemanta 

Kumar Sethi F Jagabandhu Sethi M 37

128 1007 Maheswar Swain F Muralidhar Swain M 44

128 1011 Manirandh Sharma F Plati Sharma M 40

128 1012 Nabil Sharma F Sital Sharma M 51

128 1014 Gita Mohanty H Jayaram Mohanty F 56

128 1015 Jayaram Mohanty F Manoranjan Mohanty M 62

128 1020 Manoj Kumar Behera F Bibhuti Behera M 46

128 1021 Basanti Lata Dhal H Shyam Sundar Dhal F 55

128 1022 Shyamasundar Jena F Rangadhar Jena M 61

128 1023 G. Kumar Rao F Ganganath Rao M 45

128 1024 Kailas Pasawan F Ganesh Pasawan M 38

128 1025 Bikash Kumar Jena F Shribasachha Jena M 42

128 1027 Pradip Kumar Tripathi F Kamala Prasad Tripathi  M 49

128 1028 Asish Kumar Tripathi F Kamala Prasad Tripathi  M 44

129 673 Guruprasad Mahapatra F Nabakisor Mahapatra M 83

129 674 Sabita Mahapatra H Guruprasad Mahapatra F 79

129 675 Sibaprasad Mahapatra F Guru Mahapatra M 52

129 676 Prajnaparimita Mahapatra H Sib Prasad Mahapatra F 48

129 678 Nalinikanta Badapanda F Jagannath Badapanda M 41

129 679 Karttikeswar Tripathi F Lakshmikanta Tripathi M 41

129 682 Bipid Taran Saha F Sibadas Saha M 59

129 686 Prakasini Bastia H Dilip Kumar Bastia  F 40

129 688 Bijaya Dash H Basanta Kumar Dash RXL0099093 F 72

129 712 Debom Shankar M Sujata Shankar  M 33

129 717

Upendra 

Kumar Mishra F Suryanarayan Mishra M 54

129 718 Rajendra Pradhana F Bipra Pradhana M 45

129 726

Jnanendra 

Kumar Sek F Kedaranath Sek M 54



129 727 Shrimati Sita Behera H Nabaghan Behera F 77

129 728 V. S. Jyoti F V. A. L. Murtti  F 36

129 729

Sureshachandr

a Pattnayak F Narasinh Pattnayak M 86

129 730

Mahammad 

Akram . F Abadul Raung . M 48

129 731 Debakilata Lenka H Narendra Chandra Lenka F 82

129 732 Mitali Samantaray F Asit Kumar Samantaray F 47

129 733 Pallabi Das F Adait Prasad Das F 42

129 734 Sonali Samantaray F Asit Kumar Samantaray F 49

129 735 Guddi Kanungoo H Debabrat Kanungoo F 49

129 736 Ajit Mohan Pattnayak M Asalata Pattnayak M 46

129 737 Rajashri Pattnayak H Asim Mohan Pattnayak F 52

129 738 Harsh Kumar Sahu F Udayanath Sahu M 48

129 739

S 

Subhramanya

m Subudhi F Chandrasekhar Subudhi M 73

129 741

Narayan 

Prasad Pani F Balabhadra Pani M 49

129 742 Sahajadi Begum H Mahammad Akram F 44

129 743 Jasmini Mahapatra H

Debadatta 

Mangaraj Mahapatra F 62

129 744 Ayuta Padhi F Madhab Padhi F 51

129 745 Babaji Charan Sen F Pitabas Swain M 72

129 746 Debendranath Nayak F Benudhar Nayak M 44

129 748 Maya Behera F Ekadasi Behera F 58

129 749 Saumyajit Pattnayak F Sureshachandra Pattnayak M 55

129 751 Sasmita Das H Krushnachandra Das F 55

129 752 Pininti Mohan Rao F

Pininti Rukha 

Rangadhar Rao M 76

129 753 Ganesh Sahu F Lakshman Prasad Sahu M 56

129 754 Alaka Parida H Raj Kishor Parida F 47

129 756 Raj Kasor Parida F Patit Paban Parida M 54

129 757

Sudhansu 

Sekhar Bal F Baidhar Bal M 51

129 758 Gitanjali Lenka H Amulya Kumar Lenka F 59

129 759 Amulya Kumar Lenka F Narendra Charan Lenka M 55

129 760 Shrimanta Lenka F Narendra Chandra Lenka M 64

129 761 Tapan Kumar Panda F Krushnachandra Panda M 52

129 762 Prabhat Kumar Raut F Bhajahari Raut M 50

129 763 Padma Haladar H Dhairendra Haladar F 70

129 764

V V Sudha 

Karal . F V S Hota M 89



129 765

Paramika 

Sulatan . F Salamat Alli M 45

129 767 Dilip Kumar Panda F Kasinath Panda M 59

129 768 Biswanath Nayak F Baikunth Nayak M 42

129 769 Pramod Kumar Jena F Mandaradhar Jena M 48

129 770 Narayan Pradhana F Dhadi Pradhana M 44

129 771 Umarani Mishra H Padmalabh Mishra F 67

129 772

Dhirendra 

Kumar Mishra F Shankarshan Mishra M 59

129 773

Saubhagyaranj

an Das F Sibaprasad Das M 43

129 774 Anup Kumar Rath F Banali Rath M 53

129 775 Minati Ray H Kailash Ray F 45

129 777

Bibhuti 

Bhushan Sahu F Bhagaban Sahu M 48

129 778

Surendra 

Kumar Basantia F Babaji Charan Basantia M 51

129 779 Mrutyujanya Chanda F Bhagabati Charan Chanda M 64

129 780 Bidyadhar Das F Narahari Das M 50

129 783 Arup Kumar Kundu F Anup Kumar Kundu M 46

129 784 Asit Kumar Mandal F Khelaram Mandal M 58

129 786 Saroj Kumar Nayak F Anandachandra Nayak M 52

129 787 Lakshmidhar Muduli F Trilochan Muduli M 48

129 788 Subrat Kumar Mekap F Baikunthanath Mekap M 47

129 789 Sanjukta Das H Anupam Das F 51

129 790 Haladhar Basantia F Babaji Charan Basantia M 43

129 791 Pramod Kumar Malik F Sankhali Malik M 43

129 792 Bijay Kumar Barik F Narahari Barik M 45

129 793 Ajay Kumar Baranak F Narahari Baranak M 49

129 794 Babaji Charan Baranak F Narahari Baranak M 53

129 795 Tarisi Charan Das F Bhagaban Das  M 94

129 796 Prakash Kumar Sahu M Diptibala Sahu M 44

129 797 Jotsnarani Pattnayak H Shrinibas Pattnayak F 45

129 798 Damodar Malik F Basudeb Malik M 55

129 799 Anjali Mahapatra H Praphulachandra Mahapatra F 56

129 800 Sibashankar

Mukhapadh

ay F Bholanath Mukhapadhay M 62

129 801 Alokachandra Dey F Praphulachandra Dey M 75

129 802 Bailodan Parida F Harekrushna Parida M 57

129 805 Somanath Maharana F Ramachandra Maharana M 44

129 806 Sudarshan Das Mahapatra F Baidhar Das Mahapatra M 57

129 807

Umeshachand

ra Mohanty F Krushnachandra Mohanty M 57



129 808

Praphulachand

ra Mahapatra F Nilakanth Mahapatra M 65

129 809 Prabhat Kumar Nayak F Abani Nayak M 57

129 810

Basanta 

Kumar Biswal F Rajendra Biswal M 44

129 812 Bijay Kumar Sethy F Karttik Sethy M 49

129 813 Jayanti Sethy H Bijay Sethy F 48

129 814 Sanjukta Padhi H Subharamu Padhi F 49

129 815

Subharammu 

Sekhar Rath F Sachitananda Rath M 57

129 817 Joshna Nanda H Biranchi Nanda F 56

129 818 Suchitra Nayak H Guruprasad Nayak F 49

129 819 Kailash Ray F Brundaban Ray M 47

129 820 Jitendra Jagadeb F Baidhar Jagadeb M 42

129 821 Baidhar Jagadeb F Netera Jagadeb M 67

129 822 Bholinath Jena F Kanein Jena M 52

129 823 Ghanashyam Muduli F Bimbadhar Muduli M 81

129 824 Annapurnna Muduli H Ghanashyam Muduli F 78

129 825 Jay Kumar Mahapatra F Ghanashyam Mahapatra M 48

129 826 Shrijay Kumar Mahapatra F Ghanashyam Mahapatra M 48

129 827 Dinabandhu Mishra F Dibakar Mishra  M 98

129 829 Lipika

Mukhapadh

ay F Bholanath Mukhapadhay F 52

129 830 Usa Bahalia H Ganeswar Bahalia F 74

129 832 Sunanda Ray H Guruprasad Ray F 57

129 833 Phiroja Khan H Saphijapan Khan F 52

129 834 Saphijaman Khan F Badiujapan Khan M 55

129 835 Dambarudhar Bahalia M Usa Bahalia M 48

129 836 Praphul Kumar Bahalia M Usa Bahalia M 43

129 837 Sunil Kumar La Nayak F Paramananda Nayak M 44

129 838

Sibani 

Priyadarshani Acharya H Manoj Nayak F 40

129 842 Subhasish Mohanty F Bishnucharan Mohanty M 49

129 843 Debasish Acharya F Kailasachandra Acharya M 44

129 844 Sambari Mandal H Asit Mandal F 53

129 845 Ritanjali Mahapatra H Pradyumna Mahapatra F 54

129 846 Sekh Sahalam Alli F Sekh Damasad Alli M 62

129 847 Asishamayi Pattnayak H Gaurikanta Pattnayak F 55

129 849 Sail Mallick H Narayan Mallick F 46

129 850 Madan Mohan Dube F Sibashankar Dube M 46

129 851

Jatindra 

Kumar Anik F Kamapal Anik M 46

129 855 Charulata Swain F Bhimasen Swain F 53



129 857 Bichitrananda Jena F Judhisthir Jena M 57

129 858 Ranjan Kumar Das F Umesh Chandra Das M 53

129 859 CHITRANJAN SAHU H Anam Charan Sahu F 56

129 860 Subarnna Pradhana F Manguli Charan Pradhana M 50

129 861 Jnanaranjan Pradhana M Nirupama Pradhana M 50

129 862 Ipasita Chanda H Mrutyunjay Chanda F 62

129 863 Arttatran Mishra F Suryanarayan Mishra M 53

129 864 Bimala Mallick H Dasharathi Mallick F 47

129 867 Ambaris Bahidar F Hrudananda Bahidar M 43

129 868 Dilip Kumar Das F Manindra Das M 54

129 869 Shrimati Das H Dillip Das F 43

129 873 Suprabha Bosh H Sibaprasad Bosh F 50

129 874

Santosh 

Kumar Barik F Brudaban Barik M 52

129 875 Amar Nayak F Ratnakar Nayak M 57

129 876 Nigam Prasad Mahapatra F Lakshminarayan Mahapatra M 43

129 877 Subash Kumar Das F Hrudananda Das M 45

129 878 Sanjay Kumar Singh M Radhika Singh M 45

129 879 Bhagirathi Debi F Ramabilas Singh F 57

129 880 M Bijayan . F

Narayanan 

Panchabar . M 74

129 881

Pratap 

Chandra Mallick F Krushnachandra Mallick M 66

129 882 Umashankar Rath F Hiramani Rath M 50

129 883 Chitresan Bisoi F Hari Bisoi M 62

129 884 Tukuna Bisoi F Chandrasen Bisoi M 44

129 886 Manjula Jena H Chintamani Jena F 56

129 888 Nilotpal Chatarji F Satyaban Chatarji M 62

129 889 Rajarani Chatarji H Nilotpal Chatarji F 56

129 890 Jay Singh F Harendra Singh M 42

129 891 Kuntala Pradhana F Shyam Pradhana F 67

129 892 Praphul Kumar Rath F Shridhar Rath M 70

129 893 Dharamajit Sharma F Bhole Sharma M 47

129 895 Simanchal Mishra F Bhabani Mishra M 49

129 896 Mayarani Patra H Madan Mohan Patra F 76

129 897 Manas Kumar Bhanja F Dayanidhi Bhanja M 44

129 898 Upendra Simha F Bijay Kumar Simha M 61

129 899 Ganesh Kumar Burma M Sita Burma M 54

129 900 Mina Debi H Upendra Simha F 56

129 904 Niharika Panda F Nrusinh Charan Panda F 44

129 905 Balakrishna Pradhana F Ramaprasad Pradhana M 49

129 906 Sudarshan Behera F Arakshit Behera M 58



129 907 Arnnapurnna Pradhana H Radhashyam Pradhana F 44

129 912 Subhendu Nayak F Bibekananda Nayak M 39

129 914 Mausumi Mishra F Durgacharan Mishra F 47

129 915 Sasmita Swain H Sibaji Maulik F 50

129 916 Uday Nath Patra F Arttabandhu Patra M 61

129 918 Bijay Bihari Mohanty F Bipini Bihari Mohanty M 60

129 919 Arnnapurnna Mohanty F Baikunthanath Mohanty F 51

129 920 Sibasundar Sinhari F Baladeb Sinhari M 46

129 921 Tapaswini Rautray H Ranjan Kumar Rautray F 44

129 922 Manoranjan Burma F Purnendu Burma  M 65

129 923 Mamata Burma H Manoranjan Burma  F 59

129 924 Taapoi Das F Radhu Das F 47

129 926 Pratap Kumar Mallick F Shankhali Mallick M 51

129 927 Kadambini Debi H Sharat Chandra Mishra F 82

129 928 Jagannath Sahu F Krushnachandra Sahu M 44

129 929 Bijay Lakshmi Ray H Binay Bhushan Ray F 55

129 930 Rashmita Barik H Babaji Charan Barik F 46

129 932 Ispita Mohanty H Kanak Kalyan Mohanty F 60

129 933 Swapna Mohanty H Bijay Kalyan Mohanty F 52

129 934 Sumitra Asa H Madhabachandra Asa F 56

129 935 Lakshmidhar Naik F Charan Naik M 43

129 936

Padyumna 

Kumar Swain F Kulamani Swain M 43

129 938 Mokshada Ray H Shasibhushan Ray F 82

129 939 Sudharani Rath H Praphul Kumar Rath F 67

129 940 Kalpana Nayak H Rajendra Kumar Nayak F 57

129 941

Rajendra 

Kumar Ray F Shasi Bhushan Ray M 57

129 943 Durgaprasad Mishra F Suryanarayan Mishra M 47

129 944 Gopal Krishna . F K Badraya . M 52

129 945 Snehashri Nanda H Sudhasusekhar Nanda F 54

129 946 Binay Bhushan Ray F Shasibhushan Ray M 60

129 949 Rajanikanta Nath M Kali Nath M 50

129 950 Anirudh Das F Krushna Das M 51

129 951 Lalita Nath H Rajanikanta Nath F 44

129 952 Sasmita Parida H Tapan Kumar Parida F 50

129 953 Nirupama Nanda H Rameshachandra Nanda F 57

129 956 Tapan Kumar Parida F Uchhab Parida M 54

129 958 Krupasindhu Mahalik F Bansidhar Mahalik M 45

129 959 Jemamani Mahalik H Krupasindhu Mahalik F 47

129 960 Nanda Kasor Mahalik F Bansidhar Mahalik M 46

129 961 Anupama Das H Anirudh Das F 43

129 962

Ramesh 

Sekhar Nanda F Ramachandra Nanda M 64

129 963

Sukanta 

Kumar Das F Charan Kumar Das M 47

129 964 Sitakanta Mahapatra F Hemanta Mahapatra M 43



129 965 K Achama Rao H Narayan Rao F 62

129 966

Biranchi 

Narayan Sahu F Krushnachandra Sahu M 50

129 967

Prasanta 

Kumar Pati F Ghanashyam Pati M 43

129 969 Pradip Kumar Das F Nityananda Das M 52

129 970

Kishor 

Chandra Mohanty F Kartik Mohanty M 50

129 971

Sudhasu 

Sekhar Nanda F Ramachandra Nanda M 61

129 976 Lakshmidhar Sahu F Harihar Sahu M 45

129 977 Sibaram Dalabehera F Panchu Dalabehera M 45

129 978 Jina Kumari Dalabehera H Sib Dalabehera F 38

129 979

Swarnnaprabh

a Pradhana F Debasish Pradhana F 38

129 980 Bandhita Jena F Jagat Bandhu Jena F 36

129 987 Sujata Parida H Purnnachandra Parida F 48

129 988 Gitanjali Parida F Babaji Charan Parida F 37

129 993 Rita Mishra H Pramod Kumar Mahapatra F 44

129 994 Manoj Kumar Mohanty F Kathia Mohanty M 37

129 995 Susanta Mishra F Bishnu Mishra M 58

129 996 Sudhansu Mishra F Dhrub Charan Mishra M 36

129 997 Arun Kumar Bal Samanta F Sitanath Bal Samanta M 46

129 998 Akhil Kumar Mohanty F Bhagaban Mohanty M 40

129 999

Saubhagyama

yi Mohanty H Dipti Ranjan Mohanty F 46

129 1000 Abhimanyu Rath F Binayak Bahinipati M 66

129 1001

Kalpana 

Kumari Rath F Abhimanyu Rath F 37

129 1002 Swarnnalata Rath H Abhimanyu Rath F 61

129 1003 Jadabananda Pradhana F Harihar Pradhana M 45

129 1004 Shatrughan Barik F Batakrushna Barik M 46

129 1005 Priyambada Dash H Rabi Narayan Dash F 58

129 1006 Mitrabhanu Dash F Rabinarayan Dash M 38

129 1007 Chitrasen Dash F Rabinarayan Dash F 41

129 1009

Pradipta 

Kumar Mallick F Kanduri Charan Mallick M 40

129 1012 Rabi Narayan Dash F Duhkhishyam Dash M 64

129 1015 Babita Barik H Shatrughan Barik F 43

129 1017 Pragati Malik F Gajendra Malik M 36

129 1020 Saras Mallick H Gajendra Mallick F 57

129 1022 Gajendra Mallick F Gobinda Mallick M 65

129 1023 Bibekananda Jena F Jogesh Chandra Jena M 53

129 1026

Jogesh 

Chandra Jena F Jayaram Jena M 47

129 1031 Bed Prakash Panda F Somanath Panda M 37

129 1038 Shradhanjali Panda F Somanath Panda F 35

129 1041 Sandip Ray F Ananda Kumar Ray F 41



129 1043 Samar Krishna Ray F Asish Kumar Ray M 36

129 1046 Gitaniki Ray H Asish Kumar Ray F 63

129 1049 Asish Kumar Ray F Banambar Ray M 67

129 1061 Manas Kumar Raut F Basanta Kumar Raut M 42

129 1063 Amaresh Khuntia F Prabhakar Khuntia M 42

129 1065 Subrat Kumar Sahu F Bairagi Charan Sahu M 45

129 1066 Prabhudatta Mishra F Jagatananda Mishra M 38

129 1068 Chittaranjan Lenka F Sanatan Lenka M 41

129 1069 Pramod Kumar Behera F Shridhar Behera M 54

129 1071 Priyaranjan Lenka F Sanatan Lenka M 39

129 1073 Pritiranjan Pattnayak F Sadananda Pattnayak F 49

129 1074 Sarojini Dash H Dinabandhu Dash F 43

129 1076 Manmath Datta F Daitari Datta M 41

129 1078 Nisikanta Pal F Pranakrurshna Pal M 41

129 1079 Dinabandhu Dash F Narahari Dash M 47

129 1085 Prabhakar Pradhana F Bhramar Pradhana M 51

129 1087 Gitanjali Pradhana H Prabhakar Pradhana F 44

129 1089

Manguli 

Charan Swain F Ghanashyam Swain M 36

129 1090 Sekh Asaraph Alli F Sekha Tajamul Alli M 52

129 1093 Mahammad Niaj F Rasit Niaj M 53

129 1096 Banamali Swain F Bhikari Swain M 51

129 1097 Sekha Manuar Alli F Sekha Nisar Alli M 43

129 1099 Dibakar Das F Adikanda Das M 62

129 1101 Amit Bhol F Kedaranath Bhol M 36

129 1104 Debesh Ray F Padma Charan Ray M 47

129 1111 Niranjan Raut F Shyam Sundar Raut M 42

129 1112 Nilamani Nayak F Nityananda Nayak M 50

129 1114 Nirupama Nayak H Nilamani Nayak F 42

129 1117 Prabin Kumar Parida F Krupasindhu Parida M 42

129 1119

Pramoda 

Kumari Panda H Dillip Kumar Panda F 70

129 1120 Sandip Kumar Panda F Dillip Kumar Panda M 41

129 1121 Dillip Kumar Panda F Purnnachandra Panda M 75

129 1122 Sharat Kumar Rath F Bhubaneswar Rath M 74

129 1123 Pratima Rath H S.K Rath F 69

129 1126

Birendra 

Kumar Mahapatra F Nab Kishor Mahapatra M 40

129 1128 Tapas Ranjan Majhi F Chandramani Majhi M 37

129 1131 Prakash Kumar Barik F Bidyadhar Barik M 41

129 1132 Bharat Kumar Barik F Kalandi Barik M 47



129 1133 Madan Mohan Raul F Balaram Raul M 46

129 1134 Chandramani Rana F Natabar Rana M 42

129 1136 Mayabati Sahu H Bharat Sahu F 56

129 1137

Sharat 

Chandra Behera F Basudeb Behera M 45

129 1138

Pratap 

Chandra Nayak F Sutim Chandra Nayak M 57

129 1139

Madhuchhand

a Nayak H Pratap Chandra Nayak F 54

129 1140 Dasharathi Barik F Benudhar Barik M 36

129 1141 Manas Nayak F Mohan Charan Nayak M 48

129 1142 Hadibandhu Das F Ramakrushna Das M 39

129 1143 Sek Sabir F Sek Israil M 39

129 1144

Prakash 

Chandra Raut F Prahallad Raut M 47

129 1145 Nibedita Kanungoo H Arun Kumar Kanungoo F 44

129 1146 Arun Kumar Kanungoo F Akshay Kanungoo M 50

129 1147

Bhaskar 

Chandra Sahu F Pranakrushna Sahu M 50

129 1149 Alok Kumar Das F Ramesh Chandra Das M 50

129 1150 Aswani Kar F Prabir Kar M 48

129 1151 Amit Bikram Pattnayak F Arabinda Pattnayak M 38

129 1153 Gandharba Muduli F Kanduri Muduli M 71

129 1154 Gadadhar Muduli F Gandharba Muduli M 38

129 1155 Khageswar Nayak F Iswar Chandra Nayak M 47

129 1158 Manoj Kumar Sahu F Sunakar Sahu M 48

129 1160 Sanjukta Muduli H Babuli Muduli F 39

129 1161 Babuli Muduli F Krushnachandra Muduli M 45

129 1163

Ramesh 

Chandra Bisi F Trinath Bisi M 40

129 1166 Trinath Bisi F Jogeswar Bisi M 64

129 1167 Pradip Kumar Lenka F Sahadeb Lenka M 40

129 1168 Manju Pattnayak H Bibekananda Pattnayak F 70

129 1169 Sanjukta Parida F Benudhar Parida F 43

129 1170 Umesh Mallick F Tir Mallick M 38

129 1171 Santosh Swain F Fakira Swain M 37

129 1172 Samarajit Parida F Bidyadhar Parida M 36

129 1182 Pulin Parija F Brahmananda Parija M 41

129 1188 Rajendra Chowdhury F Budhiram Mahakud M 49

129 1189 Manoj Mallick F Pankaj Mallick M 37

129 1204 Sweta Mohanty F Ramakanta Mohanty F 40

129 1205

Rabindra 

Kumar Pati F Chakradhar Pati M 62

129 1206 Renubala Pati H Rabindra Kumar Pati F 59

129 1208 Jaumachakra Mishra F Arttabandhu Mishra M 74



129 1209 Kabita Mishra H Byaumachakra Mishra F 68

129 1210 Milu Mishra F Byaumachakra Mishra F 43

129 1211 Abhijit Mishra F Byaumachakra Mishra M 40

129 1214 Ramesh Patra F Bajamani Patra M 54

129 1215 Motimala Samal H Ramakanta Samal F 82

129 1220 Bhuban Kumar Das F Nadiyaballabh Das M 72

129 1221 Sushri Sarita Das F Bhuban Kumar Das F 41

129 1222 Banalata Mohanty H Bhuban Kumar Mohanty F 70

129 1231 Jyoti Ray H Akshay Kumar Ray F 68

129 1236 Swati Ray F Jyortih Ray F 42

129 1239 Madhusmita Behera H Kedaranath Behera F 46

129 1240 Supriti Mohanty H Da.Binay Kumar Mohanty F 65

129 1241

Basanta 

Kumar Swain F Giridhari Swain M 52

129 1242 Basanti Swain H Basanta Kumar Swain F 40

129 1243

Da.Binay 

Kumar Mohanty F Kishor Charam Mohanty M 67

129 1254 Premananda Acharya F Dhrubacharan Acharya  M 90

129 1262

Kalpakadambi

ni Pallai H Lakshmidhar Pallai F 69

129 1266 Dipak Kumar Dhal F Manaranjan Dhal M 48

129 1295 Bibekananda Sahu F Brajabandhu Sahu M 44

129 1302 Sima Mahapatra H Swarup Mahapatra  F 67

130 601

Purnnachandr

a Panda F Jagannath Panda M 52

130 602 Prabhakar Swain F Nakul Swain M 42

130 603 Murari Sharma F Bhashkar Sharma M 41

130 604 Pramod Paikaray F Trinath Paikaray M 44

130 608 Papu Kumar Tanti F Bho. Tanti M 36

130 609 Susanta Pashawan F Dasharathi Pashawan M 45

130 611 Belashri Simha H Rajesh Kumar Simha F 44

130 612 Lopamudra Simha H Gauri Shankar Simha F 42

130 613 Gauri Shankar Simha F Abhiram Simha M 38

130 614

Santanu 

Kumar Simha F Baishnab Charan Simha M 44

130 615 Dhuren Kumar Simha F Baishnab Charan Simha M 50

130 616 Surendra Sahu F Braj Mohan Sahu M 54

130 617 Anita Rath H Debiprasad Rath F 44

130 618 Raj Kishor Rath F Dol Gobinda Rath M 72

130 623 Subash Behera F Sudarshan Behera M 54

130 624 Suresh Behera F Sudarshan Behera M 37

130 630 Giridhari Swain F Sanyasi Swain M 42

130 631 Purnnashasi Nayak H Milan Nayak F 50

130 632 Milan Nayak F Gayadhar Nayak M 52

130 633 A M Rao H A Prasad Rao F 50

130 634 A Prasad Rao F A Bir Raju M 58

130 635 Ranjan Pradhana F Surendra Pradhana M 48

130 636 Sonidipa Das F Amrutasindhu Das F 42

130 637 Jayanti Raut H Bhulokanath Raut F 47



130 638 Sagarika Samanta H Parameswar Samanta F 40

130 639 Lakshmidhar Behera F Balaram Behera M 45

130 640 Basudeb Sahu F Sibaram Sahu M 52

130 641 Umamani Sahu H Basudeb Sahu F 47

130 642 Narayan Das F Gauranga Das M 77

130 643 Pharita Maharana H Manoj Maharana F 47

130 644 Lakshmidhar Muduli F Birabhadra Muduli M 55

130 645 Narayan Santi . H Narayan G P S . F 68

130 646 Abhimanyu Sahu F Madhabananda Sahu M 41

130 647

Subhansu 

Bhushan Sahu F Harihar Sahu M 44

130 648

Himansu 

Bhushan Sahu F Harihar Sahu M 47

130 649 Harihar Sahu F Nabaghan Sahu M 76

130 650 Muralidhar Nayak F Ramachandra Nayak M 58

130 651 Prasanti Das F Girish Das M 60

130 652 Abhilasa Das F Haraprasanna Das F 43

130 654 Premananda Das F Nakulachandra Das M 65

130 655 Ramakanta Jena F Subasachandra Jena M 50

130 657 Parameswar Samanta F Bhabani Bala Samanta M 48

130 658

Subashachand

ra Mahakud F Gobinda Mahakud M 48

130 659

Sureshachandr

a Sahu F Subal Sahu M 59

130 660 Arnnapurnna Sahu H Sureshachandra Sahu F 50

130 662 Robeda Bibi H Sek Israil F 60

130 663 Niranjan Apan F Shyamasundar Apan M 46

130 664 Tamasmini Jena H Prasanta Jena F 46

130 665 Santosh Jena F Gokulananda Jena M 49

130 666

Prakashachan

dra Bastia F Gauranga Bastia M 47

130 667 Bijay Kumar Majhi F Gopinath Majhi M 48

130 668 Pradyumna Mahunta F Purandar Mahunta M 47

130 669 T Padmaja Prasad F T Shrinibas Prasad M 44

130 670 Sulochana Puhan H Ratnakar Puhan F 54

130 671 Kanak Lata Lenka H Aditya Prasad Lenka F 46

130 674 Kuni Nayak H Praphul Nayak F 42

130 675 Praphul Nayak F Raul Nayak M 50

130 676 Bauribandhu Pradhana F Dasharathi Pradhana M 51

130 677 Subas Mishra F Achyutananda Mishra M 50

130 678 Hapija Bibi H S K Babu F 48

130 679 Tunia Nayak H Rabinarayan Nayak F 44

130 680 Bhagarathi Debi H Jagadish Simha F 57

130 681 Sanjay Simha F Ramadas Simha M 44

130 682 Prarabha Debi F Ramadas Singh F 42

130 685 Radhika Swain F Pabitra Swain M 48

130 686 Ramachandra Bhuyan F Ganteyat Bhuyan M 72

130 687 D Dharmaraju . F D Chaleya . M 57

130 688

Krishna 

Narayan Tiwari F Tiyusi Narayan Tiwari M 55



130 689 Hakimat Khan H

Ashriph 

Jamauddin Mohamad F 60

130 690 Kshatriy Kishor Kumar F K Bhanu Patra M 45

130 693 Krishna Maharana H Bhaskar Prasad Maharana F 58

130 694 Harish Mohanty F Sabhari Mohanty M 44

130 695 Subhra Das F Narayan Das F 43

130 697 Bisila Muduli H Murali Muduli F 47

130 698 Murali Muduli F Damodar Muduli M 54

130 699 Nihar Ranjan Biswal F Kodandadhar Biswal M 50

130 700 Jayakrushna Nanda F Gopalachandra Nanda M 64

130 701 Ratnakar Puhan F Nisakar Puhan M 61

130 702

Ananda 

Chandra Kalas F Nimain Charan Kalas M 59

130 703 Lakshmi Patra H Prakash Meheta F 54

130 704 Archchana Panda H Shrinibas Panda F 44

130 705 Shasikala Raut H Sudesth Raut F 87

130 706 Sabitri Sharma H Bijay Sharma F 47

130 707 Bijay Sharma F Nabin Sharma M 49

130 708 Jyotiprakash Mahapatra F Praphul Mahapatra M 49

130 709 Dushmanta Sahu F Rasananda Sahu M 42

130 710 Santosh Swain F Apartti Swain M 48

130 711 Jayanti Nanda H Jayakrushna Nanda F 52

130 712 Shrinibasi Dey F Rudradeb Dey F 44

130 713 Lakshmi Mohanty H Baikunth Mohanty F 58

130 715 Manoj Kumar Mohanty F Parikshit Mohanty M 47

130 716

Santosh 

Kumar Biswal F Uday Kumar Biswal M 42

130 717 Kailasalanda Redi F Krushnamurtti Redi M 52

130 718 Budhia Biswal F Ganapati Biswal M 42

130 719 Gajendra Jena F Brundaban Jena M 45

130 720 Pandab Nayak F Durja Nayak M 52

130 722 Kumari Nayak H Pandab Nayak F 47

130 723 Dillip Kumar Chowdhury F Shyamasundar Chowdhury M 44

130 724 Kumud Maharana H Bidyadhar Maharana F 52

130 725

Lakshminaraya

n Nayak F Satyanarayan Nayak M 47

130 726 Bhanja Kishor Sahu F Gobindachandra Sahu M 54

130 727 Urmila Das F Bipin Das F 51

130 728 Pramila Pradhana H Suryamani Pradhana F 52

130 729 Rabinarayan Pradhana F Suryamani Pradhana M 57

130 730 Tara Kalasi H Ananda Chandra Kalas F 55

130 731 Pratap Behera F Sib Behera M 50

130 732 Labanga Lata Behera H Pratap Behera F 47

130 733 Harihar Nayak F Gadadhar Nayak M 60

130 735 Ganga Pani F Ajay Pani M 44



130 736 Apartti Mohanty F Harekrushna Mohanty M 57

130 738

Subasachandr

a Das F Surathachandra Das M 50

130 739 Manjulata Behera H Subas Behera F 47

130 740 Santilata Patra H Badrinarayan Patra F 44

130 741 Santosh Subudhi F Padmanabh Subudhi M 43

130 742 Paresh Kumar Mahapatra F Jayakrishna Mahapatra M 47

130 743 Narendra Dash F Balakrushna Dash M 52

130 744 Satyabrat Das F Duhsasan Das M 54

130 745 Shrimat Kumar Guru F Batakrushna Guru M 44

130 746 Surajabhanu Jain F Radhakishan Jain M 76

130 747 Ramakali Daibi Jain H Surajabhanu Jain F 70

130 748 Naresh Jain F Surajabhanu Jain M 51

130 749 Sukanta Prushti F Surendra Prushti M 45

130 751 Jayaprakash Mishra F Umakanta Mishra M 43

130 752 Binay Kumar Das F Sibeswar Das M 55

130 753 Yudhisthir Das F Sidheswar Das M 47

130 754 Akshay Kumar Das F Bishnu Das M 46

130 756 Mahesh Jain F Surajabhanu Jain M 48

130 757 Shridhar Behera F Natabar Behera M 47

130 758 Pitambar Ojha F Babaji Ojha M 61

130 759

Hemanta 

Kumar Guru F Batakrushna Guru M 42

130 760 Ramakanta Guru F Batakrushna Guru M 45

130 761 S Nirupama Patra H S Babuli Patra F 47

130 762 Tunukanti Dalai H Indramani Raut F 49

130 765 Indramani Raut F Hajari Raut M 60

130 766 Rabinarayan Das F Phul Bewa M 51

130 768 Lakshmi Behera F Bhikari Behera M 42

130 771 Upendranath Panda F Rabindranath Panda M 46

130 773 Narayan G S P . F G Krishna Murtti M 74

130 774 Sanatan Nayak F Kangali Nayak M 70

130 775 Sudeshna Patra H Sudeshnu Patra F 64

130 776 Bibhuprasad Das F Padmanabh Das M 44

130 778

Alekha 

Chandra Behera F Maheswar Behera M 47

130 779 Kumudini Muduli H Chitrasen Muduli F 45

130 780 K Damayanti . H K Lakshminarayan . F 46

130 781 Jyoti Jain H Naresh Jain F 44

130 782

Sudhansu 

Sekhar Upadhyay F Jagabandhu Upadhyay M 44

130 783 Bibek Jhataria F Lakshman Prasad Jhataria M 43

130 784 Tuni Behera F Jayiram Behera F 47

130 786 Amita Mishra F Gobinda Prasad Mishra F 52

130 787 Ambuja Samantaray F Amalendu Samantaray M 48

130 788

Basanta 

Kumar Nayak F Nalu Charan Nayak M 52



130 789 Suprabha Nayak H Basanta Nayak F 46

130 798 Rabindra Nath F Jagabandhu Nath M 45

130 799 Kahnei Bisoi F Shridhar Bisoi M 56

130 800 Chhabirani Muduli H Surendra Muduli F 52

130 801 Kamala Biswal F Lakshibir Biswal M 50

130 802 Sharmistha Mishra H Chintamani Mishra F 48

130 803 Parbati Swain H Santosh Swain F 42

130 810 Shivaji Moulik F Sachchidananda Moulik  M 63

130 811 Sashmita Swain H Shivaji Moulik  F 49

130 852 Dev Sethy F Kirttan Sethy  M 46

130 853 Jumarabar Paikaray. F Chandra Sekhar Paikaray.  M 44

130 859 Amar Kumar Raut F Anadi Charan Raut  M 49

130 922 Brajabandhu Panda M Saudamini Panda M 75

130 923 Balaram Lenka F Kshirod Lenka M 41

130 925 Maheswar Sahu F Bir Kishor Sahu M 51

130 932 Jyotsa Nanda H Biranchi Nanda F 54

130 936 Sek Baharu Uddi Na F Sek Abadul Gaphar M 59

130 963 Ajit Kumar Behera F Minaketan Behera KLX4307633 M 47

130 967 Ramakanta Behera F Ankur Behera M 93

130 968 Asok Kumar Behera F Minaketan Behera KLX4307625 M 51

130 974 Umakanti Sahu F Bishnu Sahu F 37

130 975 Subhasish Pattanak F Har Mohan Pattanak M 48

130 976 Gitanjali Pattnaik H Har Mohan Pattnaik F 68

130 978 Sitaram Das F Bidyadhar Das M 54

130 981 Radhanath Raut F Iswar Chandra Raut M 49

130 982 Puspanjali Raut H Radhanath Raut F 42

130 984

Prasanta 

Kumar Raut F Niranjan Raut M 38

130 987 Utsa Pattnayak F Haramohan Pattnayak F 38

130 988 Mahendra Behera F Prahlad Behera M 44

130 994 Chitta Ranjan Dash F Biswanath Dash M 63

130 995 Umesh Das F Bipin Bihari Das M 55

130 996 Satyajit Das F Sisir Chandra Das M 39

130 997 Jay Prakash Gupta F Rama Kumar Gupta M 44

130 998 Murali Nayak F Kalia Nayak  M 71

130 999 Har Nayak H Murali Nayak  F 69

130 1002 Sujit Kumar Parida F Purnnachandra Parida M 37

130 1004 Seshadeb Pradhana F Bansidhar Pradhana M 45

130 1005 Dipu Pradhana F Birajini Pradhana M 34

130 1007

Saubhagya 

Chandra Sahu F Tankadhar Sahu M 42

130 1010 Sulachana Sahu H Ratnakar Sahu F 37

130 1011 Benudhar Samantaray F Dibakar Samantaray M 83

130 1012 Nirupama Samantaray F Benudhar Samantaray F 80

130 1015 Pankajini Samantaray H Bijay Samantaray F 52

130 1018 Ramachandra Sarddar F Kunuram Sarddar M 36



130 1024

Sangram 

Keshari Das F Satyaban Das M 40

130 1027 Brahmananda Mahanti F Lokanath Mahanti M 41

130 1032

Bikashachandr

a Mohanty F Birabar Mohanty M 51

130 1038 Badrinarayan Pati F Balaram Pati M 41

130 1043 Sudhakar Sabat F Kaliprasad Sabat M 38

130 1057 Sibani

Priyadarsha

ni F Manoj Kumar Mishra  F 34

130 1058 Madhab Sahu F Sauri Sahu M 39

130 1063 Jagabandhu Tarai F Pagal Tarai M 52

130 1064 Susanta Kumar Bhoi M Basanti Bhoi M 35

130 1065

Debendra 

Kumar Biswal F Bal Krushna Biswal M 52

130 1066

Prasanna 

Kumar Dash F Gopabandhu Dash M 34

130 1067

Purnna 

Chandra Sahu F Ananda Sahu M 52

130 1069 Sambit Kumar Rayapur F Sachchidananda Rayapur M 40

130 1070 Kadambini Mohanty H Narayan Mohanty  F 41

130 1073 Debajyoti Das M Rakhal Das F 57

130 1074 Premalata Dei F Iswar Chandra  F 56

130 1077 Namita Pradhan H Arun Kumar Pradhan  F 50

130 1079 Lopamudra Barma F Manoranjan Barma  F 35

130 1087 Rajalakshmi Ray H Ekakshar Ray  F 40

130 1089 Babita Nayak H Dolagobinda Nayak  F 45

130 1090 Ekakshar Ray F Khageswar Ray  M 47

130 1097 Jayanta Kumar Dash F Dhiren Dash  M 66

130 1098 Annil Dash H Jayanta Kumar Dash  F 64

130 1099

Baijayanta 

Kumar Dash F Dhiren Dash  M 44

130 1105 Padmini Dash H Dhiren Dash  F 82

130 1148 Shrimati Panda F Binod Bihari Panda F 27

130 1178 Asok Kumar Samantaray F Gauri Charan Samantaray  M 61

130 1198 Brajabandhu Sahu F Gobinda Sahu  M 97

130 1207 Satyajit Raut F Muralidhar Raut  M 43

130 1208 Rashmita Jena F Bhagirathi Jena  F 31

130 1248 Ramachandra Soren F Megharay Soren M 64

131 745 Sanjay Kumar Dash F Nityananda Dash M 40

131 798

Subhendu 

Kumar Pradhan F Muralidhar Pradhan M 57

132 524

Subashachand

ra Raut F Dhaneswar Raut M 49

132 603 Sabitri Guni H Sarbeswar Guni F 82

132 905 Prabhati Ojha H Karttik Chandra Ojha F 44

134 1012

Mukesh 

Kumar Mohanty F Pramod Mohanty M 37

134 1030 Pradip Raut F Keshab Raut M 37



136 678 Majamara Begum H Sek Mustaj Ba F 53

136 706 Rajesh Kumar Swain F Bhubanananda Swain M 40

136 851 Bipini Bihari Pattnayak F Udyanath Pattnayak M 36

137 442 Phatema H Adijuel F 47

137 676 Batakrusnha Datta F Shrikanta Datta  M 56

137 769 Panchanan Behera F Dhobei Behera M 55

137 928 Lakshmidhar Paikaray F Jagannath Paikaray M 74

137 960 Jagannath Behera F Bhagi Behera M 45

137 961 Ramachandra Behera F Bhagi Behera M 43

137 982 Dhaneswar Bhol F Ratnakar Bhol M 48

137 983

Bikash 

Chandra Jena F Bhagabat Jena M 45

137 984

Subhendu 

Kumar Mohanty F Rabinarayan Mohanty M 64

137 985 Mitanjali Mohanty H Subhendu Kumar Mohanty OR/09/050/230063 F 59

137 986 Abid Khan F Amir Khan M 46

137 987

Hemanta 

Kumar Pani F Gadadhar Pani M 44

137 988

Gobinda 

Chandra Pradhana F Abhiram Pradhana M 42

137 998 Saige Murmu H Sanatan Murmu F 60

137 1001 Haribandhu Nayak F Bula Nayak M 57

137 1002 Jagabandhu Nayak F Bula Nayak M 54

137 1035

Rajendra 

Kumar Pattnayak F Dhrub Pattnayak M 52

137 1036 Rashmirekha Pati H Bhagaban Pati F 39

137 1093 Hem Sagar Panigrahi F Ghanashyam Panigrahi  M 46

137 1166 Kapilendra Nayak F Bikram Nayak M 48

137 1167 Phatama Begum H Jikra Mahammad F 48

137 1180 Kedaranath Rath F Bidyadhar Rath M 40

137 1195 Bharati Baral H Baikunath Baral  F 63

137 1241 Sunil Kumar Bhanja F Gatikrushna Bhanja M 42

137 1242 Pabitra Kumar Panda F Krushnachandra Panda M 48

137 1243 Satya Das F Bhubaneswar Das M 64

137 1244 Babu Das F Ritu Das M 50

137 1258 Gauranga Behera F Purnnachandra Behera M 34

137 1259 Wasim Das F Haripad Das M 36

137 1260

Bibhuti 

Bhushan Dash F Narayan Chandra Dash M 37

137 1269 Duryodhan Raul F Babaji Raul M 44

137 1283 Sekha Anawar F Sekh Abadul Sattar M 35

138 622 Mahidul Islam F

Sek Umiur 

Rahaman M 56

138 649

Prasanta 

Kumar Das F Kshiramani Das M 43

138 673 Narasima Rao H Apelaswami Redi F 53

138 796 Saripha Bibi H Sekh Rabigul Ba  F 37

138 881 Sek Saraphit Hosen F Sek Khelaphat Hosen  M 33



138 886 Gopal Pradhan F Bholanath Pradhan M 35

138 912 Susanta Bal F Chaitanya Bal M 42

138 913 Ratikanta Behera F Santosha Behera M 44

138 914 Sek Julaphikar F Sek Haniphath  M 34

138 915 Sikhar Sahu F Keshab Sahu M 41

138 916 Jaganath Sahu F Upendra Sahu M 40

138 917 Jagannath Sethy F Dhadu Sethy  M 33

138 922 Pharijan Bibi H Sek Rabibul  F 39

138 923 Mahidul Gayan F Haniph Gayan  M 39

138 925 Jogendra Shatapathi F Hadibandhu Shatapathi M 82

138 926 Dharmendra Shatapathi F Jogendra Shatapathi M 52

138 927 Upendra Shatapathi F Jogendra Shatapathi M 46

138 929 Jhunu Behera H Sania Behera F 40

138 934 Kshirod Nayak F Jayagopal Nayak M 51

138 935 Rajesh Nayak F Paresh Nayak M 47

138 937 Kalia Pradhan F Balia Pradhan M 41

138 940 Ambia Begum H Eske Hasibul Hak F 33

138 943 Mamataj Bibi H S.K Julaphukar Julaphukar  F 44

138 944 Rojina Bibi H Sek Saibul Islam  F 39

138 945 S.K Hasibul Hak F S.K Phaijal Hak M 36

138 946

Santosh 

Kumar Nayak F Haramohan Nayak  M 36

138 947 Shasmita

Samantasin

har H Lingaraj Samantasinhar F 51

138 953 Basudeb Mahat F Kahnei Mahat M 47

138 954 Minati Malik H Bishnu Charan Mallick F 63

138 955 Praphul Sahu F Kangali Charan Sahu M 50

138 958 Bilasini Dash H Praphul Dash F 57

138 959 Kalu Nayak F Golakha Nayak M 65

138 964 Bijayalakshmi Jena F B Jena F 38

138 983 Budhia Pradhan F Sudarshan Pradhan M 39

138 988 Nathuram Mahali F Gandhi Mahali M 71

139 601 Kailas Chandra Das F Kshetramohan Das M 78

139 1030 Padmani Mohanty H Sabyasachi Mohanty F 39

139 1254 Ranjit Kumar Das F Nimain Charan Das OR/09/050/322127 M 55

139 1262 Sundari Dei H Surendranath Sahu OR/09/050/328350 F 43

139 1270 Nimain Charan Das F Birabar Das OR/09/050/322123 M 83

142 885 Sanjay Raut F Mayadhar Raut M 47

142 904 Mausumi Panigrahi H Asok Kumar Panigrahi F 33

142 916 Judhishtir Bisoi F Raj Kishor Bisoi M 55

142 970 Harekrushna Nayak F Satyananda Nayak M 50

142 991 Mamina Parida H Lokanath Parida F 52

142 1030 Bijay Chandra Chowdhury F Gokhiram Chowdhury M 55

143 788 Brahmananda Nayak F Bishnu Charan Nayak M 36



143 825 Susanta Kumar Senapati F Pitambar Senapati M 43

143 826

Mahammad 

Gayamuddin F

Mahammad 

Umamauddin M 65

143 859 Bijay Kumar Jena F Gauranga Chandra Jena M 36

143 869 Pramod Kumar Behera F Surendra Behera M 48

143 875 Monalisa Tripathi F Suresh Chandra Tripathi F 37

143 926

Chinmaya 

Kumar Sahoo F Ganapati Sahoo M 24

146 430 Mitarani Pattnayak F Hadibandhu Pattnayak F 46

146 688 Sakuntala Pradhana H Nidhi Pradhana F 86

146 699 Rabi Sethy F Parsuram Sethy M 45

146 835 Saudamini Panda H Biswanath Panda F 51

146 1053 Subas Patra F Keut Patra OR/09/050/656278 M 46

146 1080 Pathani Jali F Jat Jali M 51

146 1203 Akshay Sahu F Biswanath Sahu M 53

146 1227 Madusmita Sahu F Bamanacharan Sahu M 40

146 1233 Asok Raut F Radadhar Raut M 42

146 1267 Manorama Biswal H Bhab Binod Biswal F 46

146 1277 Bipra Jali F Natabar Jali M 46

147 185 Gagan Lenka F Bhaskar Lenka M 55

147 624 Sib Prasad Mahapatra F Narasihan Mahapatra M 58

147 625 Rusideb Batra F Sebaram Batra M 80

147 637 Nalinikanta Das F Chintamani Das M 39

147 645 Satyabhama Mohanty H Brajakisor Mohanty RXL1022797 F 86

147 651 Tapan Kumar Biswas F Suchindranath Biswas M 51

147 670 Bimal Shankar Mishra F Chandra Sekhar Mishra  M 49

147 698 Enakshi Datta M Indramani Datta M 52

147 699 Sibali Datta M Indrani Datta F 41

147 702 Kiran Agrawalla H Harikisan Agrawalla F 43

147 705 Sattwik Das F Saumyakanta Das M 42

147 756 Kalpana Patel F Narayan Patel F 41

147 782 Chakradhar Behera F Dayakrushna Behera OR/09/050/658646 M 61

147 783 Sukanti Behera H Chakradhar Behera OR/09/050/658636 F 56

147 784 Baikunth Behera F Hat Behera OR/09/050/658638 M 61

147 785 Bilas Behera H Baikunth Behera OR/09/050/658635 F 57

147 804 Saudamini Sahu H Maninath Sahu KLX2725496 F 54

147 884 Benudhar Baliarasingh F Chartubhuj Baliarasingh RXL1022805 M 49

149 615 Benudhar Baliyarasin F Chaturbhuj Baliyarasin M 54

149 625 Kshirod Kumar Jena H Rames Jena F 76

149 709 Debhidi Pradhan F Yosef Pradhan M 79

149 874 Purnna Das F Rakhal Chandra Das M 47

149 891 Billa Mangal Das F Krishna Bahadur Das M 56

149 898

Rakhal 

Chandra Das F Swarnna Kumar Das M 65



150 640 Shankar Pradhan F Nagar Basi Pradhan  M 33

150 641 Kasal Chatarji F Pramod Kumar Chatarji  M 38

150 709 Jhumuki Saha F Bilwanath Saha F 44

150 710 Tito Saha F Biswanath Saha M 42

150 711 Mithun Saha F Biswanath Saha M 40

150 714

Shrimati 

Krishna Gupta H Mihir Kumar Gupta F 66

150 719

Pradipta 

Kishor Mishra F Radhakanta Mishra M 56

150 727 As Ma Bai Ukani H Gulam Husen Ukani F 79

150 736 Swapan Kumar Mukharji F Rabindranath Mukharji M 59

150 743 Pratap Kumar Nayak F Dhusasan Nayak M 40

150 763 Sayad Numan Gani M Sabera Khatun M 44

150 766 Sindhu Agrawal H Bijay Kumar Agrawal F 54

150 774 Madhusmita Dash H Bijay Kumar Dash F 44

150 782 Som Das H Rabindra Das F 42

150 822 Sakuntala Das H Ajindra Das F 61

150 831 Dillip Singh F Chenar Singh M 51

150 832 Parabinda Singh F Sahadeb Singh M 51

150 881 Runu Singa H Ganesh Singa F 41

150 895

Sharatachandr

a Ray F Kulamani Ray M 86

150 896 Sarojini Ray H Sharatachandra Ray F 81

150 897 Brajabandhu Ojha F Kelucharan Ojha M 63

150 898 Muralidhar Swain F Mukundacharan Swain M 71

150 899

Sushamamanj

ari Swain H Muralidhar Swain F 63

150 912 Rachita Parida F Satyandra Parida F 45

150 931 Sanjay Sharma F Raghubaradayal Sharma M 47

150 932 Sarala Sharma H Sanjay Sharma F 44

150 940 Ajodhyanath Hota F Rabindramohan Hota M 47

150 949 Suraya Mallick H Musaraph Mallick F 41

150 1039 Biswanath Chakrabartti F Rameshachandra Chakrabartti M 61

150 1040 Annapurnna Chakrabartti H Biswanath Chakrabartti F 57

150 1052 Sapan Sarakar F Bharat Sarakar M 61

150 1097 Lakshmi Mandal H Barun Mandal F 43

150 1100 Mina Das F Kanchilal Das F 43

150 1116 Rabindra Nayak F Duryodhan Nayak M 51

150 1209 Jayakrusnha Saha F Tarananda Saha  M 35

150 1328

Krushna 

Kumar Ghosh F Sudhir Kumar Ghosh M 66

150 1340 Munamun Hajara H Pranab Hajara  F 39

150 1345 Pratima Saha H Biswajit Saha  F 40

150 1346 Ranjit Sharma F Parameswar Sharma  M 43

150 1353 Suryakanta Samantaray F Shankar Samantaray M 48

151 632 Namita Dash H Susil Kanti Dash F 51

151 639 Rubi Pattnayak H Debasish Pattnayak F 59

151 767 Abinash Mishra F Sachchidananda Mishra M 39



151 774 Sanjukta Shadhangi H Bhagaban Shadhangi F 66

151 789 Debadatta Biswal F Udhab Charan Biswal M 44

151 848

Mahammad 

Jariudhin F Roja Mian M 59

151 932

Chandan 

Kumar Das F Arindra Kumar Das M 41

151 955 Sek Mahamad Rijawan H Sek Mahamad Musa F 37

151 956 Mahammad Moidin F Abadul Jalil M 69

151 957 Isan Singh F Bidubhushan Singh M 64

151 960

Santosh 

Kumar Singh F Rebati Singh M 38

151 962 Nandita Singh F Rebati Singh F 36

151 963 Bharati Maharana H Duhkhishyam Maharana F 37

151 964 Annapurnna Sahu H Sanyasi Charan Sahu F 43

151 966 K Nageswar Patro F K.Dandapani Patro M 56

151 982 Raj Kishor Barik F Narayan Barik M 40

151 983 Susmita Sethy H Nab Kumar Sethy F 50

151 985 Dillip Kumar Ray F Gopi Ray M 38

151 990 Tuna Pradhana F Shasi Pradhana M 52

151 991 Lata Pradhana F Shasi Pradhana F 42

151 999 Ayaskanta Sahu F Rajendra Narayan Sahu M 36

151 1003 Jhunarani Panda H Ranjit Kumar Panda F 45

151 1005 Najir Khan F Basir Khan M 65

151 1006

Krushna 

Chandra Sahu F Dibakar Sahu KLX3750809 M 53

151 1007 Kasturi Behera H Bhagirathi Behera F 43

151 1009 Ramesh Bej F Arjun Bej M 60

151 1011 Rama Narayan Gupta F Panalal Gupta M 40

151 1012 Sunil Gupta F Panalal Gupta M 37

151 1016 Ranjit Kumar Sah F Sibuji Sah M 39

151 1017 Amaranath Saha F Ramasish Saha M 40

151 1019 Aditya Kumar Rao F Bhikari Charan Rao M 40

151 1021 Ajay Kumar Pradhana F Rabindra Pradhana M 45

151 1022 Ananta Kumar Dhal F Binod Bihari Dhal M 45

151 1025 Nimain Sethy F Gobinda Chandra Sethy M 37

151 1026 Kailas Chandra Swain F Karuna Kar Swain M 51

151 1027 K.Rina Patro H K.Nageswar Patro F 49

151 1035

Santosh 

Kumar Sahu F Duhkhi Sahu M 42

151 1037 Duhkhi Sahu H Mahendra Kumar Sahu F 58

151 1041 Mahammad Isaili F Mahammad Hanib M 49

151 1042 Parbati Dash H Rabindra Nath Panda F 60



151 1043 Mahammad

Moti 

Rahaman F Enulu M 54

152 151 Damayanti Raut H Bhagirathi Raut OR/09/050/664785 F 46

152 561 Har Prasad Mohanty F Hiralal Mohanty M 52

152 630 Biraja Prasad Nayak F Bhaskar Nayak M 36

152 633 Rabindra Nath Behera F Prahallad Behera M 50

152 679 Amulya Kumar Dora F Trinath Dora M 37

152 685 Dev Kishor Shrichandan F Lakshmidhar Shrichandan M 41

152 703

Krushnachand

ra Barik F Dhabani Barik M 46

152 723

Pradyumna 

Kumar Das F Radhashyam Das  M 38

152 774 Sharat Bimban Biswal F Kunjaban Biswal  M 59

152 778 Phatema Bibi H Tejabul Sek  F 38

152 786 Pusparani Sahu H Krusnha Chandra Sahu  F 48

152 788 Sharoj Kumar Raut F Upendra Raut  M 44

152 792 K. Dilip Kumar Patra F

K. Bhashkar 

Kumar Patra  M 58

152 793 Babita Das H Rajendra Kumar Das  F 48

152 812 Chandraketan Parida F Kanduri Charan Parida  M 42

152 816 M.D Anabarul F M.D Rahim  M 36

152 820 Gitadebi Sharma H Haradattaraj Sharma  F 89

152 830 Salma Begum H Mahammad Gulab  F 46

152 834

Ramesh 

Chandra Sahu F Brajabandhu Sahu  M 55

152 839 Sudarsan Sahu F Bansidhar Sahu  M 56

152 846 Satyabhama Das H Manoj Kumar Das F 49

152 848 Alok Kumar F

Brahmachari 

Prasad Kumar M 44

152 854 Arabinda Rath F Kali Charan Rath M 44

152 869

Kamal 

Chandra Raut F Gayadhar Raut  M 33

152 873 Rama Narayan Dora F Jagannath Dora  M 63

152 879 Prasanta Patra F Biswanath Patra  M 35

152 883

Shrimati 

Snigdha Samantaray H Bikash Kuma Samantaray  F 62

152 890 Tanawir Begum H Maallam Khan  F 59

152 894 Pramod Kumar Sethia F Asok Kumar Sethia  M 35

152 899 Narod Kumar Mishra F Antaryami Mishra  M 66

152 901

Sanjukta 

Kumari Pat H K. Dilip Kumar Pat  F 49

152 902 Sunita Rani Sahu H Dhirendra Kumar Sahu  F 37

152 904 Asim Banarji F Tapan Banarji  M 45

152 905 Sulatan Khan F Salaman Khan  M 36

152 908 Satyabrat Nayak F Bhagirathi Nayak  M 38



152 914

Prasanta 

Kumar Dash F Abhay Kumar Dash  M 40

152 916 Ekambrabala Parida H Dipak Parida  F 42

152 917 Sumanta Chhetri F Rama Prasad Chhetri  F 37

152 918 Bijayalakshmi Dash H Biswambar Dash  F 46

152 920

Krushmachand

ra Biswal F Binakar Biswal  M 71

152 921 Gitanjali Biswal H Krusnhachandra Biswal  F 63

152 923

Shasanka 

Sekhar Parida F Sharat Chandra Parida  M 35

152 924 Jitendriy Sahu F Palabh Sahu  M 41

152 925 Bebina Bihari H Subhas Bihari  F 44

152 929 Manoj Kumar Samal F Bhikari Charan Samal  M 39

152 931 Arijit Ghosh F Rabindra Narayan Ghosh  M 54

152 932 Sekh Intajar F Sekh Nosah  M 35

152 933 Manju Dev H Shambhu Dev  F 53

152 935 Padmalochan Swain F Nisakar Swain  M 55

152 936 Diptirani Sahu F Gopal Chandra Sahu  F 33

152 937 Kailas Chandra Senapati F Basudeb Senapati  M 67

152 938 Anup Ladhia F Gobinda Prasad Ladhia M 48

152 939 Alaka Pradhan F Anadi Charan Pradhan  F 41

152 942 Saroj Kumar Nayak F Banamali Nayak  M 41

152 943 Arun Kumar Das F Baikunthanath Das M 43

152 944 Sainath Das F Dhanswar Das  M 38

152 947 Umesh Latania F Banawarilal Lataniya M 57

152 949 Sajan Latania F Banawari Lataniya M 54

152 950 Sanjay Latania F Banawarilal Latanaya M 46

152 951 Pitambar Dharua F Rama Dharua  M 41

152 952 Saumya Ghosh F Arijit Ghosh  M 49

152 953 Asiphaalli Khan F Mursid Alli Khan  M 44

152 954 Nitaigaur Dhal F Narayan Prasad Dhal  M 64

152 956 Jyosnarani Samantaray H Dillip Kumar Samantaray  F 54

152 957 Danpani Nayak F Nanda Kishor Nayak  M 37

152 958 Abhimanyu Swain F Dam Swain  M 46

152 959 Trinath Bhatta F Parbati Bhatta  M 44

152 965 Alok Kumar Tarei F Dasharathi Tarei  M 43

153 680 Nilamani Nayak F Suryamani Nayak  M 46

153 685 Rinirani Behera H Bijay Kumar Behera F 48

153 720 Jemi Ratanam H C. Raja Ratanam  F 46

153 772 Sarapharaj Alam F Rahammad Alam M 38

153 856 Lalitamohan Mohanty F Sudhakar Mohanty M 44

153 873 Kabindra Muduli F Dibakar Muduli M 34

153 914 Karttik Kumar Baral F Kapil Kumar Baral  M 33

153 915

Mahammad 

Ibrahim Khan F Mahammad Suleman M 57

153 918 Asima Pattnayak F A K Pattnayak  F 35

154 647 Laxmi priya Majhi H Pradip Majhi RXL0127464 F 45



154 661 Sri Iswar Sethy F Janaki Ram Sethy  M 49

154 669

Daridra 

Bhanjan Sahu F Surath Sahu  M 38

154 753 Lipi Nayak H Nabakisor Nayak F 38

154 757 Pradip Kamar Padhiari F Krushnachandra Padhiari M 44

154 785 P Bijay Kumar F P Gurumurtti M 80

154 786 Y  Bebi F Y  Jagannath F 38

154 787 Lilabati Achari H Mannath Achari F 50

154 788 Haribandhu Behera F Biswanath Behera M 49

154 789 'Sibachandra Behera F Baisidhar Behera M 46

154 801 Prakash Kumar Jena F Narayan Jena M 36

154 802 Saumyaranjan Panda F Nabaghan Panda M 39

154 807 Swarnnalata Patra H Bhenkat Ramaji Patra F 34

154 811 Anil Kumar Pattnaik F Natabar Pattnaik M 43

154 813

Mayabini 

Sudha Pattnayak H Lakshmikanta Pattnayak  F 41

154 821 B Kamala Rao H Rama Rao F 50

154 822 Y Sinibas Rao F Y Jagannath Rao M 40

154 825

Surendra 

Kumar Sahu F Babaji Charan Sahu M 37

154 828 Jyosnarani Behera H Rabindra Kumar Dandapat F 55

154 842 S Rita Rani Prushti H S Simanchal Prushti F 34

154 856 Latika Dhal H Nitai Gaur Dhal  F 58

154 857 Anil Jhajhariya F Debu Prasad Jhajhariya  M 46

154 860 Satyasmita Kar H Satyaballabh Kar  F 41

154 861 Ananta Charan Mishra F Radhagobinda Mishra  M 54

154 863 Sabita Patra F Simanchal Patra  F 36

154 867 Alam Khan F Ishamail Khan  M 69

154 871 Mahammad Nosal F Mahammad Nasim  M 39

154 873 Bibhuti Charan Behera F Bihari Charan Behera  M 37

154 874 Malati Jena F Maheswar Jena  M 40

154 875 Manoranjan Kar F Bhaskar Kar  M 35

154 883 Sahana Bibi H Nasir Sekh  F 44

154 884 Snehanjali Debi H Santosh Kumar Das  F 47

154 885 Ganesh Pati Sahu F Lakshman Sahu  M 46

154 887 Pranati Das F Surendra Kumar Das  F 39

154 891 Shakuntala Raut H Baisnhab Charan Raut  F 52

154 892 Surendra Nath Barik F Somanath Barik  M 49

154 894 Mitu Behera F Dhadia Behera  M 33

154 896 Saiyad Haphij F Saiyad Basa  M 49

154 897 Rajesh Kumar F Dewaram Ji  M 35

154 899 Manoranjan Sahu F Kusei Sahu  M 42

154 900 Simanchal Sahu F Ramachandra Sahu  M 38

154 901 Monika Singh H Dilip Kumar Singh  F 34

154 902 Sahajadi Bibi H Sekh Musa  F 51

154 903 Santi Das H Nibaran Das  F 41



154 907

Prabhar 

Kumar Naik F Nilamani Naik  M 34

154 908 Sri Sib Prasad Subudhi F

Shrijukta 

Lakshminarayan Subudhi  M 50

154 909 Sunita Chhotaray H Bharat Charan Chhotaray  F 44

154 910

Prabesh 

Chandra Das F Ramesh Chandra Das  M 39

154 911 Puspanjali Mohanty H Asok Kumar Mahapatra  F 41

154 912 Kanak Aditya Raut F Nirakar Raut  M 52

154 913 Adit Kumar Ray F Aditya Kumar Ray  M 54

154 914 Sanjib Kumar Singh F Dhananjay Singh  M 46

154 915 Sanjay Kumar Dash M Suprabha Dash  M 33

154 916 Kuni Patra F Simanchal Patra  F 35

154 917 Bandana Sharma F Purusottamalal Sharma  M 34

154 949 H P Mishra F G C Mishra M 51

154 953 Nibedita

Priyadarsha

ni F Ganapati Behera  F 32

154 973 Subhadra Debi Sahu H Shasi Bhushan Sahu  F 64

154 988 Tapaswini Barik F Kanhu Charan Barik  F 31

154 1000 Dillip Kumar Das F Umakanta Behera  M 43

154 1028 Ramachandra Sahu F Bandhu Charan Sahu  F 56

154 1048 Renuka Biswal H Damburadhar Biswal  F 58

154 1049 Dipak Biswal F Damburadhar Biswal  M 37

154 1060 Subhadra Raut H Lakshmidhar Raut  F 92

154 1098 Susanta Kumar Dash F Jayaram Dash  M 48

155 947 Sukadeb Rautray F Gunduchi Rautray  M 39

155 1021 Madhusmita Chatirji H Susanta Chatirji  F 38

155 1028 Ranjan Kumar Panda F Krusnhachandra Panda  M 43

155 1037 Pradosh Pattnayak F Prasanna Kumar Pattnayak KLX6982946 M 44

155 1039 Babuli Kumar Muduli F Purusottam Muduli  M 40

155 1040

Jhunajhunabal

a Muduli F Babuli Kumar Muduli  M 38

155 1042 Ramakanta Nayak F Krusnha Chandra Nayak  M 37

155 1044 Santa Mishra H Sadasib Nanda  F 62

155 1045 Saumen Nanda F Sadasib Nanda  M 42

156 690 Endudevi Saha H Ramanath Saha F 39

156 830 Soni Biswal H Akshay Biswal  F 41

156 831 Pranati Das F Surendra Das F 41

156 832 Sujata Sahu H Balunkeswar Sahu  F 38

156 837 Lobharani Behera H Hrudananda Behera F 54

156 839

Hemanta 

Kumar Swain F Mayadhar Swain  M 46

156 849 Sunati Khanda H Satyaban Khanda F 47

156 872 S K Rautray F Biswanath Rautray  M 54

157 620 Satyabhama Tarai H Bhagaban Tarai OR/09/050/646464 F 56



157 645

Purnnachandr

a Barik F Bir Barik M 51

157 646 Santi Barik H Sunanda Barik F 50

157 647 Ananda Barik F Bir Barik M 49

157 739 Bansidhar Mishra F Ranjan Mishra M 71

157 787 Arati Mohanty H Harichandan Mohanty F 58

157 899 Banita Sahu F Sikhar Sahu F 39

157 966 Sadananda Sahu F Sanatan Sahu M 48

157 987 Dasharath Sethy F Jagabandhu Sethy M 42

157 1045 Asi Dulamaya F As Balaram F 56

157 1076 Sri Krushna Das F Satyaranjan Das M 56

157 1121 G Rupa Redi F Jidilirao Redi F 43

157 1126 Siecha Krishna Redi F Siecha Arabinda Redi M 37

157 1142 Kamaleswa Agrawal H Sanipta Agrawal KLX5677059 F 44

157 1143 Anubhuti Agrawal H Mohanakumar Agrawal F 40

158 685 Asa Debi H Tophan Rama F 46

158 690 Ghungi Behera H Gola Behera F 61

158 695 Puspalata Chowdhury F Lakshminarayan Chowdhury OR/09/050/652771 M 47

158 698

Lakshman 

Kumar Mallick F Ankur Mallick M 65

158 722 Gobinda Agrawal F Gajanan Agrawal M 46

158 835 Bini Dalei F Bipin Dalei F 34

158 984 Manjushri Mohanty H Sarat Chandra Mohanty F 44

159 639

Naphima 

Begum F Daud Raheman F 41

159 640 Rejeya Sulatan O Daud Raheman M 39

159 641 Munija Begum H Daud Begum F 65

159 642 Najibu Raheman F Jalil Raheman M 55

159 653 Bindu Kanungoo F Rajendra Kanungoo OR/09/050/652207 M 48

159 660 B. Jagadish Dora F B. Rama Rao M 43

159 664 Bhanumati Subudhi H Suryanarayan Subudhi F 63

159 765 K. Gigaredi F K. Krishnaredi M 47

159 781 D. Padma H Sadhab Redi F 39

159 790 B. Jogeswar Das F P. Kali Das M 46

159 794 J. Kamamaredi H J. Patayaredi F 86

159 851

Anpan 

Sundarima Redi H Anpan Sarathi Redi F 79

159 870 Akul

Simnachala

m F Akul Narayan M 79

159 874 Akul

Arnnapurnn

a H Akul Gobinda F 41

159 887 Trinath Biswal F Raghab Biswal M 39

159 894 Janak Singh Debal F Ranajit Singh Debal M 49

159 1014 Krusnha Behera F Gaur Behera  M 69

159 1068 Mahamad Nosar F M.D. Asgar  M 32

159 1079 G.Shrinibas Rao F G.Bhaskar Rao  M 36

159 1114 Abudhulu Khan F Jayara Khan M 39

159 1115 Reshma Bibi H Abudhulu Khanna F 37



159 1125 Mamina Behera M Annapurnna Behera  F 35

160 601 Sakuntala Sahu H Birahim Sahu F 45

162 68 Chandrasekhar Shatapathi F Harihar Shatapathi M 44

162 80 Udit Rani Swain F Narayan Swain F 33

162 815 Padmana Mahapatra F Pramod Kumar Mahapatra F 41

162 1055 Duryodhan Sahu F Sanatan Sahu M 38

163 642

Pramodakuma

r Patra F Somanath Patra M 44

163 646 Manasi Kanungoo H Sobhan Kanungoo F 68

163 651

Rajendraprasa

d Jena F Gopinath Jena M 51

163 652 Surindarapal Singh F Jashapal Singh M 58

163 812 Sabita Shada.Ngi H Pramod Shada.Ngi F 54

165 315

Surendrakuma

r Das F Raghunath Das M 65

165 601

Prasanta 

Kumar Panigrahi F Digambar Panigrahi M 53

165 602 Sarat Panigrahi F Shyamasundar Panigrahi M 46

165 604

Mamatamaye

e Das H Brajen Kumar Mohanty F 62

165 605 Kamala Das H Gaganabihari Das F 62

165 606 Bibekananda Das F Nityananda Das M 61

165 607

Swadesh 

Kumar Das F Kiranabala Das M 61

165 608 Pratima Das H Pradipta Kumar Das F 52

165 609 Sasmita Das H Bibekananda Das F 51

165 610 Jnan Das F Kailasakisor Das M 50

165 611 Tapas Das F Kailasakisor Das M 48

165 612 Hemalata Dash H Kshirodabandhu Dash F 68

165 613 Sukumari Dash F Kshirodabandhu Dash F 51

165 614 Nirupama Dash F Kshirodabandhu Dash F 50

165 615 Ajay Kumar Rana F Amalachandra Rana M 54

165 619 Bijayalakshmi Samal H Bichitrananda Samal F 61

165 620 Puspanjali Samal H Kedaranath Samal F 57

165 621

Debendra 

Kumar Samal F Nisakar Samal M 57

165 622 Susanta Kumar Samal F Dolagobinda Samal M 57

165 623 Liliprabha Samal H Debendra Samal F 52

165 624 Chittaranjan Samal F Niranjan Samal M 43

165 625 Balaram Nayak F Gaganabihari Nayak M 46

165 629

Subhrasan 

Kumar Nayak F Nirmalachandra Nayak M 45

165 631 Chhabita Prushti H Basanta Prushti F 57

165 633 Narahari Bhuyan F Bhikari Bhuyan M 105



165 640 Sandip Kumar Behera F Bhikshumohan Behera M 57

165 642 Mohinirani Bala H Sandip Kumar Bala F 47

165 643 Sarada Mitai F Tribeniprasad Agrawalla M 56

165 644 Nidhi Mital H Sarada Mital F 55

165 646 Raghunath Satapathi F Gobindachandra Satapathi M 70

165 648 Kalpana Rana H Amalachandra Rana F 70

165 653 Monalisa Panda H Ajit Kumar Panda F 50

165 661 Swapna Sio H Bhaskar Sio F 54

165 662 Shrikanta Kar F Pitabas Kar M 47

165 667 Mamata Pradhana H Salab Pradhana F 47

165 668 Debasis Pradhana F Ramachandra Pradhana M 44

165 670 Nandakisor Tante F Jegora Tante M 50

165 671 Saramila Debi F Balasore Gupta F 50

165 672 Umesh Kumar Gupta F

Basudeb 

Panteram Gupta M 55

165 675 Sujit Mahapatra F Akshay Mahapatra M 53

165 676 Satyajit Mahapatra F Akshay Kumar Mahapatra M 48

165 678 Hrusikesh Naik F Narayan Naik M 53

165 679 Rajesh Bhakta F Niranjan Bhakta M 52

165 681 Akshay Kumar Pal F Sanatan Pal M 54

165 684 Mamata Chouhan H Ranjit Kumar Chouhan F 55

165 692 Trinath Parimanik F Bhikari Parimanik M 50

165 694 Mamata Bal H Gananath Bal F 46

165 695 Pabitra Kumar

Balabantara

y F Gananath Balabantaray M 55

165 696 P.G Bijayan F P.K Gopalan M 85

165 701 P.V Rajib F P.V Bijayan M 55

165 702 Sindhu Rajib H P.V Rajib F 50

165 703 Biswabhushan Mishra F Shasibhushan Mishra M 61

165 705 Saroj Kumar Sahu F Nirupam Chandra Sahu M 47

165 708 Bhikari Sahu F Shribatsa Sahu M 50

165 709 Purusottam Mahapatra F Gangadhar Mahapatra M 54

165 711 Anuradha Pal F Balabhadra Pal M 45

165 712

Kharendrapras

ad Panda F Sibaprasad Panda M 51

165 713 Maheswar Pati F Nilamani Pati M 71

165 714 Binod Kumar Sahu F Dibakar Sahu M 43

165 715 Manoj Kumar Behera F Ghanashyam Behera M 44

165 716

Prasanta 

Kumar Behera F Matia Behera M 43

165 718

Hemanta 

Kumar Mishra F Kulamani Mishra M 50



165 719 Akshay Kumar Panigrahi F Bamadeb Panigrahi M 48

165 720 Manas Kumar Parida F Sureshachandra Parida M 53

165 721

Gautam 

Kumar Sahu F Pramod Kumar Sahu M 50

165 722 Sudhir Kumar Sahu F Abhimanyu Sahu M 48

165 723 Nigamananda Bhuyan F Gurucharan Bhuyan M 55

165 724 Nirmala Gupta H Pannalal Gupta F 67

165 728 Dasharath Nayak F Jogendra Nayak M 58

165 740 Pabitra Mohan Pradhana F Baikunth Nath Pradhana M 58

165 752 Shatrughna Mallick F Karttik Mallick M 70

165 753 Lacha Mallick H Shatrughna Mallick F 65

165 757 Manoj Kumar Sahu F Mahendra Mohan Sahu M 46

165 766 Asish Panda F Praphul Kumar Panda M 53

165 767 Manasi Panda H Asish Panda F 49

165 769 Sibanarayan Mishra F Uday Nath Mishra F 59

165 770 Swarnnamayi Mishra M Sibanarayan Mishra F 57

165 774 Jayanti Nanda H Jayakrushna Nanda KLX5638853 F 56

165 775 Ranjita Patra H Suryanarayan Patra F 51

165 776

Ramesh 

Chandra Baral F Udayanath Baral M 55

165 777 Bijaya Bharati Baral H Ramesh Chandra Baral F 52

165 780 Sanjay Kumar Tripathi F Durgacharan Tripathi M 58

165 781 Sujata Tripathi H Sanjay Kumar Tripathi F 52

165 782 Pradipta Senapati F Bishnucharan Senapati M 50

165 783 Pramid Senapati F Bishnu Charan Senapati M 46

165 784 Bighnaraj Tripathi F Birakisor Tripathi M 48

165 786 Kalinga Kumar Tripathi F Alekha Chandra Tripathi M 58

165 787

Kalpana 

Kumari Tripathi H Kalinga Kumar Tripathi F 53

165 791 Shyam Kumar F B. Prasad M 57

165 792 Nitu Kumari H Shyam Kumar F 47

165 793 Lalamani Debi H B. Debi F 75

165 794 B. Prasad F Mathura Prasad M 81

165 795 Sekhar Prasad F B. Prasad M 63

165 796 Sandipa Prasad H Sekhar Prasad F 52

165 797 Rita Mohanty H Dhananjay Mohanty F 87

165 798 Dhananjay Mohanty F Nilakanth Mohanty M 67

165 800 Hemalata Tripathi H Gopal Krushna Tripathi F 87

165 801 Biberananda Tripathi H Gopal Krushna Tripathi F 68

165 802 Manjulata Tripathi H Bibekananda Tripathi F 66

165 803 Arabinda Tripathi F Gopal Krushna Tripathi M 60

165 804 Sharmistha Tripathi H Arabinda Tripathi F 55

165 805 Ranita Mishra F Surendra Kumar Mishra F 63

165 809 B.Ma. H Raja Mahammad F 54



165 811 Manindra Kar H Paramajit Singh F 63

165 812 Paramajit Singh F Jogendra Singh M 65

165 814 M.D. Layak Alli F M.D. Asapak M 73

165 815

M.D. Sa. 

Paesal F M. D. Layak Alli M 57

165 816

M.D. 

Chalasanawar F M. D. Layak Alli M 51

165 817

M.D. 

Sanawadu F M.D. Layakaalli M 51

165 818 Rasan Parbin H M.D Laphaesal F 49

165 819

Nikhat 

Paraban H S.D. Gulasanawar F 47

165 822 Nasima Khatun F G. Khatun F 67

165 824

Debendra 

Kumar Thadani F S.D. Gulasanawar M 70

165 825 Bandana Thadani H Debendra Kumar Thadani F 60

165 826 Dip Thadani F Debendra Kumar Thadani M 44

165 827

Gobinda 

Chandra Sahu F

Debendra Kumar 

Thadani M 85

165 828 Rajasi Raut F Gobinda Chandra Raut OR/09/050/288569 M 54

165 829 Labangalata Sahu H Gobinda Chandra Sahu F 75

165 830 Susanti Sahu F Gobinda Chandra Sahu F 75

165 831 Sunil Khemaka F Giridhari Lal Khemaka M 60

165 832 Bandana Khemaka H Sunil Khemaka F 54

165 834 Sapan Bikash Saha F Kshatindra Nath Saha M 68

165 835 Bharati Saha H Sapan Bikash Saha F 60

165 838 Nitin Khurana F Jatindra Nath Khurana M 49

165 839

Ramesh 

Chandra Dash F Bir Kishor Dash M 83

165 840

Pradipta 

Kumar Dash F Ramesh Chandra Dash M 59

165 841 Dharitri Dash H Pradipta Kumar Dash F 50

165 843 Chanchala Maharana H Hina Maharana F 85

165 846 Debajani Mitra H Subasish Mitra F 54

165 848 Prabhati Patra H Gobinda Patra F 62

165 850 Asok Kumar Mishra F Harahari Mishra M 67

165 851 Subhadra Mishra H Asok Mishra F 62

165 852 Kajal Biswas F Ajit Kumar Biswas M 60

165 853 Dolan Biswas H Kajal Biswas F 51

165 859 Sangram Ray F Bairagi Ray M 52

165 866 Kulamani Behera F Kahnucharan Behera M 65

165 867

E A 

Anantalakshmi H P S F 79

165 880 Uma Debi H K M F 52

165 904 Braj Kishor Raut F Pranakrushna Raut M 46



165 910 Prahlad Sahu F Nilamani Sahu M 56

165 913 Barunakumar Sahu F Duhkhishyam Sahu M 48

165 914

Rabindra 

Kumar Barik F Maheswar Barik M 63

165 920 Premagulab Ray F Rajesh Ray M 53

165 924 R Debi H P Ramarao F 49

165 925 Motilal Gupta F Hiralal Gupta M 74

165 926 Arati Gupta H Motilal Gupta F 64

165 927 Priyambada Gupta H Motilal Gupta F 46

165 928 Galu Marandi F Malu Marandi M 74

165 929 Asa Marandi F Malu Marandi M 60

165 941 Rashmita Chaini H Sibaprasad Chaini F 59

165 942 Bipinibihari Jena F Nandakisor Jena M 70

165 944 Nayana Jena F Trilochan Jena F 60

165 945 Shasirekha Jena H Chandramani Jena F 57

165 949 Sachikanta Jena F Trilochan Jena M 50

165 951 Satyabrat Ranajit F Gopal Ranajit M 51

165 952 Harekrushna Bhoi F Dam Bhoi M 53

165 953 Ratnakar Das F Harihar Das M 54

165 954 Shashadeb Jena F Raj Jena M 43

165 955

Sureshachandr

a Sahu F Hatakrushna Sahu M 55

165 956 S K Jahangiri F Jahiruddin Jahangiri M 48

165 957 S K Maiuduni F A K Kaiuddini M 47

165 958 S K Aji Udhin F S K Kaiudini M 50

165 959 Jyoti Mohanty H Dipak Mohanty F 52

165 961 Manika Chahnan F Bechan Chahnan M 48

165 962 Amarajit Chanda F Bechan Chanda M 58

165 963 Jayamal Gupta F Keshab Gupta M 57

165 964 Sewa Gupta F Keshab Gupta RXL0141887 M 50

165 965 Rajakumar Gupta F Keshab Gupta M 47

165 967 Dina Nath F Ramananda Nath M 47

165 969 Salik Chahan F Bechan Chahan M 53

165 975 Saroj Singh F A K Singh OR/09/050/196590 M 64

165 976 Sharat Singh F A K Singh M 60

165 977 Rajedra Singh F A K Singh OR/09/050/196746 M 57

165 979 Sarojini Singh H Saroj Singh OR/09/050/196747 F 55

165 980 Saraswati Singh H Sharat Singh OR/09/050/196692 F 53

165 981 Jagadish Singh F A K Singh OR/09/050/196615 M 51

165 982 Sarojini Singh H Rajendra Singh F 51

165 983 Pramod Kumar Das F Narayan Das OR/09/050/196584 M 52

165 988 Bibhupad Panda F Satyaban Panda M 66

165 989 Bhargabi Panda H Bibhupad Panda F 59

165 990 Usamani Pattnayak H Antaryami Pattnayak F 101

165 991 Pratap Pattnayak F Antaryami Pattnayak M 73

165 992 Benudhar Pattnayak F Somanath Pattnayak M 70

165 993 Urmila Pattnayak H Pratap Pattnayak F 65



165 995 Surendra Nath Nayak F Nandakisor Nayak M 75

165 996 Pramila Nayak H Surendra Nayak OR/09/050/196625 F 73

165 999 Puspalata Das H Purnnachandra Das F 59

165 1005 Alaka Nayak F Debendra Nayak OR/09/050/196599 F 49

165 1009

Kailasachandr

a Parija F Managobinda Parija M 65

165 1010 Rashmirekha Parija H Kailas Parija F 61

165 1011 Tapanakumar Parija F Managobinda Parija M 60

165 1012 Jyotimayi Parija H Tapan Parija F 58

165 1013 Anupama Parija F Shyamasundar Parija M 47

165 1017 Ritarani Bhuyan H Januranjan Bhuyan F 50

165 1024 Urmila Debi H Nagendra Poda F 70

165 1025 Nagendra Poda F Mahendra Poda M 49

165 1026 Harihar Das F Rahasabihari Das M 61

165 1027 Santilata Das H Harihar Das F 60

165 1030 Pranati Parida F Keshab Parida OR/09/050/196622 F 43

165 1031 Susil Kumar Chanda F Milap Chanda M 50

165 1032 Praphul Chanda F Milap Chanda M 48

165 1033 Sima Betal H Susil Betal F 47

165 1037 Suna Sahu H Kaleswar Sahu F 98

165 1038 Brajamohan Sahu F Kaleswar Sahu M 67

165 1039 Usarani Sahu H Brajamohan Sahu OR/09/050/196656 F 57

165 1040 Ananda Chowdhury F Bikash Chowdhury M 61

165 1041 Rekha Chowdhury H Ananda Chowdhury F 51

165 1045 Sunanda Mishra H Sabyasachi Mishra F 66

165 1046 Sabyasachi Mishra F Shasibhushan Mishra OR/09/050/196558 M 56

165 1048 Rachana Pattnayak H Kamala Pattnayak F 52

165 1049 Sudarshan Bal F Maguni Bal OR/09/050/196634 M 54

165 1052 Sabita Debata H Ramesh Debata F 49

165 1053 Ranjanakumar Padhi F Brahmananda Padhi OR/09/050/196635 M 51

165 1054 Sulochana Padhi H Ranjan Padhi F 47

165 1055 Saurajit Pattnayak F Surendra Pattnayak M 46

165 1056 Achyutananda Bhanja F Alekha Bhanja M 51

165 1057 Arati Bhanja H Achyutananda Bhanja F 48

165 1064

Hemanta 

Kumar Das F Banamali Das M 51

165 1065 Shrinath Majhi F Bhuta Majhi OR/09/050/196641 M 66

165 1066 Guhari Murmu H Shrinath Majhi F 51

165 1067 Hrusikesh Das F Chintamani Das M 83

165 1068 Charulata Das H Hrusikesh Das F 75

165 1069 Bijay Kumar Das F Hrusikesh Das M 57

165 1070 Sabita Das F Hrusikesh Das F 43

165 1071 Praphul Nayak F Iswar Lokanath Nayak M 65

165 1072 Minakshi Dey H Girishankar Dey F 55

165 1074 Basanti Dey F Radhashyam Dey F 45

165 1075 Girishankar Pati F Radhashyam Pati M 65

165 1079 Basudeb Debata F Pati Debata M 65



165 1081 Achyuta Nayak F Nidhi Nayak M 70

165 1082 Ghanashyam Nayak F Lochan Nayak M 70

165 1083 Bin Nayak F Bhagabat Nayak M 60

165 1089 Dasharathi Biswal F Bradabandhu Biswal M 45

165 1090 Pabitra Kumar Dalai F Minaketan Dalai M 43

165 1091 Paramananda Dalei F Mahendra Dalei M 70

165 1092 Sharada Mangaraj H Arjjun Mangaraj F 57

165 1093 Paramananda Nayak F Mahendra Nayak M 69

165 1094 Duhkhishyam Behera F Daitari Behera M 59

165 1095 Kubei Dalai F Aintha Dalai M 75

165 1096

Subashachand

ra

Sangramabi

swal F Kailas Sangramabiswal M 43

165 1097 Kumar Nayak F Charan Nayak M 63

165 1099 Madhab Raut F Adhikari Raut M 53

165 1100 Bati Swain F Bhagaban Swain M 60

165 1102 Susanta Mahapatra F Ajay Mahapatra M 52

165 1103 Kabita Somanath H Susanta Mahapatra F 52

165 1104 Sri Shatrughna Nayak F Purastam Nayak M 56

165 1105

Shriradhakant

a Nayak F Satrughna Nayak M 49

165 1106 Satajit Ranjan Nayak F Surendra Nayak OR/09/050/196621 M 45

165 1107

Shribibhuti 

Bhushan Mishra F Prabhakar Mishra M 47

165 1108 Tamal Kumari Mishra F Ramesh Mishra OR/09/050/196586 M 44

165 1109 Arati Shatapathi H Ramesh Shatapathi F 49

165 1110 Pramod Kumar Das F Bhagirathi Das M 65

165 1111

Shrimati 

Lakshmi 

Kumari Das H Pramod Das F 55

165 1112 Tapan Kumar Das F Ganesh Das OR/09/050/196610 M 49

165 1113

Sudhansu 

Ranjan Das F Dhaneswar Das OR/09/050/196553 M 47

165 1114 Babaji Das F Basudeb Das OR/09/050/196678 M 60

165 1115 Smita Das F Dillipi Das OR/09/050/196555 M 55

165 1116 Labanga Das H Babaji Das OR/09/050/196679 F 55

165 1117 Kulamani Das F Sansari Das OR/09/050/196675 M 49

165 1119

Saubhagyaranj

an Acharya F Jayaram Acharya OR/09/050/196552 M 51

165 1120

Sri Mohan 

Charan Behera F Ghan Behera M 57

165 1121 Raghab Behera F Panchanan Behera OR/09/050/196691 M 51

165 1122 Gangadhar Behera F Basudeb Behera OR/09/050/196707 M 46

165 1123

Sri Pradip 

Kumar Behera F Surendra Behera M 45



165 1124 Iswar Chandra Behera F Haramba Behera OR/09/050/196674 M 44

165 1126 Sairam Pradhana F Shriram Pradhana M 46

165 1127 Jatadhari Pradhana F Simanchal Pradhana OR/09/050/196561 M 45

165 1129 Saroj Sharma F Ejan Sharma OR/09/050/196592 M 72

165 1130 Surendra Sharma F Jagannath Sharma OR/09/050/196663 M 55

165 1131 Niranjan Sharma F Basuki Sharma OR/09/050/196664 M 45

165 1132 Uma Kumari Sharma F B B Sharma OR/09/050/196593 M 43

165 1133 Barmaram Sharma F Udaramaji Sharma OR/09/050/196562 M 75

165 1134 Rudreswari Sharma F Debananda Sharma OR/09/050/196662 M 52

165 1135 Rabindra Nath Sharma F Dambaru Sharma OR/09/050/196647 M 44

165 1136 Kunti Debi H Nagendra OR/09/050/196686 F 67

165 1137

Nagendra 

Prasad Simha F Ramayad Simha OR/09/050/196688 M 74

165 1139 Kamaleswar Simha F Nagendra Simha OR/09/050/196687 M 43

165 1141 Kalyani Rani Simha H Harishankar Simha OR/09/050/196719 F 75

165 1142

Hemanta 

Kumar Simha F Jagadish Simha OR/09/050/196680 M 55

165 1143 Mamata Simha H Hemanta Simha OR/09/050/196681 F 50

165 1144 Uma Simha F Ejan Simha M 45

165 1145 Pramila Mahanta H Tulasi Mahanta OR/09/050/196644 F 50

165 1146 Tulasi Narayan Mahanta F Kedar Mahanta OR/09/050/196643 M 47

165 1147 Kadambini Mohanty H Sisir Mohanty OR/09/050/196611 F 69

165 1148 Trupti Mohanty H D B Mohanty F 65

165 1149

Surendra 

Kumar Mohanty F Brahmananda Mohanty OR/09/050/196667 M 52

165 1150 Mamata Rani Mohanty F Sisir Mohanty OR/09/050/196612 M 46

165 1151

Pradipta 

Kishor Mohanty F Gajendra Mohanty OR/09/050/196544 M 45

165 1152 Pradipta Kusor Sahu F Shrinibas Sahu M 53

165 1153 Parth Sarathi Sahu F Ananda Sahu OR/09/050/196617 M 52

165 1154 Harishankar Sahu F Surendra Sahu M 77

165 1155 Gopal Chandra Sahu F Chaitanya Sahu OR/09/050/196710 M 47

165 1156 Daitari Sahu F Abhiman Sahu OR/09/050/196673 M 43

165 1157 Debasish Chataji F Bishnupad Chataji OR/09/050/196660 M 66

165 1159 Asish Agrawyal H C Rajendra Agrawyal F 49

165 1160 Sachidananda Bhakta F Badabhu Thakur Bhakta OR/09/050/196551 M 62

165 1161 Arup Kumar Saha F P Saha OR/09/050/196697 M 60

165 1162

P Pramod 

Kumar Patra F Lakshminarayan Patra M 48

165 1163

Sib Subramani 

Hariraman F

S Sib 

Subramanialaar OR/09/050/196700 M 60

165 1164 Jayanti Hariharan H Sib Subramani Hariharan OR/09/050/196701 F 57

165 1179 Anirudh Giri F Umesh Chandra Giri  M 38

165 1183 Dibyaranjan Giri F Gopeswar Giri  M 39



165 1186 Ganeswar Mishra F Surendra Narayan Mishra  M 36

165 1188 Debisharan Mishra F Mihir Prasad Mishra  M 35

165 1190

Narendra 

Kumar Mohanty F Satyananda Mohanty  M 66

165 1191 Debidatta Mohanty F Narendra Kumar Mohanty  M 38

165 1192 Narmada Dalima F Bijay Kumar Dalima  M 61

165 1193 Padmini Mishra M Milan Prasad Mishra  F 67

165 1200 Daktar Pramila Nayak H Sapan Kumar Palati  F 74

165 1203 Aisharya Swain F Mrunal Kanta Swain  F 32

165 1204 Kisoribala Mohanty H Pratap Chandra Mohanty OR/09/050/196345 F 82

165 1205 Tarun Kumar Mohanty F Pratap Chandra Mohanty OR/09/050/196346 M 65

165 1206 Trupti Mohanty H Tarun Kumar Mohanty OR/09/050/196347 F 57

165 1209

Sikha 

Jyotirmayi F Naresh Chandra Behera F 46

165 1211

Sima 

Priyabadini Behera F Naresh Chandra Behera OR/09/050/196718 F 43

165 1214 Smita

Priyadarsha

ni F Naresh Chandra Behera F 48

165 1220 Dayalakrushna Das F Bijayakrushna Das M 53

165 1221 Alorani Das H Dayal Das F 50

165 1222 Mamata Rani Das F Brajendra Kumar Das F 46

166 348 Nandakisor Behera F Bipini Bihari Behera M 72

166 434 Sipra Behera F Sachidananda Behera  F 34

166 436 Radhia Raut F Arjun Raut  M 50

166 500 Bismay Mahapatra F Radhakrisnha Mahapatra  M 56

166 560

Sekh 

Mahammad 

Wasi Ul Haki F Sekh Sahabuddin Ul Haki  M 37

166 589

Prashanta 

Kumar Pradhan F Krusna Charan Pradhan M 65

166 614

Shrikanta 

Kumar Biswal F Gopalakrushna Biswal OR/09/050/196629 M 50

166 615 Kishor Kumar Malik F Santosh Malik OR/09/050/196711 M 51

166 616 Purnnima Panigrahi H Baikunth Bihari Panigrahi OR/09/050/196696 F 48

166 617 P T Thomas F P V Thomas OR/09/050/196546 M 53

166 618 M Sita H M Mallikarjun Rao OR/09/050/196627 F 73

166 619 V Bijay Kumar F V Rama Rao M 54

166 620 V Mina H V Bijay OR/09/050/196564 F 49

166 621 Dillip Chanda F Lakshmidhar Chanda OR/09/050/196554 M 60

166 622 Hira Lal Jadab F Nandalal Jadab OR/09/050/196709 M 57

166 623 Swikruti Pradhan F Prashanta Kumar Pradhan F 30

166 624 Damodar Sarangi F V Macharan Sarangi OR/09/050/196605 M 61

166 626 V S K Menan F V P Nayar OR/09/050/196648 M 89

166 627 Jayanta Kumar Biswal F Banamali Biswal OR/09/050/196575 M 57



166 628 Sumananjali Mahanti H Prafulla Kumar Misra F 51

166 630 Humayun Saha F Ser Alli Saha M 67

166 631 Deram Kutina F Joseph Kutina M 55

166 632 Martin Lakada F Ladarus Lakada OR/09/050/196665 M 62

166 633 Mishtres Prem Murtti H S Narasinh Murtti F 60

166 634 Mishtar Es Narasinh F Tibhi Narasinh M 64

166 635 Mira Debi H Lalan OR/09/050/196620 F 51

166 636 Panu Charan Bisoi F Raghunath Bisoi OR/09/050/196676 M 63

166 637 Pradip Unni Krishnan F P K P Krishnan M 46

166 638 Debajani Parida F Narendra Parida OR/09/050/196580 M 48

166 640 Padmabati Swain F Shridhar Swain OR/09/050/196708 M 47

166 641 Rameswar Top F Latas Durga Top OR/09/050/196668 M 53

166 642 Krutanjali Kuanra F Krushnachandra Kuanra M 45

166 643

Prasanta 

Kumar Rath F Nanda Rath M 84

166 646 Shruti Agrawalla H Jayanta Agrawalla F 58

166 647 Padmakeshar Chhotaray F Pramadakumar Chhotaray M 45

166 650 Anurupa Pattnayak F Prasanna Kumar Pattnayak M 44

166 651 Kamadeb Rath F Lakshman Rath M 85

166 652 Jaligampala Sudhakar F Je. Tulasi Rao M 45

166 653 Susila Rath H Kamadeb Rath F 78

166 654 Kamibun Bibi F Marasad Saha F 58

166 655 Kumaini Saha F Seraali Saha M 66

166 658 Sima Goel F Debendra Goel F 48

166 659 Rita Goel F Debendra Goel F 46

166 660 Sanjukta Mahapatra H Bishad Ranjan Kar F 46

166 664 Debadas Mukharji F Bishnucharan Mukharji M 75

166 665 Tulasidas Mukharji F Bishnunarayan Mukharji F 60

166 669 Nimeicharan Biswal F Prahalad Biswal M 50

166 675 Sharatakumar Luta F Gayadhar Luta M 44

166 677 Bishnupriya Samal H Nirmalakumar Samal F 50

166 683 Gagan Biswal F Ramachandra Biswal M 51

166 684

Shaswati 

Sucharita Jena F Pradip Kumar Jena F 34

166 685 Suman Khatei H Subal Khatei F 69

166 686 Sumitra Khatei F Darpanarayan Khatei F 43

166 687 Snehalata Raut H Kisorakumar Raut F 66

166 694

Kailasachandr

a Kar F Harekrushna Kar M 51

166 695 Jaganath Malik F Sharatachandra Malik M 43

166 696 Sesadeb Na Yak F Banamali Na Yak M 49

166 699

Sharatachandr

a Pradhana F Naratam Pradhana M 66

166 700 Shangita Pradhana H Bharatachandra Pradhana F 59

166 701 Lilima Kar F Pitambar Kar F 57

166 702 Pinakhi Kar F Pitambar Kar F 49



166 703 Dipakaranjan Malik F Gaurangachandra Malik M 48

166 704 Padmaja Mishra H Haraprasad Mishra F 60

166 711 Sandhya Das H Subash Rautray F 56

166 712 Subash Rautray F Kapil Rautray M 60

166 714 Paritosh Das F Haricharan Das M 44

166 720 Parsuram Sahu F Kasinath Sahu M 44

166 728 Tusararanjan Panda F Lalatendu Panda M 48

166 731 Narendra Barik F Narayan Barik M 72

166 732 Santilata Barik H Narendra Barik F 68

166 733

Sephalikibedit

a Barik F Narendra Barik F 44

166 735

Marutaprakas

h Behera F Muralidhar Behera M 45

166 742 Santilata Pattana Yak H Sachchidan Nda Pattana Yak F 76

166 743

S 

Chchidananda Pattnayak F Gopal Pattnayak M 85

166 744 Kabita Mohanty H Bibhutibhushan Mohanty F 47

166 747 Binapani Das F Pramod Das F 43

166 749 Anjana Nayak F Darpa Narayan Nayak F 43

166 753 Nirod Kumar Das F Brajananda Das M 68

166 754 Sumitra Das H Niroj Das F 61

166 755 Iswar Das F Ghanasyam Das M 54

166 756 Mamata Das H Iswar Das F 47

166 757 Madhusmita Mishra F Sibaprasad Mishra M 47

166 758 Jajnasish Mahapatra F Sadhucharan Mahapatra M 57

166 759 Dhirendra Panda M Mandodari Panda M 44

166 761 Harekrushna Sahu F Baishnab Sahu M 48

166 762 Susanta Behera F Gadadhar Behera M 49

166 763 Somanath Behera F Kulamani Behera M 43

166 764 Chhabandra Majhi F Nidhi Majhi M 51

166 766 Premachanda Jha F Mohan Jha M 56

166 767 Sanjay Kumar Nayak F Harihar Tarai M 58

166 768 Asim Kumar Kanungoo F Kailas Kanungoo M 84

166 769 Sujata Kanungoo H Asim Kanungoo F 72

166 770 Sima Gupta H Niraj Gupta F 49

166 772

Sangram 

Keshari Jena F Surendra Jena M 57

166 773 Saroj Kanta Jena F Surendra Jena M 55

166 774 Bhagu Charan Bej F Kumar Bej M 44

166 775

Subashachand

ra Samal F Dinabandhu Samal M 55

166 779 Pradip Kumar Pratihari F Bidyadhar Pratihari M 54

166 780 Bapuji Pradhana F Nilamani Pradhana M 45

166 784 Pranati Subudhi H Santanu Kumar Subudhi F 58



166 786 Susanta Kumar Jena F Shridhar Prasad Jena M 53

166 788 Liladebi Kar F Anurodh Tripathi F 50

166 789

Praphulla 

Kumar Nanda F Chandrasekhar Nanda M 68

166 790 Saraswati Sharma H Papu Sharma F 46

166 793 Dharitri Biswal F Dharanidhar Biswal F 59

166 794 Mina Mishra H Prabhodhacharan Mishra F 64

166 795 Pankajini Pattnayak H Arun Kumar Das F 54

166 800 Dipti Prasad Patra F Shakti Prasad Patra M 55

166 806 Trinath Das F Jagannath Das M 77

166 818 Ajay Kumar Patra F Kshetra Mohan Patra M 49

166 819 Banalata Patra H Benudhar Patra F 47

166 820 Ajit Das F Bauri Bandhu Das KLX3926144 M 68

166 832 Sekh Jayaguru F Sekh Isalamia M 51

166 836 Bhanumati Senapati F Rabindra Nath Senapati M 59

166 837 Dhiren Kumar Mohanty F Bipra Charan Mohanty M 65

166 838 Mano Ranjan Swain F Rama Chandra Swain M 41

166 839

Subash 

Chandra Raut F Natabar Raut M 53

166 840

Bibhuti 

Bhushan Sahu F Bularam Sahu M 39

166 841 Puspalata Sahu F Jnan Ranjan Sahu F 58

166 842 Narottam Muduli F Niranjan Muduli M 45

166 847 Tarun Kumar Sethy F Gunanidhi Sethy M 48

166 848 Parth Sarathi Pani F Parikshit Pani M 58

166 851 Gunanidhi Patta Nayak F Bidur Charan Patta Nayak M 49

166 852 Sabitri Sahu H Judhisthir Sahu F 49

166 861 Suna Muduli F Bansidhar Muduli M 41

166 866 Balaram Sahu F Kangali Sahu M 84

166 867 Sakuntala Das H Ajit Das F 54

166 875 Banita Pradhana F Padmanabh Pradhana F 49

166 887 Durga Charan Patta Nayak F Benudhar Patta Nayak M 67

166 888 Jotsna Das H Judhisthir Das F 44

166 905 Damayanti Rao H Rama Rao F 81

166 909 Sanjulata Patra H Bijay Kumar Patra F 47

166 910 Aparnna Acharya H Rabi Narayan Acharya F 40

166 915 Pratibha Patta Nayak H Sukanta Patta Nayak F 54

166 916 Shyam Sundar Mohanty F Rabindra Nath Mohanty M 37

166 918 Tripati Patra F Lachhaman Patra M 52

166 919 Babita Patra H Tripati Patra F 44

166 922 Sudip Mishra F Sabyasachi Mishra M 38

166 923 Lila Mahapatra H Bikram Mahapatra F 42

166 929 Bikram Mahapatra F Bholanath Mahapatra M 49

166 942 Santosh Tripathi F Balakrurshna Tripathi M 42



166 949

Chandra 

Prabha Nayak F Sachida Nanda Nayak M 38

166 953 Kalpataru Nayak F Krurshna Chandra Nayak M 44

166 959 Somanath Barik F Ganeswar Barik M 46

166 961 S.K Sabir F S. K Siyid M 58

166 963 Gaurahari Nayak F Banamali Nayak M 89

166 964 Nab Kumar Nayak F Anirudh Nayak M 65

166 967 Bijay Kumar Patra F Kshetra Mohan Patra M 52

166 969 Sukanta Patta Nayak F Har Mohan Patta Nayak M 59

166 970 Kalia Dakua F Abhimanyu Dakua M 50

166 971

Dharitri 

Priyadarsini F Dhulibhag Sahu F 36

166 972 Binay Kumar Behera F Lakshman Behera M 41

166 974

Shyamal 

Kumar Das F Ramapad Das M 62

166 979 Sabita Majhi H Sharat Kumar Majhi F 52

166 980 Mausumi Mitra H Shyamal Kumar Das F 55

166 984 Sipan Kumar Podar F Sunil Kumar Podar M 44

166 985 Parsuram Ray F Pancham Ray M 72

166 986

Dipankar 

Kumar Sahu F Dhuliram Sahu M 35

166 987 Madhuri Sasamal H Dhuliram Sasamal F 66

166 988 Diptikanta Tripathi F Anirudh Tripathi M 42

166 990 Latika Kumari Lenka H Praphulla Kumar Lenka  F 69

166 992 Susama Das H Bharat Chandra Das  F 62

166 994

Nagaraj 

Chandra Basantia F Maguni Charan Basantia  M 42

166 1082 Renuka Padhi H Chandan Kumar Padhi  F 62

166 1094 Chittaranjan Sahu F Balaram Sahu  M 50

166 1111 Balaram Sahu F Surendra Sahu  M 77

169 650 Rajinta Pradhan F Rama Pradhan  M 45

169 653 Purnnima Shatapathi H Ramesh Shatapathi  F 63

169 680 Barsa Baisali Sahu F Benudhari Sahu  M 33

169 682 Maryapharuk Baghi F Mirya Isad Baghi  M 44

169 713 Haramani Panda F Baidhar Panda  M 39

169 722 Balakrushna Sahu F Harihar Sahu M 44

169 728 Niranjan Nayak F Bikash Nayak M 58

169 735 Debaduti Kar F Jadish Nath Kar F 39

169 746 Sukanti Barik H Agani Barik F 41

169 747 Sumitra Barik H Radhashyam Barik F 50

169 749 Samiksha Mahapatra F Rabi Narayan Mahapatra F 45

169 753 Anyesa Samal F Upendra Narayan Samal F 44

169 754

Santosh 

Kumar Nayak F Kulu Chandra Nayak M 39

169 756 Rama Chowdhury F Kunja Bihari Chowdhury M 42

169 760 Tulasi Pradhana F Krushna Pradhana F 46

169 761 Agani Barik F Makur Barik M 50



169 763 Pradip Kumar Raut M Anadi Charan Raut M 48

169 766 Nirmal Debi Lalani H Hanumanamal Lalani F 80

169 772 Rekhadebi Lalani H Niraj Kumar Lalani F 47

169 774 Jayashridebi Lalani H Manoj Kumar Lalani F 47

169 777 Amiy Kumar Mohanty F Narayan Chandra Mohanty M 42

169 778

Anawar 

Ahemad Khan F Manasur Khan M 43

169 780 Biresh Krisnha Ghosh F Bimal Krisnha Ghosh  M 100

169 782 Madhu Sudan Mohanty F Dhusasan Mohanty M 54

169 797 Susanta Kumar Nayak F Pankaj Nayak M 42

169 804 Surendra Behera F Chaitanya Behera M 50

169 807 Annapurnna Das H Sarat Chandra Das F 71

169 817 Mamata Rae H Bikash Rae F 43

169 818 Rajalakshmi Jena H Niranjan Jena F 47

169 820 Malati Sahu H Praphul Chandra Sahu F 71

169 822

Radhashambh

u Barik F Gaji Barik M 56

169 824

Prasanta 

Kumar Sahu F Praphul Chandra Sahu M 44

169 825 Kamal Lochan Nayak F Gopinath Nayak M 56

169 827 Bikash Rae F Balaram Rae M 46

169 829 Priy Ranjan Rath F Niranjan Rath M 42

169 830 Prahlad Sahu F Bamikhal Sahu M 48

169 831 Suresh Patra F Umakanta Patra M 43

169 832 Nalinikanta Swain F Nityananda Swain M 44

169 833 Pratap Kumar Sahu F Praphul Chandra Sahu M 43

169 835 Susanta Kumar Pradhana F Satyaban Pradhana M 46

169 840 Biplab Kumar Raut F Debendra Kumar Raut M 49

169 842 Uttara

Priyadarsha

ni F Debendra Kumar Raut F 43

169 844 Purnnima Raut H Debendra Kumar Raut F 65

169 845 Manjubala Bhujabal H Iswarachandra Bhujabal F 50

169 847 Praphul Kumar Nanda F Chandrasekhar Nanda M 66

169 848 Rajashri Biswal H Jyotiranjan Biswal F 45

169 849 Aswini Kumar Pradhana F Gadadhar Pradhana M 47

169 855 Usarani Nayak H Panchanan Nayak F 41

169 856 Gitanjali Nanda H Praphul Kumar Nanda F 53

169 857 Jayakrushna Mishra F Janardhan Mishra M 107

169 858

Subash 

Chandra Behera F Bauri Behera M 55

169 859 Sidheswar Mahakul F Narasinh Mahakul M 51



169 861

Prasanta 

Kumar Das F Narendra Nath Das M 51

169 862 Prakash Sethy F Dhaneswar Sethy M 45

169 863 Sudhir Kumar Rath F Purusottam Rath M 43

169 867 Pranati Nayak H Ramanikanta Nayak F 56

169 870 Biswa Ranjan Mesua F Purnna Chandra Mesua M 42

169 873 Chitta Ranjan Mahapatra F Balaram Mahapatra M 48

169 876 Alekha Samal F Ganeswar Samal M 50

169 880 Dibakar Mahapatra F Golakha Mahapatra M 47

169 881 Tapaswani Swain H Santosh Swain F 39

169 889 Mami Behera H Subash Chandra Behera F 45

169 893

Prabhas 

Kumar Patra F Dwijabar Patra M 43

169 895 Raj Kishor Khatua F Udhab Khatua M 40

169 910 Jayanta Sahu F Prabodh Kumar Sahu M 42

169 911 Subhransu Pradhana F Bansidhar Pradhana M 43

169 913 Alok Kumar Mohanty F Gokula Nanda Mohanty M 42

169 914

Suresh 

Chandra Pradhana F Ramakanta Das M 49

169 916 Ratnakar Nandi F Suryamani Nandi  M 42

169 929 Khageswar Rana F Durllabh Nandan Rana M 47

169 946

Gobinda 

Chandra Sahu F Sib Charan Sahu M 53

169 947 Harapriya Sahu H Gobinda Chandra Sahu F 47

169 948 Trayanath Behera F Trilochan Behera M 48

169 951 Manoj Das F Rama Jetan Das M 46

169 968

Suresh 

Chandra Mishra F Markanda Mishra M 43

169 969 Subharanjan Panda F Sanatan Panda M 34

169 973 Subrat Swain F Krushnachandra Swain M 48

169 974 Harihar Swain F Magu Swain M 46

169 975 Susil Swain F Batakrushna Swain M 41

169 976 Sunil Swain F Batakrushna Swain M 38

169 977 Anil Swain F Basanta Swain M 35

169 980 Abatab Alam F Nasim Alam M 48

169 982 Urmila Debi H Rajendra Prasad Agrawal F 63

169 983

Rajendra 

Prasad Agrawal F Ramachandra Agrawal M 62

169 984 Gaurab Kumar Agrawal F Rajendra Prasad Agrawal M 41

169 985 Krishna Agrawal H Gaurab Kumar Agrawal F 39

169 986 Priyanka Agrawal F Rajendra Prasad Agrawal F 35

169 987 Saurab Kumar Agrawal F Rajendra Prasad Agrawal M 34

169 993 Radharaman Das F Akshay Kumar Das M 70

169 994 Purnnima Das H Radharaman Das F 70

169 995 Silpa Das H Biswabijayi Das F 40

169 996 Bharati Das F Radharaman Das F 40



169 1002 Kalandi Charan Muduli F Kulamani Muduli M 42

169 1004 Nasim Alam F Nasiruddin Alam M 86

169 1005 Suryakanta Behera F Kanduri Charan Behera M 42

169 1006

Dhirendra 

Kumar Jena F Gangadhar Jena M 41

169 1007 Jatin Prasad Panda F Jagadish Panda M 37

169 1009 Trilochan Sahu F Babaji Charan Sahu M 53

169 1010 Amita Kumari Mishra H Pradip Kumar Rath F 59

169 1011 Pradip Kumar Rath F Nilakanth Rath M 64

169 1012 Jubaraj Nayak F Gagan Bihari Nayak M 38

169 1017 Anirudh Ojha F Gandharba Ojha M 40

169 1019 Sharmila Padhiari H Haladhar Padhiari F 53

169 1023 Bibi Aktari H Khan Rehan F 56

169 1025

Prabhuti 

Bhushan Sethi F Baishnab Sethi M 41

169 1052 Praphul Maharana F Niasa Maharana M 44

169 1054 Priyaranjan Nayak F Chatrubhuj Nayak M 41

169 1056

Basanta 

Kumar Pradhan F Nikhil Kumar Pradhan M 45

169 1065

Sonali 

Priyadarshani Jena F Gajendra Jena F 33

169 1067 Akshay Sahu F Maguni Sahu M 43

169 1068 Prasanta Sahu F Maguni Sahu M 39

169 1069 Prakash Sahu F Maguni 3Sahu M 36

169 1070 Lopamudra Das H Gagan Bihari Das F 52

169 1072 Narayan Sethi H Achyutananda Sethi F 60

169 1074 Jayaben Patel H Parbatabhai Patel F 80

169 1076 Bijay Patel F Parbat Bhai Patel M 48

169 1077 Ranjana Patel H Bijay Patel F 45

169 1078 Harshad Patel F Parbatabhai Patel M 44

169 1081 Parbat Bhai Patel F Dayabhai Patel M 82

169 1082 Lakshmi Patel H Harshad Patel F 43

169 1083 Manoj Kumar Pradhan F Markanda Pradhan M 41

169 1084

Upendra 

Kumar Das F Santosh Das M 37

169 1085 Sarada Prasad Panda F Bhajahari Panda M 36

169 1086 Asok Kumar Pati F Sadhucharan Pati M 45

169 1087 Jhunurani Pati H Asok Kumar Pati F 40

169 1088 Anjali Pradhan H Bipta Pradhan F 41

169 1089 Bhaskar Malik F Narahari Malik M 44

169 1090 Bipta Pradhan F Babu Pradhan M 43

169 1095 Abinash Patra F Brahma Nanda Patra M 42

169 1096 Nisit Kumar Singh F Awad Kumar Singh M 47

169 1097 Pratap Kumar Upadhay F Rama Tawanakal Upadhay M 64

169 1098 Bisal Kumar Upadhay F Pratap Kumar Upadhay M 35

169 1099 Pramila Upadhaya H Pratap Kumar Upadhaya F 57



169 1100 Jogalanga Das F Kalandi Charan Das M 47

169 1101 Nidhi Singh H Nisit Kumar Singh F 47

169 1103 Elina Malik H Pralludh Kumar Malik F 42

169 1104 Pramod Kumar Malik F Ramakanta Malik M 39

169 1107 Jyoti Upadhay F Pratap Kumar Upadhay F 33

169 1116 Abhilash Nayak F Bidyadhar Nayak M 46

169 1119 Manorama Patta Nayak H Kshirod Mohanty F 77

169 1120 Shasi Bhushan Mahapatra F Dharanidhar Mahapatra M 39

169 1123 Bhagyarathi Sahu F Bansidhar Sahu M 42

169 1124 Biswa Ranjan Senapati F Swapneswar Senapati M 38

169 1125 Anup Abhispit . F Akshay Kumar Sahu. M 38

169 1126 Jyoti Ranjan Sahu F Jagabandhu Sahu M 38

169 1127 Debapriya Biswal F Ramesh Chandra Biswal M 39

169 1129 Jnan Ranjan Sahu F Gagan Bihari Sahu M 43

169 1130 Trilochan Behera F Baikunth Nath Behera M 41

169 1131 Sunil Kanta Sethy F Joginath Sethy M 50

169 1132 Rakesh Kumar Sahu F Brajabandhu Sahu M 41

169 1137 Smrutilata Panda H Gauri Shankar Panda F 43

169 1145 Tapas Ranjan Sendh F Madhu Sudan Sendh M 56

169 1146 Mamata Prushti H Tapas Ranjan Prushti F 53

169 1156

Prabhu Padar 

Binda Nayak F Subal Nayak M 40

169 1165 S.K Salia . F S. K Raimuddin . M 44

169 1176 B. Man Mohan Patra F B. Bikal Babu Patra M 43

169 1179 Mano Ranjan Patra F B. Bikal Babu Patra M 49

169 1180 Usarani Patra H Manoj Kumar Patra F 47

169 1181

B. Manoj 

Kumar Patra F B. Bikal Babu Patra M 58

169 1183 Lata Debi Sharma H Niranjan Sharma KLX4173779 F 46

169 1185 Nabal Kiswor Sharma M Kuta Sharma M 46

169 1192 Anita Kumari Sihna H Kumod Sihna F 39

169 1193 Arun Kumar Sihna F Satanarayan Sihna M 48

169 1194 Brahmananda Sahu F Krushna Chandra Sahu M 37

169 1196 Kabita Biswal H Raja Narayan Biswal F 43

169 1197 Kasturi Sahu H Premananda Sahu F 43

169 1198 Snigdha Mohanty H Saroj Kumar Pattnayak F 57

169 1199 Manas Das F Kailash Kishor Das M 43

169 1201 Ratikanta Nahak F Dandapani Nahak M 55

169 1202 Pradyut Kumar Muduli F Lakshmidhar Muduli M 38

169 1203 Shaktiprasad Pradhana F Padmacharan Pradhana M 38

169 1204 J.P Simha F Sugunu Simha M 63

169 1206 Bibekananda Sahu F Sharat Chandra Sahu M 49

169 1208 Jyotsnamayi Mohanty F Binod Bihari Mohanty F 48

169 1212 Premananda Sahu F Sharat Chandra Sahu M 46



169 1213

Subhendusubh

adarshan Shatapathi F Dinakrishna Shatapathi M 48

169 1214 Sangita Behera H Bibekananda Sahu F 48

169 1215 Satyanarayan Parida F Raj Kishor Parida M 39

169 1216 Tapash Das F Kailash Kishor Das M 45

169 1217 Kailash Kishor Das F Rajendra Das M 73

169 1220 Narayan Swain F Natabar Swain M 44

169 1221 Saroj Kumar Pattnayak F Golakha Bihari Pattnayak M 60

169 1222 Rajesh Kumar Swain F Rabindra Kumar Swain M 38

169 1223 Jnan Das F Kailash Kishor Das M 41

169 1224 Satyapriya Das H Kailash Kishor Das F 65

169 1225 Smita Sahu F Ganeswar Sahu F 45

169 1226 Archchana Sahu H Jitendra Kumar Sahu F 39

169 1227

Jitendra 

Kumar Sahu F Ganeswar Sahu M 47

169 1228 Jugal Kishor Mishra F Godabarish Mishra M 85

169 1229 Priyambada Mishra H Jugal Kishor Mishra F 72

169 1230 Dipak Kumar Mishra F Jugal Kishor Mishra M 54

169 1231 Alok Mishra F Jogal Kishor Mishra M 49

169 1232 Sujnani Kumari Mishra H Dipak Kumar Mishra F 48

169 1235 Itishri Mishra H Pratap Kumar Mishra F 48

169 1236 Lakshmidhar Kar F Harendranath Kar M 54

169 1238 Bipin Sahu F Maguni Sahu M 66

169 1241 Baishnab Tarai F Indramani Tarai M 61

169 1243 Bansidhar Nayak F Ananda Nayak M 73

169 1244 Rekha Nayak H Bansidhar Nayak F 68

169 1247

Ramesh 

Chandra Biswal F Kapil Biswal M 76

169 1248 Rojalini Biswal F Ramesh Chandra Biswal OR/09/042/160923 F 47

169 1249 Saroj Kumar Biswal F Ramesh Chandra Biswal M 45

169 1250 Manoj Kumar Biswal F Ramesh Chandra Biswal M 43

169 1252 Saheb Pradhana F Raghunath Pradhana M 56

169 1253 Mamata Pradhana H Saheb Pradhana F 47

169 1254 Rebati Mohanty H Nidhiram Mohanty F 83

169 1257 Kedar Behera F Kumar Behera M 65

169 1258

Seherun 

Nasarin H Saiyat Ekabal Alli F 51

169 1259 Saiyat Ikbal Alli F Saiyat Manawar Alli M 63

169 1267 Bibasini Das H Rabindra Kumar Das F 49

169 1271

Nrusinh 

Charan Sahu F Sukadeb Sahu M 66

169 1273 Anirudh Das F Nirmal Chandra Das M 74

169 1274 Pranati Das H Anirudh Das F 65

169 1275 Abinash Das F Nirmal Chandra Das M 52

169 1276 Arundoti Das F Anirudh Das F 49



169 1277 Anindita Das F Anirudh Das F 44

169 1279 Shasibhushan Mishra F Balakrushna Mishra OR/09/047/105078 M 48

169 1280 Kalpana Pattnayak H Brajamohan Pattnayak F 69

169 1281 Prajnapradata Pattnayak F Brajamohan Pattnayak F 48

169 1282 Siladitya Pattnayak F Brajamohan Pattnayak M 47

169 1283 Arabinda Pattnayak F Brajamohan Pattnayak M 44

169 1284 Reba Dev H Achintya Kumar Dev F 81

169 1286 Shrisati Behera H Amareswar Behera F 70

169 1287 Sanjita Behera F Amareswar Behera F 46

169 1288 Abhinandan Jena F Shridhar Prasad Jena M 63

169 1289 Sthitaprajna Mahapatra F Pramod Kumar Mahapatra F 46

169 1291 Gita Debi Agrawal H Sat Narayan Agrawal F 88

169 1292 Jugal Kishor Agrawal F Sat Narayan Agrawal M 68

169 1293 Sarita Agrawal H Jugol Kishor Agrawal F 58

169 1294 Chinmay Mahapatra F Sudhansusekhar Mahapatra M 44

169 1302 Mina Chadiyala H Jayanta Kumar Patra F 66

169 1303 Satyanarayan Mohanty F

Radhacharan 

Chhamukaran Mohanty M 75

169 1304 Sandhyarani Mohanty H Satyanarayan Mohanty F 70

169 1306

Kshirabdhitana

ya Mangaraj H Prabir Kumar Mangaraj F 48

169 1309 Prabir Kumar Nayak F Praphul Kumar Nayak M 54

169 1312 Dipu Sarakar F Subodh Chandra Sarakar M 51

169 1313 Ganeswar Behera F Garij Behera M 56

169 1314 Karttikeswar Behera F Garib Behera M 51

169 1316 Rabindra Samal F Bhagaban Samal M 48

169 1317 Sek Tanwar Janga F Sek Samaser Janga M 48

169 1318 Kailash Behera F Harihar Behera M 58

170 255 Raj Kiswar Mahapatra F Padan Mahapatra M 69

170 637 Priyatama

Harichanda

n H Himasun Sekhar Harichandan F 43

170 641

Umesh 

Chandra Muduli F Damadar Muduli M 41

170 642 Mausumi Alli Besanta H Debasish Sethy  F 41

170 653 Annapurnna Nayak H Gaurahari Nayak F 87

170 654 Rita Sahu H Madan Sahu F 42

170 655 Padan Sahu F Krurshna Chandra Sahu M 47

170 657 Shamar Kishor Patra F Kshetra Mohan Patra M 47

170 660 Biswamitra Nayak H Bijay Nayak F 53

170 669 P. Dambur Redi F Bhenkat Swami Redi M 60

170 679 Akshay Kumar Behera F Lakshmidhar Behera M 45



170 683 Ajay Kumar Behera F Lakshmidhar Behera M 42

170 688 Pritilata Nayak H Prema Nanda Nayak F 54

170 692 Jnan Ranjan Sahu F Gokuli Charan Sahu M 64

170 693

Shachindra 

Kumar Mohanty F Bipra Charan Mohanty M 62

170 695 Amiy Kumar Sahu F Krusnha Chandra Sahu  M 54

170 699 Sunil Kumar Nayak F Parama Nanda Nayak M 43

170 711 Anakar Behera F Bhagaban Behera M 59

170 715 Arati Sahu H Sisir Sahu F 46

170 717

Santosh 

Kumar Behera F Bhagirathi Behera M 38

170 718 Pradip Behera F Benudhar Behera M 38

170 719 Pramod Das F Krisnhachandra Das  M 33

170 720 Ranajit Das F Ajit Das M 45

170 728 Manisa Chand H Sumit Kumar Chand F 46

170 733 Gayatri Das H Satyananda Das F 47

170 735

Abhinnya 

Kumar Mahapatra F Pratap Chandra Mahapatra M 37

170 736 Satyananda Das F Dhoi Charan Das M 56

170 739 Sulochana Das H Chandramani Das F 62

170 741 Chandramani Das F Madhabananda Das M 64

170 743 Chinmayi Das H Narendra Panigrahi F 51

170 747 Manas Ranjan Dalai F Janarddan Dalai M 53

170 749 Manoj Patra F Bhikari Patra M 49

170 753 Chapala Patra H Dhubei Patra F 44

170 759 Muktiprasad Mohanty F Pramod Kumar Mohanty M 36

170 761 Sib Kumar Rath F Harihar Rath M 78

170 763

Swagatasatyag

opal Rath F Sib Kumar Rath M 43

170 767 Suryasmata Rath F Sib Kumar Rath F 38

170 772 Pratima Rath H Sib Kumar Rath F 70

170 778 Sumita Kunda F Gauranga Charan Kunda F 35

170 780 Parbati Sahu H Padmanabh Nayak F 51

170 784 Sunita Kunda F Gauranga Charan Kunda F 36

170 786 Pranay Mahapatra F Pratap Mahapatra M 37

170 793 Minakshi Sahu F Purnnachandra Sahu F 36

170 816 Madhumita Panda H Tapan Kumar Mishra F 43

170 837 Mina

Dashamaha

patra H Sandip Dashamahapatra F 50

170 841 Sandip Kumar Panda F Chandrasekhar Panda M 36

170 843

Priyankapriyad

arshani F Krushnacharan Sahu F 35

170 844 Ananya Mohanty F Akshay Kumar Mohanty F 43

170 845 Sandip Dash Mahapatra F

Bhaskar 

Chandradash Mahapatra M 52

170 847 Rabinarayan Panda F Baladeb Panda  M 40

170 848 Asit Ranjan Mishra F Narayan Chandra Mishra  M 34



170 849 Bipin Kumar Chowdhury F Kapiladeb Chowdhury  M 39

170 850 Susil Kumar Das F Gunanidhi Das  M 53

170 851 Sanay Kumar Behura F Prashanna Kumar Behura  M 34

170 856 Mutikanta Raul F Mrutyunjay Raul  M 38

170 857 Asima Chatarji F Utpal Chatarji  F 32

170 862 Susanta Kumar Mohanty F Suresh Kumar Mohanty  M 38

170 865 Sushri Sangita Dash F Sunil Kumar Dash  F 32

170 1406 Manas Ranjan Das F Gopal Chandra Das M 53

170 1407

Sudhansu 

Sekhar Das F Trilochan Das M 45

170 1408

Himansu 

Sekhar Das F Trilochan Das M 43

170 1410

Amaralin 

Harajot Singh F Amarajit Singh F 45

170 1411 Prabhanjan Hati F Lokanath Hati M 49

170 1415 Mrutyunjay Tripathi F Krushnachandra Tripathi M 49

170 1417 Barada Prasad Bastia M Pratima Bastia  M 42

170 1418 Sushrisangita Das F Chandramani Das  F 35

170 1421 Rajib Sanganeria F Sajan Kumar Sanganeria  M 35

170 1423 Balu Sarddar F Jainul Abedin Saradar  M 32

170 1424

Gangadhar 

Sastra 

Ramawarangu F Agnihota Sharma Ramawarangu  M 68

170 1427 Ijarail Khan F Mujiram Bibi  F 35

170 1428 Patanjali Sahu H Pradip Khuntia  F 41

170 1429 Akshay Swain F Mrunal Swain  F 32

170 1432 Sabitansu Pattnayak F Bhagaban Raut  M 44

170 1433

Sangram 

Keshari Raut F Bhagaban Raut  M 44

170 1434 Saswatik Sahu H Chittaranjan Sahu  F 38

170 1435 Sarojini Sahu H Hrusikesh Sahu  F 33

170 1438 Satyanarayan Panda F Duryodhan Panda  M 33

170 1439 Saurabh Thakar F Hemalata Thakar  M 33

170 1440 Rajendra Behera F Padmalochan Behera  M 33

170 1463 U Raman Babu Yelamili F Jagan Mohan Yelamili  M 46

170 1473 Anil Kumar Parida F Mahendra Parida  M 35

171 650 Harapriya Chhotaray H Manasinh Chhotaray F 41

171 686 Nayana Puhan H Praphul Puhan F 62

171 814

Sharatachandr

a Mahapatra F Kapileswar Mahapatra M 71

171 830 Parbati Debi H Gobinda Debi OR/09/050/196123 F 86



171 872 Jnanaranjan Mahapatra F Surendranath Mahapatra M 50

171 882 Sukanti Mishra H Lakshminarayan Rath F 59

171 916 Minati Kumar Das H Gautam Das F 49

171 942

Basanta 

Prasad . F Saudagar Prasad . M 57

171 943 Dharitri Mishra H Kapileswar Mishra F 50

171 946

Lakshmi 

Narayan Panda F Arun Day Panda M 49

171 960 Sailesh Mahato F Rama Chalitra Mahato M 43

171 974

Amareju 

Chandra Nayak F Krushna Chandra Nayak M 40

171 995 Oma Mahato F Emashna Mahato M 38

171 1045 Debasish Mahapatra F Parikshit Mahapatra M 50

171 1066 Dwijabar Mohanty F Gokula Nanda Mohanty M 79

171 1104 Puspa Mohanty H Phani Mohanty F 66

171 1117

Sarada 

Prasanna Mahapatra F Padma Charan Mahapatra M 43

171 1118 Padma Charan Mahapatra F Sadhu Charan Mahapatra M 69

171 1119 Sila Mahapatra F Padma Charan Mahapatra F 38

171 1121 Brahma Gopal Mishra F Praphulla Kumar Mishra M 54

171 1122

Brahma 

Prakash Mishra F Praphulla Kumar Mishra M 47

171 1123 Lili Mishra H Brahma Gopal Mishra F 46

171 1128 Sanjakta Nayak H Basanta Nayak F 61

171 1132 Kalandi Samal F Dhusasan Samal M 39

171 1134 Debadatta Sahu F Nab Kishor Sahu M 49

171 1135 Adhar Chandra Behera F Chakradhar Behera M 51

171 1148 Namita Das H Rain Das KLX4117537 F 43

171 1151 Sasmita Panda H Amitabh Panda  F 42

171 1153 Tukusen Patra F Baidhar Patra M 65

171 1156 Buku Patra F Tukusen Patra F 38

171 1159 Benudhar Sahu F Narayan Sahu M 47

171 1161 Sukumar Das F Golak Bihari Das M 38

171 1163 Kamal Lochan Mehar F Khageswar Mehar M 72

171 1167 Ajay Mahapatra F Buddanath Mahapatra M 45

171 1168 Arati Mahapatra H Ajay Mahapatra F 40

171 1171 Lakshmi Kamar F Raghunath Kamar F 36

171 1172 Kuntala Kamar H Raghunath Kamar F 57

171 1173 Raghunath Kamar F Dinabandhu Kamar M 67

171 1179 Mamata Parida F Rabindra Kumar Parida F 54

171 1183 Padmalabh Mishra F Anandi Mishra M 61

171 1184 Malli Debi H Anandi Debi F 93

171 1185 Ramachandra Bhatta F Kailas Bhatta M 46

171 1186 Bhabini Mishra F Padmalabh Mishra F 68



171 1199

Subhash 

Chandra Jena F Rajendra Prasad Jena M 46

171 1200 Anjan Kumar Biswal F Rusi Biswal M 42

171 1202 Mohan Charan Jena F Sanatan Jena M 43

171 1205

Swarnnaprabh

a Das H Pruthiraj Das F 43

171 1206 Bhaktananda Mishra F Dinabandhu Mishra M 79

171 1207 Banalata Mishra H Bhaktananda Mishra F 61

171 1208 Tutu Mahapatra F Udyanath Mahapatra M 44

171 1212 Shrinibasarao Nirla F Bhenkatarao Nirla M 58

171 1214 Susanta Kumar Sahu F Bhramar Bar Sahu M 37

171 1215 Jayaprada Das F Manamohan Das F 35

171 1216 Bhenkatasin Nirla H Shrinibasarao Nirla F 48

171 1217 Pruthiraj Das F Manamohan Das M 47

171 1221 Subhendu Mishra F Akhil Prasad Mishra M 45

171 1223 Bidulata Mohanty H Jnanendra Mohanty F 47

171 1225 Man Mohan Das F Binod Das M 80

171 1226

Subhendusubh

adarshan Shatapathi F Dinakrushna Shatapathi M 48

171 1227 Basantilata Das H Man Mohan Das F 72

171 1228 Mamata Priyadarsini F Bauri Bandhu Barik F 38

171 1233 Dushmanta Behera F Gundicha Behera M 42

171 1234 Ria Jha F Madan Mohan Jha F 58

171 1236 Gopal Pattnayak F Pramod Pattnayak M 47

171 1237 Jharama Sarakar H Sanjit Kumar Sarakar F 60

171 1239 Reheman Anisul F Ajagar Alli M 42

171 1241 Uchhab Das F Pandar Das M 50

171 1242

Sushri 

Sukalyani H Sandip Mahapatra F 41

171 1243 Mita Sahu F Kasinath Sahu F 36

171 1244 Giribala Sahu F Kasinath Sahu F 41

171 1245 Purnnananda Sahu F Kasinath Sahu M 43

171 1246 Hemanta Sahu F Raghunath Sahu M 37

171 1247 Saroj Sahu F Raghunath Sahu M 40

171 1252 Karttikeswar Dhal F Karttikeswar Dhal M 59

171 1253 Bijay Kumar Ray F Bhabagrahi Ray M 61

171 1258 Bidhu Prasad Nayak F Dharanidhar Nayak M 60

171 1259 Dilip Kumar Swain F Shankaradhar Swain M 37

171 1260 Indumati Sahu H Biswanath Sahu F 71

171 1269 Bisikeshan Biswal F Bhaskar Biswal M 42

171 1272 Puspa Jain H Subash Jain F 58

171 1275

Chinmay 

Kumar Mishra H Baidyanath Mishra F 47

171 1276 Mahendra Mohanty F Balaram Mohanty M 50

171 1279 Samarendra Patra F Arun Kumar Patra M 37

171 1281 Dhaneswar Sahu F Madan Sahu M 96

171 1283 Rabindra Sahu F Magu Sahu M 44

171 1284 Sunita Sahu H Niranjan Sahu F 39



171 1285 Pawan Kumar Sharma F Jahuri Prasad Sharma M 51

171 1286 Suman Swain F Surendra Nath Swain M 36

172 178 Dinesh Kumar Ray F Ramapratap Ray OR/09/050/196003 M 62

172 179 Punam Ray H Dinesh Kumar Ray OR/09/050/196004 F 59

172 373 Kailas Maharana F Netrananda Maharana M 55

172 419 Sikha Lenka H Janmejay Lenka OR/09/050/196738 F 52

172 420 Sandip Sundar Pradhana F Jagannath Pradhana OR/09/050/196739 M 57

172 421 Natabar Swain F Bana Swain M 75

172 422 Asok Bhuyan F Nisakar Bhuyan M 63

172 696 Mamata Mohanty H Rajendra Mohanty  F 51

172 711 Kalpana Patel H Dinesh Patel  F 46

172 712 Mamata Panigrahi H Tripathi Panigrahi  F 41

172 713

Santosh 

Kumar Raut F Rama Chandra Raut  M 43

172 720 Kumari Chowdhury H Sharat Chandra Chowdhury  F 68

172 721

Rabindra 

Kumar Chowdhury F C Chowdhury  M 52

172 722 Sajnarani Chowdhury F Sharat Chandra Chowdhury  F 44

172 723 Anil Kumar Chowdhury F Sharat Chandra Chowdhury  M 48

172 724 Suchismita Das M Mira Rani Das  F 35

172 726 Nalinikanta Panda F Nrusinh Charan Panda  M 38

172 729 Unjakisor Raul F Rangadhar Raul  M 39

172 730 Tripathi Panigrahi F Chandra Panigrahi  M 51

172 731 Rashmi Ranjan Chowdhury F Pradipta Chowdhury  M 37

172 734 Rajesh Sharma F Biranchi Sharma  M 51

172 779 Jagamohan Acharya F Bamadeb Acharya M 80

172 780 Manjulata Acharya H Lakshmimohan Acharya F 73

172 783 Balmik Barik F Basanta Barik M 42

172 784 Krushna Barik F Manika Barik M 36

172 785

Krishnachandr

a Behera F Bharat Behera M 53

172 786 Ratnakar Behera F Bhagaban Behera M 50

172 787 Paritosh Behera F Narendra Nath Behera M 48

172 788 Ranjulata Behera H Ratnakar Behera F 46

172 789 Rashmiranjan Behera F Shyamasundar Behera M 40

172 790 Arttatran Behera F Banamali Behera M 39

172 791 Bhashkar Behera F Nilamani Behera M 36

172 794 Subasini Behura H Saroj Kumar Behura F 61

172 797 Priyambada Behuria H Basanta Kumar Behuria F 59

172 800 Manas Ranjan Behuria F Shyam Sundar Behuria M 42

172 801 Sanjay Kumar Beura F Harekrushna Beura M 63



172 803

Nirmal 

Chandra Bhimade H Harsh Bhimade F 79

172 804 Priyadarsini Biswal H Alok Kumar Biswal F 53

172 806 Sikha Chatarji H Debasish Chatarji F 66

172 807

Krushnachand

ra Das F Mandaradhar Das M 55

172 809 Bijay Kumar Das F Narayan Das M 37

172 811 Chandrakala Debi H Ramaasis Thakur F 66

172 812 Amal Debi H Mohan Thakur F 37

172 813 Sek Israil F Sek Jalid M 68

172 814 Bhramarabar Jena F Raghab Jena M 84

172 816 Praphulla Jena F Bhramarabar Jena M 74

172 818 Duhsasan Jena F Dhuleswar Jena M 51

172 819

Suresh 

Chandra Jena F Giridhari Jena M 51

172 820 Bijay Kumar Jena F Bhramarabar Jena M 50

172 823 Biswajit Jena H Duhsasan Jena F 48

172 824 Trilochan Jena F Dhileswar Jena M 43

172 825 Shradhanjali Jena H Bijay Kumar Jena F 41

172 826 Jnyanasagar Jena F Gandharba Jena M 37

172 828 Indumati Kar H Bijay Kumar Kar F 78

172 829 Sanjukta Kar F Bijay Kumar Kar F 46

172 830 Namita Kar F Bijay Kumar Kar F 43

172 831 Durga Prasad Kar F Bijay Kumar Kar M 40

172 832 A Durga Kumari H A Madhab Rao F 84

172 837 Rabi Narayan Mahapatra F Judhisthir Mahapatra M 84

172 838 Gaurachandra Mahapatra F Narasinh Mahapatra M 82

172 839 Priyatama Mahapatra H Rabinarayan Mahapatra F 81

172 840 Sailabala Mahapatra H Gaurachandra Mahapatra F 73

172 841 Pramod Kumar Mahapatra F Rabi Narayan Mahapatra M 55

172 842 Debasish Mahapatra F Gaurachandra Mahapatra M 53

172 843 Sudhir Mahapatra F Praphulla Mahapatra M 42

172 844 Subhabrat Mahapatra F Debiprasanna Mahapatra M 37

172 845 Sudarshan Maharana F Narasinh Maharana M 54

172 848 Puspalata Mallick F Natabar Mallick F 46

172 852

Kailash 

Chandra Mishra H Gobinda Chandra Mishra F 73

172 853 Bidyulata Mishra H Kailash Chandra Mishra F 66

172 854 Sukanta Mishra F Bhabani Charan Mishra M 56

172 856 Rajatrag Mishra F Chandrasekhar Mishra M 49

172 858 Sujata Mishra H Arun Kumar Bej F 43

172 859 Smita Mishra F Bishnu Charan Mishra F 40

172 860 Anadi Charan Mohanty F Gobinda Chandra Mohanty M 74

172 863 Basanti Mohanty H Anadi Charan Mohanty F 67

172 864 Manojabala Mohanty H Pramod Kumar Mohanty F 50



172 867 Manisa Mohanty F Bhabani Prasad Mohanty F 37

172 868 Ranjit Prasad Mohanty F Bhabani Prasad Mohanty M 35

172 872 Jagadananda Muduli F Meghei Muduli M 44

172 874 Asok Muduli F Kshetrabasi Muduli M 36

172 879 P V Lakshmi Padmaja F R Madhu Murtti F 34

172 880 Manas Ranjan Pal F Basudeb Pal M 52

172 884 Sanjit Kumar Panda F Chandra Sekhar Panda M 35

172 886 Manoj Pande F Mahendra Pande M 42

172 887 Ramamani Pati H Dinabandhu Pati F 64

172 889 Rashmilata Pati F Dibyabandhu Pati F 34

172 890 Anjali Patra H Saumen Patra F 60

172 891 Saumen Patra F Amulya Patra M 50

172 892 Prabhakar Pattnaik F Sitaram Pattnaik M 88

172 895 Pratap Kishor Pattnayak F Radhamohar Pattnayak M 65

172 896 Rashmirekha Pattnayak H Pratap Kishor Pattnayak F 60

172 897 Nirod Chandra Pattnayak F Krushnachandra Pattnayak M 50

172 898 Rupali Pattnayak H Debasish Mahapatra F 49

172 899 Siladitya Pattnayak F Pratap Kishor Pattnayak M 36

172 900 Pabitra Mohan Pradhana F Baikunthanath Pradhana M 55

172 901 Bhagat Nirod Pradhana F Bansidhar Pradhana M 44

172 902 A Raju Rao F A Madhab Rao M 45

172 918 Jhuna Sethy H Amulya Sethy F 46

172 920 Ranjit Sharma H Nabin Sharma F 45

172 921 Bhagyabati Swain H Pundarikaksh Swain F 77

172 922 Surendra Nath Swain F Rupacharan Swain M 67

172 923 Alok Kumar Swain F Pundarikaksh Swain M 63

172 924 Sakuntala Swain H Brundaban Swain F 61

172 925 Sabita Swain H Saroj Swain F 51

172 926 Alaka Swain H Pandarikaksh Swain F 48

172 927 Aswini Kumar Swain F Surendra Nath Swain M 38

172 928 Arun Kumar Swain F Bhaskar Chandra Swain M 35

172 930 Ramaasish Thakur F Budh Thakur M 71

172 931 Mohan Thakur F Bikan Thakur M 41

172 932 Mamata Tripathi H Dasharathi Tripathi F 71

172 933 Susmita Tripathi H Biswanath Tripathi F 51

172 949 A. Kumari Patra H T. Tirupati Rao  F 61

172 950 T. Tirupati Rao F T. Anakudu Patra  M 61

172 951 Rabindra Panigrahi F Asok Panigrahi  M 48

172 952 Mamata Panigrahi H Rabindra Panigrahi  F 40

172 953 Amarendra Swain F Bijay Swain  M 41

172 1105 Durjadhan Sahu F Gopal Sahu M 56

172 1106 Mandakini Sahu H Durjadhan Sahu F 51



172 1107

Pradipta 

Kumar Jena F Krushna Mohan Jena M 66

172 1108 Sarojini Jena H Pradipta Kumar Jena F 61

172 1111 Radhanath Sahani F Ghut Sahani M 70

172 1112 Prabhat Nalini Sahani H Radhanath Sahani F 68

172 1113 Susanta Sahani F Radhanath Sahani M 45

172 1114 Manisa Sahani F Radhanath Sahani F 42

172 1115 E. S. Mathai F E.S. Samuel M 65

172 1116 P.V.Ama H G.S. Kurup F 88

172 1117 Sumitra Panda H Susanta Panda  F 39

172 1118 Arup Chowdhury F Sibashankar Chowdhury M 60

172 1121 Mina Sehagal H Bikram Sehagal F 65

172 1122 Subrat Sehagal F Bikram Sehagal M 52

172 1123 Smruti Sehagal F Bikram Sehagal F 45

172 1125 Ramakanta Sharma F Anantalala Sharma M 85

172 1126 Paban Kumar Bhut F Anandilal Bhut M 53

172 1127 Sangita Bhut H Paban Kumar Bhut F 48

172 1128

Santanu 

Kumar Sahu F Ramesh Chandra Sahu M 64

172 1129 Pranati Subuddi H Santanu Kumar Subuddi F 58

172 1134 Shasibhushan Mahato F Rutuwa Mahato M 66

172 1135 Bhanumati Mahato H Shasibhushan Mahato F 63

172 1136 Surupa Mahato F Shasibhushan Mahato F 42

172 1137 T.S. Prasad F T.P.Subramanyam M 68

172 1138 Rama Prasad H T. S. Prasad F 57

172 1139

Surendra 

Kumar Dey F Jogendra Nath Dey M 44

172 1142 Kamala Dash H Gagan Bihari Dash F 72

172 1143 Gagan Bihari Dash F Hrudananda Dash M 70

172 1144 Jnanaranjan Dash F Gagan Bihari Dash M 42

172 1146 Prakash Betala F Milap Chandra Betala M 71

172 1147 Bimala Betala H Prakash Chandra Betala F 69

172 1148 Bibek Betala F Prakash Betala M 47

172 1149 Mamata Betala H Bikash Betala F 46

172 1150 Sonu Betala H Bibek Betala F 44

172 1153 Prem Kumar Singh F Bijay Bahadur Singh M 59

172 1154 Sima Singh H Prem Kumar Singh F 51

172 1157 Radhika Debi H Raj Kishor Singh F 53

172 1158 Debananda Gupta F Hulas Gupta M 58

172 1159 Rinku Gupta H Debananda Gupta F 49

172 1160 Ramadeb Maharana F Rama Prasad Maharana M 61

172 1161 Basanti Maharana H Ramadeb Maharana F 52

172 1162 Raj Kishor Singh F Rama Prasad Singh M 58

172 1163 Bhagaban Palei F Krupasindhu Palei M 55

172 1166 Bhanjakisor Swain F Dolagobinda Swain M 51

172 1168 Pramod Behera F Guna Behera M 51

172 1169 Santilata Behera H Pramod Behera F 49

172 1170 Kailash Muduli F Chandramani Muduli M 52



172 1171 Sri Niranjan Sharma F Sri Shyamalal Sharma M 49

173 184 Swapnalika Swain F Sharat Chandra Swain F 38

173 383 Arati Mohanty H Susanta Mohanty F 48

173 651

Sudhansu 

Sekhar Shadangi F Satyabadi Shadangi  M 51

173 838 Abhimanyu Baral F Lingaraj Baral  M 37

173 843 Niranjan Dash F Somanath Dash  M 54

173 844

Praphulla 

Kumar Lenka F Brundaban Lenka  M 72

173 849 Nikunja Kumar Parida F Narindra Parida  M 40

173 851 Anjan Parida F Narahari Parida  M 62

173 930 Sadhya Chowdhury H Abinash Chaidhari F 41

174 513 Badal Das M Sabitri Das M 39

174 609 Pratima Behera H Purnnachandra Behera OR/09/050/208529 F 62

174 623 Netra Raut F Krusnhachandra Raut  F 36

175 371

Basanta 

Kumar Das F Ghanashyam Das M 54

175 396 Aswani Kumar Kar F Suryamani Kar M 73

175 452 Kahnu Charan Das F Kumar Das M 42

175 541 Kuini Sutar H Bhagirathi Sutar F 52

175 602

Sandhya 

Sandhos . F

N.V Chandra 

Sekhar . M 42

175 603

P.V. 

Tangamani . F M. T Krurshna . F 77

175 607 Dibya Ranjan Raut F Panu Charan Raut M 42

175 608 Kulamani Khatua F Kabiraj Khatua M 43

175 612 Satya Narayan Pati F Radhashyam Pati M 40

175 613 Shasanka Pattnayak F Sachidananda Pattnayak  M 58

175 614 Minati Pattnayak H Shasanka Pattnayak  F 57

175 616

Phajul 

Rahaman . F Piri Mahamad . M 44

175 619 Karuna Pradhana F Bajia Pradhana M 55

175 620 Harapriya Panda H Mahendra Kumar Panda F 54

175 621 Kanchan Bala Mahapatra H Ramesh Mahapatra F 55

175 623 Sharadhamani Jena H Baikunth Jena F 55

175 625 Dilip Kumar Jena F Baikunth Jena M 39

175 626 Sanatan Jena F Ganapati Jena M 43

175 629 Gangadhar Mahapatra F Bhaskar Mahapatra M 53

175 637 Lokanath Karki F Kulubiri Karki M 68

175 638 Anjana Mohanty F Bibhuti Bhushan Mohanty  F 32

175 640 Prabhat Kumar Ghadhai F Baidyanath Ghadhai  M 62

175 641 Badra Bahan Padhi F Kasinath Padhi  F 49



175 657

Lipika 

Priyadarshani Mahapatra F Umakanta Mahapatra F 36

175 661

Subhendu 

Kumar Jena F Bholanath Jena M 48

175 663 Muguli Hasta H Madan Hasta F 45

175 665

Santosh 

Kumar Maharana F Dyutikrushna Maharana M 36

175 666

Ramesh 

Chandra Pradhana F Netrananda Pradhana M 85

175 668 Sanjay Kumar Sahu F Surya Sahu M 39

175 669 Suchismita Nath H Saroj Kumar Nath F 38

175 670 Pradip Kumar Sahu F Suryamani Sahu M 45

175 671 Anantanalini Mishra F Mayadhar Mishra F 35

175 672 Madan Hasta F Chakra Hasta M 53

175 673 Sanjay Kumar Sahu F Saroj Sahu M 40

175 674 Keleswar Sahu F Daulat Sahu M 73

175 675 Nitan Sahu F Jamahar Sahu M 79

175 677 Rabindra Mallick F Sanatan Mallick M 42

175 678 Sisir Kumar Swain F Bhaskar Swain M 62

175 679 Bishnu Charan Gaud F Mohan Gaud M 40

175 680 Rajendra Patel F Pe Patel M 39

175 681 Bibekananda Mishra F Harishchandra Mishra M 50

175 682 Mukesh Mahapatra F Debendra Mahapatra M 40

175 684 Santosh Maharana F Bansidhar Maharana M 38

175 685 Balakrushna Nath F Trilochan Nath M 50

175 686 Mina Nayak F Dumadeu Nayak M 36

175 687 Rojalin Mohanty H Subhendu Jena F 43

175 693 Sanjay Kumar Singh F Surendra Nath Singh M 39

175 694 Dhiren Kumar Das F Rabinarayan Das M 48

175 697 Aruna Acharya H Bijay Kumar Acharya F 71

175 698 Debiprasanna Acharya H Sarat Chandra Acharya F 70

175 700 Bijay Kumar Acharya F Padmanabh Acharya M 74

175 701

Saumyaprakas

h Acharya F Bijay Kumar Acharya M 41

175 708 Jyotsnarani Sahu H Binod Chandra Sahu F 67

175 719 Banaj Kumar Mohanty F Bijayaram Mohanty M 55

175 721 Rasmiranjan Biswal F Ramachandra Biswal M 49

175 724 Raj Kishor Mohanty F Bansidhar Mohanty M 54

175 726 Arun Kumar Samal F Balunkeswar Samal M 44

175 727 Lakshmipriya Baliarasin H Prakash Baliarasin F 39

175 729 Sudharani Mohanty H Dhrutikam Mohanty F 42

175 730

Umesh 

Chandra Barik F Maheswar Barik M 42



175 731

Pradipta 

Kumar Lenka F Gunanidhi Lenka M 53

175 732 Tilottama Sahu H Golakha Bihari Barik F 46

175 733 Mamata Dash H Sumanta Kumar Dash F 53

175 734 Shaktidhar Mohanty F Shrikanta Mohanty M 38

175 735 Diptimayi Sahu H Ajay Mahapatra F 44

175 736 Dipankar Das F Chaitanya Kumar Das M 51

175 743 Aparnna Samal H Madhusudan Dey F 51

175 746 Manoranjan Mahapatra F Bijay Kumar Mahapatra M 38

175 747

Himansu 

Sekhar Muduli F Basanta Kumar Muduli M 41

175 748 Pradip Dash F Daitari Prasad Dash M 46

175 749 Adhikas Nayak F Lokanath Nayak M 52

175 750 Malati Nanda H Ramakanta Swain F 46

175 751

Swatipriyadars

hani Lenka H Pradipta Kumar Lenka F 48

175 752 Krishnakumari Mahapatra H Pradip Das F 43

175 753 Satyaprakash Mishra F Lingaraj Mishra M 37

175 754 Subas Chandra Parida F Bishnu Charan Parida M 42

175 755 Rinku Pradhana F Samrat Pradhana M 36

175 756 Chandrabhanu Behera F Chowdhury Behera M 36

175 757 Archana Mahapatra F Krupasindhu Mahapatra F 40

175 758 Saroj Kumar Nath F Sarbeswar Nath M 44

175 761 Bisnhu Charan Dalai F Jatadhari Dalai M 65

175 762 Jayanta Kumar D F

Bahanasundarara

o D M 57

175 763 Santilata Pal H Jayakrushna Pal F 52

175 764 Manabhog Datta F Dakshinaranjan Datta M 64

175 765

Purnnachandr

a Mallick F Dhaneswar Mallick M 52

175 766 Brahmananda Dash F Paramananda Dash M 49

175 767 Debaprakash Mohanty F Abhay Charan Mohanty M 54

175 768 Biswajit Mishra F Jagannath Mishra M 43

175 771 Kuniprabha Jena H Lokanath Jena F 65

175 774

Rajendra 

Prasad Sahu F Sudarshan Sahu M 64

175 775

Supritisaumya

min Sahu F Rajendra Prasad Sahu F 35

175 776 Jayakrushna Pal F Saambalua Pal M 57

175 777 Bhagabat Das F Bandhua Pradhana M 37

175 778 Ramakanta Behera F Lakshman Behera M 41

175 779 Kalandi Swain F Prahlad Swain M 39

175 780 Prabhat Kumar Pradhana M Shasi Dei M 52

175 781

Umesh 

Chandra Parida F Krushmachandra Parida M 40



175 782 Khageswar Mohanty F Shridhar Mohanty M 45

175 785 Pradyumna Pal F Paramananda Pal M 45

175 786 Aswini Kumar Bisoi F Sudarshan Bisoi M 42

175 787 Sarojakanta Mallick F Krushnachandra Mallick M 55

175 789 Basanta Mohanty F Golakha Mohanty M 71

175 790 Sinibas Panda F Harekrushna Panda M 55

175 792 Kumudini Mohanty H Abhayacharan Mohanty F 83

175 793 Satyaranjan Panigrahi M Sitamani Panigrahi M 50

175 794 Tanushri Mohanty H Debaprakash Mohanty F 49

175 795 Ranjan Kumar Mahapatra F Baikunth Nath Mahapatra M 41

175 796 Padmini Sahu F Chittaranjan Sahu  M 33

175 799 Asok Kumar Dash F Sib Kisor Dash M 56

175 809 Nirmala Simha H Mahendra Simha F 69

175 810 Snigdha Panda H Raj Kumar Panda F 48

175 811 Pratap Kumar Dash F Praphul Kumar Dash M 39

175 812 Mahendra Simha F Rajendra Simha M 74

175 813

Debendra 

Kumar Panda F Gaurishankar Panda M 38

175 815 Baikunthanath Mahapatra F Babaji Mahapatra M 72

175 816 Sikha Mahapatra F Baikunthanath Mahapatra F 36

175 817 Ranjita Mahapatra F Baikunth Nath Mahapatra F 38

175 818 Sudhamayi Mahapatra H Baikunthanath Mahapatra F 63

175 819 Ambuj Kumar Pradhana F Jugal Kishor Pradhana M 48

175 820

Ramadayal 

Prasad F Jagannath Prasad M 83

175 822 Anjana Sahu H Harishankar Sahu F 70

175 823 Rajat Kumar Raut F Kshirod Chandra Raut M 37

175 824 Lakshmidhar Senapati F Shyamasundar Senapati M 40

175 825 Sunil Kumar Mohanty F Sukanta Kumar Mohanty M 43

175 826

Ramesh 

Chandra Samal M Kamali Samal M 46

175 827 Prabhat Kumar Barik F Baishnab Charan Barik M 49

175 828 Indrani Khar H Tarapada Khar F 67

175 829 Tarapada Khara F Kalipada Khara M 74

175 830 Pratima Panda H Nrusinh Charan Panda  F 52

175 831

Debendra 

Nath Mallick F Duhkhishyam Mallick  M 43

175 833

Sailendra 

Narayan Panda F Brajabandhu Panda  M 51

175 834 Kamana Panda H Sailandra Narayan Panda  F 49

175 843 Sitamani Debi H Rabindranath Barik F 52

176 1190 Sek Jakat Tulla . F Sek Hasamat Tulla OR/07/053/394712 M 83



177 700 Pabitra Jena H Brajabandhu Jena OR/09/050/222478 F 56

177 937 Rarajan Patra F Dambarudhar Patra M 60

177 1044 Sannjay Kumar Mahapatra F Suresh Chandra Mahapatra M 45

177 1126

Mahammad 

Saktar Alan F Mahammad Rasid M 56

178 723 Uma Shankar Mishra F Gopal Chandra Mishra M 68

178 763 Budhia Sahu F Chhotu Sahu M 45

178 767 Keli Sahu H Mahendra Sahu F 55

178 776 Gopal Jena F Sukri Jena M 51

180 810 Jnanaranjan Mohanty F Nimain Charan Mohanty M 50

180 811 Reheman Khan F Ajik Khan KLX4070801 M 72

180 820 Dwilip Kumar Raut F Prahalad Raut M 45

180 850 Basanti Tripathi H Dandapani Tripathi F 67

180 858 Biswambhar Mohanty F Sanatan Mohanty M 54

180 882 Kapil Das F Maheswar Das M 60

180 883 Bishnuprasad Pattnayak F Jagannath Pattnayak M 79

180 884 Debiprasad Pattnayak F Bishnuprasad Pattnayak M 56

180 1109 Manoj Kumar Sar F Gaurahari Sar M 52

180 1166 Nirupama Mohanty H Satyananda Mohanty KLX5625129 F 72

182 247 Praphul Das H Trinath Das F 70

182 666 Archana Sahu F Narotam Sahu F 53

182 717 Jugalakisor Pradhana F Bansidhar Pradhana OR/09/050/228612 M 59

182 744

Amulya 

Charan Mohanty F Jogendra Mohanty OR/09/050/224089 M 71

182 745 Pramila Mohanty H Amulya Mohanty OR/09/050/224090 F 59

182 851 Salita Patra H Bichitrananda Nayak F 59

182 893

Suresh 

Chandra Jena F Swargat Giridhari Jena M 52

182 938 Parbati Redi H Balaram Redi F 40

182 942 P. R.

Chandrakan

ta F P. V. Radhakrishna M 38

182 1001 Prasanti Swain H Tirth Chandan Swain F 52

182 1008 Asish Dash F Kahmucharan Dash M 45

182 1010 Gaurishankar Thanapati F Upendra Prasad Thanapati M 47

182 1012 Nisamani Das H Alekha Das F 82

182 1013 Swapnarani Das H Akshay Das F 47

182 1020 Punyabati Maharana F Banamali Maharana F 40

182 1039 Bansidhar Das F Guruchcharan Das M 61

182 1043 Jyoti Debi H Satrughna Singh F 67

182 1055 Adam Alli F Diladar Alli OR/09/050/660723 M 48

182 1094 Pratima Mishra H Surendra Kumar Mishra F 67

182 1124 Padmaja Kundu F Haridas Kundu F 47

182 1161 Subhakanta Tripathi F Jugal Tripathi OR/09/050/224309 M 53

182 1162 Dipankar Mishra F Bibhuti Mishra M 57

182 1163 Alakananda Patra H Subhankar Patra F 50

182 1165 Paban Kumar F

On Karamal 

Dalamian Dalamian M 72



182 1189 Iliyas Bibi H Sekha. Jabhed Hosen KLX4069357 F 40

182 1190

Sachchidanand

a Rath F Bhaskar Chandra Rath OR/09/050/091039 M 70

182 1227 Dasharath Jha F

Swargat 

Chandrasekhar Jha M 65

182 1289 Sushama Jena H Dhuleswar Jena F 73

182 1494

Santosh 

Kumar Acharya F Alekha Acharya KLX3907920 M 41

183 1034 Asok Kumar Mishra F Durgamadhab Mishra M 52

183 1036 Bhagirathi Sahu F Nrusinhacharan Sahu M 75

183 1147 Sadri Alam F M D Abaas M 50

183 1148 Bandana Chakrabati H Gobardhan Rao F 49

184 788 Parthasarathi Ray F Ranjit Kumar Ray M 47

184 1037 Maguni Behera F Uchhab Behera OR/08/056/186204 M 57

185 634

Gopal 

Krishnan

Swaminatha

n F Swaminathan . M 78

185 707

Basanta 

Kumar Puhan F Sanatan Puhan M 51

185 730 Anuradha Mishra H Sitakanta Mishra F 46

188 605 Susmita Nanda F Sudhir Kumar Nanda F 34

188 742 Dipak Ray F Biranchi Narayan Ray  M 48

188 778

Santosh 

Kumar Suar F Lakshman Suar  M 46

188 795

Saraphraj 

Nattwaj Ajaphar F Mahamad Ajaphar  M 36

188 798 Mahammad Ajaphar F S . G . Sarabar  M 76

188 812 Manoj Kumar Basantara F Utsab Kumar Basantara M 44

188 926 Mahamad

Najanyutari

q F Mahamad Rahamatulla M 42

188 949 Prasanna Dash F Nahin Dash M 51

188 954 Sailabala Sethy H Purnna Chandra Sethy F 66

188 955 Bhurujit Simbhuruji F Kulabanta Simbhuruji M 44

188 959 Pandab Champati F Bartha Champati M 45

188 960 Bijay Kumar Das F Paramananda Das M 59

188 961 Mitarani Das H Bijay Kumar Das F 57

188 973 Manas Ranjan Sethy F Purnna Chandra Sethy M 45

188 982

Krushnachand

ra Mishra F Surendranath Mishra M 81

188 988 Anjana Pattnayak H Ranajit Pattnayak F 49

188 990

Saumya 

Ranjan Sethy F Purnna Chandra Sethy M 39

188 1000 Subrat Kumar Lenka F Bhobanananda Lenka M 52

188 1012 Ansuman Bano H Mahamad Akbar Siddik F 50

188 1013 Susanta

Bhanjasama

nta F Krushna Bhanjasamanta M 57

188 1015

Karttikachandr

a Jena F Shambhunath Jena M 77



188 1023 Pranita Rani Patra H Dillip Kumar Patra F 55

188 1025 Sanjit Rajak F Bishnudeb Rajak M 46

188 1028 Shridhar Swain F Lokanath Swain M 81

188 1039 Nirupama Mishra H Prasantakumar Mishra F 68

188 1040

Prasanta 

Kumar Mohanty F Bishnucharan Mohanty M 56

188 1043 Shricharan Patra F Sri Krupasindhu Patra M 73

188 1046 Praphul Kumar Pradhana F Banamali Pradhana M 47

188 1052 Priyadarsini Tripathi F Niranjan Tripathi F 42

188 1054 Bedamati Jena H Badal Kumar Jena F 51

188 1055

Amarajitaprat

ap Mandal F Chittaranjan Mandal M 35

188 1056 Ajitakumar Panda F Narasinh Panda M 55

188 1057 Sureshakumar Pattnayak F L C K Pattnayak KLX1667021 M 57

188 1060

Prabhatakuma

r Raut F Mahendrakumar Raut M 44

188 1064 Sek Karamat Alli F Sek Dadar Alli Alli OR/09/050/238873 M 48

188 1067 Amina Bibi H Sekh Munataj F 47

188 1071 Sekh Munataj F Sekh Kalimuddin M 53

188 1073 Krutibas Rath F Kshotramohan Rath M 56

188 1076 Subrata Sethy F Sadananda Sethy F 41

188 1077 Mamata Babara H Jasharam Singh Babara F 48

188 1078 Kamal Babara H Nitaraj Singh Babara F 47

188 1079 Sanyasi Behera F Sambaria Behera M 52

188 1085 Nirmala Mohanty H Chaturbhuj Mohanty F 57

188 1086 Prasanta Pattnayak F Jagabandhu Pattnayak M 62

188 1088 Sarat Chandra Sahu F Bhagaban Sahu M 56

188 1089 Sekh Tuphel Ula F Sekh Japhar Ula M 42

188 1094 Sulochana Mahapatra H Balaram Mahapatra F 87

188 1097 C N

Muralidhara

n F P N Muralidharan M 68

188 1102 Nabaghan Sahu F Batakrushna Sahu M 72

188 1106 Gauri Chatarji H Santi Chatarji F 90

188 1107 Lakshmi Chatarji F Upendra Chatarji F 45

188 1108 Ranjan Kumar Das F Asok Kumar Das M 50

188 1110 Ahalya Dei H Bansidhar Nayak F 62

188 1114 Alekha Jena F Baban Jena M 38

188 1115 Jashabindar Kaur H Harajot Singh F 52

188 1117 Manamohan Panda F Kanduri Panda M 75

188 1118 Satyabhama Panda H Manamohan Panda F 65

188 1119 Tapan Panda F Manamohan Panda M 49

188 1120 Bipan Kumar Panda F Tapan Panda M 44

188 1121 Sasmita Panda F Tapan Panda F 41

188 1122 Arati Pradhana H Haramohan Pradhana F 54

188 1124 Jit Singh F Teja Singh M 52

188 1127 Gitanjali Behera F Gananath Behera F 43



188 1128

Sukanta 

Kumar Das F Pitambar Das M 47

188 1135 Usarani Ojha H Kailas Chandra Ojha F 39

188 1136 Kailas Patra F Panchanan Patra M 72

188 1137 Kuntala Patra H Kailas Patra F 67

188 1138 Suresh Patra F Kailas Patra M 41

188 1149 Nisakar Behera F Padma Behera M 74

188 1171 Kalyani Shadangi H Birabar Panda F 48

188 1174 Biseswar Dash F Sachidananda Dash M 74

188 1196 Chitaranjan Jena F Niranjan Jena M 45

188 1197 Tulu Mohanty F Kailas Mohanty M 40

188 1199 S Krushna Sethi H Raju Sethi F 54

188 1202 Babuli Swain F Ananta Swain M 47

188 1208 Bimala Rani Jena H Arunakumar Jena F 47

188 1209

Subashachand

ra Malik F Fakira Malik M 49

188 1210 Selabin Mukhath F Jash Mukhath M 67

188 1211 Walasa Mukhya H Selabin Mukhya F 66

188 1215 Madhuri Banarji H Tapan Banarji F 59

188 1216 Santi Biswas H Rakesh Jayadhar F 54

188 1217

Gobindachand

ra Das F Rahas Mohan Das M 57

188 1218 Balabanti Kaur H Manjib Kaur F 64

188 1219 Swanyandar Kaur F Manjit Singh F 41

188 1221 Suryakanta Panda F Rabi Narayan Panda M 38

188 1228 Bipini Kumar Pradhana F Kanduri Charan Pradhana M 45

188 1231 Manjit Singh F Dev Singh M 67

188 1232 Naparit Singh F Manjit Singh M 44

188 1235

Sarathi 

Bhushan Baral F Bhramarabar Baral M 64

188 1236 Girish Bindel F Dwarika Bindel M 61

188 1241 Dasharath Meheta F Ramakalak Meheta M 59

188 1244

Purnnachandr

a Sahu F Jagabandhu Sahu OR/09/050/232209 M 72

188 1246 S. Chenama H S.Bhekat F 41

188 1247 S Santos F S Narayan M 40

188 1252 Anil Nayak F Gauranga Nayak M 43

188 1255

Prasanta 

Kumar Rath F Bhabagrahi Rath M 73

188 1256 Swasthik Rath F Prasanta Kumar Rath M 44

188 1266 Surendra Mallick F Raghab Mallick M 53

188 1267

Da. 

Pranakrushna Mohanty F Akulicharan Mohanty M 80

188 1268 Satyakam Mohanty F Da. Pranakrushna Mohanty M 44

188 1269 Saiprasanna Muduli F Jugendra Muduli M 36

188 1272 Udayanath Behera F Bauribandhu Behera M 102

188 1276 Siddik Khan F Idu Khan OR/09/050/238885 M 50

188 1279 Biswaranjan Padhi F Jagannath Padhi M 48

188 1281 Santosh Parida F Sanatan Parida M 48

188 1287 Sadananda Sahu F Jagannath Sahu M 49

188 1289

Surekha 

Manjari Sahu F Sumanta Kumar Sahu F 45



188 1290 Haripriya Shatapathi H Brajakisor Shatapathi F 78

188 1291

Rajesh 

Narayan Sihna F K.P. Mandal M 49

188 1292

Suresh 

Surekha F Umashankar M 57

188 1294 Jhilli Mahapatra F Jyotiranjan Mahapatra F 49

188 1296 Manorama Mandal H Bhagirathi Mandal F 75

188 1315 Babita Sahu F Keshab Sahu F 43

188 1316 Manisa Surekha H Suresh Surekha F 52

188 1317 Sek Karamati Alli F Sek Jabar Alli M 52

188 1321 Bhagaban Jena F Birabar Jena M 70

188 1324 Rasmita Nayak H Jagabandhu Nayak F 42

188 1330 Jitendra Das F Gangadhar Das M 60

188 1331 Nimrala Das H Jitendra Kumar Das F 59

188 1333 Manabin Kaur F Amarajit Anandasin F 45

188 1334 Harajit Kor H Amarajit Kor F 60

188 1335 Sidik Mahammad F Isral Mahammad M 52

188 1392 Lata

Muralidhara

n H C N Muralidharan F 60

189 234 H. Mosin Gohil F Husani Bhai M 50

189 621 Surya Narayan Senapati F Ananta Charan Senapati  M 43

189 1107 Lilima Tripathi H Tosh Narayan Tripathi  F 38

189 1302 Papu Kumar Martha F Trinkalal Martha  M 39

190 603 Pradip Ojha F Dhrubacharan Ojha OR/09/050/242019 M 53

190 625 Biswa Ranjan Mishra F Adikanda Mishra M 37

190 664 Purnnima Raut H Ramesh Raut F 57

190 712 Ajay Kumar Panigrahi F Gagan Bihari Panigrahi M 42

190 746 Niranjan Sahu F Matia Sahu M 35

190 756 Jadab Parida F Rama Parida M 74

190 834 Ranjita Bahidar H Nityaranjan Bahidar OR/09/050/242102 F 87

190 835 Nibedita Bahidar F Nityaranjan Bahidar OR/09/050/242103 F 55

190 893 Jyotiranjan Mahapatra F Dhrubacharan Mahapatra M 44

190 903 Nisika Panda H Dhiren Panda F 45

190 912 Rashmirekha Sahu F Rabindra Sahu F 36

190 972

Rameshachan

dra Behera F Kahnucharan Behera M 53

190 999 Anjali Mohanty H Praphul Mohanty OR/09/050/242156 F 82

190 1010 Renubala Raut H Narendra Raut F 57

190 1046 Annapurnna Samantaray F Upendra Samantaray F 47

190 1056 Gandharba Nayak F Banambar Nayak M 82

190 1135 Akshay Kumar Swain F Kailas Swain M 43

190 1144 Susil Das F Nitai Das  M 53

190 1147 Prabhat Mahalik F Gopinath Mahalik M 38

190 1157 Kalandi Charan Raut F Karttik Raut  M 43

190 1160 Srutunjay Raut F Bibhuti Bhushan Raut  M 32



190 1238 Girijaprasad Rath F Dinabandhu Rath M 60

190 1241 Brajabandhu Tripathi F Sarbeswar Tripathi M 73

190 1247 Bidyadhar Bhoi F Bansidhar Bhoi OR/09/050/242198 M 52

190 1250 Madan Das F Manamat Das M 62

190 1262 Asok Kumar Lenka F Parsuram Lenka M 59

190 1267 Puni Raut H Bhagyadhar Raut F 87

190 1268 Praphul Raut F Nabaghan Raut F 77

190 1278 Nirupama Barik H Bansidhar Barik F 57

190 1293 Aru Pradhana F Jadumani Pradhana M 57

190 1303 Mandari Bhoi H Rabi Bhoi OR/09/050/242211 F 55

190 1313 Malay Kumar Raut F Baishnab Raut M 39

190 1339 Jema Dalei H Santosh Dalei F 40

190 1344 Ajay Kumar Jena F Bichitra Jena M 42

190 1349 Sonali Mallick H Sharat Kumar Mallick F 41

190 1351 Paresh Kumar Mohanty F Nirajaballabh Mohanty M 41

190 1352 Susila Mohanty H Paresh Kumar Mohanty F 39

190 1354 Rakesh Kumar Mohanty F Nirajaballabh Mohanty M 34

190 1362 Uday Rout F Indradeb Rout M 44

190 1363 Manorama Sahu H Apartti Charan Sahu F 60

190 1369 Chandeswar Sharma F Brahmadeb Sharma M 51

190 1370 Kabita Sharma H Chandeswar Sharma F 48

191 699 Padmabati Lenka H Sachi Lenka F 75

192 922 Prasanta Das F Sahadeb Das M 62

192 1286

Sonali 

Swetapadma Dash F Suryanarayan Dash F 44

192 1364 Bijay Pati F Karttik Chandra Pati M 33

193 978 Bidyadhar Baral F Gangadhar Baral M 44

193 985 Nab Kishor Bohora F Chintamani Bohora M 33

193 988 Paramananda Mohanty F Pramod Mohanty M 55

194 601 Tapaswini Panda H Biswaranjan Panda F 43

194 649 Sudhansu Bala Nayak H Paramananda Nayak  F 60

195 1129 Rajesh Mohanty F Sanjay Mohanty M 49

195 1225 Mita Rayadey H Prasanta Kumar Rayadey  F 66

196 711 Asok Kumar Sahu F Phagulal Sahu M 47

196 737 Sujata Senapati H Kumar Bikash Senapati F 44

196 752 Hrusikesh Simha F Raghunath Simha M 51

196 896 Sukanta Rath F Basanta Rath M 38

196 907 Dipak Gochhayat F Jalandhar Gochhayat  M 36

197 608 Runi Mukharji H Abani Kumar Mukharji F 59

197 619 Nakul Abasti F Nilakanth Abasti M 54

197 726 Debiprasad Acharya F Lakshmidhar Acharya M 34

197 727 Kiranabala Pani H Banamali Pani F 41

197 902 Rajesh Sahu F Sanatan Sahu M 44

197 976 Ramakanta Sahu F Sanyasi Sahu M 47

197 977 Manju Sahu H Ramakanta Sahu F 43

198 104 Bishnupriya Shatapathi H Krushnachandra Shatapathi F 40

198 110 Banalata Das H Dhirendra Kumar Das F 63



198 118 Jitenalal Subudhi F Bhikari Charan Subudhi M 44

198 136 Mamali Raut F Narendra Raut F 33

198 191 Madhab Parida F Markanda Parida M 51

198 201 Birokisor Pradhana F Banadhari Pradhana M 37

198 203

Gauranga 

Charan Raut Ray F Damodar Barik KLX3929122 M 47

198 213 Shradhanjali Dash F Ghanashyam Dash  F 36

198 228

Shantanu 

Kumar Behera F Radhasyam Behera M 31

198 462 Jyotiranjan Sahu F Upendranath Sahu M 35

198 871 Indira Rautray F Manoj Kumar Rautray  M 45

198 972 Anil Kumar Jhajharia F Debi Prasad Jhajharia M 46


